Hardware - July 10, 2020
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Model

95X

Feature

3415
3416
3419
3420
3440
3441
3452
3453
3460
3461
3494
ACSB
ACSC
AEDF
AEDG
5811
5834
5854
7011
7021
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7036

7052
2200
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2207
2220
2306
2314
3791
3792
3793
3794
3795
3796
3797
3798

Description

REAR DOOR HEAT EXCHANGER
600 GB 10.000RPM 6GB SAS 2.5
600 GB 10.000RPM 6GB SAS 2.5
900 GB 10.000RPM 6GB SAS 2.5
900 GB 10,000RPM 6GB SAS 2.5
4TB 7.2K 6GB NLSAS 3.5 HDD 10P
4TB 7.2K 6GB NLSAS 3.5 HDD

2 TB 7,200 RPM 6GB NL SAS

2 TB 7,200 RPM 6GB NL SAS

3TB 7.2K SAS HDD 10 PACK

3TB 7.2K6GB SAS NL 3.5 INCH H
400GB 2.5INCH 6GB SAS PI SSD
1.5M SAS CABLE MSAS HD TO MSA
3M SAS CABLE MSAS HD TO MSAS
6 TB 7,200 RPM 6GB NL SAS 3.5
8TB 7.2K NL SAS 3.5 INCH HDD
CISCO FLASH MEMORY CARD
FC 8 GB SW SFP+ 4 PACK

FC 8 GB 10KM LW SFP+ 4 PACK
MDS 9200 ENTERPRISE PKG
MDS 9500 ENTERPRISE PKG

MDS 9200 MAINFRAME SERVER PKG

MDS 9500 MAINFRAME SERVER PKG

MDS 9200 FCIP ACT FOR 18/4
CUSTOM ASSET TAG STANDARD
CUSTOM ASSET TAG ENHANCED
GLOBAL TRADE NUM UPC EAN
CUSTOM LABELING

RACK INSTALL 1U COMPONENT
RACK INSTALL 1U IDATAPLEX
0.6M YELLOW CATS5E CABLE
1.5M YELLOW CATS5E CABLE

3M YELLOW CATSE CABLE

10M YELLOW CATS5E CABLE

25M YELLOW CATSE CABLE

0.6M GREEN CATS5E CABLE

1.5M GREEN CATS5E CABLE

3M GREEN CATS5E CABLE

GSA Price with
IFF

5,893.42
4,774.31
477.43
687.00
6,870.03
4,515.62
451.89
324.84
3,250.33
6,804.53
680.45
4,616.47
235.11
261.31
661.46
795.72
2,750.63
1,142.57
10,170.28
8,378.84
27,640.30

12,744.58

25,489.17

15,142.57
8.36
16.73
1.67
4.18
125.44
83.63
13.38
14.22
20.91
37.63
39.30
13.38
14.22
15.89
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3799
3800
3801
3802
3803
3804
3805
6313
9716
9730
9731
9737
ACAN
ACAS
ACBN
ACBS
ACDJ
ACDS
ACHU
ACMA
ACMB
ACMC
ACSA
ACSB
ACSC
ACSQ
ACSR
ACSS
ACST
ACUA
ACUB
ACUC
ACUE
AHP5
AHP6
AHPB
AHPC
AL27
AL28
AL29
AL2A
AL39
AL3A

10M GREEN CATS5E CABLE

25M GREEN CAT5E CABLE

0.6M BLUE CATSE CABLE

1.5M BLUE CAT5E CABLE

3M BLUE CAT5E CABLE

10M BLUE CATS5E CABLE

25M BLUE CATS5E CABLE

LINE CORD US

POWER CORD EMEA

POWER CORD - PDU CONNECTION
POWER CORD US GROUP 1
POWER CORD CHICAGO

V3700 LFF DUAL CONTROL
V3700 LFF EXPANSION

V3700 SFF DUAL CONTROL
V3700 SFF EXPANSION

V3700 SFF DC DUAL CONTROL
V3700 SFF DC EXPANSION
16GB FC LW SFP TRANSCEIVERS
200GB 2.5" SSD

400GB 2.5" SSD
800GB 2.5 INCH SSD

0.6M SAS CABLE MSAS

1.5M SAS CABLE MSAS

3M SAS CABLE MSAS

1M OM3 FIBER CABLE (LC)

5M OM3 FIBER CABLE (LC)

10M OM3 FIBER CABLE LC

25M OM3 FIBER CABLE (LC)
1.5M 12GB SAS CABLE(MSAS HD)
0.6M 12GB SAS CABLE(MSAS HD)
3M 12GB SAS CABLE (MSAS HD)
6M 12GB SAS CABLE (MSAS HD)
POWER CORD - PDU HD EXP.
POWER CORD - PDU C20

DC POWER SUPPLY -48V

20A CIRCUIT BREAKER

900GB 10K 3.5 INCH HDD

1.2TB 10K 3.5 INCH HDD

1.8TB 10K 3.5 INCH HDD

2.4TB 10K 3.5 INCH HDD

4TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD

6TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD

24.25
39.30
13.38
14.22
20.91
37.63
54.36
15.89
24.25
23.42
24.25
24.25
0.84
0.84
0.84
0.84
0.84
0.84
491.73
1,922.59
3,762.39
6,446.82
74.43
107.88
142.17
33.45
54.36
57.70
79.45
81.95
102.86
152.20
81.95
19.23
24.25
4,107.77
562.81
418.14
418.14
585.39
669.02
418.14
585.39
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12G
24G
2H2
2H4

AL3B
AL3C
AL3D
AL3E
AL43
AL44
AL45
AL47
AL48
AL49
AL4A
AL4B
AL4J
AL4K
AL4L
AL4M
AL4N
AL68
AL69
ALGA
AL6B
AL76
AL80
AL81
AL82
AL83
AL84
ALSA
ALBA
ALBB
ALBD
ALBE
ALBF
ALE1
ALE7
ALES8
ALE9
ALEC
ALGA

8TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
10TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
12TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
14TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
1.2TB 10K 3.5 INCH HDD

1.8TB 10K 3.5 INCH HDD

2.4TB 10K 3.5 INCH HDD

6TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD

8TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
10TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
12TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
14TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
1.92TB 3.5 FLASH DRIVE
3.84TB 3.5 FLASH DRIVE
7.68TB 3.5 FLASH DRIVE
15.36TB 3.5 FLASH DRIVE
30.72TB 3.5 FLASH DRIVE
900GB 10K 2.5 INCH HDD
1.2TB 10K 2.5 INCH HDD

1.8TB 10K 2.5 INCH HDD

2.4TB 10K 2.5 INCH HDD

2TB 7.2K 2.5 INCH NL HDD
1.92TB 2.5 FLASH DRIVE
3.84TB 2.5 FLASH DRIVE
7.68TB 2.5 FLASH DRIVE
15.36TB 2.5 FLASH DRIVE
30.72TB 2.5 FLASH DRIVE
800GB 3DWPD 2.5 FLASH DRIVE
12GB SAS ADAPTER PAIR
16GB FC ADAPTER PAIR

10GB ETHERNET ADAPTER PAIR
25GBE (ROCE) ADAPTER PAIR
25GBE (IWARP) ADAPTER PAIR
ENCRYPTION ENABLEMENT
FLASHCOPY UPGRADE
REMOTE MIRRORING

EASY TIER

ENCRYPTION USB DRIVE PACK
V5000E CACHE UPGRADE
5000 LFF Expansion

5000 SFF Expansion

5010 LFF Control

5010 SFF Control

669.02
836.27
1,087.15
1,254.41
418.14
585.39
669.02
585.39
669.02
836.27
1,003.53
1,254.41
1,338.04
2,257.93
6,439.29
12,794.96
27,178.84
418.14
418.14
585.39
669.02
836.27
1,338.04
2,257.93
6,439.29
12,794.96
27,178.84
1,170.78
2,090.68
3,428.72
2,592.44
3,763.22
3,930.48
2,090.68
221.61
221.61
221.61
167.25
752.64
3,846.85
3,846.85
7,526.45
7,526.45
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3H2
3H4
92G
F12
F24
Fo2
u12
u24
V12
V24

5301
5305
5325

5709

5301
5305
5325
5711
9716
9730
9731
9737
ACE1
ACEA
ACGA
ACGB
ACGJ
ACHE
ACHG
ACHU
ACHV
ACSQ
ACSR
ACSS
ACST
ACUA
ACUB
ACUC
ACUD
ACUE
ACV6
ACV7
ACVW

5030 LFF Control

5030 SFF Control

5000 HD LFF Expansion

5000 LFF Expansion

5000 SFF Expansion

5000 HD LFF Expansion

5010 LFF Control

5010 SFF Control

5030 LFF Control

5030 SFF Control

M FIBER OPTIC CABLE LC LC
5 M FIBER OPTIC CABLE LC LC
25 M FIBER OPTIC CABLE LC LC

ETHERNET CABLE 9FT GREEN CAT 5

1M FIBER CABLE LC

5M FIBER CABLE LC

25M FIBER CABLE LC

10GBE OPTICAL SW SFP PAIR
Power Cord - EMEA

POWER CORD PDU CONNECTION
POWER CORD US GROUP 1
Power Cord - Chicago
ENCRYPTION ENABLEMENT
ENCRYPTION USB DRIVE PACK
128 GB CACHE UPGRADE

768 GB Cache upgrade

512 GB Cache upgrade

CACHE UPGRADE

256 GB Cache Upgrade

16GB FC LW SFP TRANSCEIVERS
32Gb FC LW SFP Transceivers

1m OM3 Fiber Cable (LC)

5m OM3 Fiber Cable (LC)

10M OM3 FIBER CABLE LC

25m OM3 Fiber Cable (LC)

0.6M 12GB SAS CABLE MSAS HD
1.5M 12GB SAS CABLE MSAS HD
3M 12GB SAS CABLE MSAS HD
6M 12GB SAS CABLE MSAS HD
PUREPOWER 12 GB SAS CABLE
OEM BULK OPTION 906

OEM BULK OPTION 707

OEM BULK OPTION 710

11,122.42
11,122.42
17,478.09
3,846.85
3,846.85
17,478.09
7,526.45
7,526.45
11,122.42
11,122.42
55.72
90.98
133.30

41.61

55.72
90.98
133.30
655.92
24.25
20.45
20.45
24.25
3,526.45
246.85
9,591.94
26,871.54
14,969.27
1,424.69
10,579.35
1,268.82
2,592.44
55.72
90.98
96.62
133.30
294.81
416.83
563.53
704.58
375.21
5,994.96
11,707.81
5,994.96
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ACVX
ACVY
ACVZ
ACW9
ACWA
ACX6
ACX7
ACX8
ACX9
ACY2
ACY3
ACY4
ACY5
ACY6
ACY7
ACY8
ACY9
ACZA
ACZF
ADB3
ADB4
ADBG6
ADB7
ADBA
ADS5
ADS6
ADS7
ADS8
ADT1
ADT2
ADT3
ADT4
ADTS
ADTA
ADTB
ADTE
ADTF
AEO00
AEO01
AEO02
AH70
AH71
AH73

OEM BULK OPTION 711

OEM BULK OPTION 712

OEM BULK OPTION 713

OEM 9 FC ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 10 FC Order Indicator

OEM BULK OPTION 701

OEM BULK OPTION 702

OEM BULK OPTION 703

OEM BULK OPTION 704

OEM 2 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 3 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 4 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 5 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 6 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 7 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 8 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 9 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
GENERIC BEZEL

GENERIC PACKAGING

16GB FC 4 PORT ADAPTER PAIR
32Gb FC 4 Port Adapter Pair
25GBE (ROCE) ADAPTER PAIR
25GBE (IWARP) ADAPTER PAIR
SAS Enclosure Attach

4.8TB NVMe FCM

9.6TB NVMe FCM

19.2TB NVMe FCM

38.4TB NVMe FCM

800GB 2.5 NVME FLASH DRIVE
1.92TB 2.5 NVME FLASH DRIVE
3.84TB 2.5 NVME FLASH DRIVE
7.68TB 2.5 NVME FLASH DRIVE
15.36TB 2.5 NVME FLASHDRIVE
375GB NVMe SCM Drive

750GB NVMe SCM Drive

800GB NVMe SCM Drive

1.6TB NVMe SCM Drive

Variable Usage 1TB/month
Variable Usage 10TB/month
Variable Usage 100TB/month
600GB 15K 3.5 INCH HDD
900GB 15K 3.5 Inch HDD

1.2TB 10K 3.5 INCH HDD

11,707.81
22,921.91
44,926.95
11.28
11.28
3,728.87
7,351.94
12,166.25
22,710.33
76.17
76.17
76.17
76.17
76.17
76.17
76.17
76.17
34.56
41.61
7,617.13
11,624.18
6,841.31
7,687.66
4,934.01
13,296.73
18,481.61
31,109.32
60,211.59
4,513.85
4,090.68
8,110.83
15,657.43
32,866.50
12,627.71
25,255.42
15,889.17
31,694.71
211.59
2,115.87
21,158.69
1,621.46
2,140.55
1,339.35
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AHT74
AH75
AHT77
AH78
AHT79
AHT7A
AH7B
AH7D
AHT7E
AH7J
AH7K
AHTL
AH7M
AH7N
AH7R
AHT7S
AH7T
AH7U
AH7V
AH7W
AHB3
AHB5
AHB6
AHB7
AHC1
AHD3
AHD4
AHD5
AHD6
AHD7
AHD8
AHE1
AHE2
AHE3
AHF2
AHF3
AHF4
AHF5
AHG2
AHH2
AHH3
AHH4
AHH5

1.8TB 10K 3.5 INCH HDD
2.4TB 10K 3.5 Inch HDD

6TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
8TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
10TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
12TB 7.2K 3.5 Inch NL HDD
14TB 7.2K 3.5 Inch NL HDD
1.6TB 3.5 INCH FLASH DRIVE
3.2TB 3.5 INCH FLASH DRIVE
1.92TB 2.5

3.84TB 2.5

7.68TB 2.5

15.36TB 2.5

30.72TB 3.5 Flash Drive

OEM BULK OPTION 720

OEM BULK OPTION 721

OEM BULK OPTION 725

OEM BULK OPTION 726

OEM BULK OPTION 727

OEM BULK OPTION 728

16GB FC 4 PORT ADAPTER PAIR
10GB ETHERNET ADAPTER PAIR

25GBE (ROCE) ADAPTER PAIR

25GBE (IWARP) ADAPTER PAIR
COMPRESSION ACCELERATOR

4TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
6TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH HDD

8TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
10TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
12TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
14TB 7.2K 3.5 Inch NL HDD
300GB 15K 2.5 INCH HDD
600GB 15K 2.5 INCH HDD
900GB 15K 2.5 Inch HDD
900GB 10K 2.5 INCH HDD
1.2TB 10K 2.5 INCH HDD
1.8TB 10K 2.5 INCH HDD
2.4TB 10K 2.5 Inch HDD

2TB 7.2K 2.5 INCH NL HDD
400GB 2.5FlashDrive

800GB 2.5 INCH FLASH DRIVE
1.6TB 2.5 INCH FLASH DRIVE
3.2TB 2.5 InchFlashDrive

1,868.31
2,510.49
1,833.05
2,820.45
2,997.48
3,763.22
2,916.08
12,166.25
22,710.33
3,417.13
6,673.45
17,191.44
33,695.21
68,741.56
12,166.25
22,710.33
5,994.96
11,707.81
22,921.91
44,926.95
5,961.81
4,089.97
4,937.03
7,758.19
2,820.45
1,318.19
1,833.05
2,820.45
2,997.48
3,173.80
2,916.08
923.22
1,621.46
2,140.55
972.59
1,339.35
1,868.31
2,117.28
1,380.96
3,728.87
7,351.94
12,166.25
22,710.33
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2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2077
2077

12G
24G
624
724
824
92G
AF6
U7A
u7B
urc

AHH9
AHHA
AHHB
AHHC
AHHD
AHHG
AHHH
AHHJ
AHHK
AHHL
AHP1
AHP2
AHP5
AHP6
AHQ9
AHQA
AHQB
AHQE
AHQF
AHQG
AHQH
AHQL
AHQM
AHQN
AHQR
AHQT
AHQU
AHQV
AHQW
AHQX
AHQY

5301
5305

800GB 3DWPD 2.5 Flash Drive
1.92TB 2.5 FLASH DRIVE
3.84TB 2.5 FLASH DRIVE
7.68TB 2.5INCH FLASH DRIVE
15.36TB 2.5INCH FLASH DRIVE
1.92TB 2.5 FLASH DRIVE
3.84TB 2.5 FLASH DRIVE
7.68TB 2.5 FLASH DRIVE
15.36TB 2.5 FLASH DRIVE
30.72TB 2.5 Flash Drive
POWER CORD US GROUP 1
POWER CORD TAIWAN
POWER CORD PDU HD EXP.
POWER CORD - PDU C20
OEM BULK OPTION AHQ9
OEM BULK OPTION AHQA
OEM BULK OPTION AHQB
OEM BULK OPTION AHQE
OEM BULK OPTION AHQF
OEM BULK OPTION AHQG
OEM BULK OPTION AHQH
OEM BULK OPTION AHQL
OEM BULK OPTION AHQN
OEM BULK OPTION AHQN
OEM BULK OPTION AHQR
OEM BULK OPTION AHQT
OEM BULK OPTION AHQU
OEM BULK OPTION AHQV
OEM BULK OPTION AHQW
OEM BULK OPTION AHQX
OEM BULK OPTION AHQY
FS 7000 LFF Expansion

FS 7000 SFF Expansion
V7000 SFF CONTROL

STORWIZE V7000 NVME CONTROL

FlashSystem 7200 Control

FS 7000 HD LFF Expansion
STORWIZE V7000F CONTROL
STORWIZE V7000 DISK- HW

STORWIZE V7000 UTILITY MODEL

FlashSystem7200Ultility Model
1M FIBER CABLE LC LC
5M FIBER CABLE LC LC

2,090.68
5,994.96
11,707.81
22,921.91
44,926.95
3,417.13
6,673.45
17,191.44
33,695.21
68,741.56
20.45
20.45
20.45
20.45
1,318.19
1,833.05
2,820.45
22,921.91
44,926.95
923.22
1,621.46
972.59
1,339.35
1,868.31
1,380.96
3,728.87
7,351.94
12,166.25
22,710.33
5,994.96
11,707.81
5,017.63
5,017.63
22,569.27
29,057.93
34,454.41
23,415.62
23,993.95
23,993.95
29,057.93
34,454.41
66.07
107.88
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5325
9730
9731
9737
ACOA
ACOB
ACOC
ACOD
ACOE
ACOF
AC16
AC17
AC18
AC27
AC28
AC29
AC2A
AC39
AC3A
AC3B
AC3C
AC3D
AC3E
AC57
AC58
AC59
ACG68
ACG69
AC6A
AC6B
AC76
AC8C
AC8D
ACS8E
ACS8F
AC8J
ACB9
ACBA
ACBB
ACBE
ACBF
ACE3
ACEC

25M FIBER CABLE LC LC
Power Cord - PDU Connection
POWER CORD US GROUP 1
POWER CORD CHICAGO
12GB SAS ADAPTER PAIR
16GB FC ADAPTER PAIR

1GB ETHERNET ADAPTER PAIR
10GB ETHERNET ADAPTER PAIR
25GBE (ROCE) ADAPTER PAIR
25GBE (IWARP) ADAPTER PAIR
300GB 15K 3.5 INCH HDD
600GB 15K 3.5 INCH HDD
900GB 15K 3.5 Inch HDD
900GB 10K 3.5 INCH HDD
1.2TB 10K 3.5 INCH HDD

1.8TB 10K 3.5 INCH HDD

2.4TB 10K 3.5 Inch HDD

4TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
6TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
8TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
10TB 7.2K 3.5 Inch NL HDD
12TB 7.2K 3.5 Inch NL HDD
14TB 7.2K 3.5 Inch NL HDD
300GB 15K 2.5 INCH HDD
600GB 15K 2.5 INCH HDD
900GB 15K 2.5 Inch HDD
900GB 10K 2.5 INCH HDD
1.2TB 10K 2.5 INCH HDD

1.8TB 10K 2.5 INCH HDD

2.4TB 10K 2.5 Inch HDD

2TB 7.2K 2.5 INCH NL HDD
400GB 2.5 INCH FLASH DRIVE
800GB 2.5 Inch Flash Dr.

1.6TB 2.5 INCH FLASH DRIVE
3.2TB 2.5 INCH FLASH DRIVE
800GB 3DWPD 2.5 Flash Drive
32Gb FC Adapter Pair

SAS Enclosure AttachCardPair
16Gb FC Adapter Pair

25GbE (RoCE) Adapter Pair
25GbE (iWARP) Adapter Pair
ENCRYPTION ENABLEMENT
ENCRYPTION USB DRIVE PACK

158.06
24.25
24.25
24.25

2,007.05
4,014.11
1,672.54
3,345.09
5,853.90
9,198.99
1,111.41
1,922.59
2,538.09
1,253.57
1,822.24
2,215.28
2,510.49
1,562.99
2,173.47
3,344.25
3,554.16
2,876.78
2,341.56
1,094.68
1,922.59
2,538.09
922.41
1,270.30
1,772.06
2,008.73
1,637.42
3,471.37
7,195.28
12,634.40
26,927.96
1,5605.29
9,700.76
3,763.22
6,188.41
5,853.90
7,359.19
4,181.36
348.73

N NN N NN
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2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077

ACGE
ACGF
ACHC
ACHD
ACHU
ACHV
ACMO
ACM1
ACM2
ACM3
ACM4
ACPO
ACP1
ACP3
ACP4
ACP5
ACP7
ACP8
ACP9
ACPA
ACPB
ACPD
ACPE
ACPJ
ACPK
ACPL
ACPM
ACPN
ACSA
ACSB
ACSC
ACSQ
ACSR
ACSS
ACST
ACUA
ACUB
ACUC
ACUE
ACY3
ACY4
ACY5
ACY6

V5100 64 GB Cache upgrade
V5100 384 GB Cache upgrade
V5020 CACHE UPGRADE

V5030 CACHE UPGRADE

16Gb FC LW SFP Transceivers
32Gb FC LW SFP Transceivers
1.92TB 2.5 FLASH DRIVE
3.84TB 2.5 FLASH DRIVE

7.68TB 2.5Inch FI Dr

15.36TB 2.5Inch FI Dr

30.72TB 2.5 Flash Drive

600GB 15K 3.5 Inch HDD

900GB 15K 3.5 Inch HDD

1.2TB 10K 3.5 Inch HDD

1.8TB 10K 3.5 Inch HDD

2.4TB 10K 3.5 Inch HDD

6TB 7.2K 3.5 Inch NL HDD

8TB 7.2K 3.5 Inch NL HDD

10TB 7.2K 3.5 Inch NL HDD

12TB 7.2K 3.5 Inch NL HDD

14TB 7.2K 3.5 Inch NL HDD
1.6TB 3.5 Inch FI Dr

3.2TB 3.5 Inch FI Dr

1.92TB 3.5 Inch Flash Drive
3.84TB 3.5 Inch Flash Drive
7.68TB 3.5 Inch Flash Drive
15.36TB 3.5 Inch Flash Drive
30.72TB 3.5 Flash Drive

0.6M SAS CABLE MSAS

1.5M SAS CABLE MSAS

3M SAS CABLE MSAS

1m OM3 Fiber Cable (LC)

5m OM3 Fiber Cable (LC)

10M OM3 FIBER CABLE LC

25m OMS3 Fiber Cable (LC)

0.6M 12GB SAS CABLE MSAS HD
1.5M 12GB SAS CABLE MSAS HD
3M 12GB SAS CABLE MSAS HD
PurePOWER 12 Gb SAS Cable
OEM 3 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 4 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 5 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 6 MTM ORDER INDICATOR

2,676.07
15,052.90
754.32
1,355.60
2,457.80
2,759.70
4,051.74
7,912.81
15,588.11
30,552.36
50,259.95
1,922.59
2,538.09
1,588.08
2,215.28
2,510.49
2,173.47
3,344.25
3,5654.16
2,876.78
2,341.56
12,634.40
26,927.96
4,051.74
7,912.81
15,588.11
30,552.36
50,259.95
99.52
124.60
166.42
66.07
107.88
114.57
158.06
99.52
124.60
166.42
444.90
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32

N
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2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2077
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078

12G
24G
4H4
92G

ACY7
ACY8
ACY9
AES5
AES6
AES7
AES8
AET1

AET2
AET3
AET4
AETS
AETA
AETB
AETE
AETF
AHP4
AHP5
AHP6
AHPB
AHPC

0983
5301
5305
5325
9730
9731
9737
ACOA
ACOB
ACOC
ACOD
AC16
AC17
AC18
AC27
AC28
AC29
AC2A

OEM 7 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 8 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 9 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
4.8TB NVMe FCM

9.6TB NVMe FCM

19.2TB NVMe FCM

38.4TB NVMe FCM

800GB 2.5 NVMe Flash Drive
1.92TB 2.5 NVMe Flash Drive
3.84TB 2.5 NVMe Flash Drive
7.68TB 2.5 NVMe Flash Drive
15.36TB 2.5 NVMe Flash Driv

375 GB NVMe Storage

750 GB NVMe Storage

800 GB NVMe Storage

1.6 TB NVMe Storage

POWER CORD DC

Power Cord - PDU HD Exp.

Power Cord - PDU C20

DC POWER SUPPLY 48V

20A CIRCUIT BREAKER

FS 5100 LFF Expansion

FS 5100 SFF Expansion

FS 5100 SFF Control

FS 5100 HIGH DENSITY EXPANSION

TAA COMPLIANCE

1M FIBER CABLE LC LC
5M FIBER CABLE LC LC
25M FIBER CABLE LC LC

POWER CORD PDU CONNECTION

POWER CORD US GROUP 1
POWER CORD CHICAGO

12GB SAS ADAPTER PAIR

16GB FC ADAPTER PAIR

1GB ETHERNET ADAPTER PAIR
10GB ETHERNET ADAPTER PAIR
300GB 15K 3.5 INCH HDD
600GB 15K 3.5 INCH HDD
900GB 15K 3.5 Inch HDD

900GB 10K 3.5 INCH HDD

1.2TB 10K 3.5 INCH HDD

1.8TB 10K 3.5 INCH HDD

2.4TB 10K 3.5 Inch HDD

90.32
90.32
90.32
11,122.42
15,387.41
25,924.43
50,176.32
3,094.21
3,763.22
7,191.94
14,049.37
27,011.59
10,453.40
20,823.17
13,129.47
26,175.31
24.25
24.25
24.25
5,153.94
477.51
2,007.05
2,007.05
21,157.68
15,638.29
0.00
55.72
90.98
133.30
20.45
20.45
20.45
1,692.70
3,385.39
1,410.58
2,821.16
937.33
1,621.46
2,140.55
1,057.23
1,536.83
1,868.31
2,510.49
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zZ2 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z



2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078

AC39
AC3A
AC3B
AC3C
AC3D
AC3E
AC57
AC58
AC59
ACG68
ACG69
AC6A
AC6B
AC76
ACOC
AC9D
AC9E
AC9F
AC9J
ACB9
ACBA
ACBB
ACBE
ACBF
ACE4
ACEC
ACGE
ACGF
ACHC
ACHD
ACHU
ACHV
ACNO
ACN1
ACN2
ACN3
ACN4
ACPO
ACP1
ACP3
ACP4
ACP5
ACP7

4TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
6TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
8TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
10TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
12TB 7.2K 3.5 Inch NL HDD
14TB 7.2K 3.5 Inch NL HDD
300GB 15K 2.5 INCH HDD
600GB 15K 2.5 INCH HDD
900GB 15K 2.5 Inch HDD
900GB 10K 2.5 Inch HDD
1.2TB 10K 2.5 Inch HDD

1.8TB 10K 2.5 INCH HDD
2.4TB 10K 2.5 Inch HDD

2TB 7.2K 2.5 INCH NL HDD
400GB 2.5 INCH FLASH DRIVE
800GB 2.5 INCH FLASH DRIVE
1.6TB 2.5 INCH FLASH DRIVE
3.2TB 2.5 INCH FLASH DRIVE
800GB 3DWPD 2.5 Flash Drive
32Gb FC Adapter Pair

SAS Enclosure AttachCardPair
16Gb FC Adapter Pair

25GbE (RoCE) Adapter Pair
25GbE (iWARP) Adapter Pair
ENCRYPTION ENABLEMENT

ENCRYPTION USB DRIVE PACK

V5100 64 GB Cache upgrade
V5100 384 GB Cache upgrade
V5020 CACHE UPGRADE
V5030 CACHE UPGRADE

16GB FC LW SFP TRANSCEIVERS

32Gb FC LW SFP Transceivers
1.92TB 2.5" Flash Drive

3.84TB 2.5 FLASH DRIVE
7.68TB 2.5INCH FLASH DRIVE
15.36TB 2.5Inch Flash Drive
30.72TB 2.5 Flash Drive
600GB 15K 3.5 INCH HDD 2078
900GB 15K 3.5 INCH HDD
1.2TB 10K 3.5 INCH HDD 2078
1.8TB 10K 3.5 INCH HDD 2078
2.4TB 10K 3.5 Inch HDD

6TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD

1,318.19
1,833.05
2,820.45
2,997.48
3,763.22
2,916.08
923.22
1,621.46
2,140.55
777.93
1,071.34
1,494.51
2,008.73
1,380.96
3,728.87
7,351.94
12,166.25
22,710.33
2,090.68
12,042.32
4,683.12
7,693.70
7,275.57
9,198.99
3,5626.45
29411
2,257.93
12,209.57
636.17
1,143.27
2,072.85
3,428.72
3,417.13
6,673.45
17,191.44
33,695.21
68,741.56
1,621.46
2,140.55
1,339.35
1,868.31
2,510.49
1,833.05
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2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078

ACP8
ACP9
ACPA
ACPB
ACQD
ACQE
ACQJ
ACQK
ACQL
ACQM
ACQN
ACQR
ACQS
ACQT
ACQU
ACQV
ACQW
ACSA
ACSB
ACSC
ACSQ
ACSS
ACUA
ACUB
ACUC
ACUE
ACVO0
ACV1
ACV2
ACV3
ACW9
ACWA
ACXF
ACXG
ACXH
ACXJ
ACY3
ACY4
ACY5
ACY6
ACY7
ACY8
ACY9

8TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD

10TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
12TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
14TB 7.2K 3.5 Inch NL HDD
1.6TB 2.5 INCH FLASH DRIVE
3.2TB 2.5 INCH FLASH DRIVE
1.92TB 2.5INCH FLASH DRIVE
3.84TB 2.5INCH FLASH DRIVE
7.68TB 2.5INCH FLASH DRIVE
15.36TB 2.5INCH FLASH DRIVE
30.72TB 3.5 Flash Drive

OEM BULK OPTION 620

OEM BULK OPTION 621

OEM BULK OPTION 625

OEM BULK OPTION 626

OEM BULK OPTION 627

OEM BULK OPTION 628

0.6M SAS CABLE MSAS

1.5M SAS CABLE MSAS

3M SAS CABLE MSAS

1m OMS Fiber Cable (LC)

10M OM3 FIBER CABLE LC

0.6M 12GB SAS CABLE MSAS HD
1.5M 12GB SAS CABLE MSAS HD
3M 12GB SAS CABLE MSAS HD
6M 12GB SAS CABLE MSAS HD
OEM BULK OPTION 606

OEM BULK OPTION 607

OEM BULK OPTION 608

OEM BULK OPTION 609

OEM 9 FC ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 10 FC ORDER INDICATOR
OEM BULK OPTION 601

OEM BULK OPTION 602

OEM BULK OPTION 603

OEM BULK OPTION 604

OEM 3 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 4 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 5 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 6 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 7 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 8 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 9 MTM ORDER INDICATOR

2,820.45
2,997.48
3,763.22
2,916.08
12,166.25
22,710.33
3,417.13
6,673.45
17,191.44
33,695.21
68,741.56
12,166.25
22,710.33
5,994.96
11,707.81
22,921.91
44,926.95
83.93
105.09
140.35
66.07
96.62
83.93
105.09
140.35
375.21
5,994.96
11,707.81
22,921.91
44,926.95
11.28
11.28
3,728.87
7,351.94
12,166.25
22,710.33
76.17
76.17
76.17
76.17
76.17
76.17
76.17
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2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078

ACZA
ACZF
AEO00
AEO01

AE02
AES5
AES6
AES7
AES8
AET1

AET2
AET3
AET4
AETS
AETA
AETB
AETE
AETF
AHLO
AHL1

AHL2
AHL4
AHLS
AHLG6
AHL9
AHLA
AHLB
AHLC
AHLE
AHLF
AHLG
AHLH
AHLJ
AHLL
AHLM
AHLN
AHLR
AHLT
AHLU
AHLV
AHLW
AHLX
AHLY

GENERIC BEZEL

GENERIC PACKAGING
VARIABLE USAGE 1TBMONTH
VARIABLE USAGE 10TBMONTH
VARIABLE USAGE 100TBMONTH
4.8TB NVMe FCM

9.6TB NVMe FCM

19.2TB NVMe FCM

38.4TB NVMe FCM

800GB 2.5 NVMe Flash Drive
1.92TB 2.5 NVMe Flash Drive
3.84TB 2.5 NVMe Flash Drive
7.68TB 2.5 NVMe Flash Drive
15.36TB 2.5 NVMe Flash Driv
375 GB NVMe Storage

750 GB NVMe Storage

800 GB NVMe Storage

1.6 TB NVMe Storage

OEM BULK OPTION AHLO
OEM BULK OPTION AHL1
OEM Bulk Option AHL2

OEM BULK OPTION AHL4
OEM BULK OPTION AHL5
OEM BULK OPTION AHL6
OEM BULK OPTION AHL9
OEM BULK OPTION AHLA
OEM BULK OPTION AHLB
OEM BULK OPTION AHLC
OEM BULK OPTION AHLE
OEM BULK OPTION AHLF
OEM BULK OPTION AHLG
OEM BULK OPTION AHLH
OEM Bulk Option AHLJ

OEM BULK OPTION AHLL
OEM BULK OPTION AHLM
OEM BULK OPTION AHLN
OEM BULK OPTION AHLR
OEM BULK OPTION AHLT
OEM BULK OPTION AHLU
OEM BULK OPTION AHLV
OEM BULK OPTION AHLW
OEM BULK OPTION AHLX
OEM BULK OPTION AHLY

34.56
41.61
223.28
2,232.85
22,328.46
12,962.22
17,979.85
30,189.42
58,455.42
3,930.48
4,683.12
8,948.11
17,478.09
33,618.14
12,293.20
24,502.77
15,471.03
30,774.81
937.33
1,621.46
2,140.55
1,057.23
1,636.83
1,868.31
1,318.19
1,833.05
2,820.45
2,997.48
22,921.91
44,926.95
923.22
1,621.46
2,140.55
972.59
1,071.34
1,494.51
1,380.96
3,728.87
7,351.94
12,166.25
22,710.33
11,707.81
11,707.81
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2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2078
2101
2101
2101

12G
24G
4H4
UHB

AHMO
AHM1
AHM2
AHM4
AHM5
AHM6
AHM9
AHMA
AHMB
AHMC
AHME
AHMF
AHMG
AHMH
AHMJ
AHML
AHMM
AHMN
AHMR
AHMT
AHMU
AHMV
AHMW
AHMX
AHMY
AHNO
AHNA1
AHN2
AHN3
AHN4
AHN5
AHNA
AHP5
AHPG6
AHPB
AHPC

0983
6080
7188

OEM BULK OPTION AHMO
OEM BULK OPTION AHM1
OEM Bulk Option AHM2
OEM BULK OPTION AHM4
OEM BULK OPTION AHM5
OEM BULK OPTION AHM6
OEM BULK OPTION AHM9
OEM BULK OPTION AHMA
OEM BULK OPTION AHMB
OEM BULK OPTION AHMC
OEM BULK OPTION AHME
OEM BULK OPTION AHMF
OEM BULK OPTION AHMG
OEM BULK OPTION AHMH
OEM Bulk Option AHMJ
OEM BULK OPTION AHML
OEM BULK OPTION AHMM
OEM BULK OPTION AHMN
OEM BULK OPTION AHMR
OEM BULK OPTION AHMT
OEM BULK OPTION AHMU
OEM BULK OPTION AHMV
OEM BULK OPTION AHMW
OEM BULK OPTION AHMX
OEM BULK OPTION AHMY
OEM BULK OPTION AHNO
OEM BULK OPTION AHN1
OEM BULK OPTION AHN2
OEM BULK OPTION AHN3
OEM BULK OPTION AHN4
OEM BULK OPTION AHN5
OEM BULK OPTION AHNA
POWER CORD PDU HD EXP.
POWER CORD - PDU C20
DC POWER SUPPLY 48V
20A CIRCUIT BREAKER
FS 5100 LFF Expansion
FS 5100 SFF Expansion

FS 5100 SFF Control

FS 5100 SFF Control

GSA AND/OR TITLE WITH US GOVT
RUGGEDIZED RACK FEATURE
SIDE MOUNT 1-PHASE PDUS-OPT.

937.33
1,621.46
2,140.55
1,057.23
1,536.83
1,868.31
1,318.19
1,833.05
2,820.45
2,997.48

22,921.91
44,926.95
923.22
1,621.46
2,140.55
777.93
1,071.34
1,494.51
1,380.96
3,728.87
7,351.94
12,166.25
22,710.33

5,994.96
11,707.81

392.85

392.85

392.85

5565.77

5565.77

5565.77
3,5626.45

20.45
20.45
4,346.70

402.72
3,345.09
3,345.09

25,088.16
25,088.16
0.00

952.14

1,269.52
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2101
2101
2109
2109
2109
2109
2109

2109

2109
2109
2109
2109
2109
2109
2109
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145

7190
7192
2414
2424
2434
2440
5305

5325

5371
5444
5605
5625
5721
5731
7827
5305
5325
8115
ACE2
ACEB
ACH1
ACH2
ACHF
ACHU
ACHV
ACSQ
ACSR
ACSS
ACST
ACUB
ACUC
ACUD
ACVB
ACVC
ACXB
ACXC
ACXD
ACXE
ACY3
ACY4
ACY5
ACY6
ACY7

TWO IPDUS PLANT

TWO IPDUS PLANT/FIELD

4 GBPS SW SFP TRAN 4-PACK

FC 4 GBPS 10KM LW SFP TRANS 4P
FC 4 GBPS 4 KM LW SFP TRANS 4P
4 GBPS 30 KM ELW SFP TRANS
FIBER CABLE LC/LC 5M MULTIMODE

FIBER CABLE LC/LC25M MULTIMODE

M12 SC/LC COUPLING CABLE
31M 9U LC/LC FIB CAB 4 PK
FIBRE CABLE LC/LC 5M MULTIMODE
FIBRE CABLE LC/LC 25M MULTIMO
9 MIC FIBRE CABL 31M, SM LC/LC
9 MIC FIBRE CABL 31M, SM LC/LC
M48 FCIP ACTIVATION

5M FIBER CABLE LC

25M FIBER CABLE LC

UPS - SINGLE ENGINE
ENCRYPTION ENABLEMENT
ENCRYPTION USB DRIVE PACK
256GB CACHE UPGRADE

384GB CACHE UPGRADE

CACHE UPGRADE

16GB FC LW SFP TRANSCEIVERS
32GB FC LW SFP TRANSCEIVERS
1m OM3 Fiber Cable (LC)

5m OM3 Fiber Cable (LC)

10M OM3 FIBER CABLE LC

25m OM3 Fiber Cable (LC)

1.5M 12GB SAS CABLE MSAS HD
3M 12GB SAS CABLE MSAS HD
6M 12GB SAS CABLE MSAS HD
OEM BULK OPTION 906

OEM BULK OPTION 907

OEM BULK OPTION 901

OEM BULK OPTION 902

OEM BULK OPTION 903

OEM BULK OPTION 904

OEM 3 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 4 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 5 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 6 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 7 MTM ORDER INDICATOR

1,686.90
1,904.28
515.87
4,197.88
2,701.86
3,869.02
87.70

134.13

67.06
257.93
87.70
134.13
64.48
64.48
22,246.85
119.90
183.38
705.29
8.46
148.11
5,352.14
7,944.58
1,481.11
1,268.82
2,007.05
66.07
107.88
96.62
158.06
416.83
563.53
704.58
5,994.96
11,707.81
3,728.87
7,351.94
12,166.25
22,710.33
76.17
76.17
76.17
76.17
76.17
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2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145

ACY8
ACY9
AH12
AH13
AH14
AH16
AH17
AH1A
AH1D
AH21
AH22
AH23
AH24
AH28
AH2A
AH2B
AH2C
AH2D
AH2E
AH30
AH31
AH32
AH33
AH34
AH35
AH40
AH41
AH42
AH50
AH51
AH52
AH53
AHG0
AH70
AH71
AH73
AH74
AH75
AH77
AH78
AH79
AH7A
AH7B

OEM 8 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 9 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
4 PORT 10GB ETHERNET CARD
SAS ENCLOSURE ATTACH CARD
4 PORT 16GB FC CARD

2 port 25GbE Card (RoCE)

2 port 25GbE Card (iWARP)
COMPRESSION ACCELERATOR
4 PORT 32GB FC CARD

400GB 2.5 INCH FLASH DRIVE
800GB 2.5 INCH FLASH DRIVE
1.6TB 2.5 INCH FLASH DRIVE
3.2TB 2.5 INCH FLASH DRIVE
800GB 3DWPD 12GB SAS 2.5INCH
1.92TB 2.5 FLASH DRIVE

3.84TB 2.5 FLASH DRIVE

7.68TB 2.5INCH FLASH DRIVE
15.36TB 2.5INCH FLASH DRIVE
30.72TB 2.5 Flash Drive

4TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD

6TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD

8TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD

10TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
12TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
14TB 7.2K 3.5 Inch NL HDD
300GB 15K 2.5 INCH HDD
600GB 15K 2.5 INCH HDD
900GB 15K 2.5 INCH HDD
900GB 10K 2.5 INCH HDD

1.2TB 10K 2.5 INCH HDD

1.8TB 10K 2.5 INCH HDD

2.4TB 10K 2.5 INCH HDD

2TB 7.2K 2.5 INCH NL HDD
600GB 15K 3.5 INCH HDD
900GB 15K 3.5 Inch HDD

1.2TB 10K 3.5 INCH HDD

1.8TB 10K 3.5 INCH HDD

2.4TB 10K 3.5 INCH HDD

6TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD

8TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD

10TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
12TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD
14TB 7.2K 3.5 Inch NL HDD

76.17
76.17
2,044.63
1,727.96
2,981.26
2,926.95
4,599.50
1,409.87
4,181.36
3,728.87
7,351.94
12,166.25
22,710.33
1,756.17
5,994.96
11,707.81
27,178.84
53,270.53
56,782.87
1,318.19
1,833.05
2,820.45
3,5654.16
3,763.22
2,257.93
923.22
1,621.46
2,538.09
972.59
1,339.35
1,868.31
2,510.49
1,380.96
1,922.59
2,538.09
1,588.08
2,215.28
2,510.49
2,173.47
3,344.25
3,5654.16
3,763.22
2,257.93
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2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147
2147

12F
24F
92F
SA2
SV1
SV2

AH7D
AHT7E
AHT7J
AH7K
AH7L
AH7M
AH7N
AHP5
AHP6
AHX3
AHX4

5305
5325
ACE5
ACEB
ACHF
ACHU
ACSQ
ACSR
ACSS
ACST
ACY3
ACY4
ACY5
ACY6
ACY7
ACY8
ACY9
ACZA
ACZF
AGB9
AH12
AH13
AH14
AH16
AH17
AH1A

1.6TB 3.5 INCH FLASH DRIVE
3.2TB 3.5 INCH FLASH DRIVE
1.92TB 3.5INCH FLASH DRIVE
3.84TB 3.5INCH FLASH DRIVE
7.68TB 3.5INCH FLASH DRIVE
15.36TB 3.5INCH FLASH DRIVE
30.72TB 3.5 Flash Drive

POWER CORD PDU HD EXP. 2145
Power Cord - PDU C20

SYSTEM INTEGRATION PACK 3
SYSTEM INTEGRATION PACK 4
SVC LFF EXPANSION ENCLOSURE
SVC SFF EXPANSION ENCLOSURE
SVC HD LFF EXPANSION

SVC ENTRY STORAGE ENGINE
SVC STORAGE ENGINE

SVC STORAGE ENGINE

5M FIBER CABLE LC

25M FIBER CABLE LC
ENCRYPTION ENABLEMENT
ENCRYPTION USB DRIVE PACK
CACHE UPGRADE

16GB FC LW SFP TRANSCEIVERS
1M OM3 FIBER CABLE (LC)

5M OM3 FIBER CABLE (LC)

10M OM3 FIBER CABLE LC

25M OM3 FIBER CABLE (LC)
OEM 3 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 4 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 5 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 6 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 7 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 8 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
OEM 9 MTM ORDER INDICATOR
GENERIC BEZEL

GENERIC PACKAGING
SHIPPING AND HANDLING SV1

4 PORT 10GB ETHERNET CARD
SAS ENCLOSURE ATTACH CARD
4 PORT 16GB FC CARD

2 PORT 25GBE CARD (ROCE)

2 PORT 25GBE CARD (IWARP)
COMPRESSION ACCELERATOR

14,425.69
26,927.96
7,108.31
13,882.12
27,178.84
53,270.53
56,782.87
24.25
24.25
2,569.03
8,421.26
5,017.63
4,231.74
23,415.62
24,251.89
27,506.30
32,614.61
142.17
217.43
10.04
175.62
1,756.17
1,504.45
66.07
107.88
114.57
158.06
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
40.98
49.34
82.79
2,424.35
2,048.87
3,5634.92
4,156.27
6,531.28
1,671.71
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2147
2147
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2244
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396

SV1

OEL
PAV
PTC
RMC
RMZ

AHP6

7001
7002
7003
7004
7005
7010
7201
7202
7203
7204
7205
7210
7401
7402
7403
7404
7405
7410
7601
7602
7603
7604
7605
7610
7801
7802
7803
7804
7805
7810

7001
7002
7003
7004
7005
7010

POWER CORD - PDU C20

SVC STORAGE ENGINE

OEL -1 TB UNIT

OEL-5TB UNIT

OEL - 10 TB UNIT

OEL - 25 TB UNIT

OEL - 50 TB UNIT

OEL - 100 TB UNIT

PTC -1 TB UNIT

PTC -5 TB UNIT

PTC - 10 TB UNIT

PTC -25TB UNIT

PTC - 50 TB UNIT

PTC - 100 TB UNIT

RMC -1 TB UNIT

RMC -5 TB UNIT

RMC - 10 TB UNIT

RMC - 25 TB UNIT

RMC - 50 TB UNIT

RMC - 100 TB UNIT

RMZ -1 TB UNIT

RMZ -5 TB UNIT

RMZ - 10 TB UNIT

RMZ - 25 TB UNIT

RMZ - 50 TB UNIT

RMZ - 100 TB UNIT

PAV -1 TB UNIT

PAV -5 TB UNIT

PAV - 10 TB UNIT

PAV -25TB UNIT

PAV - 50 TB UNIT

PAV - 100 TB UNIT

DS8000 FUNCT. AUTHORIZATION
DS8000 FUNCT. AUTHORIZATION
DS8000 FUNCT. AUTHORIZATION
DS8000 FUNCT. AUTHORIZATION
DS8000 FUNCT. AUTHORIZATION
OEL -1 TB UNIT

OEL-5TB UNIT

OEL - 10 TB UNIT

OEL - 25 TB UNIT

OEL - 50 TB UNIT

OEL - 100 TB UNIT

24.25
90,902.77
4,760.71
19,219.14
38,438.29
61,712.85
102,267.00
165,743.07
9,168.77
38,967.25
77,405.54
119,899.24
201,007.56
327,959.70
13,259.45
61,360.20
117,571.79
186,901.76
303,274.56
493,702.77
11,249.37
51,133.50
97,118.39
155,163.73
257,430.73
419,647.36
5,501.26
23,274.56
45,843.83
72,644.84
121,309.82
196,775.82
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
4,124.04
16,496.16
32,992.32
51,536.86
84,030.89
133,150.58
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2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396

7015
7051
7052
7053
7054
7055
7060
7065
7070
7071
7090
7091
7092
7201
7202
7203
7204
7205
7210
7215
7231
7232
7233
7234
7235
7240
7245
7251
7252
7253
7254
7255
7260
7301
7302
7303
7304
7305
7310
7315
7331
7332
7333

OEL - 200 TB UNIT
OEL 1 VALUE UNIT
OEL 5 VALUE UNIT
OEL 10 VALUE UNIT
OEL 25 VALUE UNIT
OEL 50 VALUE UNIT

OEL 100 VALUE UNIT
OEL 200 VALUE UNIT

THIN PROVISIONING

THIN PROVISIONING INDICATOR
FICON/ESCON ATTACHMENT
FICON ATTACHMENT

HIGH PERFORMANCE FICON

PTC -1 TB UNIT
PTC -5 TB UNIT

PTC -10 TB UNIT
PTC -25TB UNIT
PTC - 50 TB UNIT
PTC - 100 TB UNIT
PTC - 200 TB UNIT
PTC ADD 1 TB UNIT
PTC ADD 5 TB UNIT
PTC ADD 10 TB UNIT
PTC ADD 25 TB UNIT
PTC ADD 50 TB UNIT

PTC ADD 100 TB UNIT
PTC ADD 200 TB UNIT

PTC1TB
PTC5TB
PTC10TB

PTC 25TB

PTC 50 TB

PTC 100 TB

SE 1 TB UNIT

SE 5 TB UNIT

SE 10 TB UNIT

SE 25 TB UNIT

SE 50 TB UNIT

SE 100 TB UNIT
SE 200 TB UNIT
SE ADD 1 TB UNIT
SE ADD 5 TB UNIT
SE ADD 10 TB UNIT

251,384.28
4,124.68
16,496.16
32,992.96
51,536.86
84,031.53
133,150.58
251,384.92
44,179.35
44,179.35
11,941.12
11,941.12
5,970.56
7,943.40
33,528.06
66,580.05
100,196.98
165,482.12
264,314.36
499,112.34
3,971.70
16,764.03
33,290.03
50,098.49
82,741.06
132,157.18
249,556.17
7,943.40
33,528.06
66,580.05
100,196.98
165,482.12
264,314.36
7,943.40
33,528.06
66,580.05
100,196.98
165,482.12
264,314.36
499,112.34
3,971.70
16,764.03
33,290.03
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2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396

7334
7335
7340
7345
7351
7352
7353
7354
7355
7360
7421
7422
7423
7424
7425
7430
7435
7441
7442
7443
7444
7445
7450
7455
7461
7462
7463
7464
7465
7470
7475
7481
7482
7483
7484
7485
7490
7501
7502
7503
7504
7505
7510

SE ADD 25 TB UNIT
SE ADD 50 TB UNIT
SE ADD 100 TB UNIT
SE ADD 200 TB UNIT
SE1TB

SE5TB

SE10TB

SE25TB

SE 50 TB

SE 100 TB
MGM - 1TB UNIT
MGM -5 TB UNIT
MGM - 10 TB UNIT
MGM - 25 TB UNIT
MGM - 50 TB UNIT
MGM - 100 TB UNIT
MGM - 200 TB UNIT
MM -1 TB UNIT

MM -5 TB UNIT
MM - 10 TB UNIT
MM - 25 TB UNIT
MM - 50 TB UNIT
MM - 100 TB UNIT
MM - 200 TB UNIT
GM -1 TB UNIT
GM -5 TB UNIT

GM - 10 TB UNIT
GM - 25 TB UNIT
GM - 50 TB UNIT
GM - 100 TB UNIT
GM - 200 TB UNIT
MGM 1TB
MGM 5 TB

MGM 10 TB

MGM 25 TB

MGM 50 TB

MGM 100 TB

MM 1 TB

MM 5 TB

MM 10 TB

MM 25 TB
MM 50 TB

MM 100 TB

50,098.49
82,741.06
132,157.18
249,556.17
7,943.40
33,528.06
66,580.05
100,196.98
165,482.12
264,314.36
1,648.18
7,141.06
13,656.88
21,137.53
33,705.79
53,700.76
101,403.02
10,328.83
47,645.14
91,119.90
141,107.30
225,086.15
358,766.75
677,543.58
10,328.83
47,645.14
91,119.90
141,107.30
225,086.15
358,766.75
677,543.58
1,548.18
7,141.06
13,656.88
21,137.53
33,705.79
53,700.76
10,328.83
47,645.14
91,119.90
141,107.30
225,086.15
358,766.75
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2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396

7521
7522
7523
7524
7525
7530
7541
7542
7543
7544
7545
7550
7555
7561
7562
7563
7564
7565
7570
7575
7601
7602
7603
7604
7605
7610
7615
7631
7632
7633
7634
7635
7640
7645
7651
7652
7653
7654
7655
7660
7681
7682
7683

GM1TB

GM5TB

GM10TB

GM 25TB

GM 50 TB

GM 100 TB

MM ADD - 1 TB UNIT

MM ADD - 5 TB UNIT

MM ADD - 10 TB UNIT
MM ADD - 25 TB UNIT
MM ADD - 50 TB UNIT
MM ADD - 100 TB UNIT
MM ADD - 200 TB UNIT
GM ADD - 1 TB UNIT

GM ADD - 5 TB UNIT

GM ADD - 10 TB UNIT

GM ADD - 25 TB UNIT

GM ADD - 50 TB UNIT
GM ADD - 100 TB UNIT
GM ADD - 200 TB UNIT
RMZ -1 TB UNIT

RMZ -5 TB UNIT

RMZ - 10 TB UNIT

RMZ - 25 TB UNIT

RMZ - 50 TB UNIT

RMZ - 100 TB UNIT

RMZ - 200 TB UNIT

RMZ RESYNC 1 TB UNIT
RMZ RESYNC 5 TB UNIT
RMZ RESYNC 10 TB UNIT
RMZ RESYNC 25 TB UNIT
RMZ RESYNC 50 TB UNIT
RMZ RESYNC 100 TB UNIT
RMZ RESYNC 200 TB UNIT
RMZ 1TB

RMZ 5TB

RMZ 10 TB

RMZ 25 TB

RMZ 50 TB

RMZ 100 TB

RMZ RESYNC 1 TB

RMZ RESYNC 5 TB

RMZ RESYNC 10 TB

10,328.83
47,645.14
91,119.90
141,107.30
225,086.15
358,766.75
5,164.41
23,822.57
45,559.95
70,553.65
112,543.07
179,383.38
338,771.79
5,164.41
23,822.57
45,559.95
70,553.65
112,543.07
179,383.38
338,771.79
9,747.39
44,134.91
83,636.07
130,221.16
212,835.26
339,977.83
642,187.41
2,065.51
9,529.03
18,223.98
28,221.46
45,017.23
71,753.35
135,508.72
9,747.39
44,134.91
83,636.07
130,221.16
212,835.26
339,977.83
2,065.51
9,529.03
18,223.98
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2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2396
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397

LFA

7684
7685
7690
7801
7802
7803
7804
7805
7810
7815
7821
7822
7823
7824
7825
7830
7841
7842
7843
7844
7845
7850
7899

7001
7002
7003
7004
7005
7010
7015
7051
7052
7053
7054
7055
7060
7065
7070
7071
7090
7091
7092

RMZ RESYNC 25 TB

RMZ RESYNC 50 TB

RMZ RESYNC 100 TB

PAV - 1TB UNIT

PAV - 5 TB UNIT

PAV - 10 TB UNIT

PAV - 25 TB UNIT

PAV - 50 TB UNIT

PAV - 100 TB UNIT

PAV - 200 TB UNIT

PAV 1TB

PAV 5 TB

PAV 10 TB

PAV 25 TB

PAV 50 TB

PAV 100 TB

|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 1TB INDIC
|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 5TB INDIC
|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 10TB INDIC
|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 25TB INDIC
|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 50TB INDIC
|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 100TB INDI
HYPERPAV

DS8000 FUNCTION AUTHORIZ.
OEL -1 TB UNIT

OEL-5TB UNIT

OEL - 10 TB UNIT

OEL - 25 TB UNIT

OEL - 50 TB UNIT

OEL - 100 TB UNIT

OEL - 200 TB UNIT

OEL 1 VALUE UNIT

OEL 5 VALUE UNIT

OEL 10 VALUE UNIT

OEL 25 VALUE UNIT

OEL 50 VALUE UNIT

OEL 100 VALUE UNIT

OEL 200 VALUE UNIT

THIN PROVISIONING

THIN PROVISIONING INDICATOR
FICON/ESCON ATTACHMENT
FICON ATTACHMENT

HIGH PERFORMANCE FICON

28,221.46
45,017.23
71,753.35
4,774.04
20,061.61
39,488.46
60,952.90
100,323.93
159,388.41
301,067.00
4,774.04
20,061.61
39,488.46
60,952.90
100,323.93
159,388.41
3,5674.34
15,087.63
25,300.29
55,108.65
99,289.27
185,020.05
25,982.03
0.00
4,177.36
16,762.76
33,526.16
52,871.76
86,700.70
138,489.55
262,062.86
4,177.99
16,763.40
33,526.79
52,871.76
86,700.70
138,490.19
262,063.50
45,321.91
45,321.91
12,192.48
12,192.48
6,096.24
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2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397

7201
7202
7203
7204
7205
7210
7215
7231
7232
7233
7234
7235
7240
7245
7251
7252
7253
7254
7255
7260
7301
7302
7303
7304
7305
7310
7315
7331
7332
7333
7334
7335
7340
7345
7351
7352
7353
7354
7355
7360
7421
7422
7423

PTC -1 TB UNIT
PTC -5 TB UNIT

PTC -10 TB UNIT
PTC -25TB UNIT
PTC - 50 TB UNIT
PTC - 100 TB UNIT
PTC - 200 TB UNIT
PTC ADD 1 TB UNIT
PTC ADD 5 TB UNIT
PTC ADD 10 TB UNIT
PTC ADD 25 TB UNIT
PTC ADD 50 TB UNIT

PTC ADD 100 TB UNIT
PTC ADD 200 TB UNIT

PTC1TB

PTC5TB
PTC10TB

PTC 25TB

PTC 50 TB

PTC 100 TB

SE 1 TB UNIT

SE 5 TB UNIT

SE 10 TB UNIT

SE 25 TB UNIT

SE 50 TB UNIT

SE 100 TB UNIT

SE 200 TB UNIT

SE ADD 1 TB UNIT
SE ADD 5 TB UNIT
SE ADD 10 TB UNIT
SE ADD 25 TB UNIT
SE ADD 50 TB UNIT
SE ADD 100 TB UNIT
SE ADD 200 TB UNIT
SE1TB

SE5TB

SE10TB

SE25TB

SE 50 TB

SE 100 TB

MGM - 1TB UNIT
MGM -5 TB UNIT
MGM - 10 TB UNIT

8,046.23
34,042.22
67,608.36

102,767.76
170,623.68
274,597.48
519,678.59

4,023.11
17,021.11
33,804.18
51,383.88
85,311.84

137,298.74
259,839.29

8,046.23
34,042.22
67,608.36

102,767.76
170,623.68
274,597.48

8,046.23
34,042.22
67,608.36

102,767.76
170,623.68
274,597.48
519,678.59

4,023.11
17,021.11
33,804.18
51,383.88
85,311.84

137,298.74
259,839.29

8,046.23
34,042.22
67,608.36

102,767.76
170,623.68
274,597.48

1,569.13

7,245.79
13,866.35
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2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397

7424
7425
7430
7435
7441
7442
7443
7444
7445
7450
7455
7461
7462
7463
7464
7465
7470
7475
7481
7482
7483
7484
7485
7490
7501
7502
7503
7504
7505
7510
7521
7522
7523
7524
7525
7530
7541
7542
7543
7544
7545
7550
7555

MGM - 25 TB UNIT
MGM - 50 TB UNIT
MGM - 100 TB UNIT
MGM - 200 TB UNIT
MM -1 TB UNIT

MM -5 TB UNIT

MM - 10 TB UNIT

MM - 25 TB UNIT

MM - 50 TB UNIT

MM - 100 TB UNIT
MM - 200 TB UNIT

GM -1 TB UNIT

GM -5 TB UNIT

GM - 10 TB UNIT

GM - 25 TB UNIT

GM - 50 TB UNIT

GM - 100 TB UNIT

GM - 200 TB UNIT
MGM 1TB

MGM 5 TB

MGM 10 TB

MGM 25 TB

MGM 50 TB

MGM 100 TB

MM 1 TB

MM 5 TB

MM 10 TB

MM 25 TB

MM 50 TB

MM 100 TB

GM1TB

GM5TB

GM10TB

GM 25TB

GM 50 TB

GM 100 TB

MM ADD - 1 TB UNIT
MM ADD - 5 TB UNIT
MM ADD - 10 TB UNIT
MM ADD - 25 TB UNIT
MM ADD - 50 TB UNIT
MM ADD - 100 TB UNIT
MM ADD - 200 TB UNIT

21,661.21
34,753.15
55,795.47
105,592.44
10,465.93
48,330.68
92,490.98
144,535.01
231,941.56
372,477.58
704,965.24
10,465.93
48,330.68
92,490.98
144,535.01
231,941.56
372,477.58
704,965.24
1,569.13
7,245.79
13,866.35
21,661.21
34,753.15
55,795.47
10,465.93
48,330.68
92,490.98
144,535.01
231,941.56
372,477.58
10,465.93
48,330.68
92,490.98
144,535.01
231,941.56
372,477.58
5,232.97
24,165.34
46,245.49
72,267.51
115,970.78
186,238.79
352,482.62

zZ 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z2 Z2Z Z2 Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2 Z2Z Z2 Z2Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z



2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397

7561
7562
7563
7564
7565
7570
7575
7601
7602
7603
7604
7605
7610
7615
7631
7632
7633
7634
7635
7640
7645
7651
7652
7653
7654
7655
7660
7681
7682
7683
7684
7685
7690
7801
7802
7803
7804
7805
7810
7815
7821
7822
7823

GM ADD - 1 TB UNIT

GM ADD - 5 TB UNIT

GM ADD - 10 TB UNIT

GM ADD - 25 TB UNIT

GM ADD - 50 TB UNIT
GM ADD - 100 TB UNIT
GM ADD - 200 TB UNIT
RMZ -1 TB UNIT

RMZ -5 TB UNIT

RMZ - 10 TB UNIT

RMZ - 25 TB UNIT

RMZ - 50 TB UNIT

RMZ - 100 TB UNIT

RMZ - 200 TB UNIT

RMZ RESYNC 1 TB UNIT
RMZ RESYNC 5 TB UNIT
RMZ RESYNC 10 TB UNIT
RMZ RESYNC 25 TB UNIT
RMZ RESYNC 50 TB UNIT
RMZ RESYNC 100 TB UNIT
RMZ RESYNC 200 TB UNIT
RMZ 1TB

RMZ 5TB

RMZ 10 TB

RMZ 25 TB

RMZ 50 TB

RMZ 100 TB

RMZ RESYNC 1 TB

RMZ RESYNC 5 TB

RMZ RESYNC 10 TB
RMZ RESYNC 25 TB

RMZ RESYNC 50 TB

RMZ RESYNC 100 TB
PAV - 1TB UNIT

PAV - 5 TB UNIT

PAV - 10 TB UNIT

PAV - 25 TB UNIT

PAV - 50 TB UNIT

PAV - 100 TB UNIT

PAV - 200 TB UNIT
PAV 1TB

PAV 5 TB

PAV 10 TB

5,232.97
24,165.34
46,245.49
72,267.51

115,970.78
186,238.79
352,482.62

9,873.07
44,763.32
84,892.90

133,363.22
219,119.40
352,546.10
667,323.93

2,093.44

9,666.14
18,498.20
28,907.00
46,388.31
74,495.52

140,993.05

9,873.07
44,763.32
84,892.90

133,363.22
219,119.40
352,546.10

2,093.44

9,666.14
18,498.20
28,907.00
46,388.31
74,495.52

4,833.07
20,356.78
40,078.79
62,428.72

103,275.57
165,291.69
312,873.55

4,833.07
20,356.78
40,078.79
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2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2397
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398

LFA

7824
7825
7830
7841
7842
7843
7844
7845
7850
7899

7001
7002
7003
7004
7005
7010
7015
7051
7052
7053
7054
7055
7060
7065
7070
7071
7090
7091
7092
7201
7202
7203
7204
7205
7210
7215
7231
7232
7233
7234
7235
7240

PAV 25 TB

PAV 50 TB

PAV 100 TB

|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 1TB INDIC
|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 5TB INDIC
|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 10TB INDIC
|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 25TB INDIC
|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 50TB INDIC
|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 100TB INDI
HYPERPAV

DS8000 FUNCTION AUTHORIZ.
OEL -1 TB UNIT

OEL-5TB UNIT

OEL - 10 TB UNIT

OEL - 25 TB UNIT

OEL - 50 TB UNIT

OEL - 100 TB UNIT

OEL - 200 TB UNIT

OEL 1 VALUE UNIT

OEL 5 VALUE UNIT

OEL 10 VALUE UNIT

OEL 25 VALUE UNIT

OEL 50 VALUE UNIT

OEL 100 VALUE UNIT

OEL 200 VALUE UNIT

THIN PROVISIONING

THIN PROVISIONING INDICATOR
FICON/ESCON ATTACHMENT
FICON ATTACHMENT

HIGH PERFORMANCE FICON

PTC -1 TB UNIT

PTC -5 TB UNIT

PTC - 10 TB UNIT

PTC -25TB UNIT

PTC - 50 TB UNIT

PTC - 100 TB UNIT

PTC - 200 TB UNIT

PTC ADD 1 TB UNIT

PTC ADD 5 TB UNIT

PTC ADD 10 TB UNIT

PTC ADD 25 TB UNIT

PTC ADD 50 TB UNIT

PTC ADD 100 TB UNIT

62,428.72
103,275.57
165,291.69

3,620.68

15,319.31

25,691.30

56,522.27
102,374.21
192,218.24

26,842.76

0.00
4,230.68

17,029.99

34,059.99

54,206.66

89,370.50
143,829.16
272,741.44

4,231.31

17,029.99

34,060.62

54,206.66

89,370.50
143,829.16
272,742.08

46,464.48

46,464.48

12,443.85

12,443.85

6,221.92
8,149.06

34,556.37

68,636.68
105,338.54
175,765.24
284,880.60
540,244.84

4,074.53

17,278.19

34,318.34

52,669.27

87,882.62
142,440.30
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2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398

7245
7251
7252
7253
7254
7255
7260
7301
7302
7303
7304
7305
7310
7315
7331
7332
7333
7334
7335
7340
7345
7351
7352
7353
7354
7355
7360
7421
7422
7423
7424
7425
7430
7435
7441
7442
7443
7444
7445
7450
7455
7461
7462

PTC ADD 200 TB UNIT

PTC1TB

PTC5TB
PTC10TB

PTC 25TB
PTC 50 TB

PTC 100 TB

SE 1 TB UNIT

SE 5 TB UNIT

SE 10 TB UNIT

SE 25 TB UNIT

SE 50 TB UNIT

SE 100 TB UNIT

SE 200 TB UNIT

SE ADD 1 TB UNIT
SE ADD 5 TB UNIT
SE ADD 10 TB UNIT
SE ADD 25 TB UNIT
SE ADD 50 TB UNIT
SE ADD 100 TB UNIT
SE ADD 200 TB UNIT
SE1TB

SE5TB

SE10TB

SE25TB

SE 50 TB

SE 100 TB
MGM - 1TB UNIT
MGM -5 TB UNIT
MGM - 10 TB UNIT
MGM - 25 TB UNIT
MGM - 50 TB UNIT
MGM - 100 TB UNIT
MGM - 200 TB UNIT
MM -1 TB UNIT

MM -5 TB UNIT

MM - 10 TB UNIT
MM - 25 TB UNIT
MM - 50 TB UNIT
MM - 100 TB UNIT
MM - 200 TB UNIT
GM -1 TB UNIT

GM -5 TB UNIT

270,122.42
8,149.06
34,556.37
68,636.68
105,338.54
175,765.24
284,880.60
8,149.06
34,556.37
68,636.68
105,338.54
175,765.24
284,880.60
540,244.84
4,074.53
17,278.19
34,318.34
52,669.27
87,882.62
142,440.30
270,122.42
8,149.06
34,556.37
68,636.68
105,338.54
175,765.24
284,880.60
1,590.08
7,350.53
14,075.82
22,184.89
35,800.50
57,890.18
109,781.86
10,603.04
49,016.22
93,862.07
147,962.72
238,796.98
386,188.41
732,386.90
10,603.04
49,016.22
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2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398

7463
7464
7465
7470
7475
7481
7482
7483
7484
7485
7490
7501
7502
7503
7504
7505
7510
7521
7522
7523
7524
7525
7530
7541
7542
7543
7544
7545
7550
7555
7561
7562
7563
7564
7565
7570
7575
7601
7602
7603
7604
7605
7610

GM - 10 TB UNIT

GM - 25 TB UNIT

GM - 50 TB UNIT

GM - 100 TB UNIT
GM - 200 TB UNIT
MGM 1TB

MGM 5 TB

MGM 10 TB

MGM 25 TB

MGM 50 TB

MGM 100 TB

MM 1 TB

MM 5 TB

MM 10 TB

MM 25 TB

MM 50 TB

MM 100 TB

GM1TB

GM5TB

GM10TB

GM 25TB

GM 50 TB

GM 100 TB

MM ADD -1 TB UNIT
MM ADD -5 TB UNIT
MM ADD - 10 TB UNIT
MM ADD - 25 TB UNIT
MM ADD - 50 TB UNIT
MM ADD - 100 TB UNIT
MM ADD - 200 TB UNIT
GM ADD - 1 TB UNIT
GM ADD - 5 TB UNIT
GM ADD - 10 TB UNIT
GM ADD - 25 TB UNIT
GM ADD - 50 TB UNIT

GM ADD - 100 TB UNIT
GM ADD - 200 TB UNIT

RMZ -1 TB UNIT
RMZ -5 TB UNIT
RMZ - 10 TB UNIT
RMZ - 25 TB UNIT
RMZ - 50 TB UNIT
RMZ - 100 TB UNIT

93,862.07
147,962.72
238,796.98
386,188.41
732,386.90

1,590.08
7,350.53

14,075.82

22,184.89

35,800.50

57,890.18

10,603.04

49,016.22

93,862.07
147,962.72
238,796.98
386,188.41

10,603.04

49,016.22

93,862.07
147,962.72
238,796.98
386,188.41

5,301.52

24,508.11

46,931.03

73,981.36
119,398.49
193,094.21
366,193.45

5,301.52

24,508.11

46,931.03

73,981.36
119,398.49
193,094.21
366,193.45

9,998.75

45,391.74

86,149.72
136,505.29
225,403.53
365,114.36
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2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2398
2399
2399

LFA

7615
7631
7632
7633
7634
7635
7640
7645
7651
7652
7653
7654
7655
7660
7681
7682
7683
7684
7685
7690
7801
7802
7803
7804
7805
7810
7815
7821
7822
7823
7824
7825
7830
7841
7842
7843
7844
7845
7850
7899

7001
7002

RMZ - 200 TB UNIT

RMZ RESYNC 1 TB UNIT

RMZ RESYNC 5 TB UNIT

RMZ RESYNC 10 TB UNIT

RMZ RESYNC 25 TB UNIT

RMZ RESYNC 50 TB UNIT

RMZ RESYNC 100 TB UNIT

RMZ RESYNC 200 TB UNIT

RMZ 1TB

RMZ 5TB

RMZ 10 TB

RMZ 25 TB

RMZ 50 TB

RMZ 100 TB

RMZ RESYNC 1 TB

RMZ RESYNC 5 TB

RMZ RESYNC 10 TB

RMZ RESYNC 25 TB

RMZ RESYNC 50 TB

RMZ RESYNC 100 TB

PAV - 1TB UNIT

PAV - 5 TB UNIT

PAV - 10 TB UNIT

PAV - 25 TB UNIT

PAV - 50 TB UNIT

PAV - 100 TB UNIT

PAV - 200 TB UNIT

PAV 1TB

PAV 5 TB

PAV 10 TB

PAV 25 TB

PAV 50 TB

PAV 100 TB

|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 1TB INDIC
|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 5TB INDIC
|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 10TB INDIC
|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 25TB INDIC
|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 50TB INDIC
10 PRIORITY MANAGER 100TB INDI
HYPERPAV

DS8000 FUNCTION AUTHORIZ.
OEL -1 TB UNIT

OEL-5TB UNIT

692,460.45
2,120.74
9,803.24

18,772.41
29,592.54
47,759.40
77,237.68

146,477.38

9,998.75
45,391.74
86,149.72
136,505.29
225,403.53
365,114.36
2,120.74
9,803.24
18,772.41
29,592.54
47,759.40
77,237.68

4,892.10
20,651.94
40,669.12
63,904.53

106,227.20

171,194.96

324,680.10
4,892.10

20,651.94
40,669.12
63,904.53

106,227.20

171,194.96
3,667.01

15,550.37
26,081.68
57,936.51

105,459.14

199,416.42

27,703.50
0.00
4,284.63
17,297.23
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2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399

7003
7004
7005
7010
7015
7051
7052
7053
7054
7055
7060
7065
7070
7071
7090
7091
7092
7201
7202
7203
7204
7205
7210
7215
7231
7232
7233
7234
7235
7240
7245
7251
7252
7253
7254
7255
7260
7301
7302
7303
7304
7305
7310

OEL - 10 TB UNIT 34,594.46
OEL - 25 TB UNIT 55,541.56
OEL - 50 TB UNIT 92,040.30
OEL - 100 TB UNIT 149,168.77
OEL - 200 TB UNIT 283,420.65
OEL 1 VALUE UNIT 4,284.63
OEL 5 VALUE UNIT 17,297.23
OEL 10 VALUE UNIT 34,594.46
OEL 25 VALUE UNIT 55,541.56
OEL 50 VALUE UNIT 92,040.30
OEL 100 VALUE UNIT 149,168.77
OEL 200 VALUE UNIT 283,420.65
THIN PROVISIONING 47,607.05
THIN PROVISIONING INDICATOR 47,607.05
FICON/ESCON ATTACHMENT 12,695.21
FICON ATTACHMENT 12,695.21
HIGH PERFORMANCE FICON 6,347.61
PTC -1 TB UNIT 8,251.89
PTC -5 TB UNIT 35,070.53
PTC -10 TB UNIT 69,664.99
PTC -25TB UNIT 107,909.32
PTC - 50 TB UNIT 180,906.80
PTC - 100 TB UNIT 295,163.73
PTC - 200 TB UNIT 560,811.08
PTC ADD 1 TB UNIT 4,125.94
PTC ADD 5 TB UNIT 17,535.26
PTC ADD 10 TB UNIT 34,832.49
PTC ADD 25 TB UNIT 53,954.66
PTC ADD 50 TB UNIT 90,453.40
PTC ADD 100 TB UNIT 147,581.86
PTC ADD 200 TB UNIT 280,405.54
PTC1TB 8,251.89
PTC5TB 35,070.53
PTC10TB 69,664.99
PTC 25TB 107,909.32
PTC 50 TB 180,906.80
PTC 100 TB 295,163.73
SE 1 TB UNIT 8,251.89
SE 5 TB UNIT 35,070.53
SE 10 TB UNIT 69,664.99
SE 25 TB UNIT 107,909.32
SE 50 TB UNIT 180,906.80
SE 100 TB UNIT 295,163.73
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2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399

7315
7331
7332
7333
7334
7335
7340
7345
7351
7352
7353
7354
7355
7360
7421
7422
7423
7424
7425
7430
7435
7441
7442
7443
7444
7445
7450
7455
7461
7462
7463
7464
7465
7470
7475
7481
7482
7483
7484
7485
7490
7501
7502

SE 200 TB UNIT

SE ADD 1 TB UNIT
SE ADD 5 TB UNIT
SE ADD 10 TB UNIT
SE ADD 25 TB UNIT
SE ADD 50 TB UNIT
SE ADD 100 TB UNIT
SE ADD 200 TB UNIT
SE1TB

SE5TB

SE10TB

SE25TB

SE 50 TB

SE 100 TB
MGM - 1TB UNIT
MGM -5 TB UNIT
MGM - 10 TB UNIT
MGM - 25 TB UNIT
MGM - 50 TB UNIT
MGM - 100 TB UNIT
MGM - 200 TB UNIT
MM -1 TB UNIT

MM -5 TB UNIT

MM - 10 TB UNIT
MM - 25 TB UNIT
MM - 50 TB UNIT
MM - 100 TB UNIT
MM - 200 TB UNIT
GM -1 TB UNIT

GM -5 TB UNIT

GM - 10 TB UNIT
GM - 25 TB UNIT
GM - 50 TB UNIT
GM - 100 TB UNIT
GM - 200 TB UNIT
MGM 1TB
MGM 5 TB

MGM 10 TB

MGM 25 TB

MGM 50 TB

MGM 100 TB

MM 1 TB

MM 5 TB

560,811.08
4,125.94
17,535.26
34,832.49
53,954.66
90,453.40
147,581.86
280,405.54
8,251.89
35,070.53
69,664.99
107,909.32
180,906.80
295,163.73
1,611.02
7,455.26
14,285.29
22,708.56
36,847.86
59,984.89
113,971.28
10,740.15
49,701.76
95,233.15
151,390.43
245,652.39
399,899.24
759,808.56
10,740.15
49,701.76
95,233.15
151,390.43
245,652.39
399,899.24
759,808.56
1,611.02
7,455.26
14,285.29
22,708.56
36,847.86
59,984.89
10,740.15
49,701.76
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2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399

7503
7504
7505
7510
7521
7522
7523
7524
7525
7530
7541
7542
7543
7544
7545
7550
7555
7561
7562
7563
7564
7565
7570
7575
7601
7602
7603
7604
7605
7610
7615
7631
7632
7633
7634
7635
7640
7645
7651
7652
7653
7654
7655

MM 10 TB

MM 25 TB

MM 50 TB

MM 100 TB

GM1TB

GM5TB

GM10TB

GM 25TB

GM 50 TB

GM 100 TB

MM ADD - 1 TB UNIT

MM ADD -5 TB UNIT

MM ADD - 10 TB UNIT
MM ADD - 25 TB UNIT
MM ADD - 50 TB UNIT
MM ADD - 100 TB UNIT
MM ADD - 200 TB UNIT
GM ADD - 1 TB UNIT

GM ADD - 5 TB UNIT

GM ADD - 10 TB UNIT

GM ADD - 25 TB UNIT

GM ADD - 50 TB UNIT
GM ADD - 100 TB UNIT
GM ADD - 200 TB UNIT
RMZ -1 TB UNIT

RMZ -5 TB UNIT

RMZ - 10 TB UNIT

RMZ - 25 TB UNIT

RMZ - 50 TB UNIT

RMZ - 100 TB UNIT

RMZ - 200 TB UNIT

RMZ RESYNC 1 TB UNIT
RMZ RESYNC 5 TB UNIT
RMZ RESYNC 10 TB UNIT
RMZ RESYNC 25 TB UNIT
RMZ RESYNC 50 TB UNIT
RMZ RESYNC 100 TB UNIT
RMZ RESYNC 200 TB UNIT
RMZ 1TB

RMZ 5TB

RMZ 10 TB

RMZ 25 TB

RMZ 50 TB

95,233.15
151,390.43
245,652.39
399,899.24

10,740.15

49,701.76

95,233.15
151,390.43
245,652.39
399,899.24

5,370.08

24,850.88

47,616.57

75,695.21
122,826.20
199,949.62
379,904.28

5,370.08

24,850.88

47,616.57

75,695.21
122,826.20
199,949.62
379,904.28

10,124.43

46,020.15

87,406.55
139,647.36
231,687.66
377,682.62
717,596.98

2,148.03
9,940.35

19,046.63

30,278.09

49,130.48

79,979.85
151,961.71

10,124.43

46,020.15

87,406.55
139,647.36
231,687.66
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2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2399
2421
2421
2421
2421
2421
2421
2421
2421
2421
2421
2421
2421
2421
2421
2421

LFA

7660
7681
7682
7683
7684
7685
7690
7801
7802
7803
7804
7805
7810
7815
7821
7822
7823
7824
7825
7830
7841
7842
7843
7844
7845
7850
7899

1060
1065
1067
1210
1211
1213
1721
1722
1724
1906
1980
1999
2858
3157
3215

RMZ 100 TB

RMZ RESYNC 1 TB

RMZ RESYNC 5 TB

RMZ RESYNC 10 TB

RMZ RESYNC 25 TB

RMZ RESYNC 50 TB

RMZ RESYNC 100 TB

PAV - 1TB UNIT

PAV - 5 TB UNIT

PAV - 10 TB UNIT

PAV - 25 TB UNIT

PAV - 50 TB UNIT

PAV - 100 TB UNIT

PAV - 200 TB UNIT

PAV 1TB

PAV 5 TB

PAV 10 TB

PAV 25 TB

PAV 50 TB

PAV 100 TB

|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 1TB INDIC
|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 5TB INDIC
|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 10TB INDIC
|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 25TB INDIC
|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 50TB INDIC
|10 PRIORITY MANAGER 100TB INDI
HYPERPAV

DS8000 FUNCTION AUTHORIZ.
SPP CORD GROUP 1

SPP CORD GROUP 2

SPP CORD GROUP 3

DISK ENCLOSURE PAIR

DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP 1
DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP 3
DS8000 LMC R6.0

DS8000 LMC R6.1

DS8000 LMC R6.3

EARTHQUAKE RESISTANCE KIT
PERFORMANCE ACCELERATOR
HARDWARE INSTALLATION MES
3 TB 7.2K SAS HALF DRIVE S

8 GB 8 PORT SW FCP FICON ADAPT

4GB 10KM LW FCP/FICON

377,682.62
2,148.03
9,940.35
19,046.63
30,278.09
49,130.48
79,979.85

4,951.13
20,947.10
41,259.45
65,380.35

109,178.84

177,098.24

336,486.65
4,951.13

20,947.10
41,259.45
65,380.35

109,178.84

177,098.24
3,713.35

15,782.06
26,472.70
59,350.13

108,544.08

206,614.61

28,564.23
0.00
1,301.76
1,301.76
1,301.76
6,851.39
685.14
1,507.30
27,405.54
27,405.54
27,405.54
12,923.08
2,937.19
13,702.77
63,834.36
38,080.00
28,611.39

W W W W W W wWw w W w w w
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2421
2422
2422
2422
2422
2422
2422
2422
2422
2422
2422
2422
2422
2422
2422
2422
2422
2423
2423
2423
2423
2423
2423
2423
2423
2423
2423
2423
2423
2423
2423
2423
2423
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424

3257
1060
1065
1067
1210
1211
1213
1721
1722
1724
1906
1980
1999
2858
3157
3215
3257
1060
1065
1067
1210
1211
1213
1721
1722
1724
1906
1980
1999
2858
3157
3215
3257
1060
1065
1067
1210
1211
1213
1721
1722
1724
1906

8 GB 8 PORT LW FCP FICON ADAPT

SPP CORD GROUP 1

SPP CORD GROUP 2

SPP CORD GROUP 3

DISC ENCLOSURE PAIR

DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP 1
DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP 3
DS8000 LMC R6.0

DS8000 LMC R6.1

DS8000 LMC R6.3

EARTHQUAKE RESISTANCE KIT
PERFORMANCE ACCELERATOR
HARDWARE INSTALLATION MES
3 TB 7.2K SAS HALF DRIVE S

8 GB 8 PORT SW FCP FICON ADAPT
4GB 10KM LW FCP/FICON ADAPTER
8 GB 8 PORT LW FCP FICON ADAPT

SPP CORD GROUP 1

SPP CORD GROUP 2

SPP CORD GROUP 3

DISK ENCLOSURE PAIR

DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP 1
DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP 3
DS8000 LMC R6.0

DS8000 LMC R6.1

DS8000 LMC R6.3

EARTHQUAKE RESISTANCE KIT
PERFORMANCE ACCELERATOR
HARDWARE INSTALLATION MES
3 TB 7.2K SAS HALF DRIVE S

8 GB 8 PORT SW FCP/FICON ADAPT
4 GB 10KM LW FCP/FICON ADAPTER
8 GB 8 PORT LW FCP/FICON ADAPT

SPP CORD GROUP 1

SPP CORD GROUP 2

SPP CORD GROUP 3

DISK ENCLOSURE PAIR

DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP 1
DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP 3
DS8000 LMC R6.0

DS8000 LMC R6.1

DS8000 LMC R6.3
EARTHQUAKE RESISTANCE KIT

38,080.00
1,301.76
1,301.76
1,301.76
6,851.39

685.14
1,507.30

27,405.54

27,405.54

27,405.54

13,603.43
3,092.03

13,702.77

67,677.98

39,374.91

29,351.34

39,374.91
1,301.76
1,301.76
1,301.76
6,851.39

685.14
1,507.30

27,405.54

27,405.54

27,405.54

14,319.40
3,254.41

13,702.77

71,521.61

40,669.82

30,091.28

40,669.82
1,301.76
1,301.76
1,301.76
6,851.39

685.14
1,507.30

27,405.54

27,405.54

27,405.54

15,073.05
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2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498

1980
1999
2858
3157
3215
3257
2110
2111
2117
2151
2158
2160
2161
2171
2172
2180
2181
2401
2408
2411
2418
2441
2448
2480
2551
2602
2603
2609
2610
2612
2613
2642
2696
2803
2804
2822
2823
2825
2842
2881
2886
5810
5811

PERFORMANCE ACCELERATOR
HARDWARE INSTALLATION MES

3 TB 7.2K SAS HALF DRIVE SET

8 GB 8 PORT SW FCP FICON ADAPT
4 GB 10KM LW FCP/FICON ADAPTER
8 GB 8 PORT LW FCP FICON ADAPT
1000BASE SX SFP MMF LC W OM
1000BASE LX SFP SMF LC W OM
SFP TRANSCEIVER 10 GBPS SR
SFP TRANSCEIVER 10 GBPS LR
SFP TRANSCEIVER 10 GBPS LR 8 P
SFP 10G USR OPTIC 1PK BR

SFP 10G USR OPTIC 8PK BR

40G QSFP SR4

40G QSFP LR4 OPTIC LC

1000BASE SX SFP MMF LC W OM 8
1000BASE LX SFP SMF LC W OM 8
SFP 4 GBPS SW

SFP 4 GBPS SW 8 PACK

SFP 4 GBPS 10 KM LW

SFP 4 GBPS 10 KM LW 8 PACK

SFP 4 GBPS 4 KM LW

SFP 4 GBPS 4 KM LW 8 PACK

SFP 4 GBPS 30 KM ELW

SFP 1 GBE COPPER

SFP TRANSCEIVER 16 GBPS SW
SFP TRANSCEIV 16GBPS SW 8PCK
SFP 10 GBPS 10 KM SW

SFP 10 GBPS 10 KM LW

SFP TRANSCEIV 16GBPS 10KM LW
SFP TRANSCEIV 16GBPS 10KM LW
SAN42BR 16GBPS SW SFP BUNDLE
F96 16GBPS SW SFP BUNDLE

SFP TRANSCEIVER 8 GBPS SW
SFP TRANSCEIV 8GBPS SW 8PCK
SFP TRANSCEIV 8GBPS 10KM LW
SFP TRANSCEIV 8GBPS 10KM LW
SAN24B4 8GBPS SW SFP BUNDLE
SAN42BR 16GBPS LW SFP BUNDLE
SFP 8 GBPS 25 KM ELW

SFP 16 GBPS 25 KM ELW

OM3 CABLE LC LC 10M

OM4 CABLE LC LC 8M

3,425.69
13,702.77
75,365.24
41,964.74
30,831.23
41,964.74

370.28
775.11
652.39

2,816.22

19,370.08
638.99

4,713.45

7,497.23
35,035.97

2,962.22

6,200.91

105.79
846.35

1,410.58

11,284.63
722.92
5,801.01
3,343.07
528.97
535.31
4,280.40
690.48

2,143.38

3,922.12
31,376.93

100,221.66
74,979.35
346.30

2,770.38

2,211.79
17,692.19

6,763.73

142,066.50

8,963.53

12,174.71
84.63
332.90
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2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498

2498

2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498

2498

2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498

5910
5911
5998
7200
7201
7202
7203

7204

7205
7206
7210
7215
7216
7219
7230
7246
7248
7249
7253
7258
7400
7401
7403

7404

7405
7407
7409
7413
7416
7417
7418
7419
7486
7729
7730
7733
7734
7735
7736
7737
7739
7740
7741

MID-MOUNT TELCO RACKKIT

MID MOUNT TELCO RACK KIT
SAN24B 5 POWER SUPPLY FAN KIT
8 PORT ACTIVATION

B24 ENTERPRISE PACKAGE
FABRIC WATCH

EXTENDED FABRIC

ADVANCED PERFORMANCE MONITOR

TRUNKING ACTIVATION

ADAPTIVE NETWORKING

B24 SERVER APPL OPT

B24 ENTERPRISE BUNDLE2
SAN24B 5 ENTERPRISE BUNDLE2
FABRIC VISION

SYSTEM STORAGE SANO06BR FIPS
SAN24B5 12PORT 16GBPS SW UPG
SAN24B5 12PORT8GBPS SW UPGR
SAN24B4 8PORT 8GBPS SW UPGR
24E ENTERPRISE BUNDLE2

FULL FABRIC

8 PORT ACTIVATION

B40 ENTERPRISE PACKAGE
EXTENDED FABRIC

ADVANCED PERFORMANCE MONITOR

TRUNKING ACTIVATION
INTEGRATED ROUTING

FICON W CUP ACTIVATION
INTEGRATED 10 GBPS FC

SAN48B 5 ENTERPRISE BUNDLE2
FICON ADVANCED ACCELLERATOR
10GBPS LAN RATE UPGRADE

MAX LAN RATE UPGRADE
SAN48B5 12PORT 16GBPS SW UPG
FABRIC VISION

R06 ENTERPRISE BUNDLE2

8 GBPS ROUTER ADVANCED EXT
R06 PERFORMANCE MONITOR

R06 TRUNKING ACTIVATION
ADAPTIVE NETWORKING

FICON W CUP ACTIVATION
INTEGRATED ROUTING

FABRIC WATCH

R06 SERVER APPL OPT

164.33
281.41
1,692.70
2,447.36
13,083.12
1,692.70
3,808.56

1,586.90

3,173.80
2,200.50
622.07
20,230.53
13,400.50
6,964.03
1,477.58
7,196.07
7,571.28
4,359.40
21,349.12
930.98
6,009.07
19,769.27
4,513.85

1,692.70

3,385.39
16,644.84
2,680.10
15,050.88
13,400.50
85,833.75
46,351.64
74,817.13
10,921.41
7,031.03
16,335.92
11,517.38
2,996.07
4,494 .11
4,469.42
6,791.94
16,122.92
2,696.32
942.27
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2498
2498
2498
2498
2498

2498

2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2498
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499

F96

7742
7743
7800
7801
7803

7804

7805
7806
7807
7809
7813
7816
7818
7819
7966

2117
2118
2151
2158
2550
2551
2602
2603
2609
2610
2612
2613
2803
2804
2822
2823
2881
2886
3034
3035
3636
3637
3664
5810
5818
5828
5835

EXTENDED FABRIC

R06 PORTACTIV 12 FC 4IP8GBSW
16 PORT ACTIVATION

B80 ENTERPRISE PACKAGE
EXTENDED FABRIC

ADVANCED PERFORMANCE MONITOR

TRUNKING ACTIVATION
ADAPTIVE NETWORKING
INTEGRATED ROUTING

FICON W CUP ACTIVATION
INTEGRATED 10 GB FC

SAN96B 5 ENTERPRISE BUNDLE2
E32 ENTERPRISE BUNDLE2
FABRIC VISION

SAN96B 5 12 PORT 16GBPS SW UPG
SYSTEM NETWORKING SAN96B 5
SFP+ TRANSCEIVER 10 GBPS SR
SFP+ 10 GBPS SR 8 PACK

SFP+ TRANSCEIVER 10 GBPS LR
SFP+ 10 GBPS LR 8 PACK

SFP TRANSCEIVER 1 GBE COPPER
SFP TRANSCEIVER 1 GBE COPPER
SFP TRANSCEIVER 16 GBPS SW
SFP TRANSCEIVER 16 GBPS SW
SFP 10 GBPS 10 KM SW

SFP 10 GBPS 10 KM LW

SFP TRANSCEIVER 16 GBPS 10K
SFP TRANSCEIVER 16 GBPS 10K
SFP TRANSCEIVER 8 GBPS SW
SFP TRANSCEIVER 8 GBPS SW 8
SFP TRANSCEIVER 8 GBPS 10KM
SFP TRANSCEIVER 8 GBPS 10KM
SFP 8 GBPS 25 KM ELW

SFP 16 GBPS 25 KM ELW
SAN768B2 32 PORT BLADE
SAN768B 2 48 PORT BLADE
SAN768B2 48 PORT 16GBPS SW
SAN768B2 48 PORT 16GBPS LW
FC GEN 5 16 GBPS 64 PORT

OM3 CABLE LC LC 10M

OM3 CABLE LC LC 10M 4 PACK
OM3 CABLE LC LC 25M 4 PACK
OM3 CABLE LC LC 5M

3,295.82
65,220.25
14,881.61
41,760.20

5,275.57

2,983.38

5,275.57
4,838.29
24,360.71
5,451.89
15,213.10
27,384.28
18,815.01
13,746.80
25,914.46
0.00
652.39
4,811.49
2,816.22
19,370.08
634.76
528.97
535.31
4,280.40
863.98
3,166.05
3,922.12
31,376.93
346.30
2,770.38
2,211.79
17,692.19
8,963.53
12,174.71
90,220.65
128,997.48
141,572.80
277,362.22
151,531.49
84.63
338.54
272.95
32.44
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2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499
2499

2810

2810
2810
2810
2810
2810
2810
2810
2810
2810
2810
2810
2810
2810
2810
2810
2810
2812
2812
2812
2812
2812

5845
5858
7230
7803
7868
7872
7873
7874
7875
7876
7880
7884
7886
7888
7889
7890
7891
7892
7893
7910
7920

1111

1116
1119
1120
1121
1149
1150
3900
3910
3920
9000
9101
9811
9813
9820
9822
9824
1111
1116
1120
1121
1149

OM3 CABLE LC LC 25M

OM3 CABLE LC LC 5M 4 PACK
FIPS TAMPER PROOF SEALS
EXTENDED FABRIC ACTIVATION
INTER CHASSIS QSFP BUNDLE
2499 416 ICL ENTERPRISE 5 10
2499 816 ICL ENTERPRISE 5 10
INTER-CHASSIS LICENSE WITH 16
INTERCHASSIS LIC WITH EIGHT
16GBPS 2KM QSFP

384 UPGRADE POWER SUPPLY
FICON W CUP ACTIVATION

FICON W/CUP ACTIVATION

FICON ACCELERATOR
INTEGRATED ROUTING
INTEGRATED ROUTING

8 GBPS ADV EXT ACTIVATION

10 GBE ACTIVATION

8 GBPS FICON ACCELERATOR
SAN768B SERVER APPLICATION, FI
SAN384B SERVER APPLICATION, FI

DUAL CPU COD INTERFACE MODULE

LV COD DATA MODULE

COD 5.5 TB ACTIVATION

1TB HDD MODULE COD ACTIVATION
2TB HDD MODULE COD ACTIVATION
2TB HDD COD ACTIVATION

3TB HDD COD ACTIVATION
ETHERNET CABLE

FIBRE CABLE (LC)

FIBRE CABLE (LC/SC)
MAINTENANCE MODULE

MODEM

US/CA/LA/AP 60A PIN CORD
EMEA/AUS/NZ 60A HARD WIRED
3PH NON EMEA 60A PIN CORD

3PH EMEA ANZ 30A HARD WIRED
3PH 30A NON EMEA PIN CORD
DUAL CPU COD INTERFACE MODULE
LV COD DATA MODULE

1TB HDD MODULE COD ACTIVATION
2TB HDD MODULE COD ACTIVATION
2TB HDD COD ACTIVATION

68.41
128.36
1,477.58
26,383.48
42,599.50
152,328.46
304,649.87
117,197.98
169,361.21
11,406.65
11,651.39
16,905.79
21,5639.55
81,891.18
46,259.95
45,843.83
16,249.87
37,972.80
47,734.01
210.88
210.88

1,750.25

1,750.25
15,752.22
15,752.22
27,650.18
34,562.72
41,703.78

317.38
317.38
317.38
3,351.54
42317

1,269.52

1,269.52

2,115.87

2,115.87

2,115.87

2,363.00

2,363.00
21,265.33
37,302.77
46,628.25
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2812
2812
2812
2812
2812
2812
2812
2812
2812
2812
2812
2812
2812
2812
2812
2812
2812
2812
2812

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

1150
2029
2039
2049
2129
2139
2149
3900
3910
3920
8101
8102
9000
9101
9811
9813
9820
9822
9824

0092

0116

0117

0118

0119

0120

0121

0122

0123

0124

0125

0126

0127

0128

0163

0168

0411

0413

0414

3TB HDD COD ACTIVATION

2TB HDD COD ACTIVATION 1GBE
3TB HDD COD ACTIVATION 1GBE
4TB HDD COD ACTIVATION 1GBE

2TB HDD COD ACTIVATION 10GBE
3TB HDD COD ACTIVATION 10GBE

4TB SED HDD COD ACTIV 10GBE
ETHERNET CABLE

FIBRE CABLE (LC)

FIBRE CABLE (LC SC)
ELECTRORACK MIGRATION KIT

APC RACK AR3350 MIGRATION KIT

MAINTENANCE MODULE

MODEM

US/CA/LA/AP 60A PIN CORD
EMEA/AUS/NZ 60A HARD WIRED
3PH NON EMEA 60A PIN CORD
3PH EMEA ANZ 30A HARD WIRED
3PH 30A NON EMEA PIN CORD

HMC

1 CPE CAPACITY UNIT

100 CPE CAPACITY UNIT

10000 CPE CAPACITY UNIT

1 CPE CAPACITY UNIT IFL

100 CPE CAPACITY UNIT IFL

1 CPE CAPACITY UNIT ICF

100 CPE CAPACITY UNIT ICF

1 CPE CAPACITY UNIT ZAAP

100 CPE CAPACITY UNIT ZAAP

1 CPE CAPACITY UNIT ZIIP

100 CPE CAPACITY UNIT ZIIP

1 CPE CAPACITY UNIT SAP

100 CPE CAPACITY UNIT SAP

HCA2 O FANOUT FOR 12X IFB

HCA2 O LR FANOUT FOR 1X IFB

10GBE ROCE EXPRESS

OSA EXPRESS5S GBE LX

OSA EXPRESS5S GBE SX

56,299.89
46,628.25
56,299.89
64,745.59
51,291.20
61,913.29
71,220.15
317.38
317.38
317.38
11,425.69
10,367.76
4,524.57
423.17
1,269.52
1,269.52
2,115.87
2,115.87

2,115.87

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *

W W W W W W W wWw W wWwwWwwowwwww w w

w

w

ZzZ Z Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2Z Z2 Z2Z Z2Z Z2 Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z

z



2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

0415

0416

0417

0420

0842

0864

1909

1910

1912

1913

3321

3322

3325

3326

3362

3363

3367

3370

3371

6805

7325

7326

7327

7328

7329

7330

7331

7332

7333

7334

7335

7336

7337

7338

OSA EXPRESS5S 10 GBE LR

OSA EXPRESS5S 10 GBE SR

OSA EXPRESS5S 1000BASE T

ZEDC EXPRESS

TKE WORKSTATION

CRYPTO EXPRESS3

IFL

ICF

ZAAP

ZIIP

FICON EXPRESS4 10KM LX

FICON EXPRESS4 SX

FICON EXPRESS8 10KM LX

FICON EXPRESS8 SX

OSA EXPRESS3 GBE LX

OSA EXPRESS3 GBE SX

OSA EXPRESS3 1000BASET EN

OSA EXPRESS3 10 GBE LR

OSA EXPRESS3 10 GBE SR

ADDITIONAL CBU TEST

1 WAY PROCESSOR CP4

2 WAY PROCESSOR CP4

3 WAY PROCESSOR CP4

4 WAY PROCESSOR CP4

5 WAY PROCESSOR CP4

6 WAY PROCESSOR CP4

7 WAY PROCESSOR CP4

8 WAY PROCESSOR CP4

9 WAY PROCESSOR CP4

10 WAY PROCESSOR CP4

11 WAY PROCESSOR CP4

12 WAY PROCESSOR CP4

13 WAY PROCESSOR CP4

14 WAY PROCESSOR CP4

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

7339

7340

7341

7342

7343

7344

7350

7351

7352

7353

7354

7355

7356

7357

7358

7359

7360

7361

7362

7363

7364

7365

7366

7367

7368

7369

7375

7376

7377

7378

7379

7380

7381

7382

15 WAY PROCESSOR CP4

16 WAY PROCESSOR CP4

17 WAY PROCESSOR CP4

18 WAY PROCESSOR CP4

19 WAY PROCESSOR CP4

20 WAY PROCESSOR CP4

1 WAY PROCESSOR CP5

2 WAY PROCESSOR CP5

3 WAY PROCESSOR CP5

4 WAY PROCESSOR CP5

5 WAY PROCESSOR CP5

6 WAY PROCESSOR CP5

7 WAY PROCESSOR CP5

8 WAY PROCESSOR CP5

9 WAY PROCESSOR CP5

10 WAY PROCESSOR CP5

11 WAY PROCESSOR CP5

12 WAY PROCESSOR CP5

13 WAY PROCESSOR CP5

14 WAY PROCESSOR CP5

15 WAY PROCESSOR CP5

16 WAY PROCESSOR CP5

17 WAY PROCESSOR CP5

18 WAY PROCESSOR CP5

19 WAY PROCESSOR CP5

20 WAY PROCESSOR CP5

1 WAY PROCESSOR CP6

2 WAY PROCESSOR CP6

3 WAY PROCESSOR CP6

4 WAY PROCESSOR CP6

5 WAY PROCESSOR CP6

6 WAY PROCESSOR CP6

7 WAY PROCESSOR CP6

8 WAY PROCESSOR CP6

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

7383

7384

7385

7386

7387

7388

7389

7390

7391

7392

7393

7394

7401

7402

7403

7404

7405

7406

7407

7408

7409

7410

7411

7412

7413

7414

7415

7416

7417

7418

7419

7420

7421

7422

9 WAY PROCESSOR CP6

10 WAY PROCESSOR CP6

11 WAY PROCESSOR CP6

12 WAY PROCESSOR CP6

13 WAY PROCESSOR CP6

14 WAY PROCESSOR CP6

15 WAY PROCESSOR CP6

16 WAY PROCESSOR CP6

17 WAY PROCESSOR CP6

18 WAY PROCESSOR CP6

19 WAY PROCESSOR CP6

20 WAY PROCESSOR CP6

1 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

2 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

3 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

4 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

5 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

6 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

7 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

8 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

9 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

10 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

11 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

12 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

13 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

14 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

15 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

16 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

17 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

18 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

19 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

20 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

21 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

22 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

7423

7424

7425

7426

7427

7428

7429

7430

7431

7432

7433

7434

7435

7436

7437

7438

7439

7440

7441

7442

7443

7444

7445

7446

7447

7448

7449

7450

7451

7452

7453

7454

7455

7456

23 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

24 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

25 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

26 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

27 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

28 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

29 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

30 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

31 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

32 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

33 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

34 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

35 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

36 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

37 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

38 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

39 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

40 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

41 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

42 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

43 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

44 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

45 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

46 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

47 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

48 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

49 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

50 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

51 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

52 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

53 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

54 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

55 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

56 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

7457

7458

7459

7460

7461

7462

7463

7464

7465

7466

7467

7468

7469

7470

7471

7472

7473

7474

7475

7476

7477

7478

7479

7480

7481

7482

7483

7484

7485

7486

7487

7488

7489

7490

57 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

58 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

59 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

60 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

61 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

62 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

63 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

64 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

65 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

66 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

67 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

68 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

69 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

70 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

71 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

72 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

73 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

74 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

75 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

76 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

77 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

78 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

79 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

80 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

81 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

82 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

83 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

84 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

85 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

86 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

87 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

88 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

89 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

90 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2827

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

7491

7492

7493

7494

7495

7496

7497

7498

7499

7500

7501

8948

8949

8951

8965

8982

8988

8996

8998

0116

0117

0118

0119

0120

0121

0122

0123

0124

0125

0126

0127

0128

5794

5795

91 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

92 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

93 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

94 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

95 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

96 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

97 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

98 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

99 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

100 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

101 WAY PROCESSOR CP7

14FT 380-520V DC CUT TE CD

14FT LOV 3PH CUT TE CORD

14FT HIV 3PH CUT TE CORD

14FT 380-520V DC CUT CORD

14FT LOV 3PH CUT LINE CORD

14FT HIV 3PH CUT LINE CORD

14FT 200-240V 3PH CUT-LSZH

14FT HIV 3PH CUT LINE LSZH

1 CPE CAPACITY UNIT

100 CPE CAPACITY UNIT

10000 CPE CAPACITY UNIT

1 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-IFL

100 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-IFL

1 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-ICF

100 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-ICF

1 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-ZAAP

100 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-ZAAP

1 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-ZIIP

100 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-ZIIP

1 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-SAP

100 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-SAP

IFL

ICF

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

5797

5798

5905

5906

5907

5908

5909

5910

5911

5912

5913

5914

5915

5916

5917

5918

5920

5921

5922

5923

5924

5925

5926

5927

5928

5929

5930

5931

5932

5933

5934

5935

5936

5937

ZAAP

ZIIP

0-WAY PROCESSOR A00

1-WAY PROCESSOR A01

1-WAY PROCESSOR B01

1-WAY PROCESSOR CO01

1-WAY PROCESSOR D01

1-WAY PROCESSOR EO01

1-WAY PROCESSOR F01

1-WAY PROCESSOR GO01

1-WAY PROCESSOR H01

1-WAY PROCESSOR 101

1-WAY PROCESSOR J01

1-WAY PROCESSOR K01

1-WAY PROCESSOR L01

1-WAY PROCESSOR MO01

1-WAY PROCESSOR NO1

1-WAY PROCESSOR 001

1-WAY PROCESSOR P01

1-WAY PROCESSOR Q01

1-WAY PROCESSOR R01

1-WAY PROCESSOR S01

1-WAY PROCESSOR T01

1-WAY PROCESSOR UO01

1-WAY PROCESSOR V01

1-WAY PROCESSOR W01

1-WAY PROCESSOR X01

1-WAY PROCESSOR Y01

1-WAY PROCESSOR 201

2-WAY PROCESSOR A02

2-WAY PROCESSOR B02

2-WAY PROCESSOR C02

2-WAY PROCESSOR D02

2-WAY PROCESSOR E02

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

5938

5939

5940

5941

5942

5943

5944

5945

5946

5947

5948

5949

5950

5951

5952

5953

5954

5955

5956

5957

5958

5959

5960

5961

5962

5963

5964

5965

5966

5967

5968

5969

5970

5971

2-WAY PROCESSOR F02

2-WAY PROCESSOR G02

2-WAY PROCESSOR H02

2-WAY PROCESSOR 102

2-WAY PROCESSOR J02

2-WAY PROCESSOR K02

2-WAY PROCESSOR L02

2-WAY PROCESSOR M02

2-WAY PROCESSOR N02

2-WAY PROCESSOR 002

2-WAY PROCESSOR P02

2-WAY PROCESSOR Q02

2-WAY PROCESSOR R02

2-WAY PROCESSOR S02

2-WAY PROCESSOR T02

2-WAY PROCESSOR U02

2-WAY PROCESSOR V02

2-WAY PROCESSOR W02

2-WAY PROCESSOR X02

2-WAY PROCESSOR Y02

2-WAY PROCESSOR Z02

3-WAY PROCESSOR A03

3-WAY PROCESSOR B03

3-WAY PROCESSOR C03

3-WAY PROCESSOR D03

3-WAY PROCESSOR E03

3-WAY PROCESSOR F03

3-WAY PROCESSOR G03

3-WAY PROCESSOR H03

3-WAY PROCESSOR 103

3-WAY PROCESSOR J03

3-WAY PROCESSOR K03

3-WAY PROCESSOR L03

3-WAY PROCESSOR MO03

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

5972

5973

5974

5975

5976

5977

5978

5979

5980

5981

5982

5983

5984

5985

5986

5987

5988

5989

5990

5991

5992

5993

5994

5995

5996

5997

5998

5999

6000

6001

6002

6003

6004

6005

3-WAY PROCESSOR NO3

3-WAY PROCESSOR 003

3-WAY PROCESSOR P03

3-WAY PROCESSOR Q03

3-WAY PROCESSOR R03

3-WAY PROCESSOR S03

3-WAY PROCESSOR T03

3-WAY PROCESSOR U03

3-WAY PROCESSOR V03

3-WAY PROCESSOR W03

3-WAY PROCESSOR X03

3-WAY PROCESSOR Y03

3-WAY PROCESSOR Z03

4-WAY PROCESSOR A04

4-WAY PROCESSOR B04

4-WAY PROCESSOR C04

4-WAY PROCESSOR D04

4-WAY PROCESSOR E04

4-WAY PROCESSOR F04

4-WAY PROCESSOR G04

4-WAY PROCESSOR H04

4-WAY PROCESSOR 104

4-WAY PROCESSOR J04

4-WAY PROCESSOR K04

4-WAY PROCESSOR L04

4-WAY PROCESSOR M04

4-WAY PROCESSOR N04

4-WAY PROCESSOR 004

4-WAY PROCESSOR P04

4-WAY PROCESSOR Q04

4-WAY PROCESSOR R04

4-WAY PROCESSOR S04

4-WAY PROCESSOR T04

4-WAY PROCESSOR U04

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

6006

6007

6008

6009

6010

6011

6012

6013

6014

6015

6016

6017

6018

6019

6020

6021

6022

6023

6024

6025

6026

6027

6028

6029

6030

6031

6032

6033

6034

6035

6036

6037

6038

6039

4-WAY PROCESSOR V04

4-WAY PROCESSOR W04

4-WAY PROCESSOR X04

4-WAY PROCESSOR Y04

4-WAY PROCESSOR 204

5-WAY PROCESSOR A05

5-WAY PROCESSOR B05

5-WAY PROCESSOR C05

5-WAY PROCESSOR D05

5-WAY PROCESSOR E05

5-WAY PROCESSOR F05

5-WAY PROCESSOR G05

5-WAY PROCESSOR H05

5-WAY PROCESSOR 105

5-WAY PROCESSOR J05

5-WAY PROCESSOR K05

5-WAY PROCESSOR L05

5-WAY PROCESSOR M05

5-WAY PROCESSOR N05

5-WAY PROCESSOR 005

5-WAY PROCESSOR P05

5-WAY PROCESSOR Q05

5-WAY PROCESSOR R05

5-WAY PROCESSOR S05

5-WAY PROCESSOR T05

5-WAY PROCESSOR U05

5-WAY PROCESSOR V05

5-WAY PROCESSOR W05

5-WAY PROCESSOR X05

5-WAY PROCESSOR Y05

5-WAY PROCESSOR Z05

6-WAY PROCESSOR A06

6-WAY PROCESSOR B06

6-WAY PROCESSOR C06

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828

2828
2831
2831
2831

6040

6041

6042

6043

6044

6045

6046

6047

6048

6049

6050

6051

6052

6053

6054

6055

6056

6057

6058

6059

6060

6061

6062

6805

8964

8970

8972

8974

8988

8991

8998
0170
1050
1052

6-WAY PROCESSOR D06

6-WAY PROCESSOR E06

6-WAY PROCESSOR F06

6-WAY PROCESSOR G06

6-WAY PROCESSOR H06

6-WAY PROCESSOR 106

6-WAY PROCESSOR J06

6-WAY PROCESSOR K06

6-WAY PROCESSOR L06

6-WAY PROCESSOR MO06

6-WAY PROCESSOR NO06

6-WAY PROCESSOR 006

6-WAY PROCESSOR P06

6-WAY PROCESSOR Q06

6-WAY PROCESSOR R06

6-WAY PROCESSOR S06

6-WAY PROCESSOR T06

6-WAY PROCESSOR U06

6-WAY PROCESSOR V06

6-WAY PROCESSOR W06

6-WAY PROCESSOR X06

6-WAY PROCESSOR Y06

6-WAY PROCESSOR Z06

ADDITIONAL CBU TEST

14FT 380-520V DC CUT CORD

14FT HILOV 3PH CUT TE

14FT HILOV 1PH CUT TE

14FT 380-520V DC CUT TE

14FT HILOV 3PH CUT CORD

14FT HILOV 1PH CUT CORD

14FT HIV 3PH CUT LINE LSZH
CUSTOM FEAT TOP EXPANSION

SINGLE PHASE DC UPS
THREE PHASE DC UPS

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
983.88

13,774.31
26,798.99

w W w w
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2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831

1055
1062
1063
1086
1087
1088
1089
1101
1102
1140
1242
1244
1246
1247
1248
1249
1251
1252
1253
1254
1261
1262
1263
1266
1302
1320
1321
1400
1410
1411
1412
1420
1421
1422
1906
1999
2997
2999
3053
3055
3153
3157
3253

POWER EXTENDED PLD

SNG PHASE LINE CORDS SPP
SNG PHASE LINE CORDS SPP
3PHS 380 415V 30A 5 PIN

3PHS 200 240V 30A 4 PIN

3PHS 380 415V 40A NO CON

3PHS 200 240V 60A 4 PIN

SPECIAL TOOL OVERHEAD LADDER
SPECIAL TOOL LADDER TOP
MGMT CONSOLE PRIMARY

DISK DRIVE ENCLOSURES HD STD
DISK DRIVE ENCLOSURES 3.5INC
DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP A

HD DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP B
HD DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP C
HD DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP D
HD DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP D
EXTENDED HD DISK DRIVE CABLE
EXTENDED HD DISK DRIVE CABLE
EXTENDED HD DISK DRIVE CABLE
BC DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP A
BC DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP B
BC DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP C
EXTEND BCDISK DRIVE CBL GR C
| O ENCLOSURE PAIR PCIE 3

| O CBL PCI E CBL GROUP 1

| O CBL PCI E CBL GROUP 2

TOP EXIT BRACKET FOR FIBRE C
50 UM FIBRE CABLE LC

50 UM FIBRE CABLE LC SC

50 UM FIBRE CABLE JUMPER

9 UM FIBRE CABLE LC

9 UM FIBRE CABLE LC SC

9 UM FIBRE CABLE JUMPER
EARTHQUAKE KIT

HW INSTALLATION MES

3.5INCH DISK ENCLOSURE FILL
2.5INCH DISK ENCLOSURE FILL
DEVICE ADAPTER PAIR |

HPFE DEVICE ADAPTER Il

8GB 4PORT SW FCP FICON ADAPT
8GB 8PORT SW FCP FICON ADAPT
8GB 4PORT LW FCP FICON ADAPT

2,342.57
2,904.79
2,061.46
2,342.57
2,342.57
4,404.03
4,404.03
1,405.54
749.62
9,5657.68
19,209.07
17,803.53
1,377.43
1,939.65
3,035.97
3,148.41
1,264.99
290.48
290.48
290.48
1,311.84
1,780.35
1,546.10
234.26
14,711.34
1,461.76
2,436.27
796.47
103.07
93.70
93.70
93.70
93.70
112.44
17,147.61
9,370.28
93.70
93.70
10,260.45
2,811.08
5,074.01
7,5657.13
6,559.19
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2831
2831
2831
2831

2831

2831

2831

2831

2831

2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831

3257
3353
3453
4223

4224

4225

4324

4325

4326

4327
4328
4422
4423
4424
4487
4488
4868
4888
5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5308
5618
5708
5768
5778
5878
6001
6002
6003
6004
6258
6358
8151
8152
8153
8154
8155
8156
8160

8GB 8PORT LW FCP FICON ADAPT
16GB 4PORT SW FCP FICON ADAP
16GB 4PORT LW FCP FICON ADAP
64GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 6CORE

128GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 6CORE

256GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 6CORE

128GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 8CORE

256GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 8CORE

512GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 16COR

1TB PROCESSOR MEMORY 24CORE
2TB PROCESSOR MEMORY 24CORE
PROC LICENSE INDICATOR 8CORE
PROC LICENSE INDICAT 16CORE
PROC LICENSE INDICAT 24CORE
1TB PROCESSOR MEMORY 24COR
2TB PROCESSOR MEMORY 48COR
24 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
48 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
300 GB 15K DRIVE SET IND

600 GB 15K DRIVE SET IND

600 GB 10K DRIVE SET IND

1.2 TB 10K DRIVE SET IND

4 TB 7.2K HALF DRIVE SET IND
ENC DISK DRIVE SET 300GB 15K
ENC DISK DRIVE SET 600GB 15K
ENC DISK DRIVE SET 600GB 10K
ENC DISK DRIVE SET 1.2TB 10K
1.8 TB 10K DRIVE SET

6 TB 7.2K HALF DRIVE SET

200 GB SSD DRIVE SET IND

400 GB SSD DRIVE SET IND

800 GB SSD DRIVE SET IND

1.6 TB SSD DRIVE SET IND

ENC SSD DRIVE SET 800 GB SSD
ENC SSD DRIVE SET 1.6 TB SSD
BF UP TO 100 TB CAPACITY

BF 100.1TB TO 250TB CAPACITY
BF 250.1TB TO 500TB CAPACITY
BF 500.1TB TO 1250TB CAPACIT
BF 1250.1TB TO 3000TB CAPACI

BF 3000.1TB TO 6000TB CAPACI

BF 6000.1TB TO 10000TB

10,494.71

8,086.55
10,832.04
28,110.83

47,788.41
76,836.27
47,788.41
76,836.27

115,254.41

158,357.68
206,146.10
18,740.55
93,702.77
168,664.99
174,193.45
226,760.71
168,664.99
393,551.64
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
14,299.04
24,175.31
15,742.07
26,639.70
35,981.86
20,614.61
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
149,924.43
253,934.51
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

w W W w

w
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2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2831
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832

98B
98E
98F

8171
8172
8173
8174
8175
8176
8180
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8260
8271
8272
8273
8274
8275
8276
8280
8351
8352
8353
8354
8355
8356
8360
8371
8372
8373
8374
8375
8376
8380

0170
1050
1052
1055
1062

BF UP TO 100 TB CAPACITY IND
BF 100.1 TB TO 250 TB CAP

BF 250.1 TB TO 500 TB CAP

BF 500.1 TB TO 1250 TB CAP

BF 1250.1 TB TO 3000 TB CAP
BF 3000.1 TB TO 6000 TB CAP
BF 6000.1 TB TO 10000 TB IND
CS UP TO 100TB CAPACITY

CS 100.1TB TO 250TB CAPACITY
CS 250.1TB TO 500TB CAPACITY
CS 500.1TB TO 1250TB CAPACIT
CS 1250.1TB TO 3000TB CAPACI
CS 3000.1TB TO 6000TB CAPACI
CS 6000.1TB TO 10000TB

CS UP TO 100 TB CAPACITY IND
CS 100.1 TB TO 250 TB CAP

CS 250.1 TB TO 500 TB CAP

CS 500.1 TB TO 1250 TB CAP

CS 1250.1 TB TO 3000 TB CAP
CS 3000.1 TB TO 6000 TB CAP
CS 6000.1 TB TO 10000 TB IND
ZSS UP TO 100TB CAPACITY
ZSS 100.1TB TO 250TB CAPACIT
ZSS 250.1TB TO 500TB CAPACIT
ZSS 500.1TB TO 1250TB CAPACI
ZSS 1250.1TB TO 3000TB CAPAC
ZSS 3000.1TB TO 6000TB CAPAC
ZSS 6000.1TB TO 10000TB

ZSS UP TO 100 TB CAPACITY
ZSS 100.1 TB TO 250 TB CAP
ZSS 250.1 TB TO 500 TB CAP
ZSS 500.1 TB TO 1250 TB CAP
ZSS 1250.1 TB TO 3000 TB

ZSS 3000.1 TB TO 6000 TB

ZSS 6000.1 TB TO 10000 TB
DS8884 EXPANSION UNIT
DS8886 EXPANSION UNIT
DS8888 EXPANSION UNIT

TOP EXPANSION

SINGLE PHASE DC UPS

THREE PHASE DC UPS
EXTENDED PLD

SPP CORD 200 240V 60A 3 PIN

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
33,559.65
33,559.65
36,916.08
983.88
14,448.97
27,945.91
2,567.46
2,904.79
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2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832

1063
1086
1087
1088
1089
1101
1102
1140
1242
1244
1246
1247
1248
1249
1251
1252
1253
1254
1261
1262
1263
1266
1302
1320
1321
1400
1410
1411
1412
1420
1421
1422
1906
1999
2997
2999
3053
3055
3153
3157
3253
3257
3353

SPP CORD 200 240V 63A NO CON
3PHS 380 415V 30A 5 PIN

3PHS 200 240V 30A 4 PIN

3PHS 380 415V 40A NO CON

3PHS 200 240V 60A 4 PIN
OVERHEAD LADDER 5FT

LADDER TOP EXPANSION 3FT
MGMT CONSOLE PRIMARY

HD STD ENCLOSURE INDICATOR
3.5 INCH DISK ENCLOSURE INDI
DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP A

HD DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP B
HD DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP C
HD DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP D
HD DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP E
EXTENDEDHD DISK DR CABL GRC
EXTENDEDHD DISK DR CABL GRD
EXTENDEDHD DISK DR CABL GRE
BC DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP A
BC DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP B
BC DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP C
EXTENDEDBC DISK DR CABL GRC
| O ENCLOSURE PAIR PCIE 3

PCI E CABLE GROUP 1

PCI E CABLE GROUP 2

TOP EXIT BRACKET FOR FIBRE C
50 UM FIBRE CABLE LC

50 UM FIBRE CABLE LC SC

50 UM FIBRE CABLE JUMPER

9 UM FIBRE CABLE LC

9 UM FIBRE CABLE LC SC

9 UM FIBRE CABLE JUMPER
EARTHQUAKE KIT

HARDWARE INSTALLATION MES
3.5 INCH DISK ENCLOSURE FILL
2.5 INCH DISK ENCLOSURE FILL
DEVICE ADAPTER PAIR |

HPFE DEVICE ADAPTER I

8GB 4PORT SW FCP FICON ADAPT
8GB 8PORT SW FCP FICON ADAPT

8GB 4PORT LW FCP FICON ADAPT
8GB 8PORT LW FCP FICON ADAPT
16GB 4PORT SW FCP FICON ADAP

2,061.46
2,342.57
2,342.57
4,404.03
4,404.03
1,405.54
749.62
10,457.23
19,209.07
17,803.53
1,377.43
1,939.65
3,035.97
3,148.41
1,264.99
290.48
290.48
290.48
1,311.84
1,780.35
1,546.10
234.26
15,385.99
1,461.76
2,436.27
796.47
103.07
93.70
93.70
93.70
93.70
112.44
19,958.69
9,370.28
93.70
93.70
10,260.45
2,811.08
6,187.19
9,333.73
7,672.38
12,271.31
9,874.40
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2832
2832

2832

2832

2832

2832

2832

2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832

3453

4223

4224

4225

4324

4325

4326

4327
4328
4422
4423
4424
4487
4488
4868
4888
5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5308
5618
5708
5768
5778
5878
6001
6002
6003
6004
6258
6358
8151
8152
8153
8154
8155
8156
8160
8171
8172

16GB 4PORT LW FCP FICON ADAP

64GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 6 CORE

128GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 6CORE

256GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 6CORE

128GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 8CORE

256GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 8CORE

512GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 16COR

1TB PROCESSOR MEMORY 24 CORE
2TB PROCESSOR MEMORY 24 CORE
8 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
16 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
24 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
1TB PROCESSOR MEMORY 24COR
2TB PROCESSOR MEMORY 48COR
24 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
48 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
300 GB 15K DRIVE SET IND

600 GB 15K DRIVE SET IND

600 GB 10K DRIVE SET IND

1.2 TB 10K DRIVE SET IND

4 TB 7.2K HALF DRIVE SET IND

300 GB 15K DRIVE SET

600 GB 15K DRIVE SET

600 GB 10K DRIVE SET

1.2 TB 10K DRIVE SET

1.8 TB 10K DRIVE SET

6 TB 7.2K HALF DRIVE SET

200 GB SSD DRIVE SET IND

400 GB SSD DRIVE SET IND

800 GB SSD DRIVE SET IND

1.6 TB SSD DRIVE SET IND

800 GB SSD DRIVE SET

1.6 TB SSD DRIVE SET

BF UP TO 100 TB CAPACITY

BF 100.1 TB TO 250 TB CAPACI

BF 250.1 TB TO 500 TB CAPACI

BF 500.1 TB TO 1250 TB CAPAC

BF 1250.1 TB TO 3000 TB CAPA

BF 3000.1 TB TO 6000 TB CAPA

BF 6000.1 TB TO 10000 TB

BF UP TO 100 TB CAPACITY IND
BF 100.1 TB TO 250 TB CAP

12,518.69

33,451.89
56,873.83
91,453.90
56,873.83
91,453.90

137,158.37

188,436.27
245,366.33
21,551.64
107,758.19
193,964.74
206,520.91
268,645.84
193,964.74
436,561.21
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
17,582.39
28,954.16
18,215.82
30,642.68
40,985.59
23,481.91
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
178,035.26
302,678.69
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

w

w

W W W W W W W W W wWwwWwwowowwwwwwwowowowowwwwwwwwwwwow

P4

zZ2 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2 Z2Z Z2Z Z2 Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z2 Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z Z Z



2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2832
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833

8173
8174
8175
8176
8180
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8260
8271
8272
8273
8274
8275
8276
8280
8351
8352
8353
8354
8355
8356
8360
8371
8372
8373
8374
8375
8376
8380
0170
1050
1052
1055
1062
1063
1086
1087
1088
1089

BF 250.1 TB TO 500 TB CAP

BF 500.1 TB TO 1250 TB CAP
BF 1250.1 TB TO 3000 TB CAP
BF 3000.1 TB TO 6000 TB CAP
BF 6000.1 TB TO 10000 TB IND
CS UP TO 100 TB CAPACITY
CS 100.1 TB TO 250 TB CAPACI
CS 250.1 TB TO 500 TB CAPACI
CS 500.1 TB TO 1250 TB CAPAC
CS 1250.1 TB TO 3000 TB CAPA
CS 3000.1 TB TO 6000 TB CAPA
CS 6000.1 TB TO 10000 TB

CS UP TO 100 TB CAPACITY IND
CS 100.1 TB TO 250 TB CAP

CS 250.1 TB TO 500 TB CAP

CS 500.1 TB TO 1250 TB CAP
CS 1250.1 TB TO 3000 TB CAP
CS 3000.1 TB TO 6000 TB CAP
CS 6000.1 TB TO 10000 TB IND
ZSS UP TO 100 TB CAPACITY
ZSS 100.1 TB TO 250 TB CAPAC
ZSS 250.1 TB TO 500 TB CAPAC
ZSS 500.1 TB TO 1250 TB CAPA
ZSS 1250.1 TB TO 3000 TB CAP
ZSS 3000.1 TB TO 6000 TB CAP
ZSS 6000.1 TB TO 10000 TB
ZSS UP TO 100 TB CAPACITY
ZSS 100.1 TB TO 250 TB CAP
ZSS 250.1 TB TO 500 TB CAP
ZSS 500.1 TB TO 1250 TB CAP
ZSS 1250.1 TB TO 3000 TB

ZSS 3000.1 TB TO 6000 TB

ZSS 6000.1 TB TO 10000 TB
TOP EXPANSION

SINGLE PHASE DC UPS
THREE PHASE DC UPS
EXTENDED PLD

SPP CORD 200 240V 60A 3 PIN
SPP CORD 200 240V 63A NO CON
3PHS 380 415V 30A 5 PIN

3PHS 200 240V 30A 4 PIN

3PHS 380 415V 40A NO CON
3PHS 200 240V 60A 4 PIN

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
983.88
15,123.63
29,092.84
2,792.34
2,904.79
2,061.46
2,342.57
2,342.57
4,404.03
4,404.03
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2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833

2833

2833

2833

1101
1102
1140
1242
1244
1246
1247
1248
1249
1251
1252
1253
1254
1261
1262
1263
1266
1302
1320
1321
1400
1410
1411
1412
1420
1421
1422
1906
1999
2997
2999
3053
3055
3153
3157
3253
3257
3353
3453

4223

4224

4225

OVERHEAD LADDER 5FT

LADDER TOP EXPANSION 3FT
MGMT CONSOLE PRIMARY

HD STD ENCLOSURE INDICATOR
3.5 INCH DISK ENCLOSURE INDI
DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP A

HD DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP B
HD DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP C
HD DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP D
HD DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP E
EXTENDEDHD DISK DR CABL GRC
EXTENDEDHD DISK DR CABL GRD
EXTENDEDHD DISK DR CABL GRE
BC DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP A
BC DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP B
BC DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP C
EXTENDED BC DISK DRIVE CABLE
| O ENCLOSURE PAIR PCIE 3

PCI E CABLE GROUP 1

PCI E CABLE GROUP 2

TOP EXIT BRACKET FOR FIBRE
50 UM FIBRE CABLE LC

50 UM FIBRE CABLE LC SC

50 UM FIBRE CABLE JUMPER

9 UM FIBRE CABLE LC

9 UM FIBRE CABLE LC SC

9 UM FIBRE CABLE JUMPER
EARTHQUAKE KIT

HARDWARE INSTALLATION MES
3.5 INCH DISK ENCLOSURE FILL
2.5 INCH DISK ENCLOSURE FILL
DEVICE ADAPTER PAIR |

HPFE DEVICE ADAPTER Il

8GB 4PORT SW FCP FICON ADAPT
8GB 8PORT SW FCP FICON ADAPT

8GB 4PORT LW FCP FICON ADAPT
8GB 8PORT LW FCP FICON ADAPT
16GB 4PORT SW FCP FICON ADAP
16GB 4PORT LW FCP FICON ADAP

64GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 6 CORE

128GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 6CORE

256GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 6CORE

1,405.54
749.62
11,356.78
19,209.07
17,803.53
1,377.43
1,939.65
3,035.97
3,148.41
1,264.99
290.48
290.48
290.48
1,311.84
1,780.35
1,546.10
234.26
16,060.65
1,461.76
2,436.27
796.47
103.07
93.70
93.70
93.70
93.70
112.44
22,769.77
9,370.28
93.70
93.70
10,260.45
2,811.08
7,300.38
11,110.34
8,785.57
14,047.92
11,662.25
14,205.34

38,792.95
65,959.25

106,071.54
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2833

2833

2833

2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833

4324

4325

4326

4327
4328
4422
4423
4424
4487
4488
4868
4888
5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5308
5618
5708
5768
5778
5878
6001
6002
6003
6004
6258
6358
8151
8152
8153
8154
8155
8156
8160
8171
8172
8173
8174
8175
8176

128GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 8CORE

256GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 8CORE

512GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 16COR

1TB PROCESSOR MEMORY 24 CORE
2TB PROCESSOR MEMORY 24 CORE
8 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
16 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
24 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
1TB PROCESSOR MEMORY 24COR
2TB PROCESSOR MEMORY 48COR
24 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
48 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
300 GB 15K DRIVE SET IND

600 GB 15K DRIVE SET IND

600 GB 10K DRIVE SET IND

1.2 TB 10K DRIVE SET IND

4 TB 7.2K HALF DRIVE SET IND

300 GB 15K DRIVE SET

600 GB 15K DRIVE SET

600 GB 10K DRIVE SET

1.2 TB 10K DRIVE SET

1.8 TB 10K DRIVE SET

6 TB 7.2K HALF DRIVE SET

200 GB SSD DRIVE SET IND

400 GB SSD DRIVE SET IND

800 GB SSD DRIVE SET IND

1.6 TB SSD DRIVE SET IND

800 GB SSD DRIVE SET

1.6 TB SSD DRIVE SET

BF UP TO 100 TB CAPACITY

BF 100.1 TB TO 250 TB CAPACI

BF 250.1 TB TO 500 TB CAPACI

BF 500.1 TB TO 1250 TB CAPAC

BF 1250.1 TB TO 3000 TB CAPA

BF 3000.1 TB TO 6000 TB CAPA

BF 6000.1 TB TO 10000 TB

BF UP TO 100 TB CAPACITY IND
BF 100.1 TB TO 250 TB CAP

BF 250.1 TB TO 500 TB CAP

BF 500.1 TB TO 1250 TB CAP

BF 1250.1 TB TO 3000 TB CAP

BF 3000.1 TB TO 6000 TB CAP

65,959.25
106,071.54

159,062.33

218,514.86
284,586.56
24,362.72
121,813.60
219,264.48
238,848.36
310,530.98
219,264.48
479,570.78
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
20,865.73
33,733.00
20,689.57
34,645.66
45,989.32
26,349.22
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
206,146.10
351,422.87
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

w
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2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2833
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834

8180
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8260
8271
8272
8273
8274
8275
8276
8280
8351
8352
8353
8354
8355
8356
8360
8371
8372
8373
8374
8375
8376
8380
0170
0983
1050
1052
1055
1062
1063
1086
1087
1088
1089
1101
1102
1242

BF 6000.1 TB TO 10000 TB IND
CS UP TO 100 TB CAPACITY
CS 100.1 TB TO 250 TB CAPACI
CS 250.1 TB TO 500 TB CAPACI
CS 500.1 TB TO 1250 TB CAPAC
CS 1250.1 TB TO 3000 TB CAPA
CS 3000.1 TB TO 6000 TB CAPA
CS 6000.1 TB TO 10000 TB

CS UP TO 100 TB CAPACITY IND
CS 100.1 TB TO 250 TB CAP

CS 250.1 TB TO 500 TB CAP

CS 500.1 TB TO 1250 TB CAP
CS 1250.1 TB TO 3000 TB CAP
CS 3000.1 TB TO 6000 TB CAP
CS 6000.1 TB TO 10000 TB IND
ZSS UP TO 100 TB CAPACITY
ZSS 100.1 TB TO 250 TB CAPAC
ZSS 250.1 TB TO 500 TB CAPAC
ZSS 500.1 TB TO 1250 TB CAPA
ZSS 1250.1 TB TO 3000 TB CAP
ZSS 3000.1 TB TO 6000 TB CAP
ZSS 6000.1 TB TO 10000 TB
ZSS UP TO 100 TB CAPACITY
ZSS 100.1 TB TO 250 TB CAP
ZSS 250.1 TB TO 500 TB CAP
ZSS 500.1 TB TO 1250 TB CAP
ZSS 1250.1 TB TO 3000 TB

ZSS 3000.1 TB TO 6000 TB

ZSS 6000.1 TB TO 10000 TB
TOP EXPANSION

US TAA COMPLIANCE INDICATOR
SINGLE PHASE DCUPS

THREE PHASE DC UPS
EXTENDED PLD

SPP CORD 200240V 60A 3PIN
SPP CORD 200240V 63A NO CONN
3PHS 380 415V 30A 5 PIN

3PHS 200 240V 30A 4 PIN

3PHS 380 415V 40A NO CON
3PHS 200 240V 60A 4 PIN
OVERHEAD LADDER 5FT
LADDER TOP EXPANSION 3FT
HD STD ENCLOSURE INDICATOR

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
983.88
0.00
15,798.29
30,239.76
3,017.23
2,904.79
2,061.46
2,342.57
2,342.57
4,404.03
4,404.03
1,405.54
749.62
19,209.07
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2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834
2834

2834

2834

2834

2834

2834
2834

1244
1246
1247
1248
1249
1251
1252
1253
1254
1261
1262
1263
1266
1302
1320
1321
1400
1410
1411
1412
1420
1421
1422
1906
1999
2997
2999
3053
3055
3153
3157
3253
3257
3353
3453
4223

4224

4225

4324

4325

4326
4327

3.5INCH DISK ENCLOSURE INDIC
DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP A

HD DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP B
HD DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP C
HD DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP D
HD DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP D
EXTENDED HD DRIVE CABLE GR C
EXTENDED HD DRIVE CABLE GR D
EXTENDED HD DRIVE CABLE GRE
BC DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP A
BC DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP B
BC DISK DRIVE CABLE GROUP C
EXTENDED BC DRIVE CABLE GR C
| O ENCLOSURE PAIR PCIE 3

PCIE CABLE GROUP 1

PCIE CABLE GROUP 2

TOP EXIT BRACKET FIBRE CBL

50 UM FIBRE CABLE LC

50 UM FIBRE CABLE LC SC

50 UM FIBRE CABLE JUMPER

9 UM FIBRE CABLE LC

9 UM FIBRE CABLE LC SC

9 UM FIBRE CABLE JUMPER
EARTHQUAKE KIT

HARDWARE INSTALLATION MES
3.5INCH DISK ENCLOS FILLER
2.5INCH DISK ENCLOS FILLER
DEVICE ADAPTER PAIR |

HPFE DEVICE ADAPTER Il

8GB 4 PORT SW FCP FICON ADPT
8GB 8 PORT SW FCP FICON ADPT
8GB 4 PORT LW FCP FICON ADPT
8GB 8 PORT LW FCP FICON ADPT
16GB 4 PORT SW FCP FICON ADP
16GB 4 PORT LW FCP FICON ADP
64GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 6CORE

128GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 6CORE

256GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 6CORE

128GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 8CORE

256GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 80OR16

512GB PROCESSOR MEMORY 16COR
1TB PROCESSOR MEMORY 24CORE

17,803.53
1,377.43
1,939.65
3,035.97
3,148.41
1,264.99

290.48
290.48
290.48
1,311.84
1,780.35
1,546.10
234.26

16,735.31
1,461.76
2,436.27

796.47
103.07
93.70
93.70
93.70
93.70
112.44

25,580.86

9,370.28
93.70
93.70

10,260.45
2,811.08
8,413.57

12,886.94
9,898.76

15,824.52

13,450.10

15,891.99

44,134.01

75,044.68
120,689.17
75,044.68
120,689.17

180,966.29
248,593.45
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2834 4328 2TB PROCESSOR MEMORY 24CORE 323,806.79

2834 4422  8CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR 27,173.80
2834 4423 16CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR 135,869.02
2834 4424  24CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR 244,564.23
2834 4487 1TB PROCESSOR MEMORY 24COR 271,175.82
2834 4488 2TB PROCESSOR MEMORY 48COR 352,416.12
2834 4868 24 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR 244,564.23
2834 4888 48 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR 522,580.35
2834 5308 300 GB 15K FDE DRIVE SET 24,149.08
2834 5618 600 GB 15K FDE DRIVE SET 38,511.84
2834 5708 600 GB 10K FDE DRIVE SET 23,163.32
2834 5768 1.2 TB 10K FDE DRIVE SET 38,648.64
2834 5778 1.8 TB 10K DRIVE SET 50,993.05
2834 5878 6 TB 7.2K HALF DRIVE SET 29,216.52
2834 6258 800 GB SSD FDE DRIVE SET 234,256.93
2834 6358 1.6 TB SSD FDE DRIVE SET 400,167.05
2839 8151 BF UP TO 100 TB CAPACITY 10,787.06
2839 8152  BF 100.1TB TO 250TB CAPACITY 11,323.04
2839 8153  BF 250.1TB TO 500TB CAPACITY 14,806.91
2839 8154  BF 500.1TB TO 1250 TB CAPACT 37,955.24
2839 8155  BF 1250.1TB TO 3000TB CAPACT 79,126.37
2839 8156  BF 3000.1TB TO 6000TB CAPACT 125,925.28
2839 8160 BF 6000.1TB TO 10000TB 199,122.14
2839 8251 CS UP TO 100 TB CAPACITY 21,540.39
2839 8252 CS 100.1TB TO 250TB CAPACITY 22,612.35
2839 8253 CS 250.1TB TO 500TB CAPACITY 29,613.82
2839 8254  CS 500.1TB TO 1250TB CAPACT 75,876.76
2839 8255  CS 1250.1TB TO 3000TB CAPACT 158,219.00
2839 8256  CS 3000.1TB TO 6000TB CAPACT 251,850.56
2839 8260 CS 6000.1TB TO 10000TB 398,210.54
2839 8351 ZSS UP TO 100 TB CAPACITY 21,540.39
2839 8352  ZSS 100.1TB TO 250TB CAPACIT 22,612.35
2839 8353  ZSS 250.1TB TO 500TB CAPACIT 29,613.82
2839 8354  ZSS 500.1TB TO 1250TB CAPACT 75,876.76
2839 8355  ZSS 1250.1TB TO 3000TB CAPCT 158,219.00
2839 8356  ZSS 3000.1TB TO 6000TB CAPCT 251,850.56
2839 8360 ZSS 6000.1TB TO 10000TB 398,210.54
2839 LF8 DS8000 SERIES FUNCTION AUTH 0.00
2857 4102 900 GB SFF SAS DISK DRIVE 2,420.55
2857 9201 PLNT INSTALL IN 2101 RACK 141.86
2870 5887  SNAPMIRROR GW 91,885.30
2870 6173 METROCLUSTER 38,587.00

2870 6624 METROCLUSTER GW 18,087.66
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2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870

6823
6923
7354
7473
7674
7874
7950
8024
8025
8026
8027
8050
8129
8131
8133
8135
8140
8141
8143
8145
8147
8149
8150
8151
8152
8153
8154
8155
8156
8158
8159
8160
8161
8162
8163
8164
8165
8166
8167
8168
8255
8261
8262

METROCLUSTER

METROCLUSTER GW

CFO

METROCLUSTER

SAN BUNDLE

SAN BUNDLE

DATA ONTAP

SNAPDRIVE FOR UNIX AIX
SNAPDRIVE FOR UNIX SOLARIS
SNAPDRIVE FOR UNIX HPUX
SNAPDRIVE FOR UNIX LINUX
SNAPDRIVE FOR WINDOWS
SNAPMANAGER/ORACLE WIN
SNAPMANAGER/EXCHANGE - HOST
SNAPMANAGER/VI HOST
SNAPMGR HYPER V HOST
SNAPMANAGER FOR SAP WIN
SNAPMANAGER FOR SQL - HOST
SNAPMANAGER FOR ORACLE
SNAPMANAGER FOR SAP
SNAPMANAGER SHAREPOINT HOST
SM SHAREPOINT MGMT. BUNDLE
SINGLE MBOX RECOVERY 100PK
SINGLE MBOX RECOVERY 500PK
SINGLE MBOX RECOVERY 1000PK
SINGLE MBOX RECOVERY 2500PK
SINGLE MBOX RECOVERY 5K PK
SINGLE MBOX RECOVERY 10K PK
SINGLE MBOX RECOVERY 50K PK
SMBR CA-ARCSERVE EXTRACT WIZ
SMBR TIVOLI TAPE EXTRACT WIZ
SMBR LEGATO TAPE EXTRACT WIZ
SMBR NETBACKUP EXTRACT WIZ
SMBR PST TAPE EXTRACT WIZ
SMBR HP TAPE EXTRACT WIZ
SMBR COMMVAULT GALAXY EX WIZ
SMBR ULTRABAC EXTRACT WIZARD
SMBR AGENT FOR ADV SEARCH
SMBR CONTENT ANALYSIS WIZARD
SMBR ADMINISTRATIVE SERVER
ONCOMMAND CORE

OPS MGR TIER 1 LICENCE

OPS MGR CORE TIER 2 LICENSE

12,058.44
12,058.44
22,809.95
19,293.50
47,395.87
77,400.10
66,790.45
2,730.88
2,730.88
2,730.88
2,730.88
837.88
10,802.94
9,043.83
2,730.88
1,638.53
13,479.74
9,043.83
10,802.94
13,479.74
7,114.48
16,640.64
2,405.48
5,088.48
7,994.92
16,266.48
26,395.57
45,086.15
220,657.01
723.51
723.51
723.51
723.51
1,205.84
723.51
723.51
723.51
723.51
723.51
4,096.32
0.00

0.00

0.00
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2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870
2870

2964

2964

2964

2964

2964

2964

2965

2965

2965

2965

2965

2965

2965

3401
3401
3401
3401
3401

8263
8264
8265
8266
8267
8268
8269
8270
8271
8272
8273
8274
8275
8276
8277
8278
8279
8280
8281
8400
8401
8402

6805

9888

9889

9897

9908

9909

6805

9874

9888

9889

9897

9908

9909

AJOE
AJOF
AJOG
AJOH
AJOJ

OPS MGR CORE TIER 3 LICENSE
OPS MGR CORE TIER 4 LICENSE
OPS MGR CORE TIER 5 LICENSE
OPS MGR CORE TIER 6 LICENSE
OPS MGR CORE TIER 7 LICENSE
PROTECT MGR TIER 1 LICENCE
PROTECT MGR TIER 2 LICENCE
PROTECT MGR TIER 3 LICENCE
PROTECT MGR TIER 4 LICENCE
PROTECT MGR TIER 5 LICENCE
PROTECT MGR TIER 6 LICENCE
PROTECT MGR TIER 7 LICENCE
PROVISIONING MGR. TIER 1
PROVISIONING MGR. TIER 2
PROVISIONING MGR. TIER 3
PROVISIONING MGR. TIER 4
PROVISIONING MGR. TIER 5
PROVISIONING MGR. TIER 6
PROVISIONING MGR. TIER 7
OPERATIONS MANAGER FOR N3400
PROTECTION MANAGER FOR N3400
PROVISIONING MGR. FOR N3400

ADDITIONAL CBU TEST

ON OFF COD ACT IFL DAY

ON OFF COD ACT ICF DAY

ONOFF COD ACT CAP CP DAY

ONOFF COD ACT ZIIP DAY

ONOFF COD ACT SAP DAY

ADDITIONAL CBU TEST

ON OFF COD ACT 100 IFL DAY

ON OFF COD ACT IFL DAY

ON OFF COD ACT ICF DAY

ON OFF COD ACT CAP CP DAY

ON OFF COD ACT ZIIP DAY

ON OFF COD ACT SAP DAY

DUAL PORT 10GB
QUAD PORT 10GB
SINGLE PORT 40GB
DUAL PORT 40GB
10GBASE T

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

* Call IBM for
Price *

* Call IBM for
Price *

* Call IBM for
Price *

* Call IBM for
Price *

* Call IBM for
Price *

* Call IBM for
Price *

* Call IBM for
Price *

* Call IBM for
Price *

* Call IBM for
Price *

* Call IBM for
Price *

* Call IBM for
Price *

* Call IBM for
Price *

* Call IBM for
Price *
1,189.09
2,652.73
2,226.38
2,348.19

3,302.09
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3401
3401
3401
3401
3401
3401
3401
3401
3401
3403
3403
3403
3403
3403
3403
3403
3403
3403
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555

S03

S03

AJON
AJOP
AJOQ
AJOY
AJOZ
AJ10
AJ11
AJ12

AJOE
AJOF
AJOG
AJOH
AJOJ
AJON
AJOP
AJOQ

1411
1412
1682
1899
1900
5500
5502
5507
5509
5900
7002
8002
8106
8109
8116
8605
8706
8806
9800
9833
9848
AGK1
AGK2
AGKF
AGKG

SHORT RANGE 10 GBE SFP
LONG RANGE 10 GBE SFP
CABLE MANAGEMENT ARM

4TB ENTERPRISE

6TB ENTERPRISE

8TB ENTERPRISE

10TB ENTERPRISE

12TB 7.2K 3.5" HDD Ent

COS SLICESTOR 2584

DUAL PORT 10GB

QUAD PORT 10GB

SINGLE PORT 40GB

DUAL PORT 40GB

10GBASE T

SHORT RANGE 10 GBE SFP
LONG RANGE 10 GBE SFP
CABLE MANAGEMENT ARM

COS SLICESTOR 2584

FIBRE TAPE DRIVE SUPPORT
SAS TAPE DRIVE SUPPORT
PATH FAILOVER

FIRST POWER SUPPLY
ADDITIONAL POWER SUPPLY
MINI-SASMINI-SAS 4X INTERPSR
2.0M MINI-SASMINI-SAS 1X C

4M MINI-SAS HDMINI-SAS 1X C
3M MINI-SAS HDMINI-SAS 2X C
LTO LIB MANAGED ENCRYPT
RACK MOUNT KIT

ULTRIUM CLEANING CARTRIDGE L1
RIGHT SIDE MAGAZINE W LOGO
3573 LEFT SIDE 2U MAGAZINE
RIGHT SIDE MAGAZINE NOLOGO
ULTRIUM 6 DATA CARTRIDGES 5 PK

ULTRIUM7DATACARTRIDGE(5-PACK)

ULTRIUM 8 DATA CART (5-PACK)
2.8M POWER CORD 125V USCAN
2.8 M POWER CORD 250V USCAN
RACK DEVICE TO PDU LINE CORD
10 METER OM3 FIBER CABLE (LC)
25 METER OMS3 FIBER CABLE (LC)
LTO 6 HH FIBRE CHANNEL DRIVE
LTO 6 HH SAS DRIVE

238.01
542.54
2,342.57
9565.77
1,274.36
1,508.61
1,958.39
2,108.31
33,693.64
1,189.09
2,652.73
2,226.38
2,348.19
3,302.09
238.01
542.54
2,342.57
54,347.61
217.43
217.43
2,826.60
761.01
761.01
108.72
100.35
125.44
167.25
3,136.02
351.23
84.46
489.22
489.22
489.22
898.99
1,651.28
2,015.42
12.54
12.54
12.54
50.18
74.43
4,045.88
3,853.54
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3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3555
3572
3572
3572
3572
3572
3572
3572

3572

3572
3572
3573
3573
3573
3573
3573
3573
3573
3573
3573
3573
3573
3573
3573
3573
3573
3573
3573
3576
3576
3576
3576
3580
3580
3580

E3A
L3A

S5H
S6H

AGKH
AGKJ
AGKK
AGKL
AGKM
AGKN
AGKP

5402
5502
5901
7006
7010
8002
8111

8505

1682
1901
5400
5402
5500
5502
5900
6013
6025
7002
8106
8107
8108
8109
8344
8347
8348
1640
1650
1682
5900
5099
5402
5502

LTO 6 FH FIBRE CHANNEL DRIVE
LTO 7 HH FIBRE CHANNEL DRIVE
LTO 7 HH SAS DRIVE

LTO 7 FH FIBRE CHANNEL DRIVE
LTO 8 HH FIBRE CHANNEL DRIVE
LTO 8 HH SAS DRIVE

LTO 8 FH FIBRE CHANNEL DRIVE
TS4300 TAPE EXPANSION MODULE
TS4300 TAPE LIBRARY

2.0 M SAS MINISAS 1X CABLE

2.0 M MINISAS MINISAS 1X CABLE
TRANSPARENT LTO ENCRYPTION
3572 RACK MOUNT KIT

3572 DESKSIDE COVERS
ULTRIUM CLEANING CART L1 UCC
3572 ADDITIONAL MAGAZINE

ULTRIUM 5 DATA CARTRIDGES 5PAC

TS2900 TAPE AUTOLOAD MODEL
STORAGETS2900 TAPE AUTOEXPR
PATH FAILOVER

ADDITIONAL POWER SUPPLY
SAS/MINI-SAS 4X INTERPOSER

2M SAS/MINI-SAS 1X CABLE
MINI-SAS/MINI-SAS 4X INTERPOS
2M MINI-SAS/MINI-SAS 1X CABLE
TRANSPARENT LTO ENCRYPTION
13M LC/LC FIBRE CABLE

25 M LC/LC FIBRE CABLE

RACK MOUNT KIT

RIGHT SIDE MAGAZINE

3573 LEFT UPPER 4U MAGAZINE
3573 LEFT LOWER 4U MAGAZINE
3573 LEFT SIDE 2U MAGAZINE
ULTRIUM 6 FIBRE CHANNEL DRIVE
ULTRIUM 6 HALF-HIGH SAS DRIVE
ULTRIUM 6 HALFHIGHFIBRCHANDRV
CAPACITY EXPANSION
ADVANCED REPORTING

PATH FAILOVER

TRANSPARENT LTO ENCRYPTION
VHDCI/HD68 CABLE/INTERPOSER
2.0M SAS MINI SAS 1X CABLE

2.0M MINI SAS MINI SAS 1X CA

6,5613.72
5,119.66
4,908.92
7,034.72
5,5627.76
5,301.96
7,597.53
4,616.22
5,218.34
97.82
102.24
919.40
367.02
344.96
59.58
639.16

459.70

5,470.77
5,908.40
1,654.91
639.90
91.94
77.96
91.94
81.64
1,838.79
135.34
176.52
293.47
239.04
257.43
290.53
290.53
5,728.94
3,389.26
3,558.43
503.78
1,486.15
2,267.00
2,518.89
99.81
104.52
109.24
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3580
3580
3580
3580
3580
3580
3580
3580
3580
3580
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584

3584

3584
3584
3584
3584
3584

3584

3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584

3584

3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584

H5S
H6S

5507
5509
5610
7003
8505
8601
8605
8723

1404
1405
1406
1407
1408
1442

1450

1451
1460
1461
1462
1514

1530

1531
1532
1533
1534
1535
1536
1537
1604

1628

1629
1643
1644
1645
1646
1647
1648
1649
1650
1652

4M MINI SAS HD MINI SAS 1X C

3M MINI SAS HD MINI SAS 2X C

10M VHDCI/HD68 SCSI CABLE
19-INCH RACK MOUNT KIT

ULTRIUM 5 DATA CARTRIDGE
ULTRIUM 6 DATA CARTRIDGE SINGL
ULTRIUM 6 DATA CRTRDG 5 PACK
RACK MOUNT KIT

TS2250 TAPE DRIVE EXPR MOD H5S
TS2260 TAPE DRIVE MODEL H6S
TS1140 AND TS1150 TAPE DRIVE
LTO5 AND LTO6 TAPE DRIVE SUP
TS1150TS1155TS1160 TAPDRVSUP
LTO7 TAPE DRIVE SUPPORT

LTO7 and LTO8 TapDr Sup

HA KIT W SECOND ACCESSOR

TS4500 FRAME CONTROL ASSEMBLY

ENH. FRAME CONTROL ASSEMBLY
MULTI FRAME NETWORK

ADD'1 LC/LC PATCH PANEL CABLE
FIBRE CHANNEL PATCH PANEL
LTO FIBRE DRIVE MTG KIT

WEB CAMERA MOUNTING HARDWARE

1st Quad Drive Mounting Kit

2nd Quad Drive Mounting Kit

3rd Quad Drive Mounting Kit

4th Quad Drive Mounting Kit
3592FIBRE DRIVE MOUNTING KIT
MMF QUAD DRV-TO-PANEL CABLES
SMF QUAD DRV-TO-PANEL CABLES
TRANSPARENT LTO ENCRYPTION

ADDITIONAL LTO CARTRIDGE MAGAZ

ADDITIONAL 3592 CARTRIDGE MAGA
INTERMED. CAP. ON DEMAND

BASE CAPACITY ON DEMAND

HD COD FOR S24 S25

HD COD FOR S54 S55

HD COD FOR L25

HD COD FOR L55

HD COD FOR D25

HD COD FOR D55

2 ADDITIONAL | O STATIONS

137.53
191.76
172.90
138.32
491.18
136.75
682.94
110.81
3,5658.53
3,843.02
129.97
80.60
217.43
130.98
217.43
29,722.92

2,897.73

2,897.73
856.42
33.25
211.59
307.30

1,158.69

4,892.19
1,103.88
1,103.88
1,103.88
510.13
275.97
2092.70
6,045.34

226.70

322.42
7,556.68
7,556.68

10,075.57
15,113.35
5,037.78
10,075.57
5,037.78
10,075.57
4,534.01
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3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584

3584

3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584

1660
1663
1665
1668
1674
1675
1678
1680
1681
1682
1690
1692
1693
1694
1700
1701
1742
1750
1751
1752
1802
1806
1814
1816
1840
1856
1901

1909

1950
1951
1952
2002
2006
2014
2018
2071
2072
2205
2206
2304
2305
2309
2402

10/100 ETHERNET SUPPORT
DRIVE REMOVAL

LTO ULTRIUM DRIVE REINSTALL
DLT DRIVE REINSTALL

3592 DRIVE FIELD INSTALL
3592 EO7 E08 TAPEDRIVE FIELD
3588 FIELD INSTALL ASSIST
CONTROL PATH FAILOVER
DATA PATH FAILOVER

PATH FAILOVER

ADVANCED LIB MGT SYSTEM
ENTRY ALMS

INTERMEDIATE ALMS

FULL ALMS

ENHANCED NODE CARDS
ENHANCED NODE CARD
TS4500 CONTROL UPGRADE
END COVERS

POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT
ENHANCED PDU

1-2 FRAME X-TRACK CABLE
3-6 FRAME X-TRACK CABLE
7-14 FRAME X-TRACK CABLE
8-16 FRAME X-TRACK CABLE
CHANGE HA X-TRACK CABLE
OVERHEAD ACCESS LADDER
DUAL AC POWER

SINGLE POWER SOURCE BIFUR. CAB

POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT
POWER DISTRIBUTION UNITS
ENHANCED PDUS

12 FRAME FLEX TRACK A CABLE
36 FRAME FLEX TRACK A CABLE
7 14 FRAME FLEXTRACK A CABLE
9 18 FRAME FLEXTRACK A CABLE
FLEX TRACK GUIDE BASE

FLEX TRACK GUIDE EXPANSION
ENHANCED GRIPPERS/PIVOT
ENH. GRIPPERS/PIVOT FOR HA
ENHANCED ACCESSOR
ENHANCED ACCESSOR FOR HA
TS4500 ACCESSOR REFRESH

2 FRAME FLEX TRACK B CABLE

1,901.76
340.05
340.05
340.05
340.05
340.05
340.05

4,534.01

1,007.56

4,534.01

6,297.23

1,007.56

2,267.00

3,022.67

4,962.22

1,813.60

1,813.60
906.80
906.80

1,505.29

69.02
265.99
394.46
566.25
586.90
251.89
300.76

93.20

1,878.59
1,878.59
3,118.46
392.95
816.12
1,834.26
2,156.17
1,763.22
176.32
3,778.34
3,778.34
11,838.79
11,838.79
17,884.13
392.95
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3584
3584
3584

3584

3584

3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584

3584

3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3584
3588
3588
3588
3588
3589
3589
3589
3589
3589

3589
3589

D25
D55
L25
L55
S25
S55
TR1
F6A
Fe6C
F7A
F7C

2406
2414
2418

2704

2725

2735
2737
2748
4874
4878
4879
4880
5512
5922
6013
6025
8750
8802
9984

9985

AGK1
AGK2
AGK3
AGKQ

1420
1520
4005
5500
5501

5502
5521

3 6 FRAME FLEX TRACK B CABLE
7 14 FRAME FLEXTRACK B CABLE
9 18 FRAME FLEXTRACK B CABLE

CONSOLE EXPANSION 26PORT ENET

RACKMOUNT TS3000 SYSTEM CONSOL

USB OPTICAL DRIVE

IMC SEPARATE POWER SOURCE
OPTICAL DRIVE

ADJ FRAME SUPPORT BE SWITCH
CU ADJ FRAME SUPPORT FOR
TS7700 BE SW MOUNTING HDW
TS7700 BE 16 GB SWITCH

KVM DISPLAY KEYBOARD MOUSE
22 M LC-SC FIBRE CABLE

13 METER LC-LC FIBRE CABLE

25 METER LC-LC FIBRE CABLE
ULTRIUM CLEANING CARTRIDGE
3592 CLEANING CARTRIDGE
DUAL 4.3M PWRCORD NEMA L6/20P

DUAL 4.3M PWRCORD RUSSELLSTOLL

10 METER OM3 FIBER CABLE LC
25 METER OM3 FIBER CABLE LC
80 METER OM3 FIBER CABLE LC

3 METER OM3 QUAD CABLES LC
TS4500 HD2 EXPANSION FRAME
TS4500 HD2 EXPANSION FRAME
TS4500 HD2 BASE FRAME

TS4500 HD2 BASE FRAME

TS4500 HD2 EXPANSION FRAME
TS4500 HD2 EXPANSION FRAME
TOP RACK OPTION

TS1060 ULTRIUM 6 TAPE DRIVE
TS1060 ULTRIUM 6 TAPE DRIVE
TS1070 ULTRIUM 7 TAPE DRIVE
TS1070 ULTRIUM 7 TAPE DRIVE
1.5 TB ULTRIUM TAPE CART L 20P
1.5 TB ULTRIUM TAPE CART 20 P
ULTRIUM CLEANING CARTR. 5-PACK
2.5 TB ULTRIUM TP LABELD 20PAK
6 TB ULTRIUM 7 TAPE CART LAB

12TBULTRIUMS8TAPECRTLBLD20PCK

ULTRIUM 7 UNINITD M8 20-PK

816.12
1,834.26
2,156.17

740.55

2,015.11

201.51
226.70
554.16
221.66
221.66
365.24
16,473.55
906.80
156.17
130.98
171.28
50.88
70.53
0.00

0.00

28.72
42.82
120.91
55.42
20,151.13
20,151.13
30,226.70
30,226.70
20,151.13
20,151.13
2,896.73
14,653.45
14,653.45
15,825.49
15,825.49
2,068.11
2,054.81
335.82
2,871.42
6,220.19

8,085.91

6,220.19
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3589
3589
3589
3589
3589
3589
3589
3589
3589
3589
3589
3589
3589
3589
3589
3592
3592
3592
3592
3592
3592
3592
3592
3592
3592
3592
3592
3592
3592
3592
3592
3592

3592

3592
3592
3592
3592
3592
3592
3592
3592
3592
3592

004
014
015
452
550
551
552
650
651
652

EO08

6500
6501
6502
6505
6506

3062
3518
3519
4451
4452
4453
4454
4461
4462
4463
4464
4641
4674
4684
4772
4805
4806

5595

5596
5913
5922
5961
6013
6025
AGK1
AGK2
AGK3

2.5 TB ULTRIUM TAPE 20PAK

6 TB ULTRIUM 7 TAPE CART 20P
12TBULTRIUMS8TAPECRTRDG20PCK
6 TB ULTRIUM 7 TAPE CART 5PC
12TBULTRIUMSTAPECRTRDG5PCK
ULTRIUM CLEANING CARTRIDGES
1.5 TB ULTRIUM TAPE CART LABEL
1.5 TB ULTRIUM TAPE CARTRIDGES
9 TB ULTRIUM 7 UNINITD M8

2.5 TB ULTRIUM TAPE CART LABEL
6 TB ULTRIUM 7 TAPE CART 20P

12 TB ULTRIUM 8 TAPE CART 20PA
2.5 TB ULTRIUM TAPE CARTRIDGE
6 TB ULTRIUM 7 TAPE CARTRIDG

12 TB ULTRIUM 8 TAPE CARTRIDGE
DRIVE-TO-SWITCH CABLE/RACK
FCSWITCH MOUNT KIT FORTS3500 A
REDUNDANT FC MOUNTING

1ST CONTROLLER INSTALLED
2NDCONTROLLER INST IN BASE F05
3RDCONTROLLER INST IN BASE F05
4THCONTROLLER INST IN BASE F05
1ST CONTROLLER INST IN AN EXPA
2ND CONTROLLER INST IN AN EXPA
3RD CONTROLLER INST IN AN EXPA
4TH CONTROLLER INST IN AN EXPA
INSTALL CONTROLLER IN RACK
INSTALL 3592 IN EXISTNG RACK
3592 EO07 E08 ADDIT RACKMOUNT
REMOVE 3592 FROM RACK

RACK DRIVE ACCESSORIES

DRIVE FILLER PANEL

CU ENCRYPT.CONFIGURATION/FIELD

ENCRYPT. CONFIGURATION - FIELD
13 M LC/SC FIBRE CABLE

22 M LC/SC FIBRE CABLE

61 M LC/SC FIBRE CABLE

13 M LC/LC FIBRE CABLE

25 M LC/LC FIBRE CABLE

10 METER OM3 FIBER CABLE LC

25 METER OM3 FIBER CABLE LC

80 METER OM3 FIBER CABLE LC
TS1150 TAPE DRIVE

2,859.45
6,205.14
8,066.68
1,551.28
2,017.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
118.70
1,263.81
136.47
483.05
483.05
483.05
483.05
483.05
483.05
483.05
483.05
483.05
519.87
185.98
22217
2,053.45
100.29

371.34

371.34
166.94
185.98
317.38
166.94
245.02
42.53
62.84
178.37
35,091.48
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w
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3592
3599
3599
3599
3599
3599
3599
3599
3599
3599
3599

3599

3599
3599
3599
3599
3599

3599
3599
3599
3599
3599
3758
3758

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

EH8

017
420
430
520
530

1020
1021
1120
1121
1220
1221
1320
2020
2021
3020

4211

4300
5221
5300
7005
7006

7714
7715

0001

0002

0003

0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0017

0018

0025

0032

TS1150 HD2 TAPE DRIVE
20-PACK3592 DATA CART W/INTL
20 PACK 3592 STD CART RFID L&l
20PACK3592 DCART W/LABEL.&INIT
20 PK 3592 ECON CART RFID L&l
20PACK3592 DCART W/LABEL.SERV
20 PK 3592 ECON CART RFID LAB
20-PACK 3592 DATA CARTRIDGES
20-PACK3592 DATA CART W/LAB

20 PACK 3592 STD CART RFID LAB
20-PACK 3592 DATA CART.

20PACK3592 DATA CARTR WITH LAB

20PCK3592ECONOM DATA CARTR WIT
20PACK 3592DATA CART TC WITH L
20PCK3592ECO DATA CART TK WITH
5-PACK CLNR CART W/MEDIA

5-PACK CLNR CART WITHOUT MEDIA

TAPE CARTRIDGE 3592 (CLEANING)
TC 3592 LABEL INIT DAT CART TC
TC 3592 LABELED INIT ECO DA TK
TC 3592 LABELED DATA CART TC
TC 3592 LABELED ECO DATA TK
3758 B32 FW UPGRADE 1 YEAR
3758 B32 FW UPGRADE 2 YEARS

MTU 1-D

MTU 100 -D

MTU 1 -V

MTU 100 -V

GTU 1-D

GTU 100 -D

GTU1-V

GTU 100 -V

GTU 1000 -D

GTU 1000 -V
CUSTOMIZED MRREPORT
COST ANALYSIS SIZING
ENSEMBLE MEMBERSHIP FLAG

NON RSF ONOFF COD

35,091.48
2,890.70
2,946.56
1,925.14
1,981.00
1,916.49
1,955.06
1,899.20
2,876.74
2,904.66
2,848.81

5,667.69

3,539.73
5,653.72
3,525.76
473.47
473.47

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,040.30

1,974.81

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
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3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

0034

0035

0036

0037

0072

0073

0074

0075

0076

0077

0078

0079

0080

0081

0082

0083

0085

0086

0092

0094

0095

0096

0097

0098

0105

0106

0107

0108

0109

0110

0111

0112

0116

0117

OSA-ICC 3215 ENABLEMENT

RFID TAG

RFID TAG

RFID TAG

AIRWO TEIO & WO HTRR

AIR WO TEIO & WHTR

AIRWTEIO & WO HTR

AIR WTEIO & WHTR

WAT WO TEIO & WO HTRR

WAT WO TEIO & WHTR

WAT WTEIO & WO HTR

WAT WTEIO & WHTR

TKE RACK MOUNT W 4768

TKE W 4768

HMC TOWER

HMC RACK MOUNT

TKE RACK MOUNT W4768

TKE W4768

HMC WDUAL EN

HMC RACK MOUNT

HMC TOWER

HMC RACK MOUNT

TKE RACK MOUNT

TKE TOWER

AIRWO TEIO & WO HTRR

AIR WO TEIO & WHTR

AIRWTEIO & WO HTR

AIR WTEIO & WHTR

WAT WO TEIO & WO HTRR

WAT WO TEIO & WHTR

WAT WTEIO & WO HTR

WAT WTEIO & WHTR

1 CPE CAPACITY UNIT

100 CPE CAPACITY UNIT

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

0118

0119

0120

0121

0122

0125

0126

0127

0128

0154

0156

0160

0161

0165

0170

0171

0172

0173

0174

0401

0408

0409

0410

0411

0412

0413

0414

0415

0416

0417

0418

0419

0420

0422

10000 CPE CAPACITY UNIT

1 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-IFL

100 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-IFL

1 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-ICF

100 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-ICF

1 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-ZIIP

100 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-ZIIP

1 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-SAP

100 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-SAP

HMC RACK KEYBDMONITORMOUSE

TKE RACK KEYBDMONITORMOUSE

STANDARD COVER SET

THIN COVER SET

FANOUT AIRFLOW GX++

HCA3-O LR FANOUT FOR 1X IFB

HCAS3-O FANOUT FOR 12X IFB

ICA SR FANOUT

PCIE FANOUT GEN3

FANOUT AIRFLOW PCIE

PCIE INTERCONNECT GEN3

OSA-EXPRESS4S 1000BASE-T

FICON EXPRESS8S 10KM LX

FICON EXPRESSS8S SX

10 GBE ROCE EXPRESS

10 GBE ROCE EXPRESS2

OSA-EXPRESS5S GB ETHERNET LX

OSA-EXPRESS5S GB ETHERNET SX

OSA-EXP5S 10 GB ETHERNET LR

OSA-EXPRESSS5S 10 GBE SX

OSA-EXP5S 1000BASE-T ETHERNET

FICON EXPRESS16S LX

FICON EXPRESS16S SX

ZEDC EXPRESS

OSA-EXPRESS6S GBE LX

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

0423

0424

0425

0426

0427

0428

0431

0433

0604

0842

0844

0847

0848

0849

0884

0885

0890

0891

0892

0893

0998

1021

1023

1024

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1030

1031

1032

1893

1894

OSA-EXPRESS6S GBE SX

OSA-EXPRESS6S 10 GBE LR

OSA-EXPRESS6S 10 GBE SR

OSA-EXPRESS6S 1000BASE-T

FICON EXPRESS16S+ LX

FICON EXPRESS16S+ SX

ZHYPERLINK EXPRESS

COUPLING EXPRESS LR

IBM VIRTUAL FLASH MEMORY VFM

TKE WORKSTATION

4768 TKE CRYPTO ADAPTER

TKE WORKSTATION W4767

32GB USB BACKUP MEDIA

TKE WORKSTATION W 4768

ADDL SMART CARDS

TKE SMART CARD READER

CRYPTO EXPRESS5S

TKE SMART CARD READER

TKE ADDL SMART CARDS

CRYPTO EXPRESS6S

UID LABEL FOR DOD

STP ENABLEMENT

MODEL M01 AIR COOLED

MODEL M02 AIR COOLED

MODEL M03 AIR COOLED

MODEL M04 AIR COOLED

MODEL M05 AIR COOLED

MODEL M01 WATER COOLED

MODEL M02 WATER COOLED

MODEL M03 WATER COOLED

MODEL M04 WATER COOLED

MODEL M05 WATER COOLED

64GB MEMORY CAPACITY INCR

256GB MEMORY CAPACITY INCR

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

1895

1896

1897

1898

1900

1933

1934

1935

1936

1937

1938

1939

1940

1990

1991

1999

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

16GB FTR CONVERTED MEM Z12
32GB FTR CONVERTED MEM Z12
32GB FTR CONVERTED MEM Z13
32GB MEMORY CAPACITY INCR
16GB FTR CONVERTED MEM Z13
IFL

ICF

SAP (OPTIONAL)

ZIIP

UNASSIGNED IFL

32GB MEMORY CAP INCR1TB
64GB MEMORY CAP INCR 1TB
256GB MEMORY CAP INCR 1TB
32GB PREPLANNED MEMORY
64GB PREPLANNED MEMORY
64GB VFM PREPLANNED MEMORY
1-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

2-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

3-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

4-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

5-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

6-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

7-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

8-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

9-WAY PROCESSOR CP4
10-WAY PROCESSOR CP4
11-WAY PROCESSOR CP4
12-WAY PROCESSOR CP4
13-WAY PROCESSOR CP4
14-WAY PROCESSOR CP4
15-WAY PROCESSOR CP4
16-WAY PROCESSOR CP4
17-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

18-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

2030

2031

2032

2033

2034

2035

2036

2037

2038

2039

2040

2041

2042

2043

2044

2045

2046

2047

2048

2049

2050

2051

2052

2053

19-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

20-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

21-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

22-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

23-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

24-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

25-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

26-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

27-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

28-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

29-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

30-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

31-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

32-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

33-WAY PROCESSOR CP4

1-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

2-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

3-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

4-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

5-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

6-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

7-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

8-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

9-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

10-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

11-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

12-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

13-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

14-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

15-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

16-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

17-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

18-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

19-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

2054

2055

2056

2057

2058

2059

2060

2061

2062

2063

2064

2065

2066

2067

2068

2069

2070

2071

2072

2073

2074

2075

2076

2077

2078

2079

2080

2081

2082

2083

2084

2085

2086

2087

20-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

21-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

22-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

23-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

24-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

25-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

26-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

27-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

28-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

29-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

30-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

31-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

32-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

33-WAY PROCESSOR CP5

1-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

2-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

3-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

4-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

5-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

6-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

7-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

8-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

9-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

10-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

11-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

12-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

13-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

14-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

15-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

16-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

17-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

18-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

19-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

20-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

2088

2089

2090

2091

2092

2093

2094

2095

2096

2097

2098

2099

2100

2101

2102

2103

2104

2105

2106

2107

2108

2109

2110

2111

2112

2113

2114

2115

2116

2117

2118

2119

2120

2121

21-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

22-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

23-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

24-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

25-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

26-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

27-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

28-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

29-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

30-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

31-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

32-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

33-WAY PROCESSOR CP6

1-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

2-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

3-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

4-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

5-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

6-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

7-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

8-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

9-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

10-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

11-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

12-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

13-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

14-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

15-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

16-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

17-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

18-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

19-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

20-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

21-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

2122

2123

2124

2125

2126

2127

2128

2129

2130

2131

2132

2133

2134

2135

2136

2137

2138

2139

2140

2141

2142

2143

2144

2145

2146

2147

2148

2149

2150

2151

2152

2153

2154

2155

22-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

23-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

24-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

25-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

26-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

27-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

28-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

29-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

30-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

31-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

32-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

33-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

34-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

35-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

36-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

37-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

38-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

39-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

40-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

41-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

42-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

43-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

44-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

45-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

46-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

47-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

48-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

49-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

50-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

51-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

52-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

53-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

54-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

55-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

2156

2157

2158

2159

2160

2161

2162

2163

2164

2165

2166

2167

2168

2169

2170

2171

2172

2173

2174

2175

2176

2177

2178

2179

2180

2181

2182

2183

2184

2185

2186

2187

2188

2189

56-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

57-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

58-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

59-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

60-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

61-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

62-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

63-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

64-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

65-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

66-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

67-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

68-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

69-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

70-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

71-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

72-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

73-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

74-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

75-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

76-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

77-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

78-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

79-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

80-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

81-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

82-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

83-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

84-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

85-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

86-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

87-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

88-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

89-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

2190

2191

2192

2193

2194

2195

2196

2197

2198

2199

2200

2201

2202

2203

2204

2205

2206

2207

2208

2209

2210

2211

2212

2213

2214

2215

2216

2217

2218

2219

2220

2221

2222

2223

90-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

91-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

92-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

93-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

94-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

95-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

96-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

97-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

98-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

99-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

100-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

101-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

102-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

103-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

104-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

105-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

106-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

107-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

108-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

109-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

110-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

111-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

112-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

113-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

114-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

115-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

116-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

117-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

118-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

119-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

120-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

121-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

122-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

123-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

2224

2225

2226

2227

2228

2229

2230

2231

2232

2233

2234

2235

2236

2237

2238

2239

2240

2241

2242

2243

2244

2245

2246

2247

2248

2249

2250

2251

2252

2253

2254

2255

2256

2257

124-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

125-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

126-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

127-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

128-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

129-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

130-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

131-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

132-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

133-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

134-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

135-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

136-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

137-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

138-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

139-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

140-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

141-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

142-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

143-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

144-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

145-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

146-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

147-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

148-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

149-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

150-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

151-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

152-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

153-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

154-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

155-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

156-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

157-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

2258

2259

2260

2261

2262

2263

2264

2265

2266

2267

2268

2269

2270

3014

3015

3103

3105

3216

3378

3379

3380

3759

4013

4029

4030

6805

6818

6820

6821

6822

6823

6824

6825

6828

158-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

159-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

160-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

161-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

162-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

163-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

164-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

165-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

166-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

167-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

168-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

169-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

170-WAY PROCESSOR CP7

BPD PAIR

BPR PAIR

UNIVERSAL LIFT TOOL UPGR KIT

UNIVERSAL LIFT TOOLLADDER

INTERNAL BATTERY IBF

FILL AND DRAIN KIT

FILL AND DRAIN ADAPTER KIT

FILL AND DRAIN KIT

UNIVERSAL LIFT TOOL LADDER

PCIE 10 DRAWER

A FR RADIATOR

A FR WATER

ADDITIONAL CBU TEST

CBU RECORDS ORDERED

SINGLE CBU CP-YEAR

25 CBU CP-YEAR

SINGLE CBU IFL-YEAR

25 CBU IFL-YEAR

SINGLE CBU ICF-YEAR

25 CBU ICF-YEAR

SINGLE CBU ZIIP-YEAR

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

6829

6830

6831

7801

7923

7924

7925

7926

7942

7949

7998

8003

8004

8005

8947

8950

8952

8953

8955

8963

8976

8977

8983

8993

9874

9875

9876

9877

9878

9888

9889

9897

9908

9909

25 CBU ZIIP-YEAR

SINGLE CBU SAP-YEAR

25 CBU SAP-YEAR

14FT WATER HOSE

FQC BRACKET&MOUNTINGHDW
LC DUPLEX 6.6FT HARNESS
LC DUPLEX 8.5FT HARNESS
LC DUPLEX 12 FT HARNESS
TOP EXIT IO CABLING

SIDE COVERS

NON RAISED FLOOR SUPPORT
4-IN-1 BOLT DOWN KIT

3-IN-1 BOLT DOWN KIT-W
BOLT DOWN KIT, NRF
380-520V DC TE CORD BPE-1
480V 3PH TE CORD

200V 3PH TE CORD BPE-11
380-520V DC TE CORD BPE-2
200V 3PH TOP EXIT CORD BPE-2
14FT 380-520V DC LINE CORD
14 FT 380-415V 3PH

380-415V 3PH TE CORD

14FT 480V 3PH LINE CORD
14FT 200V 3PH CORD

ONOFF COD 100 IFL DAYS
ONOFF COD 100 ICF DAYS
ONOFF COD 100 CP DAYS
ONOFF COD 100 ZIIP DAYS
ONOFF COD 100 SAP DAYS
ONOFF COD ACT IFL DAY
ONOFF COD ACT ICF DAY
ONOFF COD ACT CAP CP DAY
ONOFF COD ACT ZIIP DAY

ONOFF COD ACT SAP DAY

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3906

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

MO1

MO02

MO03

MO04

MO05

9917

9918

9919

9920

9921

9922

9923

9924

9925

9928

9929

9970

9975

0001

0002

0003

0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0032

0034

0035

0036

0080

0081

1 MSU DAY

100 MSU DAYS

10000 MSU DAYS

1 IFL DAY

100 IFL DAY

1 ICF DAY

100 ICF DAY

1 ZIIP DAY

100 ZIIP DAYS

1 SAP DAY

100 SAP DAYS

WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION KIT

HEIGHT REDUCE SHIP
IBM Z14

IBM Z14

IBM Z14

IBM Z14

IBM Z14

MTU 1-D

MTU 100 -D

MTU 1 -V

MTU 100 -V

GTU 1-D

GTU 100 -D

GTU1-V

GTU 100 -V

GTU 1000 -D

GTU 1000 -V

Non RSF On/Off CoD
OSA-ICC 3215 Enablement
RFID Tag

RFID Tag

TKE Rack Mount w/4768

TKE w/4768

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

0082

0083

0085

0086

0116

0117

0118

0119

0120

0121

0122

0125

0126

0127

0128

0148

0154

0156

0157

0172

0173

0174

0192

0193

0194

0195

0196

0197

0198

0199

0401

0412

0420

0422

HMC Tower

HMC Rack Mount

TKE Rack Mount w/4768

TKE w/4768

1 CPE Capacity Unit

100 CPE Capacity Unit

10000 CPE Capacity Unit

1 CPE Capacity Unit-IFL

100 CPE Capacity Unit-IFL

1 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-ICF
100 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-ICF
1 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-ZIIP
100 CPE CAPACITY UNIT-ZIIP
1 CPE Capacity Unit-SAP

100 CPE Capacity Unit-SAP
HMC Table Top KMM

HMC Rack Keybd/Monitor/Mouse
TKE Rack Keybd/Monitor/Mouse
TKE Table Top KMM

ICA SR fanout

PCle Fanout Gen3

Fanout Airflow PCle

2828 w/o TEIO & w/o HtR
2828 w/o TEIO & w/HtR

2828 w/TEIO & w/o HtR

2828 w/TEIO & w/HtR

2965 w/o TEIO & w/o HtR
2965 w/o TEIO & w/HtR

2965 W/TEIO & w/o HtR

2965 w/TEIO & w/HtR

PCle Interconnect Gen3

10 GbE RoCE Express2

zEDC Express

OSA-Express6S GbE LX

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

0423

0424

0425

0426

0427

0428

0431

0433

0614

0622

0623

0636

0637

0638

0639

0641

0844

0848

0849

0891

0892

0893

0998

1021

1064

1065

1066

1067

1068

1159

1160

1161

1162

1163

OSA-Express6S GbE SX

OSA-Express6S 10 GbE LR

OSA-Express6S 10 GbE SR

OSA-Express6S 1000BASE-T

FICON Express16S+ LX
FICON Express16S+ SX
ZHYPERLINK EXPRESS
Coupling Express LR

IBM Virtual Flash Memory
Switchable PDU

Ethernet Switch

CPC DRAWER MAX4
CPC DRAWER MAX12
CPC DRAWER MAX24
CPC DRAWER MAX30
CPC PSU

4768 TKE Crypto Adapter
32GB USB backup media
TKE workstation w/4768
TKE Smart Card Reader
TKE addl smart cards
Crypto Express6S

UID Label for DoD

STP Enablement

IFL

ICF

SAP (optional)

ZIP

Unassigned IFL

1-WAY PROCESSOR BO01
1-WAY PROCESSOR CO01
1-WAY PROCESSOR D01
1-WAY PROCESSOR EO01

1-WAY PROCESSOR FO01

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

1164

1165

1166

1167

1168

1169

1170

1171

1172

1173

1174

1175

1176

1177

1178

1179

1180

1181

1182

1183

1184

1185

1186

1187

1188

1189

1190

1191

1192

1193

1194

1195

1196

1197

1-WAY PROCESSOR

1-WAY PROCESSOR

1-WAY PROCESSOR

1-WAY PROCESSOR

1-WAY PROCESSOR

1-WAY PROCESSOR

1-WAY PROCESSOR

1-WAY PROCESSOR

1-WAY PROCESSOR

1-WAY PROCESSOR

1-WAY PROCESSOR

1-WAY PROCESSOR

1-WAY PROCESSOR

1-WAY PROCESSOR

1-WAY PROCESSOR

1-WAY PROCESSOR

1-WAY PROCESSOR

1-WAY PROCESSOR

1-WAY PROCESSOR

1-WAY PROCESSOR

2-WAY PROCESSOR

2-WAY PROCESSOR

2-WAY PROCESSOR

2-WAY PROCESSOR

2-WAY PROCESSOR

2-WAY PROCESSOR

2-WAY PROCESSOR

2-WAY PROCESSOR

2-WAY PROCESSOR

2-WAY PROCESSOR

2-WAY PROCESSOR

2-WAY PROCESSOR

2-WAY PROCESSOR

2-WAY PROCESSOR

GO1

HO1

01

Jo1

K01

LO1

MO1

NO1

001

P01

Qo1

RO1

S01

TO1

uo1

V01

WO01

X01

Y01

Z01

AQ2

B02

C02

D02

E02

F02

G02

HO02

02

J02

K02

L02

Mo02

N02

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

1198

1199

1200

1201

1202

1203

1204

1205

1206

1207

1208

1209

1210

1211

1212

1213

1214

1215

1216

1217

1218

1219

1220

1221

1222

1223

1224

1225

1226

1227

1228

1229

1230

1231

2-WAY PROCESSOR 002

2-WAY PROCESSOR P02

2-WAY PROCESSOR Q02

2-WAY PROCESSOR R02

2-WAY PROCESSOR S02

2-WAY PROCESSOR T02

2-WAY PROCESSOR U02

2-WAY PROCESSOR V02

2-WAY PROCESSOR W02

2-WAY PROCESSOR X02

2-WAY PROCESSOR Y02

2-WAY PROCESSOR 702

3-WAY PROCESSOR A03

3-WAY PROCESSOR B03

3-WAY PROCESSOR C03

3-WAY PROCESSOR D03

3-WAY PROCESSOR EO03

3-WAY PROCESSOR F03

3-WAY PROCESSOR G03

3-WAY PROCESSOR HO03

3-WAY PROCESSOR | 03

3-WAY PROCESSOR J03

3-WAY PROCESSOR K03

3-WAY PROCESSOR L03

3-WAY PROCESSOR MO03

3-WAY PROCESSOR NO03

3-WAY PROCESSOR 003

3-WAY PROCESSOR P03

3-WAY PROCESSOR Q03

3-WAY PROCESSOR R03

3-WAY PROCESSOR S03

3-WAY PROCESSOR T03

3-WAY PROCESSOR U03

3-WAY PROCESSOR V03

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

1232

1233

1234

1235

1236

1237

1238

1239

1240

1241

1242

1243

1244

1245

1246

1247

1248

1249

1250

1251

1252

1253

1254

1255

1256

1257

1258

1259

1260

1261

1262

1263

1264

1265

3-WAY PROCESSOR W03

3-WAY PROCESSOR X03

3-WAY PROCESSOR Y03

3-WAY PROCESSOR Z03

4-WAY PROCESSOR A04

4-WAY PROCESSOR B04

4-WAY PROCESSOR C04

4-WAY PROCESSOR D04

4-WAY PROCESSOR E04

4-WAY PROCESSOR F04

4-WAY PROCESSOR G04

4-WAY PROCESSOR H04

4-WAY PROCESSOR | 04

4-WAY PROCESSOR J04

4-WAY PROCESSOR K04

4-WAY PROCESSOR L04

4-WAY PROCESSOR M04

4-WAY PROCESSOR N04

4-WAY PROCESSOR 004

4-WAY PROCESSOR P04

4-WAY PROCESSOR Q04

4-WAY PROCESSOR R04

4-WAY PROCESSOR S04

4-WAY PROCESSOR T04

4-WAY PROCESSOR U04

4-WAY PROCESSOR V04

4-WAY PROCESSOR W04

4-WAY PROCESSOR X04

4-WAY PROCESSOR Y04

4-WAY PROCESSOR Z04

5-WAY PROCESSOR A05

5-WAY PROCESSOR B05

5-WAY PROCESSOR C05

5-WAY PROCESSOR D05

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

1266

1267

1268

1269

1270

1271

1272

1273

1274

1275

1276

1277

1278

1279

1280

1281

1282

1283

1284

1285

1286

1287

1288

1289

1290

1291

1292

1293

1294

1295

1296

1297

1298

1299

5-WAY PROCESSOR E05

5-WAY PROCESSOR F05

5-WAY PROCESSOR G05

5-WAY PROCESSOR HO05

5-WAY PROCESSOR | 05

5-WAY PROCESSOR J05

5-WAY PROCESSOR K05

5-WAY PROCESSOR L05

5-WAY PROCESSOR M05

5-WAY PROCESSOR NO05

5-WAY PROCESSOR 005

5-WAY PROCESSOR P05

5-WAY PROCESSOR Q05

5-WAY PROCESSOR R05

5-WAY PROCESSOR S05

5-WAY PROCESSOR T05

5-WAY PROCESSOR U05

5-WAY PROCESSOR V05

5-WAY PROCESSOR W05

5-WAY PROCESSOR X05

5-WAY PROCESSOR Y05

5-WAY PROCESSOR Z05

6-WAY PROCESSOR A06

6-WAY PROCESSOR B06

6-WAY PROCESSOR C06

6-WAY PROCESSOR D06

6-WAY PROCESSOR E06

6-WAY PROCESSOR F06

6-WAY PROCESSOR G06

6-WAY PROCESSOR HO06

6-WAY PROCESSOR 106

6-WAY PROCESSOR J06

6-WAY PROCESSOR K06

6-WAY PROCESSOR L06

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

1300

1301

1302

1303

1304

1305

1306

1307

1308

1309

1310

1311

1312

1313

1739

1740

1741

1742

1743

1744

1745

1993

1996

3100

3101

4001

6805

6818

6820

6821

6822

6823

6824

6825

6-WAY PROCESSOR M06
6-WAY PROCESSOR NO06
6-WAY PROCESSOR 006
6-WAY PROCESSOR P06
6-WAY PROCESSOR Q06
6-WAY PROCESSOR R06
6-WAY PROCESSOR S06
6-WAY PROCESSOR T06
6-WAY PROCESSOR U06
6-WAY PROCESSOR V06
6-WAY PROCESSOR W06
6-WAY PROCESSOR X06
6-WAY PROCESSOR Y06
6-WAY PROCESSOR Z06

8GB Memory Capacity Incr

8GB Memory Cap Incr>128GB
16GB Memory Cap Incr>128GB
32GB Memory Cap Incr>128GB
8GBFTRConvertedMemory z13s
16GBFTRConvertedMemory z13s

8GBFTRConverted Mem zBC12

Preplanned Memory
16GB Preplanned memory
Lift Tool Kit

Extension Ladder
PCle+ 1/0O Drawer
Additional CBU Test
CBU Records Ordered
Single CBU CP-Year
25 CBU CP-Year
Single CBU IFL-Year
25 CBU IFL-Year
Single CBU ICF-Year

25 CBU ICF-Year

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

6828

6829

6830

6831

7917

7919

7934

7935

7937

7938

7939

7940

7941

7943

8006

9874

9875

9876

9877

9878

9883

9888

9889

9897

9908

9909

9917

9918

9919

9920

9921

9922

9923

9924

Single CBU zlIP-Year

25 CBU zlIP-Year

Single CBU SAP-Year

25 CBU SAP-Year

Top Exit Cabling

Bottom Exit Cabling

FQC Bracket & Mounting Hdw
LC Duplex 6.6ft Harness
30A/208V 14ft w/TwistLock
30A/208V 14ft w/Russelstoll
32A/250V Cord EMEA
32A/250V Cord Aus & NZ
32A/250V Cord Korea
32A/250V LSZH Cord

19 Frame Bolt Down Kit
On/Off CoD 100 IFL Days
On/Off CoD 100 ICF Days
On/Off CoD 100 CP Days
On/Off CoD 100 zlIP Days
On/Off CoD 100 SAP Days
19 Rack

On/Off CoD Act IFL Day
On/Off CoD Act ICF Day
On/Off CoD Act Cap CP Day
On/Off CoD Act zIIP Day
On/Off CoD Act SAP Day

1 MSU day

100 MSU days

10000 MSU days

1 IFL day

100 IFL day

1 ICF day

100 ICF day

1 zIIP day

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *



3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3907

3952
3952
3952

3952

3952
3952
3952
3952
3952
3952
3952
3952
3952
3952
3952
3952
3952
3952
3952
3952
3952
3952
3952
3952
3952
3952
3952
3952
3952

3952

3952
3952
3956
3956
3956

LR1

ZR1

F05
F06

9925

9928

9929

9975

1903
1904
1912

2704

2725
2748
5512
5631
5660
5661
5662
5663
5664
5665
5666
5755
5756
5877
5878
5880
7334
7335
7336
9954
9955
9956
9957
9958
9959

9966

4647
4648
7118

100 zIIP days

1 SAP day

100 SAP days

Height reduce ship
LINUXONE ROCKHOPPER I

IBM z14 Model ZR1

DUAL AC POWER
REDUNDANT AC POWER
SINGLE PHASE PDU

CONSOLE EXPANSION 26PORT ENET

RACKMOUNT TS3000 SYS CONSOLE
OPTICAL DRIVE

KVM

INSTALL 3957 VED

PLANT INSTL CSA W 8TB DDM
PLANT INSTL XSA W 8TB DDM
FIELD INSTL XSA W 8TB DDM
PLANT INSTALL 3956 CSB
PLANT INSTALL 3956 XSB
FIELD INSTALL XSB

FIELD INSTALL 3956 CSB
ETHERNET SWITCH
INTEGRATED CONTROL PATH
FIELD INSTALL 3592 J70

FIELD MERGE 3592 C06

FIELD INSTALL 3592 C06
TS7700 ENCRYPTION CAPABLE EX
TS7700 ENCRYPTION CAPABLE
TS7700 ENCRYPTION CAPABLE
NEMA L6-30 POWER CORD

RS 3750DP POWER CORD

IEC 309 POWER CORD

PDL 4.3M POWER CORD
KOREAN 4.3M POWER CORD
UNTERMINATED POWER CORD

CHINA UNTERMINATED POWER CORD

TAPE FRAME

TAPE FRAME

RACK MOUNT KIT CSB
RACK MOU KIT XSB
96 TB SAS STORAGE

* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
* Call IBM for
Price *
785.89

1,408.06
3,303.27

962.72

2,619.65
720.40
1,178.84
694.11
698.29
1,889.97
6,272.04
802.82
2,174.31
7,191.94
7,191.94
5,435.77
8,111.84
1,768.26
1,637.28
1,768.26
2,613.10
3,846.85
3,846.85
638.54
2,292.19
802.27
949.62
654.91
589.42

605.79

8,186.40
8,186.40
1,672.54
1,254.41
103,338.14

N N NN

w N NN

N N N N N DN
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zZ Z2 Z2 Z

zZ Zz2 2 Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z Z



3956
3956
3956
3956
3956
3956
3956
3957
3957

3957

3957

3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957

3957

3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957

CSA
CSB
XSA
XSB

7119
7404
7405

0201
0203

1034

1036

1038
1039
1904
1912
2725
2748
3401
3402
3403
3438
3439
3466
4015
4016
4017
4643
5242
5243
5262
5263
5268
5270

5271

5272
5273
5274
5275
5276
5278
5279
5281

120 TB (78.75 TB Usable) SAS
ENCRYPTION

Encryption CSB

TS7700 CACHE CONTROLLER
TS7770 CACHE CONTROLLER
TS7700 CACHE MODULE
TS7770 CACHE ENCLOSURE
9 MICRON LC/LC 31 METER
50 MICRON LC/LC 31 METER

ENABLE DUAL PORT GRID CONNECTI

1GB GRID DUAL PORT COPPER CONN

10GB DUAL PORT GRID OPTICAL
1GB GRID QUAD PORT COPPER
SWITCHING PDU

SINGLE PHASE PDU
RACKMOUNT TS3000 SYSTEM
OPTICAL DRIVE

ENABLE 8GB FICON SECOND PORT
16 Gb SW FICON Adapter

16 Gb LW FICON Adapter

8GB FICON SHORT WAVELENGTH
8GB FICON LONG WAVELENGTH
MEMORY UPGRADE

GRID ENABLEMENT

REMOVE CLUSTER FROM GRID
CLUSTER CLEANUP

RACK MOUNT KIT VED

DUAL PORT 16 GB FC HBA

Dual Port 16 Gb FC HBA

20 TB CACHE ENABLEMENT

100 TB CACHE ENABLEMENT
100 MB/SEC INCREMENT
INCREASED LOGICAL VOLUMES

SELECTIVE DEVICE ACCESS CONTRO

DISK ENCRYPT INTERNAL KEY MGR
TS7720 TS7760 TAPE ATTACH

1 TB ACTIVE PREMIGRATION CAP
ADDITIONAL VIRTUAL DEVICES
DISK ENCRYPT EXTERNAL KEYMGR
Cloud Enablement

5 TB Active Premigration Que
SECURE DATA TRANSFER

20,906.80
1,450.88
2,926.95
9,043.83

22,579.35
5,355.20
7,108.31

120.91
101.56

2,911.44

314.36

5,745.49
585.39
1,797.98
3,303.27
5,770.28
1,062.07
5,803.53
21,157.68
26,927.96
10,639.80
13,541.56
24,084.63
24,181.36
967.25
967.25
15,471.03
4,739.55
9,449.87
23,415.62
117,078.09
32,644.84
4,836.27

24,181.36

12,090.68
29,017.63
24,181.36
9,672.54
12,090.68
57,702.77
48,085.64
107,879.09

W W W w w

zZ2 Zz2 Z2 =z Z2 Z2 Z Z



3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
3957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
4957
5141
5141
5141
5141

VED

A10
C10
J10
J11

J12
M10

5282
5512
5756
5904
8080
8081
9954
9955
9956
9957
9959

AJ20
AJ21
AJ22
AJ5L
AJ5R
AJ5S
AJ5U
AJSV
AJ61
AJG3
AJ67
AJG9
AJ6B
AJ6D
AJGE
AJGF
AJ6G
AJ6H
AJE1
AJE2
AJE3

1101
1111
1112
1113

DS8000 OBJECT STORE

KVM

INTEGRATED CONTROL PATH
Remote Code Load Exception

600 GB HDDs in VED

775 GB SSDs in VED

EMA L6-30 POWER CORD

RS 3750 DP POWER CORD

IEC 309 POWER CORD

PDL 4.3 POWER CORD
UNTERMINATED POWER CORD
TS7770 SERVER

INTEL XEON SILVER 4110

INTEL XEON GOLD 6126

6 X 16 GB 2666 DIMM

SFP+

480 GB SSD

960 GB SSD

RAID CONTROLLER FOR MANAGER
HBA CONTROLLERDATADRIVES
4TB ENTERPRISE HDD

8TB ENTERPRISE HDD

12TB ENTERPRISE HDD

4TB ENTERPRISE HDD

8TB ENTERPRISE HDD

12TB ENTERPRISE HDD

14TB ENTERPRISE HDD

14TB ENTERPRISE HDD

16TB ENTERPRISE HDD

16TB ENTERPRISE HDD
VARIABLE USAGE 1TBMONTH
VARIABLE USAGE 10TBMONTH
VARIABLE USAGE 100TBMONTH
IBM COS ACCESSER A10

IBM COS CONTROLLER NODE C10
IBM COS SMALL JBOD CHASSIS
IBM COS MEDIUM JBOD CHASSIS
IBM COS LARGE JBOD CHASSIS
IBM COS MANAGER M10
OVERHEAD LADDER - 5FT
3M,BLUE ETHERNET CAT 5ECABLE
10M,BLUE ETHERNETCAT 5ECABLE
25M,BLUE ETHERNETCAT 5ECABLE

275,969.77
2,362.47
8,111.84

20,906.80
4,014.11
31,778.34
936.62
3,370.18
1,179.14
1,396.57
869.72
76,937.03
3,008.80
10,140.51
3,571.95
903.29
786.17
857.38
1,784.10
1,948.08
773.05
1,136.61
1,647.29
773.05
1,136.61
1,647.29
1,947.14
1,947.14
2,201.08
2,201.08
32.80
327.96
3,279.60
10,356.03
9,701.05
5,824.56
25,075.80
25,075.80
9,708.54
1,672.54
32.61
62.72
118.75



5141

5141

5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141

1118

1119

6458
6577
6665
6671
6672
ACG1
ACGB
ACZA
ACZF
AQQR
AQQS
AQQT
AQQuU
EB27
EB2J
EB2K
EB2Z
EB42
EB4A
EB4B
EB4C
EB4D
EB4E
EB4F
EB4G
EB51
EB52
EB54
EB59
EB5A
EB5B
EB5C
EB5D
EB5SE
EB5SF
EB5G
EB5J
EB5K
EB5L
EB5M
EB5N

3M,YELLOW ETHERNETCATS5ECABLE

10M,YELLOWETHERNETCATS5ECABLE

PWR CRD 4.3M WALL IBM PDU
PWR CABLE DRAWER TO IBM PDU
POWER CORD 2.8M (250V10A)
PWR CORD 2.7M, 250V10A

PWR CORD 2, 250V10A

768 GB BASE CACHE

768 GB CACHE UPGRADE
GENERIC BEZEL

GENERIC PACKAGING

1.92TB 2.5 NVME FLASH DRIVE
3.84TB 2.5 NVME FLASH DRIVE
7.68TB 2.5 NVME FLASH DRIVE
15.36TB 2.5 NVME FLASH DRIVE
QSFP+ 40GBE BASE-SR

10M IBM PASSIVE MTP CABLE
30M IBM PASSIVE MTP CABLE
LIFT TOOL

2M FDR IB SWITCH COPPER CBL
3M FDR IB SWITCH OPT CBL

5M FDR IB SWITCH OPT CBL
10M FDR IB SWITCH OPT CBL
15M FDR IB SWITCH OPT CBL
20M FDR 1B SWITCH OPT CBL
30M FDR 1B SWITCH OPT CBL
50M FDR 1B SWITCH OPT CBL
1M EDR IB COPPER CABLE

2M EDR IB COPPER CABLE
1.5M EDR IB COPPER CABLE
100GBE OPT TRANSCVR QSFP28
3M EDR IB CBL TRNSCVR

5M EDR IB CBL TRNSCVR

10M EDR IB CBL TRNSCVR

15M EDR IB CBL TRNSCVR

20M EDR IB CBL TRNSCVR

30M EDR IB CBL TRNSCVR

50M EDR IB SWITCH OPT CBL
0.5M QSFP28 100GB ETH CABLE
1M QSFP28 100GB ETH CABLE
1.5M QSFP28 100GB ETH CABLE
2M QSFP28 100GB ETH CBL
25M EDR IB CBL TRNSCVR

35.12

68.57

45.99
34.29
32.61
26.76
30.11
20,739.55
20,739.55
59.38
556.12
4,850.38
9,617.13
18,565.24
38,970.28
819.55
275.97
560.30
79,780.35
367.96
1,678.05
1,678.05
1,5678.05
1,746.97
1,746.97
1,992.00
2,988.00
451.59
543.58
490.06
1,001.02
2,390.07
2,390.07
2,390.07
2,642.62
2,642.62
3,018.11
4,527.58
451.59
482.53
513.47
459.95
2,834.13



5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5141
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147
5147

5147
5147

AF8

024
084

EB5R
EB5S
EB5T
EB5U
EB5V
EB5W
EB5X
EB5Y
EC64
EC67
ECB3
ECCG
ECCJ
ECCwW
ELC5

6458

6577

6665
ACN1
ACN3
ACUE
ACZA
ACZF
AJFZ
AJGO
AJG1

AJG2
AJG3
AJG4
AJG7
AJG8
AJGY
AJGB
AJGC
ECCT
ECE3
END2
END3
ENDS
END7

3M QSFP28 AOC 100GB ETH CBL
5M QSFP28 AOC 100GB ETH CBL
10M QSFP28 AOC 100GB ETH CBL
15M QSFP28 AOC 100GB ETH CBL
20M QSFP28 AOC 100GB ETH CBL
30M QSFP28 AOC 100GB ETH CBL
50M QSFP28 AOC 100GB ETH CBL
100M QSFP28 AOC100GBETH CBL
PCIE4 LP 2-PORT 100GB EDR
PCIE4 LP 2-PORT 100GB ROCE
5M, BLUE ETH CAT 5E CABLE
BLUE MFG SELECT-A-LGTH ETH
YELLW MFG SLCT-A-LGTH ETH
5M, YELLOW ETH CAT 5E CBL
DRAWER TO IBM PDU(250V10A)
IBM ESS 3000

PWR CRD 4.3M WALL IBM PDU
PWR CABLE DRAWER TO IBM PDU
POWER CORD 2.8M (250V10A)
3.84TB 2.5 FLASH DRIVE

15.36TB 2.5INCH FLASH DRIVE
PUREPOWER 12 GB SAS CABLE
GENERIC BEZEL

GENERIC PACKAGING

GENERIC BEZEL

4TB ENTERPRISE HDD

8TB ENTERPRISE HDD

10TB ENTERPRISE HDD

800GB SSD

800GB SSD ASM

10TB DRIVE ASM

14TB HDD

14 TB Enterprise HDD

MINI SAS HD AOC, 4.5M

MINI SAS HD AOC, 4.3M

3M 12GB/s SAS Cable w/U Key
3.0M SAS AA12 Cable

POWER CORD 4.3M D-PDU INDIA
POWER CABLE D-PDU 240V INDIA
POWER CORD 2.8M D-PDU INDIA
POWER CABLE D-PDU 250V INDIA

ESS2U24STORFORELASTICSSERVER

ESS JBOD ST 5U84

2,834.13
2,390.07
2,390.07
3,156.09
3,332.54
3,018.11
5,369.70
7,492.16
9,663.12
9,663.12
53.52
32.61
35.12
53.52
47.67
102,585.49
20.91
20.91
20.91
6,941.06
26,635.26
250.88
62.72
229.97
62.72
577.03
1,016.07
1,622.02
5,017.63
5,017.63
1,622.02
1,797.98
1,797.98
2,007.05
2,007.05
606.30
543.58
146.35
83.63
125.44
100.35

3,345.09
20,802.27
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5147

5148
5148
5148
5148
5148

5148

5148

5148

5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148

106

0010
0011
1111
1112
1113

1115

1116

1118

1119
5771
6458
6577
6665
6671
6672
AJGB
AJGC
EB27
EB2H
EB2J
EB2K
EB42
EB4A
EB4B
EB4C
EB4D
EB4E
EB4F
EB4G
EB52
EB59
EB5A
EB5B
EB5C
EB5D
EB5SE
EB5SF
EB5J
EB5K
EB5L
EB5M

ESS4U106SELASTICSTORAGSERVER

ONE CSC BILLING UNIT
TEN CSC BILLING UNITS
3M BLUE CAT5E CABLE
10M BLUE CAT5E CABLE
25M BLUE CAT5E CABLE

CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 3M GREEN
CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 10M GREEN

CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 3M YELLOW

CATS5E ETHERNET CBL 10M YELLOW
SATA SLIMLINE DVD RAM DRIVE
PWR CRD 4.3M 14FT TO IBM PDU
POWER CABLE DRAWER TO IBM PD
PWR CRD 2.8M 9.2FT PDU

PWR CRD 2.7M, DRWR - IBM PDU
PWR CRD 2M, DRWR - IBM PDU
4.5M 12GBS OPTICAL CABLE

4.3M 12GBS OPTICAL CABLE
QSFP+ 40GBE TRANSCEIVER

3M PASSIVE QSFP TO QSFP CBL
10M QSFP MTP OPTICAL CABLE
30M QSFP MTP OPTICAL CABLE

2M FDR 40GBE CU CABLE QSFP

3M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLE QSFP
5M FDR 40GBE OPLT CABLE QSFP
10M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLE QSFP
15M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLE QSFP
20M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLE QSFP
30M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLE QSFP
50M FDR 40GBE OPLT CABLE QSFP
2.0M EDR 100GBE COPPER CABLE
100GBE OPTIC TRANSC QSFP28
3M EDR 100GBE OPTICAL CABLE
5M EDR 100GBE OPTICAL CABLE
10M EDR 100GBE OPTICAL CABLE
15M EDR 100GBE OPTICAL CABLE
20M EDR 100GBE OPTICAL CABLE
30M EDR 100GBE OPTICAL CABLE
0.5M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
1.0M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
1.5M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
2.0M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28

20,802.27

133.60
1,336.02
19.65
35.37
62.87

19.65
35.37

19.65

35.37
234.98
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
318.29
306.50
2,278.31
510.05
132.82
234.98
407.88
510.05
550.13
589.42
628.72
668.01
707.30
943.07
407.88
1,092.39
668.01
707.30
746.60
785.89
825.19
943.07
275.06
326.15
365.44
407.88
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5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148

5148

5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148
5148

EB5R
EB5S
EB5T
EB5U
EB5V
EB5W
EB5X
EB5Y
EC3E
EC3L
ECB3
ECBD
ECBE
ECBP
ECCG
ECCJ
ECCT
ECCV
ECCwW
ECE3
ECE6
ECE7
EJTQ
EJTR
EJTS
EJTT
EL1A

EL1B

EL3D
EL3P
EL3T
EL3W
EL3X
EL3Z
EL40
EL4M
ELC5
ELD5
ELPD
EM97
EM98
EN02
ENO3

3M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
5M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
10M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
15M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
20M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
30M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
50M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
100M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
PCIE3 LP 2PORT 100GB EDR IB AD
PCIE3 LP 2-PORT 100GBE ADPTX16
5M (16.4-FT) BLUE CAT5E SWIT

5M 16.4FT IBM LC LC FIBER CBL
25M 82.5FT IBM LC LC FIBER CBL
7M PASSIVE QSFP TO QSFP CBL
Var Ith Blue Cat5e Cable

Var Ith Yellow Cat5e Cable

3M 12GB S SAS CABLE

5M (16.4-FT) GREEN CAT5E SWI

5M (16.4-FT) YELLOW CAT5E SW
3.0M SAS AA12 CABLE

4M 12GBS SAS HD COPPER CABLE
5M 12GBS SAS HD COPPER CABLE
FRONT BEZEL 8BAY BACKPLANE
Front Bezel - 12-Bay BackPlane

Front Bezel - 8-Bay BackPlane
FRONT BEZEL 12BAY BACKPLANE
AC POWER SUPPLY 900W

POWER SUPPLY 1400W 200 240 VAC

PCIE3 LP 2 PORT 56GB FDR IB

16 GB DDR3 MEMORY

Backplane 12 SFF & DVD Bays

2U BACK PLANE SAS CONTROLLER
PCIE3 LP 2 PORT 10GBE NIC&R CU
PCIE2 LP2-PT10/1GBE BASET RJ45
PCIE3 LP 2 PORT 10GBE NIC&R SR
PCIE2 LP 4 PORT 1GBE ADAPTER
POWER CORD - DRAWER TO PDU
600GB 10K RPM SAS SFF 3 DISK

10 CORE 3.42 GHZ POWERS8 PROC
32 GB DDR4 MEMORY

64 GB DDR4 MEMORY

3M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINAX
5M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINAX

1,005.94
1,068.82
1,115.97
1,170.98
1,225.99
1,398.89
1,956.88
3,135.72
1,768.26
3,135.72
27.51
77.02
113.17
839.34
19.65
19.65
176.04
27.51
27.51
157.18
510.05
549.34
78.59
78.59
78.59
78.59
196.47

235.77

1,375.31
1,437.40
532.84
2,161.21
943.07
746.60
1,257.43
236.55
22.01
486.47
1,446.05
1,472.77
2,980.90
94.31
117.88
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5148
5148
5148
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331

21L
221

ESAS5

0170
0990
1014
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1050
1052
1055
1062
1063
1086
1087
1088
1089
1101
1102
1103
1105

LSI SAS 9305 16E ADAPT

IBM ESS MANAGEMENT SERVER
IBM ESS DATA SERVER

TOP EXPANSION

Remote code load exception

Front & rear door lock kit

NEMA L6-20P (TYPE 11)

CEE 7 VIl 16A (TYPE 18)

SANS 164 16A (TYPE 22)

CEIl 23-16 (TYPE 25)

RS 3720DP (TYPE 35)

IEC309 (P+N+G)16A(TYPE 46)
ASNZS 3112 15A (TYPE 54)

JIS C 8303 6-20P 15A (T57)

C19 TO C20 16A, 2.5M

IRAM 2073 16A (TYPE 64)

KSC 8305 16A (TYPE 66)

IS 6538 16A (TYPE 69)

CH2-16P (TYPE 72)

NBR 14136 16A (TYPE 73)

CNS 10917-3 15A (TYPE 78)

Sl1 32 16A (TYPE 79)

SEV 1011 T23 16A (TYPE 80)
SPP208v30ANEMALG-30P
SPP250v32AIEC309
3PP208v60AIEC309-4PDelta
3PP250v32AIEC309-5PWye
SPP250v32AAus-NZ
SPP250v30A-Korea
SPP230v32AIEC390HalFree
SINGLE PHASE DC UPS

THREE PHASE DC UPS
EXTENDED PLD

SPPCORD 200 240V60A 3PINCNCT
SPPCORD 200 240V 63A NOCNCT
3PH POW C380 415V 30A 5 PIN CO
3PH POW C200 240V 30A 4 PIN CO
3PH POW C380 415V 40A NO CON
3PH POW C200 240V 60A 4 PIN CO
Overhead ladder - 5ft

Ladder - Top Expansion - 3ft

Kick Step

DS8900F rack doors

1,296.73
1,202.42
3,222.17
983.88
18,740.55
187.41
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
5,622.17
5,622.17
7,027.71
6,559.19
6,559.19
6,559.19
6,559.19
13,774.31
26,798.99
2,342.57
2,904.79
2,061.46
2,342.57
2,342.57
4,404.03
4,404.03
1,405.54
749.62
937.03
4,685.14
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5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331

1106
1107
1151
1303
1310
1340
1341
1400
1401
1410
1411
1412
1413
1420
1421
1422
1423
1450
1451
1452
1600
1602
1604
1605
1611
1612
1613
1622
1623
1624
1625
1699
1765
1885
1890
1906
1907
1999
3066
3153
3157
3253
3257

Rack side cover pair

SpaceSav front/rear doors
Mgmt console - Secondary v2

| O ENCLOSURE PAIR PCIE 3
Rack management switch pair
Adj996_E96PCIE3 Cableset
20m996_E96PCIE3 Cableset
TOP EXIT BRACKET

Top exit bracket FC R9

50 um Fibre cable LC

50 um Fibre cable LC SC

50 um Fibre cable Jumper

50 um Fibre cable 3m SW LC

9 um Fibre cable LC

9 um Fibre cable LC SC

9 um Fibre cable Jumper

9 um Fibre cable 3m LW LC
40m zHyperlink cable

150m zHyperlink cable

3m zHyperlink cable

HGH PRFMNC FLSH ENCLGEN2PAIR
HPFE Gen2 pair (Dynamic)
HPFE Gen 2 adapter card
HPFE Gen 2 enclosure pair R9
800GB2,5inch fl card set
1600GB2,5INCH FL CARD SET
3200GB2,5INCH FL CARD SET
1.92 TB High cap flash

3.8 TB 2.5inchHighCapflash
7.68 TB High cap flash

15.36 TB High cap flash

Flash enclosure filler set

1U Keyboard-Display

DS8000 LMC R8.5

DS8000 LMC R9.0
EARTHQUAKE RESISTANCE KIT
EarthquakeKit DS8900F AC156
Hardware installation MES
ADDITIONALIOEXPANDER

8 GB 4 PORT SW FCP FICON
8 GB 8PORT SW FCP FICON
8 GB 4 PORT LW FCP FICON
8 GB 8 PORT LW FCP FICON

2,811.08
1,405.54
9,838.79
28,110.83
11,244.33
2,342.57
18,740.55
796.47
749.62
103.07
93.70
93.70
103.07
93.70
93.70
112.44
103.07
2,342.57
6,559.19
1,124.43
48,725.44
32,795.97
6,559.19
20,614.61
149,924.43
253,934.51
494,150.93
107,758.19
322,742.33
651,234.26
1,302,468.51
421.66
6,090.68
18,740.55
18,740.55
17,147.61
23,425.69
9,370.28
2,248.87
5,074.01
7,5657.13
6,559.19
10,494.71

w
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5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331

5331

5331

5331

5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331
5331

3353
3354
3355
3453
3454
3455
3500
3600
3601
3602
3603
4223
4224
4225
4233
4234
4235
4324
4325

4326

4327

4328

4334
4335
4336
4337
4338
4422
4423
4424
4425
4450
4451
4452
4453
4454
4487
4488
4497
4498
4868
4878

16 GB 4 PORT SW FCP FICON

16GB HOST ADAPTER 4P SW

32 GB 4 PORT SW FCP FICON

16 GB 4 PORT LW FCP FICON

16GB HOST ADAPTER 4P LW

32 GB 4 PORT LW FCP FICON
zHyperlink adapter

TCT 10Gb ethernet pair 2U

TCT 101GB ETHERNET PAIR 4U

TCT 10Gb ethernet pair V2-2U

TCT 10Gb ethernet pair V2-4U

64 GB PROCESSOR MEMORY

128 GB PROCESSOR MEMORY

256 GB PROCESSOR MEMORY

64 GB processor Memory

128 GB processor Memory

256 GB processor Memory

128GB PROCESS MEM 8CORE ONLY
256GB PROCESS MEM 80R16 CORE

512GBPROCESS MEM 16CORE ONLY
1TB PROCESSOR MEM 24COREONLY

2TB PROCESSOR MEM 24COREONLY

128 GB proc.memory,8-core

256GB proc.mem.8 or 16-core
512GB proc.mem.16-core

1,024GB Proc.mem.24-core

2,048GB Proc.mem.24-core

8 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
16 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
24 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
6 TO 12 CORE PROCESSOR UPGRD
192GB Sys Cache (8 core)

512GB Sys Cache (8 core)

512GB Sys Cache (10 core)

1TB Sys Cache (20 core)

2TB Sys Cache (20 core)

1TB PR MEM24CORE ONLY

2TB PR MEM48CORE ONLY
1,024GB Proc.mem.24-core

2,048GB Proc.mem.48-core

24 CORE PROCESSOR INDIC

24-core proc.ll lic.ind.

8,086.55
8,058.44
14,055.42
10,832.04
10,307.30
18,740.55
2,342.57
9,370.28
9,370.28
9,370.28
9,370.28
28,110.83
47,788.41
76,836.27
28,110.83
47,788.41
76,836.27
47,788.41
76,836.27

115,254.41
158,357.68

206,146.10

47,788.41

76,836.27
115,254.41
158,357.68
206,146.10

18,740.55

93,702.77
168,664.99

28,110.83
112,443.32
281,108.31
374,811.08
655,919.40
890,176.32
174,193.45
226,760.71
174,193.45
226,760.71
168,664.99
168,664.99



5331 4888 48 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR 393,551.64

5331 4898 48-core proc.ll lic.ind. 393,551.64
5331 85E DS8886 EXPANSION UNIT 33,559.65
5331 86E DS8886 EXPANSION UNIT 40,271.58
5331 88E DS8888 EXPANSION UNIT 46,312.59
5331 993 DS8910F 28,110.83
5331 994 DS8910F 46,851.39
5331 996 DS8950F 74,962.22
5331 E96 DS8950F Expansion Unit 28,110.83
5332 0170 TOP EXPANSION 983.88
5332 0990 Remote code load exception 18,740.55
5332 1014  Front & rear door lock kit 187.41
5332 1021  NEMA L6-20P (TYPE 11) 374.81
5332 1022 CEE 7 VII 16A (TYPE 18) 374.81
5332 1023  SANS 164 16A (TYPE 22) 374.81
5332 1024  CEI 23-16 (TYPE 25) 374.81
5332 1025 RS 3720DP (TYPE 35) 374.81
5332 1026  IEC309 (P+N+G)16A(TYPE 46) 374.81
5332 1027  ASNZS 3112 15A (TYPE 54) 374.81
5332 1028  JIS C 8303 6-20P 15A (T57) 374.81
5332 1029 C19 TO C20 16A, 2.5M 374.81
5332 1030 IRAM 2073 16A (TYPE 64) 374.81
5332 1031  KSC 8305 16A (TYPE 66) 374.81
5332 1032 1S 6538 16A (TYPE 69) 374.81
5332 1033 CH2-16P (TYPE 72) 374.81
5332 1034  NBR 14136 16A (TYPE 73) 374.81
5332 1035 CNS 10917-3 15A (TYPE 78) 374.81
5332 1036 Sl 32 16A (TYPE 79) 374.81
5332 1037  SEV 1011 T23 16A (TYPE 80) 374.81
5332 1038  SPP208v30ANEMALG6-30P 5,959.50
5332 1039  SPP250v32AIEC309 5,959.50
5332 1040  3PP208v60AIEC309-4PDelta 7,365.04
5332 1041  3PP250v32AIEC309-5PWye 6,896.52
5332 1042  SPP250v32AAus-NZ 6,896.52
5332 1043  SPP250v30A-Korea 6,896.52
5332 1044  SPP230v32AIEC390HalFree 6,896.52
5332 1055 EXTENDED PLD 2,567.46
5332 1062 SPPCORD 200 240V60A 3PINCNCT 2,904.79
5332 1063  SPPCORD 200 240V 63A NOCNCT 2,061.46
5332 1086  3PH POW C380 415V 30A 5 PIN CO 2,342.57
5332 1087  3PH POW C200 240V 30A 4 PIN CO 2,342.57
5332 1088  3PH POW C380 415V 40A NO CON 4,404.03

5332 1089  3PH POW C200 240V 60A 4 PIN CO 4,404.03

W W W W W W W
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5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332

1101
1102
1103
1105
1106
1107
1151
1303
1310
1340
1341
1400
1401
1410
1411
1412
1413
1420
1421
1422
1423
1450
1451
1452
1600
1602
1604
1605
1611
1612
1613
1622
1623
1624
1625
1699
1765
1885
1890
1906
1907
1999
3066

Overhead ladder - 5ft

Ladder - Top Expansion - 3ft
Kick Step

DS8900F rack doors

Rack side cover pair
SpaceSav front/rear doors
Mgmt console - Secondary v2

| O ENCLOSURE PAIR PCIE 3
Rack management switch pair
Adj996_E96PCIE3 Cableset
20m996_E96PCIE3 Cableset
TOP EXIT BRACKET

Top exit bracket FC R9

50 um Fibre cable LC

50 um Fibre cable LC SC

50 um Fibre cable Jumper

50 um Fibre cable 3m SW LC
9 um Fibre cable LC

9 um Fibre cable LC SC

9 um Fibre cable Jumper

9 um Fibre cable 3m LW LC
40m zHyperlink cable

150m zHyperlink cable

3m zHyperlink cable

HGH PRFMNC FLSH ENCLGEN2PAIR
HPFE Gen2 pair (Dynamic)
HPFE Gen 2 adapter card
HPFE Gen 2 enclosure pair R9
800GB2,5inch fl card set
1600GB25inch fl card set
3200GB2,5inch fl card set

1.92 TB High cap flash

3.8 TB 2.5inchHighCapflash
7.68 TB High cap flash

15.36 TB High cap flash

Flash enclosure filler set

1U Keyboard-Display

DS8000 LMC R8.5

DS8000 LMC R9.0
EARTHQUAKE RESISTANCE KIT
EarthquakeKit DS8900F AC156
Hardware installation MES

ADDITIONALIOEXPANDER

1,405.54
749.62
937.03
4,685.14
2,811.08
1,405.54
10,513.45
28,785.49
11,525.44
2,342.57
18,740.55
796.47
749.62
103.07
93.70
93.70
103.07
93.70
93.70
112.44
103.07
2,342.57
6,559.19
1,124.43
48,725.44
33,920.40
6,840.30
21,457.93
178,035.26
302,678.69
572,580.15
112,537.03
367,719.66
735,566.75
1,428,967.25
421.66
6,371.79
18,740.55
18,740.55
19,958.69
25,955.67
9,370.28

2,417.53



5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332

5332

5332

5332

5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332

3153
3157
3253
3257
3353
3354
3355
3453
3454
3455
3500
3600
3601
3602
3603
4223
4224
4225
4233
4234
4235
4324
4325

4326

4327

4328

4334
4335
4336
4337
4338
4422
4423
4424
4425
4450
4451
4452
4453
4454
4487
4488

8 GB 4 PORT SW FCP FICON

8 GB 8PORT SW FCP FICON

8 GB 4 PORT LW FCP FICON

8 GB 8 PORT LW FCP FICON

16 GB 4 PORT SW FCP FICON
16GB HOST ADAPTER 4P SW
32 GB 4 PORT SW FCP FICON
16 GB 4 PORT LW FCP FICON
16GB HOST ADAPTER 4P LW
32 GB 4 PORT LW FCP FICON
zHyperlink adapter

TCT 10Gb ethernet pair 2U

TCT 101GB ETHERNET PAIR 4U
TCT 10Gb ethernet pair V2-2U
TCT 10Gb ethernet pair V2-4U

64 GB PROCESSOR MEMORY
128 GB PROCESSOR MEMORY
256 GB PROCESSOR MEMORY
64 GB processor Memory

128 GB processor Memory

256 GB processor Memory
128GB PROCESS MEM 8CORE ONLY
256GB PROCESS MEM 80R16 CORE

512GBPROCESS MEM 16CORE ONLY
1TB PROCESSOR MEM 24COREONLY

2TB PROCESSOR MEM 24COREONLY

128 GB proc.memory,8-core

256GB proc.mem.8 or 16-core
512GB proc.mem.16-core

1,024GB Proc.mem.24-core

2,048GB Proc.mem.24-core

8 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
16 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
24 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
6 TO 12 CORE PROCESSOR UPGRD
192GB Sys Cache (8 core)

512GB Sys Cache (8 core)

512GB Sys Cache (10 core)

1TB Sys Cache (20 core)

2TB Sys Cache (20 core)

1TB PR MEM24CORE ONLY

2TB PR MEM48CORE ONLY

6,187.19
9,333.73
7,672.38
12,271.31
9,874.40
9,745.09
15,742.07
12,518.69
11,993.95
20,427.20
2,511.23
9,5638.94
9,5638.94
9,538.94
9,538.94
33,451.89
56,873.83
91,453.90
33,451.89
56,873.83
91,453.90
56,873.83
91,453.90

137,158.37
188,436.27

245,366.33

56,873.83

91,453.90
137,158.37
188,436.27
245,366.33

21,551.64
107,758.19
193,964.74

29,516.37
120,314.36
307,251.39
400,954.16
701,740.05
951,064.38
206,520.91
268,645.84

w W W w w

zZ Z2 Z2 Z Z



5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5332
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333

993
994
996
E96

4497
4498
4868
4878
4888
4898

0170
0990
1014
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1055
1062
1063
1086
1087
1088

1,024GB Proc.mem.24-core
2,048GB Proc.mem.48-core

24 CORE PROCESSOR INDIC
24-core proc.ll lic.ind.

48 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
48-core proc.ll lic.ind.

DS8910F

DS8910F

DS8950F

DS8950F Expansion Unit

TOP EXPANSION

Remote code load exception

Front & rear door lock kit

NEMA L6-20P (TYPE 11)

CEE 7 VIl 16A (TYPE 18)

SANS 164 16A (TYPE 22)

CEIl 23-16 (TYPE 25)

RS 3720DP (TYPE 35)

IEC309 (P+N+G)16A(TYPE 46)
ASNZS 3112 15A (TYPE 54)

JIS C 8303 6-20P 15A (T57)

C19 TO C20 16A, 2.5M

IRAM 2073 16A (TYPE 64)

KSC 8305 16A (TYPE 66)

IS 6538 16A (TYPE 69)

CH2-16P (TYPE 72)

NBR 14136 16A (TYPE 73)

CNS 10917-3 15A (TYPE 78)

Sl1 32 16A (TYPE 79)

SEV 1011 T23 16A (TYPE 80)
SPP208v30ANEMALG-30P
SPP250v32AIEC309
3PP208v60AIEC309-4PDelta
3PP250v32AIEC309-5PWye
SPP250v32AAus-NZ
SPP250v30A-Korea
SPP230v32AIEC390HalFree
EXTENDED PLD

SPPCORD 200 240V60A 3PINCNCT
SPPCORD 200 240V 63A NOCNCT
3PH POW C380 415V 30A 5 PIN CO
3PH POW C200 240V 30A 4 PIN CO
3PH POW C380 415V 40A NO CON

206,520.91
268,645.84
193,964.74
193,964.74
436,561.21
436,561.21
30,921.91
51,630.23
81,708.82
30,921.91
983.88
18,740.55
187.41
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
6,296.83
6,296.83
7,702.37
7,233.85
7,233.85
7,233.85
7,233.85
2,792.34
2,904.79
2,061.46
2,342.57
2,342.57
4,404.03

W W W W W w

zZ Z2 Z2 Z Z Z



5333 1089  3PH POW C200 240V 60A 4 PIN CO 4,404.03

5333 1101  Overhead ladder - 5ft 1,405.54
5333 1102  Ladder - Top Expansion - 3ft 749.62
5333 1103  Kick Step 937.03
5333 1105  DSB8900F rack doors 4,685.14
5333 1106 Rack side cover pair 2,811.08
5333 1107 SpaceSav front/rear doors 1,405.54
5333 1151 Mgmt console - Secondary v2 11,188.11
5333 1303 |1 O ENCLOSURE PAIR PCIE 3 29,460.15
5333 1310  Rack management switch pair 11,806.55
5333 1340  Adj996_E96PCIE3 Cableset 2,342.57
5333 1341 20m996_E96PCIE3 Cableset 18,740.55
5333 1400 TOP EXIT BRACKET 796.47
5333 1401  Top exit bracket FC R9 749.62
5333 1410 50 um Fibre cable LC 103.07
5333 1411 50 um Fibre cable LC SC 93.70
5333 1412 50 um Fibre cable Jumper 93.70
5333 1413 50 um Fibre cable 3m SW LC 103.07
5333 1420 9 um Fibre cable LC 93.70
5333 1421 9 um Fibre cable LC SC 93.70
5333 1422 9 um Fibre cable Jumper 112.44
5333 1423 9 um Fibre cable 3m LW LC 103.07
5333 1450  40m zHyperlink cable 2,342.57
5333 1451 150m zHyperlink cable 6,559.19
5333 1452  3m zHyperlink cable 1,124.43
5333 1600 HGH PRFMNC FLSH ENCLGEN2PAIR 48,725.44
5333 1602  HPFE Gen2 pair (Dynamic) 35,044.84
5333 1604 HPFE Gen 2 adapter card 7,121.41
5333 1605 HPFE Gen 2 enclosure pair R9 22,301.26
5333 1611 800GB2,5inch fl card set 206,146.10
5333 1612  1600GB25inch fl card set 351,422.87
5333 1613  3200GB2,5inch fl card set 651,009.37
5333 1622  1.92 TB High cap flash 117,315.87
5333 1623 3.8 TB 2.5inchHighCapflash 412,696.99
5333 1624  7.68 TB High cap flash 819,899.24
5333 1625  15.36 TB High cap flash 1,555,465.99
5333 1699  Flash enclosure filler set 421.66
5333 1765  1U Keyboard-Display 6,652.90
5333 1885  DS8000 LMC R8.5 18,740.55
5333 1890 DS8000 LMC R9.0 18,740.55
5333 1906 EARTHQUAKE RESISTANCE KIT 22,769.77
5333 1907  EarthquakeKit DS8900F AC156 28,485.64

5333 1999 Hardware installation MES 9,370.28

w W W w
ZzZ Z2 Z Z



5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333

5333

5333

5333

5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333

3066
3153
3157
3253
3257
3353
3354
3355
3453
3454
3455
3500
3600
3601
3602
3603
4223
4224
4225
4233
4234
4235
4324
4325

4326

4327

4328

4334
4335
4336
4337
4338
4422
4423
4424
4425
4450
4451
4452
4453
4454
4487

ADDITIONALIOEXPANDER

8 GB 4 PORT SW FCP FICON

8 GB 8PORT SW FCP FICON

8 GB 4 PORT LW FCP FICON

8 GB 8 PORT LW FCP FICON

16 GB 4 PORT SW FCP FICON
16GB HOST ADAPTER 4P SW
32 GB 4 PORT SW FCP FICON
16 GB 4 PORT LW FCP FICON
16GB HOST ADAPTER 4P LW
32 GB 4 PORT LW FCP FICON
zHyperlink adapter

TCT 10Gb ethernet pair 2U

TCT 101GB ETHERNET PAIR 4U
TCT 10Gb ethernet pair V2-2U
TCT 10Gb ethernet pair V2-4U

64 GB PROCESSOR MEMORY
128 GB PROCESSOR MEMORY
256 GB PROCESSOR MEMORY
64 GB processor Memory

128 GB processor Memory

256 GB processor Memory
128GB PROCESS MEM 8CORE ONLY
256GB PROCESS MEM 80R16 CORE

512GBPROCESS MEM 16CORE ONLY
1TB PROCESSOR MEM 24COREONLY

2TB PROCESSOR MEM 24COREONLY

128 GB proc.memory,8-core

256GB proc.mem.8 or 16-core
512GB proc.mem.16-core

1,024GB Proc.mem.24-core

2,048GB Proc.mem.24-core

8 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
16 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
24 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
6 TO 12 CORE PROCESSOR UPGRD
192GB Sys Cache (8 core)

512GB Sys Cache (8 core)

512GB Sys Cache (10 core)

1TB Sys Cache (20 core)

2TB Sys Cache (20 core)

1TB PR MEM24CORE ONLY

2,586.20
7,300.38
11,110.34
8,785.57
14,047.92
11,662.25
11,431.74
17,428.72
14,205.34
13,680.60
22,113.85
2,679.90
9,707.61
9,707.61
9,707.61
9,707.61
38,792.95
65,959.25
106,071.54
38,792.95
65,959.25
106,071.54
65,959.25
106,071.54

159,062.33
218,514.86

284,586.56

65,959.25
106,071.54
159,062.33
218,514.86
284,586.56

24,362.72
121,813.60
219,264.48

30,921.91
128,185.39
333,394.46
427,097.23
747,560.71

1,011,952.44
238,848.36

W W W w w

zZ 2 Z2 Z Z



5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5333
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334

993
994
996
E96

4488
4497
4498
4868
4878
4888
4898

0170
0990
1014
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1055
1062
1063
1086
1087

2TB PR MEM48CORE ONLY
1,024GB Proc.mem.24-core
2,048GB Proc.mem.48-core

24 CORE PROCESSOR INDIC
24-core proc.ll lic.ind.

48 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
48-core proc.ll lic.ind.

DS8910F

DS8910F

DS8950F

DS8950F Expansion Unit

TOP EXPANSION

Remote code load exception

Front & rear door lock kit

NEMA L6-20P (TYPE 11)

CEE 7 VIl 16A (TYPE 18)

SANS 164 16A (TYPE 22)

CEIl 23-16 (TYPE 25)

RS 3720DP (TYPE 35)

IEC309 (P+N+G)16A(TYPE 46)
ASNZS 3112 15A (TYPE 54)

JIS C 8303 6-20P 15A (T57)

C19 TO C20 16A, 2.5M

IRAM 2073 16A (TYPE 64)

KSC 8305 16A (TYPE 66)

IS 6538 16A (TYPE 69)

CH2-16P (TYPE 72)

NBR 14136 16A (TYPE 73)

CNS 10917-3 15A (TYPE 78)

Sl1 32 16A (TYPE 79)

SEV 1011 T23 16A (TYPE 80)
SPP208v30ANEMALG-30P
SPP250v32AIEC309
3PP208v60AIEC309-4PDelta
3PP250v32AIEC309-5PWye
SPP250v32AAus-NZ
SPP250v30A-Korea
SPP230v32AIEC390HalFree
EXTENDED PLD

SPPCORD 200 240V60A 3PINCNCT
SPPCORD 200 240V 63A NOCNCT
3PH POW C380 415V 30A 5 PIN CO
3PH POW C200 240V 30A 4 PIN CO

310,530.98
238,848.36
310,530.98
219,264.48
219,264.48
479,570.78
479,570.78
33,733.00
56,409.07
88,455.42
33,733.00
983.88
18,740.55
187.41
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
374.81
6,634.16
6,634.16
8,039.70
7,571.18
7,571.18
7,571.18
7,571.18
3,017.23
2,904.79
2,061.46
2,342.57
2,342.57

W W W W w

zZ Z2 Z2 Z Z



5334 1088  3PH POW C380 415V 40A NO CON 4,404.03

5334 1089  3PH POW C200 240V 60A 4 PIN CO 4,404.03
5334 1101  Overhead ladder - 5ft 1,405.54
5334 1102  Ladder - Top Expansion - 3ft 749.62
5334 1103  Kick Step 937.03
5334 1105  DSB8900F rack doors 4,685.14
5334 1106 SpaceSaver front/rear doors 2,811.08
5334 1107 Rack side cover pair 1,405.54
5334 1151 Mgmt console - Secondary v2 11,862.77
5334 1303 |1 O ENCLOSURE PAIR PCIE 3 30,134.81
5334 1310  Rack management switch pair 12,087.66
5334 1340  Adj996_E96PCIE3 Cableset 2,342.57
5334 1341 20m996_E96PCIE3 Cableset 18,740.55
5334 1400 TOP EXIT BRACKET 796.47
5334 1401  Top exit bracket FC R9 749.62
5334 1410 50 um Fibre cable LC 103.07
5334 1411 50 um Fibre cable LC SC 93.70
5334 1412 50 um Fibre cable Jumper 93.70
5334 1413 50 um Fibre cable 3m SW LC 103.07
5334 1420 9 um Fibre cable LC 93.70
5334 1421 9 UM FIBRE CABLE LC SC 93.70
5334 1422 9 um Fibre cable Jumper 112.44
5334 1423 9 um Fibre cable 3m LW LC 103.07
5334 1450  40m zHyperlink cable 2,342.57
5334 1451 150m zHyperlink cable 6,559.19
5334 1452  3m zHyperlink cable 1,124.43
5334 1600 HGH PRFMNC FLSH ENCLGEN2PAIR 48,725.44
5334 1602  HPFE Gen2 pair (Dynamic) 36,169.27
5334 1604 HPFE Gen 2 adapter card 7,402.52
5334 1605 HPFE Gen 2 enclosure pair R9 23,144.58
5334 1611 800GB2,5inch fl card set 234,256.93
5334 1612  1600GB25inch fl card set 400,167.05
5334 1613  3200GB2,5INCH FL CARD SET 729,438.59
5334 1622  1.92 TB High cap flash 122,094.71
5334 1623 3.8 TB 2.5inchHighCapflash 457,674.32
5334 1624  7.68 TB High cap flash 904,231.74
5334 1625  15.36 TB High cap flash 1,681,964.74
5334 1699  Flash enclosure filler set 421.66
5334 1765  1U Keyboard-Display 6,934.01
5334 1885 DS8000 LMC R8.5 18,740.55
5334 1890 DS8000 LMC R9.0 18,740.55
5334 1906 EARTHQUAKE RESISTANCE KIT 25,580.86

5334 1907  EarthquakeKit DS8900F AC156 31,015.62

w W W w W
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5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334

5334

5334

5334

5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334

1999
3066
3153
3157
3253
3257
3353
3354
3355
3453
3454
3455
3500
3600
3601
3602
3603
4223
4224
4225
4233
4234
4235
4324
4325

4326

4327

4328

4334
4335
4336
4337
4338
4422
4423
4424
4425
4450
4451
4452
4453
4454

Hardware installation MES
ADDITIONALIOEXPANDER

8 GB 4 PORT SW FCP FICON

8 GB 8PORT SW FCP FICON

8 GB 4 PORT LW FCP FICON

8 GB 8 PORT LW FCP FICON

16 GB 4 PORT SW FCP FICON
16GB HOST ADAPTER 4P SW
32 GB 4 PORT SW FCP FICON
16 GB 4 PORT LW FCP FICON
16GB HOST ADAPTER 4P LW
32 GB 4 PORT LW FCP FICON
zHyperlink adapter

TCT 10Gb ethernet pair 2U

TCT 101GB ETHERNET PAIR 4U
TCT 10Gb ethernet pair V2-2U
TCT 10Gb ethernet pair V2-4U

64 GB PROCESSOR MEMORY
128 GB PROCESSOR MEMORY
256 GB PROCESSOR MEMORY
64 GB processor Memory

128 GB processor Memory

256 GB processor Memory
128GB PROCESS MEM 8CORE ONLY
256GB PROCESS MEM 80R16 CORE

512GBPROCESS MEM 16CORE ONLY
1TB PROCESSOR MEM 24COREONLY

2TB PROCESSOR MEM 24COREONLY

128 GB proc.memory,8-core

256GB proc.mem.8 or 16-core
512GB proc.mem.16-core

1,024GB Proc.mem.24-core

2,048GB Proc.mem.24-core

8 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
16 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
24 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
6 TO 12 CORE PROCESSOR UPGRD
192GB Sys Cache (8 core)

512GB Sys Cache (8 core)

512GB Sys Cache (10 core)

1TB Sys Cache (20 core)

2TB Sys Cache (20 core)

9,370.28
2,754.86
8,413.57
12,886.94
9,898.76
15,824.52
13,450.10
13,118.39
19,115.37
15,891.99
15,367.25
23,800.50
2,848.56
9,876.27
9,876.27
9,876.27
9,876.27
44,134.01
75,044.68
120,689.17
44,134.01
75,044.68
120,689.17
75,044.68
120,689.17

180,966.29
248,593.45

323,806.79

75,044.68
120,689.17
180,966.29
248,593.45
323,806.79

27,173.80
135,869.02
244,564.23

32,327.46
136,056.42
359,537.53
453,240.30
793,381.36

1,072,840.50

W W W w w

zZ Z2 Z2 Z Z



5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
5334
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014

7014

7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014

993
994
996
E96

4487
4488
4497
4498
4868
4878
4888
4898

0010
0011
0469
5524
6068
6069
6080
6084
6086
6095
6098
6101
6104
6116

6238

6248
6249
6263
6272
6489
6491
6492
6580
6653
6654
6655
6656
6657
6658
6665
6667

1TB PR MEM24CORE ONLY

2TB PR MEM48CORE ONLY

1,024GB Proc.mem.24-core

2,048GB Proc.mem.48-core

24 CORE PROCESSOR INDIC
24-core proc.ll lic.ind.

48 CORE PROCESSOR INDICATOR
48-core proc.ll lic.ind.

DS8910F

DS8910F

DS8950F

DS8950F Expansion Unit

CSC BILLING UNIT

CSC BILLING UNITS
CUSTOMER-SPECIFIED RACK PLAC
RFID TAGS FOR SERVERS BLADES
FRONT DOOR FOR 1.8 METER RACK
FRONT DOOR FOR 2.0 METER RACK
RUGGEDIZED RACK FEATURE
FRONT DOOR FOR 2.0M OEM RACK
SUITE ATTACH KIT 2M RACK BLACK
POWER CORD PDU-EXTERNAL I/O
SIDE PANEL 1.8M/2M RACK BLACK
FRONT DOOR FOR 1.8M OEM RACK
SUITE ATT. KIT 1.8M RACK BLACK
DC POWER DISTRIBUTION SELECT

HIGH END APPEARANCE SIDE COVER

ACOUSTIC RACK DOORS,1.8M
ACOUSTIC RACK DOORS,2.0M
1.8M RACK TRIM KIT

2.0M RACK TRIM KIT
P.CORD,24A,IEC309 3P+N+G 32A
4.3M 14FT 1PH 63A PWR CORD
P.CORD,48A,IEC309 2P+G 60A
RACK SECURITY KIT
P.CORD,16A,IEC309 3P+N+G 16A
P.CORD,4.3M,24A,NEMA L6-30PLG
P.CORD,4.3M,24A,RS 3750DP PLUG
P.CORD,24A,IEC309 P+N+G 32A
4.3M 14FT 1PH 32A POWER CORD
P.CORD,4.3M,24A,KOREAN PLUG
PWR CRD 2.8M 9.2FT WALL PDU
4.3M 14FT 3PH 32A PWR CD AUS

271,175.82
352,416.12
271,175.82
352,416.12
244,564.23
244,564.23
522,580.35
522,580.35
36,544.08
61,187.91
95,202.02
36,544.08
161.77
1,617.73
362.72
18.86
326.45
398.99
1,088.16
1,284.03
181.36
18.14
108.82
703.68
257.53
1,088.16

471.54

3,373.30
3,373.30
379.41
379.41
337.33
290.18
290.18
130.58
174.11
174.11
383.76
174.11
181.36
174.11
13.78
522.32

N N N NN NN NN

N NN

N N D D D D N N D D NN N DNDM DN DN DN DN

zZ2 Z2 2 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z



7014
7014

7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014
7014

7014
7014

7014

7014

7014
7014
7036
7036
7036
7036
7042
7042
7042

7042

7042
7042
7042
7042
7042
7042
7042
7042
7042
7042
7042
7042
7042
7042
7042
7042
7042
7042

TOO
T42

6858
7118

7188
EB3Z
ECO07
EC08
EPB8
EPTH
ER20
ERGO

ERG7
ERGB

ERGC

ERGD

2934
2936
6458
6470
0010
0011
0034

1208

4256
5524
6458
6460
6469
6470
6471
6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478
6488
6493
6494
6496

REAR DOOR HEAT EXCHANGER
ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING PROBE

PWR DIST.UNIT -SIDE MOUNT

Lift tool GenieLift GL-8

SLIM REAR ACOUSTIC DOOR

SLIM FRONT ACOUSTIC DOOR

48 VDC PWR DISTRIBUTIONPANEL
HORIZONTAL PDU MOUNTING HARD
S25 TRIPLEX TOP HAT

RACK REAR EXTENSION

FRONT DOOR FOR POWER 770 & 780
ACOUSTIC BLACK FRONT DOOR

RUGGEDIZED RACKEXTRASTRENGTH

RACK DOORS FOR 2M RUGGEDRACK

RS/6000 SYSTEM RACK

RS/6000 SYSTEM RACK
ASYNCH.TERMINAL/PRINTER CBL.
ASYNCH. CABLE EIA-232/V.24
PWR.CABLE--DRAWER TO IBM PDU
PWR CORD(6FOOT), TO WALL

ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN CSC BILLING UNITS

SPCFY CD ALTER EXT HIGH SPEED

8GB PLUGGABLE USB MEMORY OPTIO

EXTENDER CABLE USB KEYB1.8
RFID TAGS FOR SERVERS BLADES
POW CBL, DRAW 14-FT, 250V/10A
POWCRD 14-FT,DRW(125V,15A)PT#4
PCRD14-FT,DRW(250V,15A)US,PT#5
PCRD 6-FT,TOWALL(125V,15A)PT#4
PCRD 9-FT,0EM (125V,15A)PT#70
PCORD 9-FT,OEM (250V,16A)PT#18
PCORD 9-FT,OEM (250V,10A)PT#19
PCORD 9-FT, OEM(250V,13A)PT#23
PCORD 9-FT, OEM(250V,16A)PT#32
PCORD 9-FT,OEM(250V,10A)PT#24
PCORD 9-FT,OEM(250V,16A)PT#22
PCORD 9-FT,OEM(250V,16A)PT#25
PCORD 9FT, (125V,15A/250V,10A)
PCORD 9-FT,OEM(250V,10A)PT#62
PCORD 9-FT,OEM(250V,10A)PT#69
PCORD 9-FT,OEM(250V,10A)PT#66

5,5613.35
265.51

725.44
4,430.99
2,121.91
2,121.91
5,767.25

35.55
1,740.33
325.72

2,176.32
2,357.68

2,470.13

2,248.87

2,118.29
2,880.00
36.15
59.73
14.15
14.15
123.32
1,233.25
376.50

199.50

39.17
18.86
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
37.00
13.06
13.06
13.06

N

N N D N N NMD N NN

N

N N N D N NN N NN

N N N D D N N D N N DM DN DN DN DNDDNDDND DD DN
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7042
7042
7042
7042
7042
7042
7042
7042
7042
7042

7042

7042
7042
7042
7045
7045
7063
7063
7063
7063
7063
7063
7063
7063
7063
7063
7063
7063
7063
7063
7063
7063

7063
7226
7226

7226
7226
7226
7226
7226
7226
7226

CR1

6577
6651
6659
6660
6665
6669
6671
6672
6680
7802

ECR9

EMOA
EM20
EU02
7802

7960

0010

0011

0983

EKL2
EKL4
EKL7
EKL8
EKL9
EKLA
EKLB
EKLC
EKLD
EKLE
EKLF
EKLH
EKLM

1107
1420

1422
1705
1706
1707
5544
5757
5762

POWER CABLE DRAWER TO IBM PD
PCORD 9-FT,OEM(125V,15A)PT#75
PCORD 14-FT,O0EM(250V,15A)PT#76
PCORD 14-FT,0EM(125V,15A)PT#59
PWR CRD 3M 10FT DRWR PDU 250V
PCORD 14-FT,0EM(250V,15A)PT#57
PCORD 9-FT,IBM PDU,250V/10A
PWR CRD 2M DRWR PDU

PCORD 9-FT,OEM(250V,10A) PT#6
ETH CBL,15M,HMC CSL TO SYSUNIT

HMC CR9 REDUNDANT POWER SUPPLY

8GB 1X8GB MEMORY

16GB DDR4 MEMORY

HMC CR7 CR8 REDUNDANT POWER
ETH.CAB,15M,HMC TO SYS.UNIT
COMPACT HANDLING OPTION
ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN CSC BILLING UNITS

US TAA COMPLIANCE INDICATOR
1.8M 6FT PWR CRD,100-127V15A
1.8M 6FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
2.5M 8FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
1.8M 6FT PWRCRD,100-127V10A
2.5M 8FT PWRCRD,200-240V16A
1.8M 6FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
1.8M 6FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
1.8M 6FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
2.5M 8FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
2.5M 8FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
1.8M 6FT PWR CRD, 100-127V15A
2M POWER CORD C13-NEMA 5-15P
1.8M 6FT PWRCRD,200-240V15A

HARDWARE MANAGEMENT CONSOLE
500 GB REMOVABLE RDX DRIVE
DVD RAM SATA SAS SLED W1 DRIVE

DVD RAM SATA SAS DRIVE ONLY
RDX 3.0 BUNDLE 320 GB DRIVE
RDX 3.0 BUNDLE 500 GB DRIVE
RDX 3.0 BUNDLE 1.0 TB DRIVE
QUAD SAS CABLE

DVD RAM USB DRIVE ONLY

DVD RAM USB SLED W1 DRIVE

13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
23.94

217.63

308.31
289.45
217.63
22.49
906.80
14217
1,421.66
0.00
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.71
1.7

5,749.37
156.66
414.10

138.28
522.95
698.01
881.88
183.88
114.74
390.56
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7226
7226
7226
7226
7226
7226

7226

7226
7316
7316
7316

7316

7316
7316
7316
7868
7891
7891
7895
7895

7895

7895

7895
7895
7895
7955
7955
7955
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965

1U3

TF4
047

8002
8348
8505
8601
8605
EU01

EU03

0010
0011
4256

4268

4283
8880

EUCG6
EUC7
0010
0011

1107

4796

EUO1
EUC6
EUC7
1771
3767
4646
0010
0011
6095
6489
6491
6492
6653
6654
6655
6656
6657
6658
6665
6667

ULTRIUM CLEANING CARTRIDGE
HLTO6 FIBRE CHANTAPEDRV1.5 TB
ULTRIUM 5 5 PAK DATA CARTRIDGE
ULTRIUM 6 TAPE CARTRIDGE

ULTR 6 5-PACK TP CARTR 2.5 TB

1.0 TB REMOVABLE RDX DRIVE

RDX 3.0 REMOVABLE DISC DOCKING

7226 MULTI MEDIA ENCLOSURE
ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN USC BILLING UNITS
EXTENDER CAB-USB KEYB 1.8M

CAB,KEYB/VID/MOUSE(KVM)CON.OPT

IBM 1X8 RACK CONSOLE SWITCH
USB TRAVEL KEYB.W/CBL,US ENG.
7316 TF4

RACK-MOUNTED MODEM

CORE USE HW FEATURE

CORE USE HW FEATURE 10

ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN CSC BILLING UNITS

USB 500GB REMOVABLE DISK DRIVE

ACTIVEMEMORYEXPANSIONENABLEMEN

1TB REMOVABLE DISK CARTRIDGE
CORE USE HW FEATURE
COREUSE HW FEATURE10

200 GB SOLID STATE DRIVE

1TB 7.2K RPM 2.5" SATA DISK
INTEGRATE ITE IN CHASSIS

ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN CSC BILLING UNITS

POWER CORD PDU-EXTERNAL 1/O
4.3M 14 FT 3PH/32A PWR CORD
4.3M (14 FT) 1PH/63A PWR CORD
4.3M (14 FT) 1PH/48 60A PWR CO
4.3M 3PH/16A POWER CORD

4.3M 1PH/24-30A POWER CORD
4.3M 14FT 1PH/24 30A WR PWR
4.3M 14FT 1PH/32A POWER CORD
4.3M 14FT 1PH/32A POWER CORD
4.3M 14FT 1PH/24A PWR CD KOR
PWR CRD 2.8M 9.2FT PDU

4.3M 14FT 3PH/32A PWR CD AUS

64.73
2,896.46
689.91
127.98
639.16
206.68

165.49

1,195.21
161.77
1,617.73
39.90

554.96

1,233.25
108.82
2,176.32
2,992.44
392.95
3,929.47
133.60
1,336.02

200.40

1,257.43

234.98
392.95
3,929.47
1,728.18
407.88
19.65
137.03
1,370.28
15.31
374.81
322.42
322.42
147.51
145.89
322.42
145.89
153.95
147.51
11.28
443.32

N D D D N NN N DNMDNDMDN
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7965

7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965
7965

7965

7965
7965
7965
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005

S42

7118

7188
EB3Z
ECO1
EC02
ECO03
EC04
ECR1
ECR2
ECR3
ECR4
ECRA
ECRB
ECRC
ECRD
ECRF
ECRG
ECRH
ECRJ
ECRK
ECRM
ECRP
ECRR
ELCO

EPTH

EPTT
ERF1

0010
0011

0983
EKL2
EKL4
EKL7
EKL8
EKL9
EKLA
EKLB
EKLC
EKLD
EKLE
EKLF
EKLH

ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING PROBE

POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT

Lift tool GenieLift GL-8

RACK FRONT DOOR BLACK

RACK REAR DOOR

RACK SIDE COVER

RACK SUITE ATTACHMENT KIT
SIDE/SIDE ATTCH KIT (BLACK)
REAR DOOR HEAT EXCHANGER IND
WATER COOLING MANIF-TOP 1/O
WATER COOLING MAN-BOTTOM /O
RACK ACOUSTIC FRONT DOOR
RACK ACOUSTIC REAR DOOR
RACK ACOUSTIC FRONT DOOR
RACK ACOUSTIC REAR DOOR
RACK FRONT DOOR

RACK REAR DOOR BLACK

OPT SIDE COVER HE APPEARANCE
RACK SIDE COVER

RACK REAR EXTENSION 5-IN

RACK FRONT DOOR (BLACK/FLAT)
AIRFLOW MGMT KIT FOR RACK
RUGGEDIZED RACK KIT

PDU ACCESS CORD 0.38M

HORIZONTAL PDU MOUNTING HARDWR

HIGH FUNCTION 6XC13 PDU 3-PH
RFID TAGS FOR COMPUTE NODES
IBM ENTERPRISE SLIM RACK

ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN CSC BILLING UNITS

US TAA COMPLIANCE INDICATOR
1.8M 6FT PWR CRD,100-127V15A
1.8M 6FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
2.5M 8FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
1.8M 6FT PWRCRD, 100-127V10A
2.5M 8FT PWRCRD,200-240V16A
1.8M 6FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
1.8M 6FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
1.8M 6FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
2.5M 8FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
2.5M 8FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
1.8M 6FT PWR CRD, 100-127V15A
2M POWER CORD C13-NEMA 5-15P

224.89

806.05
4,923.32
322.42
322.42
403.02
241.81
120.91
20.15
7,818.64
7,818.64
2,619.65
2,619.65
2,619.65
2,619.65
846.35
443.32
523.93
346.60
463.48
443.32
173.30
3,002.52
221.66

39.50

6,931.18
16.12
2,942.07
150.73
1,507.30
0.00
12.41
12.41
12.41
12.41
12.41
12.41
12.41
12.41
12.41
12.41
12.41
12.41
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8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8005
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202

8202

8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202

12N
22N

EKLM
EKX1
EKX2
EKX3
EKX4
EKX5
EKX6
EKX7
EKX8
EKX9
EKXA
EKXB
EKXC

0010
0011
0348
0353
0359
0551
0553
0599
1025
1107
1111
1112
1113
1459
2456
2459

2934

2936
3124
3125
3287
3288
3289
3290
3293
3450
3451
3452

1.8M 6FT PWRCRD,200-240V15A
128GB MEMORY4X 480GB SSD
128GB MEMORY4X 960GB SSD
128GB MEMORY4X 1.92TB SSD
256GB MEMORY4X 480GB SSD
256GB MEMORY4X 960GB SSD
256GB MEMORY4X 1.92TB SSD
256GB MEMORY8X 480GB SSD
256GB MEMORY8X 960GB SSD
256GB MEMORY8X 1.92TB SSD
512GB MEMORY8X 480GB SSD
512GB MEMORY(8X 960GB SSD
512GB MEMORY8X 1.92TB SSD
IBM CS821

IBM CS822

ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN CSC BILLING UITS
V.24/EIA232 6.1M (20 FT) PCIC
V.35 6.1M (20 FT) PCI CABLE

X.21 6.1M (20 FT) PCI CABLE

19 INCH, 1.8 METER HIGH RACK
19 INCH, 2.0 METER HIGH RACK
RACK FILLER PANEL KIT

MODEM CABLE US/CANADA

USB 500 GB REMOVABLE DISK DRIV
3M BLUE CAT5E CABLE

10M BLUE CATS5E CABLE

25M BLUE CATS5E CABLE

200V (6 FT) 1.8M UPPER LOCKING
2M LC SC 50 MICRON FIBER CONVE
2M LC SC 62.5 MICRON FIBER CON

3M ASYNCHRONOUS TERMINAL/PRINT

ASYNCHRONOUS CABLE EIA 232/V.2
SERIAL TO SERIAL PORT CABLE FO
SERIAL TO SERIAL PORT CABLE FO
1M QDR IB ENET COPPER CABLE
3M QDR IB ENET COPPER CABLE
5M QDR IB ENET COPPER CABLE
10M QDR IB OPTIC CABLE

30M QDR IB OPTIC CABLE

SAS YO CABLE 1.5M HD 6GB ADA
SAS YO CABLE 3M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS YO CABLE 6M HD 6GB ADAPT

12.41
38,569.27
43,889.17
54,972.29
45,219.14
50,539.04
61,622.17
61,178.84
71,818.64
93,098.24
70,045.34
81,128.46

102,408.06
0.00
0.00

140.45
1,404.53
102.45
102.45
306.52
2,184.46
2,961.91
61.14
10.74
210.68

20.65

37.18

66.10

163.59

68.57

68.57

30.57

50.40

55.36

55.36
428.80
536.20
578.34
619.65
743.58
198.29
247.86
371.79
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8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202

8202

8202
8202

8202

8202
8202
8202

8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202

8202

8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202

3453
3454
3455
3456
3457
3458
3661
3662
3663
3681
3684
3685
3691
3692
3693
3694

3925

3927
3928

3930

4256
4276
4793

5524
5771
5915
5916
5917
5918

5963

6068
6069
6248
6249
6263
6272
6458
6460
6469
6470
6471
6472

SAS YO CABLE 10M HD 6GB ADAP
SAS X CABLE 3M HD 6GB 2 ADAP
SAS X CABLE 6M HD 6GB 2 ADAP
SAS X CABLE 10M HD 6GB 2 ADA
SAS YO CABLE 15M HD 3GB ADAP
SAS X CABLE 15M HD 3GB 2 ADA
SAS CABLE (X) ADAPTER SAS 3M
SAS CABLE (X) ADAPTER SAS 6M
SAS CABLE (X) ADAPTER SAS 15M
3M SAS CABLE, ADPTR TO ADPTR
SAS CABLE (AE) ADAPTER TO E 3M
SAS CABLE (AE) ADAPTER TO E 6M
SAS CABLE (YO) ADAPTER 1.5M
SAS CABLE (YO) ADAPTER 3M

SAS CABLE (YO) ADAPTER 6M

SAS CABLE (YO) ADAPTER 15M

0.3M SERIAL PORT CONVERTER CAB

SYSTEM SERIAL PORT CONVERTER C

EXTENDER CABLE USB KEYBOARDS
VGA TO DVI CONNECTION CONVERT
POWER ACTIVE MEMORY EXPANSION

RFID TAGS FOR SERVERS, BLADES
SATA SLIMLINE DVD RAM DRIVE
SAS AA CABLE 3M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS AA CABLE 6M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS AA CABLE 1.5M HD 6GB ADA
SAS AA CBL 0.6M HD 6GB ADAPT

FULL WIDTH KEYBOARD USB CANADI

OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 1.8M RACK
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 2.0M RACK
1.8M RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS

2.0M RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS

1.8M RACK TRIM KIT

2.0M RACK TRIM KIT

POWER CABLE DRAWER TO IBM P
POWER CORD 4.3M (14 FT), DRAWE
POWER CORD 4.3M (14 FOOT), DRA
POWER CORD 1.8M(6 FOOT), TO WA
POWER CORD 2.7M (9 FOOT)
POWER CORD 2.7M (9 FOOT)

557.68
371.79
619.65
1,032.75
1,032.75
1,982.87
123.93
248.69
504.81
61.96
123.93
248.69
74.36
90.88
123.93
436.23

17.35

55.36
55.36

11.57

34.70
6.61
1,735.01

16.52
247.03
185.89
309.82
144.58

82.62

68.57

280.91
343.70
2,902.43
2,902.43
329.65
329.65
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
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8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202

8202

8202
8202
8202
8202
8202

8202
8202
8202

8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202

6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478
6488
6489
6491
6492
6493
6494
6496
6577
6580
6651
6654
6655
6656
6659

6660

6665
6669
6671
6672
6680

7118
7188
7802

EB34
ECO1

EC02
ECO03
EC04
ECBO
ECB2
ECBJ
ECBK
ECBL
ECBM
ECBT
ECBU

POWER CORD 2.7M (9 FOOT)
POWER CORD 2.7M (9 FOOT)
POWER CORD 2.7M (9 FOOT)
POWER CORD 2.7M (9 FOOT)
POWER CORD 2.7M (9 FOOT)
POWER CORD 2.7M (9 FOOT)
POWER CORD 2.7M (9 FOOT)

4.3M (14 FT) 3PH/24A POWER COR
4.3M (14 FT) 1PH/48A PWR CORD
4.3M (14 FT) 1PH/48 60A PWR CO
POWER CORD 2.7M (9 FOOT)
POWER CORD 2.7M (9 FOOT)
POWER CORD 2.7M (9 FOOT)
POWER CABLE DRAWER TO IBM PD
OPTIONAL RACK SECURITY KIT
POWER CORD 2.7M (9 FOOT)

4.3M (14 FT) 1PH/24 30A PWR CO
4.3M (14 FT) 1PH/24 30A WR PWR
4.3M (14 FT)1PH/24A POWER CORD
POWER CORD 2.7M (9 FOOT)

POWER CORD (14 FOOT), DRAWER T

POWER CORD 3 M (10 FT), DRAWER
POWER CORD 4.3M (14 FOOT)
POWER CORD 2.7M (9 FOOT)

PWR CRD 2M DRWR PDU

POWER CORD 2.7M (9 FOOT)

ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING PROBE
POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT
ETHERNET CABLE, 15M, HARDWARE

16.1.1 NATIVE I/O ENABLEM

RACK FRONT DOOR BLACK

RACK REAR DOOR

RACK SIDE COVER

RACK SUITE ATTACHMENT KIT
0.6M BLUE CAT5 ETHERNET CABLE
1.5M BLUE CAT5 ETHERNET CABLE
SAS X CABLE 3M HD NARROW

SAS X CABLE 6M HD NARROW

SAS X CABLE 10M HD NARROW
SAS X CABLE 15M HD NARROW 3GB
SAS YO CABLE 1.5M HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 3M HD NARROW

11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
33.05
227.20
249.51
249.51
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
112.36
11.57
149.54
330.48
149.54
11.57

11.57

11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57

231.34
624.60
21.48

826.20
330.48
330.48
413.10
247.86
10.74
14.05
371.79
619.65
1,032.75
1,982.87
198.29
247.86
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8202
8202

8202

8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8202
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205

8205

8205
8205

8205
8205
8205

8205

8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205

ECBV
ECBW

ECBX

ECBY
ECBZ
ECCO
ECC2
ECC3
ECC4
ELCO
ENO1
EN02
ENO3
EQO02
EQO3
EU01
EUC6
EUC7
0010
0011
0348
0353
0359
0551
0553
0599

1025

1107
1111

1112
1113
1115

1116

1118
1119
2456
2459
2934
2936
3124
3125

SAS YO CABLE 6M HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 10M HD NARROW

SAS YO CABLE 15M HD NARROW 3GB

SAS AE1 CABLE 4M HD NARROW
SAS YE1 CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 0.6M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 1.5M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 6M HD NARROW
PDU ACCESS CORD 0.38M

1M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINAX
3M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINAX
5M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINAX
QUANTITY 150 OF 3452 SAS CABL
QUANTITY 150 OF 3453 SAS YO
1TB REMOVABLE DISK CARTRIDGE
CORE USE HW FEATURE

CORE USE HW FEATURE 10

ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN CSC BILLING UITS

V 24 EIA2326 1M 20 FT PCIC
V356 1M 20 FT PCI CABLE
X2161M 20 FT PCI CABLE

19 INCH 1 8 METER HIGH RACK

19 INCH 2 0 METER HIGH RACK
RACK FILLER PANEL KIT

MODEM CABLE US CANADA AND GE

USB 500 GB REMOVABLE DISK DRIV
CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 3M BLUE

CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 10M BLUE
25M BLUE CAT5E CABLE
CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 3M GREEN

CATSE ETHERNET CABLE 10M GREE

CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 3M YELLO
CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 10M YELL
2M LC SC 50 MICRON FIBER CONVE
2M LC SC 62 5 MICRON FIBER CON

3M ASYNCHRONOUS TERMINAL PRINT
ASYNCHRONOUS CABLE EIA 232V 2
SERIAL TO SERIAL PORT CABLE DR
SERIAL TO SERIAL PORT CABLE RA

371.79
557.68

1,032.75

152.85
268.51
82.62
144.58
185.89
309.82
227.20
82.62
99.14
123.93
55,768.26
83,652.39
247.03
413.10
4,130.98
140.45
1,404.53
102.45
102.45
306.52
2,184.46
2,961.91
61.14

10.74

210.68
20.65

37.18
66.10

20.65
37.18

20.65
37.18
68.57
68.57
30.57
50.40
55.36
55.36

N

N N N D D D D N D N N DM N DN DN DN DN DNDDND MDD DND MDD DD DN

N N NN

zZ 2 Z2 Z Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2 Z2 Z2Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z2Z Z Z Z2Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z

P4

zZ2 2 Zz2 2 Z Z Z Z



8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205

8205

8205
8205

8205

8205

8205

8205

8205

8205

8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205

3287
3288
3289
3290
3293
3450
3451
3452
3453
3454
3455
3456
3457
3458
3661
3662
3663
3681
3684
3685
3691
3692
3693
3694

3925

3927
3928

3930

4256

4276

4794

4970

4974

5771
5915
5916
5917
5918
6068
6069
6248

1M QDR IB ENET COPPER CABLE
3M QDR IB ENET COPPER CABLE
5M QDR IB ENET COPPER CABLE
10M QDR IB OPTIC CABLE

30M QDR IB OPTIC CABLE

SAS YO CABLE 1.5M HD 6GB ADA
SAS YO CABLE 3M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS YO CABLE 6M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS YO CABLE 10M HD 6GB ADAP
SAS X CABLE 3M HD 6GB 2 ADAP
SAS X CABLE 6M HD 6GB 2 ADAP
SAS X CABLE 10M HD 6GB 2 ADA
SAS YO CABLE 15M HD 3GB ADAP
SAS X CABLE 15M HD 3GB 2ADA
SAS CABLE X ADAPTER TO SAS3M
SAS CABLE X ADAPTER TO SAS6M
SAS CABLE X ADAPTER TO SA15M
3M SAS CABLE ADPTR TO ADPTR
SAS CABLE AE ADAPTER TO EN3M
SAS CABLE AE ADAPTER TO EN6M
SAS CABLE YO ADAPTER TO1.5M
SAS CABLE YO ADAPTER TO S3M
SAS CABLE YO ADAPTER TO S6M
SAS CABLE YO ADAPTER TO 15M

0 3M SERIAL PORT CONVERTER CAB

SYSTEM SERIAL PORT CONVERTER C

EXTENDER CABLE USB KEYBOARDS

VGA TO DVI CONNECTION CONVERTE

POWER ACTIVE MEMORY EXPANSION

ONE PROCESSOR OF 5250 ENTERPRI

FULL 5250 ENTERPRISE ENABLEMEN

SATA SLIMLINE DVD RAM DRIVE
SAS AA CABLE 3M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS AA CABLE 6M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS AA CABLE 1.5M HD 6GB ADA
SAS AA CBL 0.6M HD 6GB ADAPT
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 1 8M RACK
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 2 0M RACK
1 8M RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS

428.80
536.20
578.34
619.65
743.58
198.29
247.86
371.79
557.68
371.79
619.65
1,032.75
1,032.75
1,982.87
123.93
248.69
504.81
61.96
123.93
248.69
74.36
90.88
123.93
436.23

17.35

55.36
55.36

11.57
34.70
6.61
1,735.01
12,392.95

49,571.79

247.03
185.89
309.82
144.58
82.62
280.91
343.70
2,902.43

N N N NN DN DN DN D DD DD DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

N N D N DM NMD NN NN
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8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205

8205
8205
8205

8205
8205
8205
8205
8205

6249
6263
6272
6458
6460
6469
6470
6471
6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478
6488
6489
6491
6492
6493
6494
6496
6577
6580
6651
6654
6655
6656
6659
6660
6665
6669
6671
6672
6680

7118
7188
7802

EB34
ECBO
ECB2
ECBY
ECBZ

2 OM RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS

18M RACK TRIM KIT

2 OM RACK TRIM KIT

POWER CABLE DRAWERTO P
POWER CORD 4 3M 14 FT DRAWE
POWER CORD 4 3M 14 FOOT DRA
POWER CORD 1 8M 6 FOOT TO WA
POWER CORD 2 7M 9 FOO125V 15A
POWER CORD 2 7M 9 FOO250V 16A
POWER CORD 2 7M 9 FOO250V 10A
POWER CORD 2 7M 9 FOO250V 13A
POWER CORD 2 7M 9 FOO250V 16A
POWER CORD 2 7M 9 FOO250V 10A
POWER CORD 2 7M 9 FOO250V 16A
POWER CORD 2 7 M 9 FOO250V 16A
POWER CORD 2 7M 9 FOO125V 15A
4 3M 14 FT 3PH 24A POWER COR

4 3M 14 FT 1PH 48A PWR CORD

4 3M 14 FT 1PH 48 60A PWR CO
POWER CORD 2 7M 9 FOOT TOW
POWER CORD 2 7M 9 FOOT TOW
POWER CORD 27M 9 FOOT TOW
POWER CABLE DRAWERTO PD
OPTIONAL RACK SECURITY KIT
POWER CORD 2 7M 9 FOOT TOW
4 3M 14 FT 1PH 24 30A PWR CO

4 3M 14 FT 1PH 24 30A WR PWR

4 3M 14 FT 1PH 24A POWER CORD
POWER CORD 2 7M 9 FOOT TOW
POWER CORD 14 FOOT DRAWERT
POWER CORD 3 M 10 FT DRAWER
POWER CORD 4 3M 14 FOOT DRA
POWER CORD 2 7M 9 FOOT DRAW
PWR CRD 2M DRWR PDU

POWER CORD 2 7M 9 FOOT TOW

ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING PROBE
POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT
ETHERNET CABLE 15M HARDWARE

16.1.1 NATIVE 10 ENBLMENT

0.6M BLUE CATS5 ETHERNET CABLE
1.5M BLUE CAT5 ETHERNET CABLE
SAS AE1 CABLE 4M HD NARROW
SAS YE1 CABLE 3M HD NARROW

2,902.43
329.65
329.65

11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
33.05
227.20
249.51
249.51
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
112.36
11.57
149.54
330.48
149.54
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57

231.34
624.60
21.48

826.20
10.74
14.05

152.85

268.51

N N N N D D D D N DN DN DN DD D DD DD DD DD DD DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN
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8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8205
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231

8231

8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231

8231

8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231

ENO1
ENO02
ENO3
EQO02
EQO3
EU01
EUCG6
EUC7
0010
0011

0348
0353
0359
0551

0553
0599

1025

1107
1111
1112
1113
1455
1456
2456
2459

2934

2936
3124
3125
3287
3288
3289
3290
3293
3450
3451
3452
3453
3454
3455
3456
3457
3458

1M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINAX
3M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINAX
5M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINAX
QUANTITY 150 OF 3452 SAS CABL
QUANTITY 150 OF 3453 SAS YO
1TB REMOVABLE DISK CARTRIDGE
CORE USE HW FEATURE

CORE USE HW FEATURE 10

ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN CSC BILLING UITS

V.24/EIA232 6.1M (20-FT) PCI C

V.35 6.1M (20-FT) PCI CABLE

X.21 6.1M (20-FT) PCI CABLE

19 INCH,1.8 METER HIGH RA

19 INCH,2.0 METER HIGH RA

RACK FILLER PANEL KIT

MODEM CABLE - US/CANADA AND GE

USB 500 GB REMOVABLE DISK DRIV
3M BLUE CAT5E CABLE

10M BLUE CAT5E CABLE

25M BLUE CAT5E CABLE

200V (6 FT) 1.8M WATERTIGHT LI
200V (14 FT) 4.3M WATERTIGHT L
2M LC-SC 50 MICRON FIBER CONVE
2M LC-SC 62.5 MICRON FIBER CON

3M ASYNCHRONOUS TERMINAL/PRINT

ASYNCHRONOUS CABLE EIA-232/V.2
SERIAL-TO-SERIAL PORT CABLE FO
SERIAL-TO-SERIAL PORT CABLE FO
1M QDR IB/ENET COPPER CABLE
3M QDR IB/ENET COPPER CABLE
5M QDR IB/ENET COPPER CABLE
10M QDR IB OPTIC CABLE

30M QDR IB OPTIC CABLE

SAS YO CABLE 1.5M HD 6GB ADA
SAS YO CABLE 3M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS YO CABLE 6M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS YO CABLE 10M HD 6GB ADAP
SAS X CABLE 3M HD 6GB 2 ADAP
SAS X CABLE 6M HD 6GB 2 ADAP
SAS X CABLE 10M HD 6GB 2 ADA
SAS YO CABLE 15M HD 3GB ADAP
SAS X CABLE 15M HD 3GB 2 ADA

82.62
99.14
123.93
55,768.26
83,652.39
247.03
413.10
4,130.98
140.45
1,404.53
102.45
102.45
306.52
2,184.46
2,961.91
61.14

10.74

210.68
20.65
37.18
66.10

163.59

163.59
68.57
68.57

30.57

50.40
55.36
55.36
428.80
536.20
578.34
619.65
743.58
198.29
247.86
371.79
557.68
371.79
619.65
1,032.75
1,032.75
1,982.87

N N DD N N N N N DNDDN

N NN NN
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8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231

8231

8231
8231

8231

8231

8231

8231

8231

8231

8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231

3661
3662
3663
3684
3685
3691
3692
3693
3694

3925

3927
3928

3930

4256

4276

4795

4970

4974

5771
5915
5916
5917
5918
6068
6069
6248
6249
6263
6272
6458
6460
6469
6470
6471
6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478

SAS CABLE (X) ADAPTER TO SAS
SAS CABLE (X) ADAPTER TO SAS E
SAS CABLE (X) ADAPTER TO SAS E
SAS CABLE (AE) ADAPTER TO ENCL
SAS CABLE (AE) ADAPTER TO ENCL
SAS CABLE (YO) ADAPTER TO SAS
SAS CABLE (YO) ADAPTER TO SAS
SAS CABLE (YO) ADAPTER TO SAS
SAS CABLE (YO) ADAPTER TO SAS

0.3M SERIAL PORT CONVERTER CAB

SYSTEM SERIAL PORT CONVERTER C
EXTENDER CABLE USB KEYBOARDS
VGA TO DVI CONNECTION CONVERTE
ACTIVE MEMORY EXPANSION ENABL
ONE PROCESSOR OF 5250 ENTERPRI

FULL 5250 ENTERPRISE ENABLEMEN

SATA SLIMLINE DVD RAM DRIVE
SAS AA CABLE 3M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS AA CABLE 6M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS AA CABLE 1.5M HD 6GB ADA
SAS AA CBL 0.6M HD 6GB ADAPT
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 1.8M RACK
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 2.0M RACK
1.8M RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS

2.0M RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS

1.8M RACK TRIM KIT

2.0M RACK TRIM KIT

POWER CABLE -- DRAWER TO IBM P
POWER CORD 4.3M (14-FT), DRAWE
POWER CORD 4.3M (14-FOOT), DRA
POWER CORD 1.8M(6-FOOT), TO WA
POWER CORD 2.7M (9-FOOT), TO W
POWER CORD 2.7M (9-FOOT), TO W
POWER CORD 2.7M (9-FOOT), TO W
POWER CORD 2.7M (9-FOOT), TO W
POWER CORD 2.7M (9-FOOT), TO
POWER CORD 2.7M (9-FOOT), TO W
POWER CORD 2.7M (9-FOOT), TO W
POWER CORD 2.7 M(9-FOOT), TO

123.93
248.69
504.81
123.93
248.69

74.36

90.88
123.93
436.23

17.35

55.36
55.36

11.57
34.70
6.61
1,735.01
12,392.95

49,571.79

247.03
185.89
309.82
144.58
82.62
280.91
343.70
2,902.43
2,902.43
329.65
329.65
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57

N NN N N NN DNDDN

N NN

N N N D D D D N D N N N DN DN DN DN DN DND MDD DND DD MDD DD DN

Z Z2 2 Z2 Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z
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8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231

8231

8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231

8231

8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231

8231
8231
8231

8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8231
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246

6488
6489
6491
6492
6493
6494
6496

6577

6580
6651
6654
6655
6656
6659

6660

6665
6669
6670
6671
6672
6680

7118
7188
7802

EB34
ECBO
ECB2
ECBY
ECBZ
ENO1
ENO02
ENO3
EQO02
EQO3
EU01
EUCG6
EUC7
0010
0011
0348
0353
0359

POWER CORD 2.7M (9-FOQOT), TOW
4.3M (14-FT) 3PH/24A POWER COR
4.3M (14-FT) 1PH/48A PWR CORD
4.3M (14-FT) 1PH/48-60A PWR CO
POWER CORD 2.7M (9-FOQOT), TOW
POWER CORD 2.7M (9-FOQOT), TOW
POWER CORD 2.7M (9-FOQOT), TOW

POWER CABLE - DRAWER TO IBM PD

OPTIONAL RACK SECURITY KIT
POWER CORD 2.7M (9 FOOT), TOW
4.3M (14-FT) 1PH/24-30A PWR CO
4.3M (14-FT) 1PH/24-30A WR PWR
4.3M (14-FT)1PH/24A POWER CORD
POWER CORD 2.7M (9-FOOT), TO W

POWER CORD (14-FOOT), DRAWER T

POWER CORD 3 M (10 FT), DRAWER
POWER CORD 4.3M (14-FOOQOT), DR
POWER CORD (6-FOOT), TO WALL (
POWER CORD 2.7M (9-FOOT), DRAW
PWR CRD 2M DRWR PDU

POWER CORD 2.7M (9-FOQOT), TOW

ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING PROBE
POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT
ETHERNET CABLE, 15M, HARDWARE

16.1.1 NATIVE | O ENABLEM

0.6M BLUE CATS5 ETHERNET CABLE
1.5M BLUE CAT5 ETHERNET CABLE
SAS AE1 CABLE 4M HD NARROW
SAS YE1 CABLE 3M HD NARROW
1M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINAX
3M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINAX
5M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINAX
QUANTITY 150 OF 3452 SAS CABL
QUANTITY 150 OF 3453 SAS YO
1TB REMOVABLE DISK CARTRIDGE
CORE USE HW FEATURE
COREUSE HW FEATURE10

ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN CSC BILLING UNITS

V.24 EIA232 6.1M 20 FT PCI C

V.35 6.1M 20 FT PCI CABLE
X.216.1M 20 FT PCI CABLE

33.05
227.20
249.51
249.51

11.57

11.57

11.57

11.57

112.36
11.57
149.54
330.48
149.54
11.57

11.57

11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57

231.34
624.60
21.48

826.20
10.74
14.05
152.85
268.51
82.62
99.14
123.93
55,768.26
83,652.39
247.03
413.10
4,130.98
133.60
1,336.02
97.45
97.45

291.57

N N D N N N DN

N N N D D D N N N DN DN DNMNDNDM DN
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zZ2 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z Z Z2Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z



8246
8246
8246

8246

8246
8246
8246
8246
8246

8246

8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246

8246
8246
8246

8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246

0551
0553
0599

1025

1107
2456
2459
2934
2936

3124

3125
3287
3288
3289
3290
3293
3925
3927
3928

3930
4256
4276

5771
6068
6069
6248
6249
6263
6272
6458
6460
6469
6470
6471
6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478
6488

19 INCH 1.8 METER HIGH RACK
19 INCH 2.0 METER HIGH RACK
RACK FILLER PANEL KIT

MODEM CABLE US CANADA AND GU

USB 500 GB REMOVABLE DISK DR
LC SC 50 MICRON FIBER CONV CAB
LC SC 62.5 MIC.FIB.CONV.CABLE
ASYNCH.TERMIN PRINT.CBL EIA232
ASYNCHRONOUS CABLE EIA 232 V

SER TO SER PORT CAB DRAW DRAW

SERIAL TO SE.PORT CBL RACK 8M
1M QDR IB COPPER CABLE

3M QDR IB COPPER CABLE

5M QDR IB ENET COPPER CABLE
10M QDR IB OPTIC CABLE

30M QDR IB OPTIC CABLE

0.3M SERIAL PRT CONVERTER CBL

SYSTEM SERIAL PORT CONVERTER C
EXTENDER CABLE USB KEYBO 1.8M
VGA TO DVI CONNECTION CONVERTE

SATA SLIMLINE DVD RAM DRIVE
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 1.8M RACK
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 2.0M RACK
1.8M RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS

2.0M RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS

1.8M RACK TRIM KIT

2.0M RACK TRIM KIT

PWR CBL 14FT DRWR IBM PDU
PWR CRD 14FT DRWR OEM PDU
PWR CRD 4.3M DRWR OEM PDU
PWR CORD 6FOOTTO WALL

PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CORD 9FOOT 125V 15A

2,077.90
2,817.43
58.16

10.22

200.40
65.23
65.23
29.08
47.94

52.65

52.65
407.88
510.05
550.13
589.42
707.30

16.50

52.65

52.65

11.00
33.01
6.29

234.98
267.20
326.93

2,760.85

2,760.85
313.57
313.57

11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
31.44

N N NN NN
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8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246

8246

8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246

8246

8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246

6489
6491
6492
6493
6494
6496
6577
6580
6651
6654
6655
6656
6659
6660
6665
6669
6671
6672
6680

7118

7188
7802
9056
ECBY
ECBZ
ECC5
EL1T
EL1U
EL1V
EL1W
EL1X
EL1Y
EL1Z
EL20
EL21
EL22

EL23

EL24
EL25
EL26
EL28
EL29
EL36

4.3M 14 FT 3PH 24A POWER COR
4.3M 14 FT 1PH 48A PWR CORD
4.3M 14 FT 1PH 48 60A PWR CO
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL 250V 10A
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL 250V 10A
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL 250V 10A
POWER CABLE DRAWER TO IBM PD
OPTIONAL RACK SECURITY KIT
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL 125V 15A
4.3M 1PH 24- 0A PWR CORD

4.3M 14FT 1PH 24 30A WR PWR
4.3M 14FT 1PH 4A POWER CORD
PWR.CORD 9FTTO WALL OEM PDU
PWR CORD14FT DR.TO OEM PDU
PWR CORD 3M, DRWR TO IBM PDU
PWR CRD 4.3M, DRWR OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M, DRWR IBM PDU
PWR CRD 2M DRWR PDU

PWR CRD 2.7M, WALL OEM PDU

ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING PROBE

POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT

ETH CBL 15M HW MANAGEMENT
PCIE LP 2-PORT 1GBE TX ADAPTER
SAS AE1 CABLE 4M HD NARROW
SAS YE1 CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS CABLE

SAS CAB(YO) ADAPTER TO SAS1.5M
SAS CAB(YO) ADAPTER TO SAS 15M
SAS CAB(YO) ADAPTER TO SAS 3M
SAS CAB(YO) ADAPTER TO SAS 6M
SAS X CABLE 15M HD 3GB 2-ADAP
SAS X CABLE 10M HD 6GB 2-ADAP
SAS X CABLE 3M HD 6GB 2-ADAP
SAS X CABLE 6M HD 6GB 2-ADAP
SAS CBL X ADP SAS ENCL 15M

SAS CABLE (X) ADAPTER TO SAS E

SAS CBL X ADP SAS ENCLOSURE 6M

SAS YO CABLE 15M HD 3GB ADAP
SAS YO CABLE 1.5M HD 6GB ADAP
SAS YO CABLE 10M HD 6GB ADAP
SAS YO CABLE 6M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS YO CABLE 3M HD 6GB ADAPT
12X 1/0 DRAWER PCIE, SFF DISK

216.12
237.34
237.34
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
106.88
11.00
142.25
314.36
142.25
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00

220.05

594.14
20.43
236.55
145.39
255.42
176.83
70.73
414.95
86.45
117.88
1,886.15
982.37
353.65
589.42
480.18
117.88

236.55

982.37
188.61
530.48
3563.65
235.77
9,422.87
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8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8246
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247

8247

8247

8247

8247
8247
8247
8247
8247

8247

8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247

8247
8247

ELQM
ELQN
ELQP
ELQQ
ENO1
ENO02
ENO3
EU01
0010
0011
0348
0353
0359
0551
0553
0599
1107
1111
1112
1113

1115

1116

1118

1119
2456
2459
2934
2936

3124

3125
3287
3288
3289
3290
3293
3684
3685
3925
3927
3928

3930
4256

QUANTITY 150 OF EL1M

QUANTITY 150 OF EL1N

QUANTITY 150 OF EL1P

QUANTITY 150 OF EL1Q

1M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINAX
3M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINAX
5M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINAX
1TB REMOVABLE DISK CARTRIDGE
ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN CSC BILLING UNITS

V 24 EIA232 6.1M 20 FT PCI C

V 356.1M 20 FT PCI CABLE
X216.1M 20 FT PCI CABLE

19 INCH 1.8 METER HIGH RACK

19 INCH 2.0 METER HIGH RACK
RACK FILLER PANEL KIT

USB 500 GB REMOVABLE DISK DR
3M BLUE CAT5E CABLE

10M BLUE CATS5E CABLE

25M BLUE CATS5E CABLE

CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 3M GREEN

CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 10M GREEN

CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 3M YELLOW

CATS5E ETHERNET CBL 10M YELLOW
LC SC 50 MICRON FIBERCONVCAB
LC SC 62.5MIC FIB CONV CABLE
ASYNCH TERMINPRINT CBLEIA232
ASYNCHRONOUS CABLE EIA 232 V

SER TO SER PORT CAB DRAWDRAW

SERIAL TO SE PORT CBL RACK8M
1M QDR IB COPPER CABLE

3M QDR IB COPPER CABLE

5M QDR IB ENET COPPER CABLE
10M QDR IB OPTIC CABLE

30M QDR IB OPTIC CABLE

SAS CAB AE ADAPTER TO EN 3M
SAS CABLEAE ADAPTER TO EN 6M
0.3M SERIAL PRT CONVERTERCBL

SYSTEM SERIALPORTCONVERTER C
EXTENDERCABLE USB KEYBO 1.8M

43,499.24
36,426.20
80,043.32
72,970.28
78.59
94.31
117.88
234.98
133.60
1,336.02
97.45
97.45
291.57
2,077.90
2,817.43
58.16
200.40
19.65
35.37
62.87

19.65
35.37

19.65

35.37
65.23
65.23
29.08
47.94

52.65

52.65
407.88
510.05
550.13
589.42
707.30
117.88
236.55

16.50

52.65

52.65

11.00
33.01
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8247
8247

8247

8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247

4276
5269

5748

5771
5785
5901
6068
6069
6248
6249
6263
6272
6458
6460
6469
6470
6471
6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478
6488
6489
6491
6492
6493
6494
6496
6577
6580
6651
6653
6654
6655
6656
6657
6658
6659
6660
6665

VGATODVI CONNECTIONCONVERTE
PCIE LP POWER GXT145GRAPHICS

POWER GXT145 PCIEXPRESSGRAPH

SATA SLIMLINE DVD RAM DRIVE

4 PORTASYNC EIA 232 PCIEADAP
PCIE DUAL X4 SAS ADAPTER

OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 1.8M RACK
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 2.0M RACK
1.8M RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS
2.0M RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS
1.8M RACK TRIM KIT

2.0M RACK TRIM KIT

PWR CRD 4.3M 14FT WALL PDU
PWR CRD 14FT, DRWR OEM PDU
PWRCRD 4.3M 14FT WALLOEM PDU
PWRCRD 1.8M 6FT WALL125V 15A
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
4.3M 14 FT 3PH 24A 380 41

4.3M 14FT 1PH 63A PWR CORD
4.3M 14 FT 1PH 48 60A PWR CO
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FTWALL 250V 10A
POWER CABLE DRAWER TO PD
OPTIONAL RACK SECURITY KIT
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FTWALL 125V 15A
4.3M 3PH 16A POWER CORD

4.3M 14 FT 1PH 24 30A PWR

4.3M 14 FT 1PH 24 30A WR

4.3M 14 FT1PH 24A POWER

4.3M 14FT 1PH 32A POWER CORD
4.3M 14 FT 1PH 24A PWR

PWR CORD 9FT TO WALL OEM PDU
PWRCRD 14FT 4.3M WALLOEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.8M 9.2FT WALL PDU

6.29
454.25

297.07

234.98
549.34
588.63
267.20
326.93
2,760.85
2,760.85
313.57
313.57
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
31.44
216.12
237.34
237.34
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
106.88
11.00
143.82
142.25
314.36
142.25
150.11
143.82
11.00
11.00
11.00
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8247
8247
8247

8247
8247
8247

8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247

6667
6669
6671

6672
6680
7118

7188
7802
EB27
EB2B
EB2H
EB2J
EB2K
EB2M
EB40
EB41
EB42
EB4A
EB4B
EB4C
EB4D
EB4E
EB4F
EB4G
ECO01
EC02
EC03
EC04
EC15
EC2A
EC3B
EC45
EC46
ECBD
ECBE
ECBJ
ECBK
ECBL
ECBM
ECBP
ECBT
ECBU
ECBV

4.3M 14FT 3PH 32A PWR CD AUS
PWR CRD 4.3M DRWR OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M DRWR PDU

POWERCORD 2M 6.5 FOOT DRAWER
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU

ENVIRONMENTALMONITORINGPROBE

POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT
ETH CBL 15M HW MANAGEMENT
QSFP 40G TRANSCEIVER

1M PASSIVE QSFP TO QSFP CBL
3M PASSIVE QSFP TO QSFP CBL
10M QSFP MTP OPTICAL CABLE
30M QSFP MTP OPTICAL CABLE
PWR SUPP 1400W 200 240 VAC
0.5M FDR 40GBE CU CABLE QSFP
1M FDR 40GBE CU CABLE QSFP
2M FDR 40GBE CU CABLE QSF
3M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLE QSF
5M FDR 40GBE OPLT CABLE QSF
10M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLE QS
15M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLE QS
20M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLE QS
30M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLE QS
50M FDR 40GBE OPLT CABLE QS
RACK FRONT DOOR BLACK
RACK REAR DOOR

RACK SIDE COVER

RACK SUITE ATTACHMENT KIT
REAR DOOR HEAT EXCHANGER
CAPI ACTIVATION

PCIE3 2 PORT 40GBE NIC ROCE
PCIE2 LP 4PT USB 3.0 ADAPTER
PCIE2 4 PORT USB 3.0 ADAPTER
5M 16.4FT IBM LC LC FIBER CBL
25M 82.5FT IBM LC LC FIBER CBL
SAS X CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS X CABLE 6M HD NARROW
SAS X CABLE 10M HD NARROW
SAS X CABLE 15M HD NARROW3GB
7M PASSIVE QSFP TO QSFP CBL
SAS YO CABLE 1.5M HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 6M HD NARROW

432.24
11.00
11.00

11.00
11.00
220.05

594.14
20.43
2,278.31
407.88
510.05
132.82
234.98
294.71
275.06
326.15
407.88
510.05
550.13
589.42
628.72
668.01
707.30
943.07
314.36
314.36
392.95
235.77
5,893.42
1,178.84
1,453.90
392.95
392.95
77.02
113.17
353.65
589.42
982.37
1,886.15
839.34
188.61
235.77
353.65
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8247
8247

8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247

8247

8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247

ECBW
ECBX

ECBY
ECBZ
ECCO
ECC2
ECC3
ECC4
ECC5
ECC7
ECC8
ECCF
EHKE
EJO5
EJO8
EJOL
EJON
EJOP
EJOS
EJOZ
EJ10
EJTM
EJTP
EJTQ
EJTR

EJTS

EJTT
EJTU
EJTV
EJTW
EJUO
EJU1

ELOH
EL1A
EL1B
EL1P
EL1Q
EL1T
EL1U
EL1V
EL1W
EL1X
EL1Y

SAS YO CABLE 10M HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 15MHD NARROW3GB

SAS AE1 CABLE 4M HD NARROW
SAS YE1 CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 0.6M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 1.5M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 6M HD NARROW
SAS CABLE

3M OPTICAL CABLE PAIR

10M OPTICAL CABLE PAIR

PORT CONVERTER CABLE FOR UPS
CAPI FLASH NOSQL

PCIE3 OPTICAL CABLE ADAPTER
PCIE3 OPTICAL CABLE ADAPTER
PCIE3 12GB CACHERAID SAS ADA
STORAGE BACKPLANE 12 SFF 3B
BACKPLANE 18 SFF DUAL IOA
SPLIT EJON ADD 2ND CONTROL
SAS PORTS DUAL I0OA BACKPLANE
PCIE3 SAS TAPE DVD ADAPTER
EIGHT BAY 1.8 INCH SSD CAGE
FRONT BEZEL 12 BAY BACKPLANE
FRONT BEZEL 8 BAY BACKPLANE
FRNT OEM BEZEL FOR 12 BAY BACK

FRNT OEM BEZEL FOR 8 BAY BACKP

FRONT BEZEL 12BAY BACKPLANE
FRONT BEZEL 8BAY BACKPLANE
FRONT BEZEL 12BAY BACK PLANE
FRONTOEM BEZEL 12BAY BACKPLA
FRONTBEZEL 18BAYBACKPLANE
FRONTBEZEL 18BAYBACKPLANE
SIXBAY 1.8 INCH SSD CAGE

AC POWER SUPPLY 900W

PWR SUPP 1400W 200 240 VAC
300GB 15K RPM SAS SFF 2 DISK
600GB 10K RPM SAS SFF 2 DISK
SAS CAB YO ADAPTER TOSAS1.5M
SAS CAB YO ADAPTER TOSAS 15M
SAS CAB YO ADAPTER TO SAS 3M
SAS CAB YO ADAPTER TO SAS 6M
SAS X CABLE 15M HD 3GB 2 ADA
SAS X CABLE 10M HD 6GB 2 ADA

530.48
982.37

145.39
255.42
78.59
137.53
176.04
294.71
188.61
2,436.27
3,600.18
117.88
1,178.84
609.07
884.13
5,501.26
785.89
3,143.58
785.89
117.88
785.89
78.59
78.59
78.59
78.59

78.59

78.59
78.59
78.59
78.59
235.77
235.77
78.59
196.47
235.77
533.62
486.47
70.73
414.95
86.45
117.88
1,886.15
982.37
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8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247

EL1Z
EL20
EL21

EL22
EL23
EL24
EL25
EL26
EL28
EL29
EL38
EL3B
EL3D
EL3T
EL3U
EL3V
EL3X
EL3Z
EL43
EL5B
ELCO
ELD5
ELD9
ELDB
ELDF
ELDP
ELEV
ELEZ
ELF3
ELF5
ELF9
ELFB
ELFF
ELFP
ELFT
ELFV
ELMX
ELP2
ELP3
ELP4
ELP5
ELPD
ELPF

SAS X CABLE 3M HD 6GB 2 ADAP
SAS X CABLE 6M HD 6GB 2 ADAP
SAS CBL X ADP SAS ENCL 15M
SAS CABLE X ADAPTER TO SAS E
SAS CBL X ADPSAS ENCLOSUREGM
SAS YO CABLE 15M HD 3GB ADAP
SAS YO CABLE 1.5M HD 6GB ADA
SAS YO CABLE 10M HD 6GB ADAP
SAS YO CABLE 6M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS YO CABLE 3M HD 6GB ADAPT
PCIE3 LP 4PORT 10GB FCOE 1G
PCIE3 LP RAID SAS ADAPTER
PCIE3 LP 2 PORT 56GB FDR IB
BACKPLANE 12 SFF DVD BAYS
BACKPLANE 8 SFF DUAL I0OA
SPLIT EL3T ADD 2ND CONTROL
PCIE3 LP 2PORT10GBE NIC R CU
PCIE2 LP2PT10 1GBEBASET RJ45
PCIE3 LP 16GB 2PORT FIBRECHA
PCIE3 16GB 2PORT FIBRECHANNE
PDU ACCESS CORD 0.38M

600GB 10K RPM SAS SFF 3 DISK
1.2TB 10K RPM SAS SFF 3 DISK
300GB 15K RPM SAS SFF 3 DISK
600GB15K RPM SAS SFF3DISKDRI
600GB15K RPM SAS SFF2DISKDRI
600GB 10K RPM SFF 2 DISK 4K
300GB15K SAS SFF 2 4K BLKHDD
1.2TB 10K RPM SFF 2 DISK 4K
600GB 10K RPM SFF 3 DISK 4K
1.2TB 10K RPM SFF 3 DISK 4K
300GB15K SAS SFF 3 4K BLKHDD
600GB15K SAS SFF 3 4K BLKHDD
600GB15K SAS SFF 2 4K BLKHDD
1.8TB 10K RPM SFF 2 DISK 4K
1.8TB 10K RPM SFF 3 DISK 4K
PCIEGEN3 | O EXPANSIONDRAWER

10CORE 3.42GHZ POWERS8 PROCCA

12CORE 3.026 GHZ PROC CARD
12 CORE 3.026 GHZ PROC CARD

12CORE 3.02GHZ POWERS8 PROCCA

10 CORE 3.42 GHZ POWERS8 PROC
8CORE 4.1 GHZ PROCESSORCARD

353.65
589.42
480.18
117.88
236.55
982.37
188.61
530.48
3563.65
235.77
1,964.74
668.01
1,375.31
532.84
2,161.21
532.84
943.07
746.60
2,180.86
2,180.86
216.12
486.47
766.25
533.62
800.83
800.83
455.03
478.61
711.23
455.03
711.23
478.61
745.81
745.81
1,060.96
1,060.96
3,299.18
2,619.39
1,886.15
2,349.82
3,195.45
1,446.05
1,993.81
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8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247
8247

8247

8247
8247
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284

8284

8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284

ELPH
ELPJ

ELQO
ELQ1

ELQ2
ELQP
ELQQ
ELQT
ELQV
ELQZ
EMXA
ENO1

ENO2
ENO3
ENOS
ENOT
ENOV
EN15
EN17
EU01

EU19

EU2T

EUC6
EUC7
0010
0011

0348
0353
0359
0551

0553
0599

1025

1107
1818
1929
1953
1964
2456
2459
2934
2936

8 CORE 4.15 GHZ PROC CARD

12 CORE 3.52 GHZ PROC CARD
QUANTITY150ELDP600GB15K RPM
QUANTITY 150 OF ELFP 600GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ELF3 1.2TB
QUANTITY 150 OF EL1P

QUANTITY 150 OF EL1Q
QUANTITY 150 OF ELFT 1.8TB
QUANTITY 150 OF ELEV 600GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ELEZ 300GB

AC POWER SUPPLY CONDUIT

1M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACTTWINAX
3M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACTTWINAX
5M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACTTWINAX
PCIE2 4PORT10GB 1GBE SR RJ45
PCIE2 LP4PT 10 1 GBE SR RJ45
PCIE2LP4PT 10 1GBE CRSR RJ45
PCIE3 4PORT 10GBE SR ADAPTER
PCIE3 4PORT 10GBE SFP ADAPTE
1TB REMOVABLE DISK CARTRIDGE
VELCRO TIES CABLE LABELS

2TB REMOVABLEDISK CARTRDGRDX

CORE USE HW FEATURE
CORE USE HW FEATURE 10
ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN CSC BILLING UNITS

V.24 EIA2326.1M 20 FT PCIC
V.356.1M 20 FT PCI CABLE
X.21 6.1M 20 FT PCI CABLE

19 INCH 1.8 METER HIGH RACK
19 INCH 2.0 METER HIGH RACK
RACK FILLER PANEL KIT

MODEM CABLE US CANADA AND GU

USB 500 GB REMOVABLE DISK DR
QUANTITY 150 OF 1964

QUANTITY 150 OF 1953

300GB 15K RPM SAS SFF 2 DISK
600GB 10K RPM SAS SFF 2 DISK
LC-SC 50 MICRON FIBER CONV CAB
LC-SC 62.5 MIC FIB CONV CABLE
ASYNCH TERMIN PRINT CBL EIA232
ASYNCHRONOUS CABLE EIA 232V

1,780.05
5,144.46
120,123.93
111,872.04
106,685.14
80,043.32
72,970.28
159,143.58
68,254.91
71,791.44
165.04
78.59
94.31
117.88
1,257.43
1,257.43
943.07
2,318.39
1,807.56
234.98
19.65

471.54

392.95
3,929.47
140.45
1,404.53
102.45
102.45
306.52
2,184.46
2,961.91
61.14

10.74

210.68
80,430.23
97,904.28

652.70

536.20

68.57
68.57
30.57
50.40
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8284

8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284

8284

8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284

3124

3125
3287
3288
3289
3290
3293
3450
3451
3452
3453
3454
3455
3456
3457
3458
3661

3662

3663
3681
3684
3685
3691
3692
3693
3694
3925
3927
3928
3930
4256
4276
4648
4649
4793
5260
5269
5277
5278
5771
5785
5899

SER TO SER PORT CAB DRAW/DRAW

SERIAL TO SE PORT CBL RACK 8M
1M QDR IB COPPER CABLE

3M QDR 1B COPPER CABLE

5M QDR IB ENET COPPER CABLE
10M QDR IB OPTIC CABLE

30M QDR IB OPTIC CABLE

SAS YO CABLE 1.5M HD 6GB ADA
SAS YO CABLE 3M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS YO CABLE 6M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS YO CABLE 10M HD 6GB ADAP
SAS X CABLE 3M HD 6GB 2 ADAP
SAS X CABLE 6M HD 6GB 2 ADAP
SAS X CABLE 10M HD 6GB 2 ADA
SAS YO CABLE 15M HD 3GB ADAP
SAS X CABLE 15M HD 3GB 2 ADA
SAS CABLE X ADAPTER TO SAS E

SAS CBL X ADP SAS ENCLOSURE 6M

SAS CBL X ADP SAS ENCL 15M

3M SAS CABLE ADPTR TO ADPTR
SAS CAB AE ADAPTER TO EN 3M
SAS CABLEAE ADAPTER TO EN 6M
SAS CAB YO ADAPTER TO SAS1.5M
SAS CAB YO ADAPTER TO SAS 3M
SAS CAB YO ADAPTER TO SAS 6M
SAS CAB YO ADAPTER TO SAS 15M
0.3M SERIAL PRT CONVERTER CBL

SYSTEM SERIAL PORT CONVERTER C
EXTENDER CABLE USB KEYBO 1.8M
VGA TO DVI CONNECTION CONVERTE

RACK INTEGRATION SERVICES BP
RACK INTEGRATION SERVICES

POWER ACTIVE MEMORY EXPANSION

PCIE2 LP 4 PORT 1GBE ADAPTER
PCIE LP POWER GXT145 GRAPHICS
PCIELP 4PORTASYNCEIA 232ADAP
PCIE LP 2 X4 PORT SAS ADAPTER
SATA SLIMLINE DVD RAM DRIVE

4 PORTASYNC EIA 232 PCIEADAP
PCIE2 4 PORT 1GBE ADAPTER

55.36

55.36
428.80
536.20
578.34
619.65
743.58
198.29
247.86
371.79
557.68
371.79
619.65
1,032.75
1,032.75
1,982.87

123.93

248.69

504.81
61.96
123.93
248.69
74.36
90.88
123.93
436.23
17.35
55.36
55.36
11.57
34.70
6.61
99.14
123.93
1,735.01
273.73
477.54
577.51
618.82
247.03
577.51
289.99

N N D D D D D N D D MDD NN DN DN DN DN DN

N N DD D D D MDD DM N MM DN DN

N NN

NN

N N D NN N NN

zZ2 Zz2 z2 z2 Z2 Zz2 Z2 Z2Z Z2 Z2 Z2Z Z Z Z2Z Z2 Z2Z Z2Z Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z2 Z2 Z Z



8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284

8284

8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284

5901
5915
5916
5917
5918
6068
6069
6248
6249
6263
6272
6458
6460

6469

6470
6471
6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478
6488
6489
6491
6492
6493
6494
6496
6577
6580
6651
6653
6654
6655
6656
6657
6658
6659
6660
6665
6667

PCIE DUAL X4 SAS ADAPTER

SAS AA CABLE 3M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS AA CABLE 6M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS AA CABLE 1.5M HD 6GB ADA
SAS AA CBL 0.6M HD 6GB ADAPT
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 1.8M RACK
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 2.0M RACK
1.8M RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS
2.0M RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS
1.8M RACK TRIM KIT

2.0M RACK TRIM KIT

PWR CRD 4.3M 14FT WALL IBM PDU
PWR CRD 14FT DRWR OEM PDU

PWR CRD 4.3M 14FT WALL OEM PDU

PWR CRD 1.8M 6FT WALL 125V 15A
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
4.3M 14 FT 3PH 24A 380 41

4.3M 14FT 1PH 63A PWR CORD
4.3M 14 FT 1PH 48 60A PWR CO
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL 250V 10A
POWER CABLE DRAWER TO IBM PD
OPTIONAL RACK SECURITY KIT
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL 125V,15A
4.3M 3PH 16A POWER CORD

4.3M 14 FT 1PH 24 30A PWR

4.3M 14 FT 1PH 24 30A WR

4.3M 14 FT1PH 24A POWER

4.3M 14FT 1PH 32A POWER CORD
4.3M 14 FT 1PH 24A PWR

PWR CORD 9FT TO WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 14FT 4.3M WALLOEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.8M 9.2FT WALL PDU
4.3M 14FT 3PH 32A PWR CD AUS

618.82
185.89
309.82
144.58
82.62
280.91
343.70
2,902.43
2,902.43
329.65
329.65
11.57
11.57

11.57

11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
33.05
227.20
249.51
249.51
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
112.36
11.57
151.19
149.54
330.48
149.54
157.80
151.19
11.57
11.57
11.57
454 41
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8284

8284
8284
8284

8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
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8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284

6669
6671

6672
6680
7118

7188

7802

8143

8144

EB27
EB2B
EB2H
EB2J
EB2K
EB2L
EB2M
EB40
EB41

EB42
EB4A
EB4B
EB4C
EB4D
EB4E
EB4F
EB4G
EB51

EB52
EB54
EB59
EB5A
EB5B
EB5C
EB5D
EB5SE
EB5SF
EB5G
EBS5H
EB5J
EB5K
EB5L
EB5M
EB5R

PWR CRD 4.3M DRWR OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M DRWR IBM PDU

POWERCORD 2M 6.5 FOOT DRAWER
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU

ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING PROBE

POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT

ETH CBL 15M HW MANAGEMENT
LINUX SOFTWARE PREINSTALL
LINUX SOFTWARE PREINSTALL BP
QSFP+ 40G TRANSCEIVER

1M PASSIVE QSFP+ TO QSFP+ CBL
3M PASSIVE QSFP+ TO QSFP+ CBL
10M QSFP+ MTP OPTICAL CABLE
30M QSFP+ MTP OPTICAL CABLE
AC POWER SUPPLY 900W

PWR SUPP 1400W 200 240 VAC
0.5M FDR 40GBE CU CABLE QSFP
1M FDR 40GBE CU CABLE QSFP
2M FDR 40GBE CU CABLE QSFP
3M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLE QSFP
5M FDR 40GBE OPLT CABLE QSFP
10M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLEQSFP
15M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLEQSFP
20M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLEQSFP
30M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLEQSFP
50M FDR 40GBE OPLT CABLEQSFP
1.0M EDR IB COPPER CABLE

2.0M EDR IB COPPER CABLE

1.5M EDR IB COPPER CABLE
100GB OPTICTRANSCEIVERQSFP28
3M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

5M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

10M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

15M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

20M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

30M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

50M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

100M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

0.5M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
1.0M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
1.5M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
2.0M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
3M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28

11.57
11.57

11.57
11.57
231.34

624.60
21.48
49.57
49.57

2,395.14

428.80

536.20

139.63

247.03

206.55

309.82

289.17

342.87

428.80

536.20

578.34

619.65

660.96

702.27

743.58

991.44

342.87

428.80

384.18

N

,148.41
702.27
743.58
784.89
826.20
867.51
991.44
1,404.53

2,354.66

289.17
342.87
384.18
428.80
1,057.53
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8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284

8284

8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284

EB5S
EB5T
EB5U
EB5V
EB5W
EB5X
EB5Y
ECO01
EC02
EC03
EC04
ECO07
EC08
EC15
EC2A
EC2M
EC2N
EC37
EC3B
EC3E
EC3L
EC3T
EC45
EC46
EC54
EC56
ECBJ
ECBK
ECBL
ECBM
ECBT
ECBU
ECBV
ECBW

ECBX

ECBY
ECBZ
ECCO
ECC2
ECC3
ECC4
ECC7
ECC8

5M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
10M 100GBE OPTICCABLE QSFP28
15M 100GBE OPTICCABLE QSFP28
20M 100GBE OPTICCABLE QSFP28
30M 100GBE OPTICCABLE QSFP28
50M 100GBE OPTICCABLE QSFP28
100M 100GBE OPTICCABLEQSFP28
RACK FRONT DOOR BLACK

RACK REAR DOOR

RACK SIDE COVER

RACK SUITE ATTACHMENT KIT
SLIM REAR ACOUSTIC DOOR
SLIM FRONT ACOUSTIC DOOR
REAR DOOR HEAT EXCHANGER
CAPI ACTIVATION

PCIE3 LP 2PORT10GBE NIC R SR
PCIE3 2PORT10GBE NIC ROCE SR
PCIE3 LP 2PORT10GBE NIC R CU
PCIE3 2 PORT 40GBE NIC ROCE
PCIE3 LP 2PORT 100GB EDR 1B
PCIE3 LP 2PORT100GBE ADPTX16
PCIE3 LP 1PORT 100GB EDR 1B
PCIE2 LP 4-PT USB 3.0 ADAPTER
PCIE2 4 PORT USB 3.0 ADAPTER
PCIE3 LP 1.6TB NVME FLASH AD
PCIE3 LP 3.2TB NVME FLASH AD
SAS X CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS X CABLE 6M HD NARROW
SAS X CABLE 10M HD NARROW

SAS X CABLE 15M HD NARROW 3GB

SAS YO CABLE 1.5M HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 6M HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 10M HD NARROW

SAS YO CABLE 15M HD NARROW 3GB

SAS AE1 CABLE 4M HD NARROW
SAS YE1 CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 0.6M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 1.5M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 6M HD NARROW
3M OPTICAL CABLE PAIR

10M OPTICAL CABLE PAIR

1,123.63
1,173.20
1,231.03
1,288.87
1,470.63
2,057.23
3,296.52
330.48
330.48
413.10
247.86
1,844.90
1,844.90
6,195.65
1,239.29
1,321.91
1,321.91
991.44
1,528.46
1,858.94
3,296.52
1,673.05
413.10
413.10
6,608.75
12,392.12
371.79
619.65
1,032.75
1,982.87
198.29
247.86
371.79
557.68

1,032.75

152.85
268.51
82.62
144.58
185.07
309.82
2,561.21
3,784.81
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8284
8284
8284
8284
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ECCF
ECCG
ECCH
ECCJ
ECCK
ECCN
ECCS
ECDJ
ECDK
ECDL
ECDT
ECDU
ECDV
ECDW
ECEO
ECE3
ECE4
ECWO
EJOS
EJOJ
EJOL
EJOM
EJOT
EJOU
EJOV
EJ10
EJ11
EJ14
EJIN
EJ1P
EJ33
EJT4
EJTS
EJT6
EJT7
EJTL
EJUD
EJUE
ELCO
EM97
EM98
EMX0
EMXA

PORT CONVERTER CABLE FOR UPS

VAR LTH BLUE CAT5E CABLE
VAR LTH GREEN CAT5E CABLE
VAR LTH YELLOW CATSE CABLE
VAR LENGTH FIBRE SAN CABLE
VAR LTH DAC QSFPTO QSFPCBL
3M COPPER CXP CABLE PAIR
3.0M SAS X12 CABLE

4.5M SAS X12 CABLE

10M SAS X12 CABLE

1.5M SAS YO12 CABLE

3.0M SAS YO12 CABLE

4.5M SAS YO12 CABLE

10M SAS YO12 CABLE

0.6M SAS AA12 CABLE

3.0M SAS AA12 CABLE

4.5M SAS AA12 CABLE

OPTICAL WRAP PLUG

PCIE3 OPTICAL CABLE ADAPTER
PCIE3 RAID SAS ADAPTER4PORT
PCIE3 12GB CACHERAID SASADAP
PCIE3 LP RAID SAS ADAPTER
BACKPLANE 12 SFF & DVD BAYS
BACKPLANE 8 SFF & DUAL IOA
SPLIT#EJOT: ADD 2ND CONTROL
PCIE3 SAS TAPE DVD ADAPTER
PCIE3 LP SAS TAPE DVD ADAPTER
PCIE3 12GB CACHERAID SAS ADA
PCIE1 LP SAS TAPE/DVD 2P 3GB
PCIE1 SAS TAPE/DVD 2P 3GB X8
PCIE3 CRYPTOCOPROC BSC3 4767
FRONT BEZEL 12BAY BACKPLANE
FRONT BEZEL 8BAY BACKPLANE
FRONT BEZEL 12BAY BACKPLANE
FRONT BEZEL 8BAY BACKPLANE
SIX BAY 1.8INCH SSD CAGE
FRONT BEZEL 12 BAYS FOR EJOT
FRONT BEZEL 8 BAYS FOR EJOU
PDU ACCESS CORD 0.38M

32 GB DDR4 MEMORY

64 GB DDR4 MEMORY
PCIEGEN3 | O EXPANSIONDRAWER
AC POWER SUPPLY CONDUIT

123.93
20.65
20.65
20.65
20.65

428.80

743.58

289.17

1,383.88
1,466.50
132.19
165.24
1,012.09
1,094.71
82.62
165.24
681.61
8.26
640.30
826.20
5,783.38
826.20
743.58
2,891.69

743.58

826.20

826.20

5,783.38
618.82
618.82

9,914.36

82.62
82.62
82.62
82.62
82.62
82.62
82.62

227.20

1,548.29

3,133.76

3,468.37
173.50
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8284

8284

8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284

ENO1

ENO2

ENO3

ENOA
ENOB
ENOH
ENOJ

ENOK
ENOL
ENOS
ENOT
ENOU
ENOV
ENOW
ENOX
EN15
EN17
EPNA
EPNB
EPNC
EPND
EPNE
EPNF
EPNG
EPNH
EPNJ
EPTH
EPX1

EPXD
EPXL
EPXN
EPXP
EPXQ
EPY1

EPYD
EPYL
EPYN
EPYP
EPYQ
EQO02
EQO3
EQ62

1M 10GBE CABLE SFP+ ACT TWINAX
3M 10GBE CABLE SFP+ ACT TWINAX

5M 10GBE CABLE SFP+ ACT TWINAX

PCIE3 16GB 2PORT FIBRE CHANNE
PCIE3 LP 16GB 2PORT FIBRE CHA
PICE3 4PORT 10GB FCOE 1GBE
PCIE3 LP 4PORT 10GB FCOE 1G
PCIE3 4PORT 10GB FCOE 1GBE
PCIE3 LP 4PORT 10GB FCOE 1GE
PCIE2 4 PT 10 1 GBE SR RJ45
PCIE2 LP4-PT(10+1 GBE)SR+RJ45
PCIE2 4 PT 10 1GBE CRSR RJ45
PCIE2 LP4-PT(10+1GBE)CRSR+RJ45
PCIE2 2PT 10 1GBE BASET RJ45
PCIE2 LP2-PT10/1GBE BASET RJ45
PCIE3 4PORT 10GBE SR ADAPTER
PCIE3 4PORT 10GBE SFP ADAPTE
570 DAYS ACT EPWA ESYA

570 DAYS ACT EPWB ESYB

570 DAYS ACT EPWC ESYC

570 DAYS ACT EPWD ESYD

570 DAYS ACT EPWE ESYE

570 DAYS ACT EPWF ESYF

570 DAYS ACT EPWG ESYG

570 DAYS ACT EPWH ESYH

570 DAYS ACT EPWJ ESYJ
HORIZONTAL PDU MOUNTING HW
6-CORE 3.89 GHZ PROC CARD
10-CORE 3.42 GHZ PROC CARD

8 CORE 4.1 GHZ PROCESSORCARD
4 CORE 3.02GHZ PROCESS CARD

1 CORE 3.026 GHZ P8 PROC

4 CORE 3.026 GHZ P8 PROC

ONE PROC ACTIVATION FOR #EPX1
ONE PROC ACTIVATION FOR #EPXD
ONE PROC ACTIVATION FOR EPXL
ONE PROC ACTIVATION FOR EPXN
ONE PROC ACTIV FOR EPXP

ONE PROC ACTIV FOR EPXQ
QUANTITY 150 OF #3452 SAS CABL
QUANTITY 150 OF #3453 SAS YO
QTY 150 ES62 3.86TB LFF DSK

82.62
99.14

123.93

3,139.55
3,139.55
2,891.69
2,891.69
2,313.35
2,313.35
1,321.91
1,321.91
991.44
991.44
784.89
784.89
2,437.28
1,900.25
2,726.45
3,5652.64
6,113.85
3,883.12
4,957.18
7,601.01
18,176.32
19,415.62
21,894.21
30.57
1,110.41
1,341.74
1,993.61
401.53
908.82
194.16
402.36
270.17
505.63
235.47
297.43
115.67
55,768.26
83,652.39
88,609.57
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8284
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8284
8284
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8284

8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284
8284

8284

8284

8284
8284

8284

8284
8284
8284
8284
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286

21A

EQ64
EQDP
EQEV
EQEZ
EQF3
EQFT
ERF1

ERGO
ES62

ES64

ESD5
ESD9
ESDB

ESDF

ESDP
ESEV
ESEZ
ESF3
ESF4
ESF5
ESF9
ESFA
ESFB
ESFF
ESFG
ESFP
ESFT
ESFV

ESLL

ESLS

EU01
EU19

EU2T

EUA4
EUCG6
EUC7

0010
0011
0348
0353
0359

QTY 150 ES64 7.72TB LFF DSK
QUANTITY 150 ESDP 600GB 15K
QUANTITY 150 OF ESEV 600GB
QUANTITY 150 OF #ESEZ 300GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESF3 1.2TB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESFT 1.8TB
RFID TAGS FOR COMPUTE NODES
REAR RACK EXTENSION

3.86TB 7200 RPM SAS LFF DISK
7.72TB 7200 RPM SAS LFF DISK
600GB 10K RPM SAS SFF3 DISK
1.2TB 10K RPM SAS SFF3 DISK
300GB 15K RPM SAS SFF-3 DISK

600GB15KRPM SAS SFF3DSKDR5XX

600GB15K RPM SAS SFF2DISKDRI
600GB 10K RPM SFF 2 DISK 4K
300GB 15K SAS SFF-2 4K BLK HDD
1.2TB 10K RPM SFF 2 DISK 4K
571GB 10K RPM SFF 3 DISK 4K
600GB 10K RPM SFF 3 DISK 4K
1.2TB 10K RPM SFF 3 DISK 4K
283GB 15K SAS SFF 3 4K BLK HDD
300GB 15K SAS SFF-3 4K BLK HDD
600GB 15K SAS SFF-3 4K BLK HDD
283GB 15K SAS SFF 3 DISK 4K
600GB 15K SAS SFF-2 4K BLK HDD
1.8TB 10K RPM SFF 2 DISK 4K
1.8TB 10K RPM SFF 3 DISK 4K

EXP12SX SAS STORAGEENCLOSURE

EXP24SX SAS STORAGEENCLOSURE

1TB REMOVABLE DISK CARTRIDGE
VELCRO TIES CABLE LABELS

2TB REMOVABLEDISK CARTRDGRDX

RDX USB EXTERNAL DOCKING STA
CORE USE HW FEATURE

CORE USE HW FEATURE 10

IBM POWER SYSTEM S812

ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN CSC BILLING UNITS

V.24 EIA232 6.1M20 FT PCI C

V.35 6.1M20FT PCI CABLE

X.21 6.1M20FT PCI CABLE

162,967.25
169,783.38
71,755.16
89,229.22
148,715.37
223,073.05
16.52
283.39
590.73
1,086.45
536.20
1,049.27
652.70

1,131.89

1,131.89
478.37
594.86
991.44
478.37
478.37
991.44
594.86
594.86

1,074.06
491.59

1,074.06

1,487.15

1,487.15

2,643.83

4,287.96

247.03
20.65

495.72

305.69
413.10
4,130.98
165.24
140.45
1,404.53
102.45
102.45
306.52
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8286
8286
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8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
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8286
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8286

8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286

0551
0553
0599
1025
1107
1817
1818
1927
1929
1948
1953
1962
1964
2456
2459
2934
2936

3124

3125
3287
3288
3289
3290
3293
3450
3451
3452
3453
3454
3455
3456
3457
3458
3661
3662
3663
3681
3684
3685
3691
3692
3693
3694

19 INCH 1.8 METER HIGH RACK

19 INCH 2.0 METER HIGH RACK
RACK FILLER PANEL KIT

MODEM CABLE USCANADA AND GU
USB 500 GB REMOVABLE DISK DR
QUANTITY 150 OF 1962

QUANTITY 150 OF 1964

QUANTITY 150 OF 1948

QUANTITY 150 OF 1953

283GB 15K RPM SAS SFF2 DISK
300GB 15K RPM SAS SFF2 DISK
571GB 10K RPM SAS SFF2 DISK
600GB 10K RPM SAS SFF2 DISK
LCSC 50 MICRON FIBER CONV CAB
LCSC 62.5 MIC.FIB.CONV.CABLE
ASYNCH.TERMINPRINT.CBL EIA232
ASYNCHRONOUS CABLE EIA 232V

SER TO SER PORT CAB DRAWDRAW

SERIAL TO SE.PORT CBL RACK 8M
1M, QDR IB COPPER CABLE

3M, QDR IB COPPER CABLE

5M QDR IBENET COPPER CABLE
10M QDR IB OPTIC CABLE

30M QDR IB OPTIC CABLE

SAS YO CABLE 1.5MHD 6GB ADA
SAS YO CABLE 3MHD 6GB ADAPT
SAS YO CABLE 6MHD 6GB ADAPT
SAS YO CABLE 10MHD 6GB ADAP
SAS X CABLE 3MHD 6GB 2 ADAP
SAS X CABLE 6MHD 6GB 2 ADAP
SAS X CABLE 10MHD 6GB 2 ADA
SAS YO CABLE 15MHD 3GB ADAP
SAS X CABLE 15MHD 3GB 2 ADA
SAS CABLEX ADAPTER TO SAS E
SAS CBL X ADP SAS ENCL 6M
SAS CBL X ADP SAS ENCL 15M
3M SAS CABLE, ADPTR TO ADPTR
SAS CAB AE ADAPTER TO EN 3M
SAS CABLEAE ADAPTER TO EN 6M
SAS CABYO ADAPTER SAS1.5M
SAS CABYO ADAPTER SAS 3M
SAS CABYO ADAPTER SAS 6M
SAS CABYO ADAPTER SAS 15M

2,184.46
2,961.91
61.14
10.74
210.68
80,430.23
80,430.23
97,904.28
97,904.28
652.70
652.70
536.20
536.20
68.57
68.57
30.57
50.40

55.36

55.36
428.80
536.20
578.34
619.65
743.58
198.29
247.86
371.79
557.68
371.79
619.65

1,032.75
1,032.75
1,982.87
123.93
248.69
504.81

61.96
123.93
248.69

74.36

90.88
123.93
436.23
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8286
8286
8286

8286

8286
8286

8286
8286
8286

8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286

3925
3927
3928

3930

4256
4276

4794
4970
4974

5748
5771
5899
5901
5915
5916
5917
5918
6068
6069
6248
6249
6263
6272
6458
6460
6469
6470
6471
6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478
6488
6489
6491
6492
6493
6494
6496

0.3M SERIALPRTCONVERTER CBL

SYSTEM SERIALPORTCONVERTER C

EXTENDCABL USB KEYBO 1.8M
VGA TO DVI CONNECTCONVERTE

POWER ACTIVE MEMORY EXPANSION

ONE PROCESSOR 5250 ENTERPRI
FULL 5250 ENTERPRISEENABLEMEN

POWER GXT145 PCI EXPRESGRAPH
SATA SLIMLINE DVDRAM DRIVE
PCIE2 4PORT 1GBE ADAPTER

PCIE DUAL X4 SAS ADAPTER

SAS AA CABLE 3M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS AA CABLE 6M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS AA CABLE 1.5M HD 6GB ADA
SAS AA CBL 0.6M HD 6GB ADAPT
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 1.8M RACK
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 2.0M RACK
1.8M RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS

2.0M RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS

1.8M RACK TRIM KIT

2.0M RACK TRIM KIT

PWR CRD 4.3M 14FT WALL PDU
PWR CRD 14FT DRWR OEM PDU
PWR CRD 4.3M 14FTWALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 1.8M 6FT WALL 125V15A
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
4.3M 14 FT 3PH 24A 380 41

4.3M 14FT 1PH 63A PWR CORD
4.3M 14FT 1PH48 60A PWR CO
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL 250V,10A

17.35
55.36
55.36

11.57

34.70
6.61

1,735.01
12,392.95
49,571.79

312.30
247.03
273.73
618.82
185.89
309.82
144.58
82.62
280.91
343.70
2,902.43
2,902.43
329.65
329.65
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
11.57
33.05
227.20
249.51
249.51
11.57
11.57
11.57
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8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286

8286
8286
8286

8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286

6577
6580
6651
6653
6654
6655
6656
6657
6658
6659
6660
6665
6667
6669
6671

6672
6680
7118

7188

7802

EB27
EB2B
EB2H
EB2J
EB2K
EB2L
EB2M
EB3Z
EB40
EB41

EB42
EB4A
EB4B
EB4C
EB4D
EB4E
EB4F
EB4G
EB4Z
EB51

EB52
EB54
EB59

POWER CABLE DRAWER TO PD
OPTIONAL RACK SECURITY KIT
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL 125V15A
4.3M 3PH16A POWER CORD

4.3M 14 FT 1PH 24 30A PWR

4.3M 14 FT 1PH 24 30A WR

4.3M 14 FT1PH 24A POWER

4.3M 14FT 1PH 32A POWER CORD
4.3M 14 FT 1PH 24A PWR
PWR.CORD9YFT TO WALLOEM PDU
PWR CRD 14FT 4.3M WALLOEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.8M 9.2FT WALL PDU
4.3M 14FT 3PH32A PWR CD AUS
PWR CRD 4.3M, DRWR OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M, DRWR PDU

POWERCORD 2M 6.5 FOOT DRAWER
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU

ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING PROBE

POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT

ETH CBL 15M HW MANAGEMENT
QSFP 40G TRANSCEIVER

1M PASSIVE QSFP TO QSFP CBL
3M PASSIVE QSFP TO QSFP CBL
10M QSFP MTP OPTICAL CABLE
30M QSFP MTP OPTICAL CABLE
AC POWER SUPPLY 900W

PWR SUPP 1400W 200 240 VAC

Lift tool GenielLift GL-8

0.5M FDR 40GBE CU CABLE QSFP
1M FDR 40GBE CU CABLE QSFP
2M FDR 40GBE CU CABLE QSFP
3M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLE QSFP
5M FDR 40GBE OPLT CABLE QSFP
10M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLEQSFP
15M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLEQSFP
20M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLEQSFP
30M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLEQSFP
50M FDR 40GBE OPLT CABLEQSFP
Service wedge shelf for EB3Z

1.0M EDR IB COPPER CABLE

2.0M EDR IB COPPER CABLE

1.5M EDR IB COPPER CABLE
100GB OPTICTRANSCEIVERQSFP28

11.57
112.36
11.57
151.19
149.54
330.48
149.54
157.80
151.19
11.57
11.57
11.57
454.41
11.57
11.57

11.57
11.57
231.34

624.60
21.48
2,395.14
428.80
536.20
139.63
247.03
206.55
309.82
5,046.41
289.17
342.87
428.80
536.20
578.34
619.65
660.96
702.27
743.58
991.44
264.38
342.87
428.80
384.18
1,148.41

N N D N D D N N N NN DND DN DN NN

N NN

N N N D N D N D D D DN NN DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DN

Z 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2 Z2 Z2Z Z2Z Z Z2Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z2 Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z



8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286

EB5A
EB5B
EB5C
EB5D
EB5SE
EB5SF
EB5G
EBS5H
EB5J
EB5K
EB5L
EB5M
EB5N
EB5R
EB5S
EB5T
EB5U
EB5V
EB5W
EB5X
EB5Y
ECO1
EC02
EC03
EC04
ECO07
EC08
EC15
EC2A
EC2N
EC3B
EC3M
EC46
EC55
EC57
ECBJ
ECBK
ECBL
ECBM
ECBT
ECBU
ECBV
ECBW

3M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

5M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

10M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

15M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

20M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

30M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

50M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

100M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE
0.5M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
1.0M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
1.5M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
2.0M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
25M EDR IB Optical Cable

3M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
5M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
10M 100GBE OPTICCABLE QSFP28
15M 100GBE OPTICCABLE QSFP28
20M 100GBE OPTICCABLE QSFP28
30M 100GBE OPTICCABLE QSFP28
50M 100GBE OPTICCABLE QSFP28
100M 100GBE OPTICCABLEQSFP28
RACK FRONT DOOR BLACK

RACK REAR DOOR

RACK SIDE COVER

RACK SUITE ATTACHMENT KIT
SLIM REAR ACOUSTIC DOOR
SLIM FRONT ACOUSTIC DOOR
REAR DOOR HEAT EXCHANGER
CAPI ACTIVATION

PCIE3 2PORT10GBE NIC ROCE SR
PCIE3 2PORT 40GBE NIC ROCE
PCIE3 2PORT100GBE ADAPTERX16
PCIE2 4PORT USB 3.0 ADAPTER
PCIE3 1.6TB NVME FLASH ADAPT
PCIE3 3.2TB NVME FLASH ADAPT
SAS X CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS X CABLE 6M HD NARROW
SAS X CABLE 10M HD NARROW

SAS X CABLE 15M HD NARROW 3GB

SAS YO CABLE 1.5M HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 6M HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 10M HD NARROW

702.27
743.58
784.89
826.20
867.51
991.44
1,404.53
2,354.66
289.17
342.87
384.18
428.80
950.13
1,057.53
1,123.63
1,173.20
1,231.03
1,288.87
1,470.63
2,057.23
3,296.52
330.48
330.48
413.10
247.86
1,844.90
1,844.90
6,195.65
1,239.29
1,321.91
1,528.46
3,296.52
413.10
6,608.75
12,392.12
371.79
619.65
1,032.75
1,982.87
198.29
247.86
371.79
557.68
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8286

8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286

ECBX

ECBY
ECBZ
ECCO
ECC2
ECC3
ECC4
ECC7
ECC8
ECCF
ECCS
ECDJ
ECDK
ECDL
ECDT
ECDU
ECDV
ECDW
ECEO
ECE3
ECE4
ECRO
ECRF
ECRG
ECRJ
ECRK
ECRM
ECWO
EJO8
EJOJ
EJOL
EJON
EJOP
EJOS
EJOZ
EJ10
EJ14
EJ1P
EJ32
EJ33
EJT8
EJT9
EJTA

SAS YO CABLE 15MHD NARROW 3GB

SAS AE1 CABLE 4M HD NARROW
SAS YE1 CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 0.6M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 1.5M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 6M HD NARROW
3M OPTICAL CABLE PAIR

10M OPTICAL CABLE PAIR

PORT CONVERTER CABLE FOR UPS
3M COPPER CXP CABLE PAIR
3.0M SAS X12 CABLE

4.5M SAS X12 CABLE

10M SAS X12 CABLE

1.5M SAS YO12 CABLE

3.0M SAS YO12 CABLE

4.5M SAS YO12 CABLE

10M SAS YO12 CABLE

0.6M SAS AA12 CABLE

3.0M SAS AA12 CABLE

4.5M SAS AA12 CABLE

2.0 M SLIM RACK

RACK FRONT DOOR

RACK REAR DOOR BLACK

RACK SIDE COVER

RACK REAR EXTENSION 5-IN
Rack Front Door (Black/Flat)
OPTICAL WRAP PLUG

PCIE3 OPTICAL CABLE ADAPTER
PCIE3 RAID SAS ADAPTER 4PORT
PCIE3 12GB CACHE RAID SASADAP
BACKPLANE 12 SFF DVD BAYS
BACKPLANE 18 SFF DUAL IOA
SPLIT EJON ADD 2ND CONTROL
SAS PORTS CABLING FOR DUAL
PCIE3 SAS TAPEDVD ADAPTER
PCIE3 12GB CACHERAID SAS ADA
PCIE1 SAS TAPE/DVD 2P 3GB X8
PCIE3CRYPTOCOPROC NOBSC 4767
PCIE3 CRYPTOCOPROC BSC3 4767
FRONTBEZEL12BAY BACKPLANE
FRONTBEZEL8BAY BACKPLANE
FRONTBEZEL12BAY BACKPLANE

1,032.75

152.85
268.51
82.62
144.58
185.89
309.82
2,561.21
3,784.81
123.93
743.58
289.17
1,383.88
1,466.50
132.19
165.24
1,012.09
1,094.71
82.62
165.24
681.61
3,015.62
867.51
454 41
355.26
475.06
454.41
8.26
929.47
826.20
5,783.38
826.20
3,304.79
826.20
123.93
826.20
5,783.38
618.82

9,914.36
9,914.36
82.62
82.62
82.62
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8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
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8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286

EJTB
EJTC
EJTD
EJTE
EJTF
EJTH
EJTM
EJTN
ELCO
EM92
EM93
EM94
EM95
EMXO0
EMXA
EMXG
ENO1
ENO2
ENO3
ENOA
ENOH
ENOK
ENOS
ENOU
ENOW
EN15
EN17
EN29
EPTH
EPX0
EPX6
EPXE
EPXF
EPXH
EPXK
EPYO
EPY6
EPYE
EPYF
EPYH
EPYK
EQ02
EQO3

FRONTBEZEL8BAY BACKPLANE
FRONT BEZEL 12BAY BACKPLANE
Front Bezel - 8-Bay BackPlane
FRONT BEZEL 12BAY BACKPLANE
Front Bezel - 8-Bay BackPlane
FRONTDOOR18BAY BACKPLANE
EIGHTBAY 1.8INCH SSD CAGE
RACK MOUNT RAIL KITL

PDU ACCESS CORD 0.38M

32 GB DDR4 MEMORY

64 GB DDR4 MEMORY

128 GB DDR4 MEMORY

256 GB DDR4 MEMORY
PCIEGEN3 | O EXPANSIONDRAWER
AC POWER SUPPLY CONDUIT
PCle3 6-Slot Fanout Module

1M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACTTWINAX
3M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACTTWINAX
5M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACTTWINAX
PCIE3 16GB 2PORT FIBRE CHANNE
PICE3 4PORT 10GB FCOE 1GBE
PCIE3 4PORT 10GB FCOE 1GBE
PCIE2 4PT10 1GBESR RJ45

PCIE2 4PT10 1GBECRSR RJ45
PCIE2 2PT 101GBE BASET RJ45
PCIE3 4PORT 10GBE SR ADAPTER
PCIE3 4PORT 10GBE SFP ADAPTE
2 PORT ASYNC EIA 232 PCIE AD
HORIZONTAL PDU MOUNTING HW
6CORE 3.02 GHZ PROC CARD
8CORE 3.72 GHZ PROC CARD
6CORE 3.89 GHZ PROC CARD
8CORE 4.15 GHZ PROC CARD

12 CORE 3.52 GHZ POWERS8 PRO

4CORE 3.02GHZPOWERS8 PROCCARD

ONE PROC ACTIVATION EPX0
ONE PROC ACTIVATION EPX6
ONE PROC ACTIVATION FOR EPXE
ONE PROC ACTIVATION FOR EPXF
ONE PROC ACTIVATION FOR EPXH

ONEPROCESSORCOREACTIVATIEPXK

QUANTITY 150 OF 3452 SAS CABL
QUANTITY 150 OF 3453 SAS YO

82.62
82.62
82.62
82.62
82.62

247.86
82.62
82.62

227.20

1,548.29
3,133.76
7,177.99
14,355.16
3,468.37
173.50
2,942.09
82.62
99.14
123.93
3,139.55
2,891.69
2,313.35
1,321.91
991.44
784.89
2,437.28
1,900.25

163.59

30.57
1,602.82
3,957.48
3,306.44
6,113.85
6,279.09
1,602.82
297.43
594.86
1,132.72
1,339.26
1,398.75

297.43

55,768.26

83,652.39
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8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
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8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286

8286

8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286

EQ62
EQ64
EQDN
EQDP
EQEU
EQEV
EQEY
EQEZ
EQF2
EQF3
EQFS
EQFT
ERGO
ES62
ES64
ESD4
ESD5
ESD9
ESDA
ESDB
ESDE

ESDF

ESDN
ESDP
ESEU
ESEV
ESEY
ESEZ
ESF2
ESF3
ESF4
ESF5
ESF8
ESF9
ESFA
ESFB
ESFE
ESFF
ESFN
ESFP
ESFS
ESFT
ESFU

QTY 150 ES62 3.86TB LFF DSK
QTY 150 ES64 7.72TB LFF DSK
QUANTITY 150 ESDN 571GB 15K
QUANTITY 150 ESDP 600GB 15K
QUANTITY 150 OF ESEU 571GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESEV 600GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESEY 283 GB S
QUANTITY 150 OF ESEZ 300GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESF2 1.2TB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESF3 1.2TB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESFS 1.7TB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESFT 1.8TB
REAR RACK EXTENSION

3.86TB 7200 RPM SAS LFF DISK
7.72TB 7200 RPM SAS LFF DISK
571GB 10K RPM SAS SFF3 DISK
600GB 10K RPM SAS SFF3 DISK
1.2TB 10K RPM SAS SFF3 DISK
283GB 15K RPM SAS SFF3 DISK
300GB 15K RPM SAS SFF3 DISK
571GB15KRPM SAS SFF3DSKDR528

600GB15KRPM SAS SFF3DSKDR5XX

571GB15K RPM SAS SFF2DISKDRI
600GB15K RPM SAS SFF2DISKDRI
571GB 10K RPM SFF 2 DISK 4K
600GB 10K RPM SFF 2 DISK 4K
283GB 15K SAS SFF2 4K BLK HDD
300GB 15K SAS SFF2 4K BLK HDD
1.1TB 10K RPM SFF 2 DISK 4K
1.2TB 10K RPM SFF 2 DISK 4K
571GB 10K RPM SFF 3 DISK 4K
600GB 10K RPM SFF 3 DISK 4K
1.1TB 10K RPM SFF 3 DISK 4K
1.2TB 10K RPM SFF 3 DISK 4K
283GB 15K SAS SFF3 4K BLK HDD
300GB 15K SAS SFF3 4K BLK HDD
571GB 15K SAS SFF3 4K BLK HDD
600GB 15K SAS SFF3 4K BLK HDD
571GB 15K SAS SFF2 4K BLK HDD
600GB 15K SAS SFF2 4K BLK HDD
1.7TB 10K RPM SFF 2 DISK 4K
1.8TB 10K RPM SFF 2 DISK 4K
1.7TB 10K RPM SFF 3 DISK 4K

88,609.57
162,967.25
169,783.38
169,783.38

71,755.16

71,755.16

89,229.22

89,229.22
148,715.37
148,715.37
223,073.05
223,073.05

283.39
590.73
1,086.45
536.20
536.20
1,049.27
652.70
652.70
1,131.89

1,131.89

1,131.89
1,131.89
478.37
478.37
594.86
594.86
991.44
991.44
478.37
478.37
991.44
991.44
594.86
594.86
1,074.06
1,074.06
1,239.29
1,074.06
1,487.15
1,487.15
1,487.15
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8286
8286

8286

8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286
8286

8286

8286
8286
8286
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335

ESFV

ESLL

ESLS

ESNJ
ESNK
ESNL
ESNM
ESNN
ESNP
ESNQ
ESNR
ESPJ
ESPL
ESPM
ESPQ
ESPR
ESPS
ESPT
EU01

EU19

EU2T

EUA4
EUC6
EUC7
0010
0011
0983
1111
1112
1113
1118
1119
4256
6458
6469
6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478

1.8TB 10K RPM SFF 3 DISK 4K

EXP12SX SAS STORAGEENCLOSURE

EXP24SX SAS STORAGEENCLOSURE

283GB 15K SAS SFF-3 4K HDD
300GB 15K SAS SFF-3 4K HDD
283GB 15K SAS SFF-2 4K HDD
300GB 15K SAS SFF-2 4K HDD
571GB 15K SAS SFF-3 4K HDD
600GB 15K SAS SFF-3 4K HDD
571GB 15K SAS SFF-2 4K HDD
600GB 15K SAS SFF-2 4K HDD
12-core 3.52 GHz P8 proc
QUANTITY 150 OF ESNL 283GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESNM 300GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESNQ 571GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESNR 600GB
64 GB DDR4 Mem Tall SAP HANA
128 GB DDR4 Mem Tall SAP HAN
1TB REMOVABLE DISK CARTRIDGE
VELCRO TIES CABLE LABELS

2TB REMOVABLEDISK CARTRDGRDX

RDX USB EXTERNAL DOCKING STA
CORE USE HW FEATURE

CORE USE HW FEATURE 10

ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN CSC BILLING UNITS

US TAA COMPLIANCE INDICATOR
3m, Blue Cat5e Cable

10m, Blue Cat5e Cable

25m, Blue Cat5e Cable

CATS5E Ethernet Cable 3M YELLOW
CATS5E Ethernet Cbl 10M YELLOW
EXTENDERCABLE USB KEYBO 1.8M
PWRCRD 4.3M 14FT WALL PDU
PWRCRD 4.3M 14FT WALLOEM PDU
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU

1,487.15

2,643.83

4,287.96

454.41
454.41
454.41
454.41
846.85
846.85
846.85
846.85

4,543.25
68,161.21
68,161.21

127,027.71

127,027.71
412.27
825.37
247.03

20.65

495.72

305.69
413.10
4,130.98
133.60
1,336.02
0.00
19.65
35.37
62.87
19.65
35.37
33.01
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00

N

N

N N N D N D D N NN NN NN DN DN DD DD NN

N N N D N D N N N N DN DN DN DN DN DD DD DD DD

z

zZ2 2 2 2 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z Z2Z Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2 Z2 Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2 Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z



8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335

6488
6489
6491

6492
6493
6494
6496
6577
6653
6654
6655
6656
6657
6658
6659
6665
6667
6669
6671

6672
6680
8143
8144
EB27
EB2B
EB2H
EB2J
EB2K
EB2V
EB2X
EB40
EB41
EB42
EB46
EB47
EB4A
EB4B
EB4C
EB4D
EB4E
EB4F
EB4G
EB4J

PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
4.3M 14 FT 3PH/32A PWR CORD
4.3M 14 FT 1PH 63A PWR CORD
4.3M 14 FT 1PH 48 60A PWR CO
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FTWALL 250V 10A
POWER CABLE DRAWER TO IBM PD
4.3M 3PH 16A POWER CORD

4.3M 1PH/24-30A POWER CORD
4.3M 14FT 1PH/24 30A WR PWR
4.3M 14FT 1PH/32A POWER CORD
4.3M 14FT 1PH 32A POWER CORD
4.3M 14FT 1PH/24A PWR CD KOR
PWR CORD 9FT TO WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.8M 9.2FT PDU

4.3M 14FT 3PH 32A PWR CD AUS
PWR CRD 4.3M DRWR OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M DRWR PDU

PWR CRD 2M DRWR PDU
PWRCRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
LINUX SOFTWARE PREINSTALL
LINUX SOFTWARE PREINSTALL BP
QSFP+ 40G Transceiver

1M PASSIVE QSFP TO QSFP CBL
3M PASSIVE QSFP TO QSFP CBL
10M QSFP MTP OPTICAL CABLE
30M QSFP MTP OPTICAL CABLE
AC POWER SUPPLY 1300W

AC POWER SUPPLY - 2200W

0.5M FDR 40GBE CU CABLE QSFP
1M FDR 40GBE CU CABLE QSFP
2M FDR 40GBE CU CABLE QSFP
10GBE OPTICAL TRANSC SFP+ SR
25GBE OPT TRANSCEIVER SFP28
3M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLE QSFP
5M FDR 40GBE OPLT CABLE QSFP
10M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLEQSFP
15M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLEQSFP
20M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLEQSFP
30M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLEQSFP
50M FDR 40GBE OPLT CABLEQSFP
0.5 SFP/25GbE CU Cable

31.44
216.12
237.34
237.34

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00
143.82
142.25
314.36
142.25
150.11
143.82

11.00

11.00
432.24

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

47.15

47.15

2,278.31
407.88
510.05
132.82
234.98
235.77
471.54
275.06
326.15
407.88

43.22
302.57
510.05
550.13
589.42
628.72
668.01
707.30
943.07

78.59
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8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335

EB4K
EB4L
EB4M
EB4P
EB51

EB52
EB54
EB59
EB5A
EB5B
EB5C
EB5D
EB5SE
EB5SF
EB5G
EBS5H
EB5J

EB5K
EB5L
EB5M
EB5N
EB5R
EB5S
EB5T
EB5U
EB5V
EB5W
EB5X
EB5Y
EC2A
EC2R
EC2T
EC3B
EC3E
EC3L
EC3T
EC4C
EC4D
EC4E
EC4H
EC4J

EC4K
EC4L

1.0 SFP25GBE CU CABLE

1.5 SFP25GBE CU CABLE

2.0 SFP25GBE CU CABLE

2.5 QSFP28100GBE CU CABLE

1.0M EDR 100GBE COPPER CABLE
2.0M EDR IB COPPER CABLE

1.5M EDR 100GBE COPPER CABLE
100GBE OPTIC TRANSC QSFP28
3M EDR 100GBE OPTICAL CABLE
5M EDR 100GBE OPTICAL CABLE
10M EDR 100GBE OPTICAL CABLE
15M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

20M EDR 100GBE OPTICAL CABLE
30M EDR 100GBE OPTICAL CABLE
50M EDR 100GBE OPTICAL CABLE
100M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

0.5M 100GbE Cu Cable QSFP28
1.0M 100GbE Cu Cable QSFP28
1.5M 100GbE Cu Cable QSFP28
2.0M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
25M EDR IB Optical Cable

3M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
5M 100GbE Optic Cable QSFP28
10M 100GbE Optic Cable QSFP28
15M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
20M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
30M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
50M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
100M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
CAPI ACTIVATION

PCIE2 LP 2-PORT 10GBE NIC RO
PCle3 LP 2-port 25/10GbE NIC
PCIE3 2 PORT 40GBE NIC ROCE
PCIE3 LP 2PORT100GBEDR IB AD
PCIE3 LP 2-PORT 100GBE ADPTX16
PCIE3 LP 1PORT100GBEDR IB AD
AIR COOLED NVIDIA GPU 1ST

AIR COOLED NVIDIA GPU 2ND
NVIDIA TESLA V100 WNVLINK A
NVIDIA TESLA V100 GPU 16GB W
NVIDIA TESLA V100 GPU 16GB
NVIDIA TESLA V100 GPU 32GB W
NVIDIA Tesla V100 GPU 32GB

98.24
117.88
157.18
407.88
326.15
407.88
365.44

1,092.39
668.01
707.30
746.60
785.89
825.19
943.07

1,336.02

2,239.80
275.06
326.15
365.44
407.88
903.78

1,005.94

1,068.82

1,1156.97

1,170.98

1,225.99

1,398.89

1,956.88

3,135.72

1,178.84
549.34
769.39

1,453.90

1,768.26

3,135.72

1,591.44

9,429.94

9,429.94

9,037.00

9,037.00

9,037.00

12,180.57
12,180.57
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8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335

EC50
EC54
EC56
EC5C
EC5E
EC62
EC64
ECB3
ECBD
ECBE
ECCG
ECCH
ECCJ
ECCwW
ECWO
EJ31
EJ34
EJTX
EJTY
EL3Z
EL43
EL4L
EL4M
EL5B
ELSV
ELC5
ELDO
ELS6
ELU4
ELU5
ELUG
EMG60
EM61
EMG63
EM64
EM65
ENO1
ENO2
ENO3
ENOS
ENOT
ENOV
EPOO

NVIDIA TESLA V100 WNVLINK W
PCIE3 LP 1.6TB NVME FLASH AD
PCIE3 LP 3.2TB NVME FLASH AD
PCIE3 X8 LP 3.2TB NVME AIX/L
PCIE3 X8 LP 6.4TB NVME AIX/L
PCle4 LP 1-port 100Gb EDR

PCle4 LP 2-port 100Gb EDR

5m (16.4-ft) Blue CAT5E Swit

5M 16.4FT IBM LC LC FIBER CB
25M 82.5FT IBM LC LC FIBER C
Var Ith Blue Cat5e Cable

Var Ith Green Cat5e Cable

Var Ith Yellow Cat5e Cable

5m (16.4-ft) Yellow CAT5E Sw
OPTICAL WRAP PLUG

Four Water-Cooled Planar Ass

Six Water-Cooled Planar Ass

RACK MOUNT FIXED RAIL KIT
RACK MOUNT SLIDE RAIL KIT
PCIE2 LP2PT10 1GBE BASETRJ45
PCIE3 LP 16GB 2PORT FIBRECHA
PCIE2 4 PORT 1GBE ADAPTER
PCIE2 LP 4 PORT 1GBE ADAPTER
PCIE3 16GB 2PORT FIBRECHANNE
PCle3 LP 32Gb 2-port FC Adap
POWER CORD - DRAWER TO PDU
1TB 7.2K RPM SATA SFF 4 DISK
960GB RI SATA 5XX SFF 4 SSD
960 GB 2.5" SATA/SSD Drive

1.92 TB 2.5" SATA/SSD Drive

3.84 TB 2.5 SATASSD DRIVE

8 GB DDR4 2666 RDIMM

16 GB DDR4 2666 RDIMM

32 GB DDR4 2666 RDIMM

64 GB DDR4 2666 RDIMM

128 GB DDR4 Memory

1M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACTTWINAX
3M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACTTWINAX
5M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACTTWINAX
PCIE2 4 PT 101 GBE SRRJ45
PCIE2 LP4 PT 101 GBE SRRJ45
PCIE2 LP4 PT 10 1GBE CRSR RJ
8 W P8 3.325 GHZ PROC 190W

9,037.00
6,286.37
11,787.63
3,614.33
6,915.08
1,256.64
1,885.36
27.51
77.02
113.17
19.65
19.65
19.65
27.51
7.86
2,161.21
2,5654.16
156.39
156.39
746.60
2,180.86
236.55
236.55
2,180.86
2,966.75
22.01
392.16
1,131.69
696.30
1,327.38
3,112.14
313.57
44717
863.70
1,806.77
3,928.69
78.59
94.31
117.88
1,257.43
1,257.43
943.07
942.29
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8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8335
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408

8408

8408
8408
8408
8408

8408

8408
8408
8408

8408

GTG
GTH
GTX

EPO1

EP04
EP05
EPOK
EPOL
EPOM
EPON
EPOP
EPOQ
EPOR
EPOS
EPAH
EPAJ
EPAK
EPAL
EPAM
EPTH
ERF1

ES6A
EUAS

0010
0011
0348
0353
0359
0456
0551
0553
0599

1025

1107
1111
1112
1113

1752

1818
1882
1929

1953

10 W P8 2.926 GHZ PROC 190W

8 W P8 3.25 3.85 GHZ PROC19W
10 WP8 2.86 3.4 GHZ PROC190W
16-C 2.603.09 GHZ PROC 190W
18-C 2.983.26 GHZ PROC 190W
20-C 2.02.87 GHZ PROC 190W
22-C 2.783.07 GHZ PROC 190W
16-c 2.7/3.3 GHz PROC 190W

18-C 3.153.45 GHZ PROC 190W
20-c 2.4/3.0 GHz PROC 190W

22-C 2.803.10 GHZ PROC 190W
PWR CRD .26M, DRWR-IBM PDU R
Pwr Crd 2m, Drwr-IBM PDU

PWR CRD .26M, DRWR-IBM PDU L
PWR CRD 2.8M, DRWR-IBM PDU
Pwr Crd 4.3m, Drwr-IBM PDU
HORIZONTAL PDU MOUNTING HARD
RFID TAGS FOR COMPUTE NODES
2TB 7.2K RPM SATA SFF 4 DISK
STANDALONE USB DVD DRIVE WC
IBM Power System AC922

IBM Power System AC922

IBM POWER AC922

ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN CSC BILLING UNITS
V.24/EIA232 6.1M 20 FT PCI CBL
V.35 6.1M 20 FT PCI CBL

X.21 6.1M 20 FT PCI CBL

CUSTER SPECIFIED PLAC

19 INCH, 1.8 METER HIGH RACK
19 INCH, 2.0 METER HIGH RACK
RCK FILL PAN KIT

MODEM CBL US/CANADA AND GEN US

USB 500 GB RMVBL DSK DR

3M, BLUE CAT5E CBL

10M, BLUE CATS5E CBL

25M, BLUE CATS5E CBL
900GB10KRPM SAS SFF2DR AIX/LNX
QTITY 150 OF 1964

146.8GB 10K RPM SAS SFF DR
QTITY 150 OF 1953

300GB15KRPM SAS SFF2DR AIX/LNX

1,671.00
1,020.88
1,649.59
2,356.90
2,749.84
3,142.79
3,635.74
2,356.90
2,749.84
3,142.79
3,635.74
19.65
19.65
19.65
19.65
19.65
29.08
15.72
706.52
77.80
4,008.06
4,008.06
4,008.06
133.60
1,336.02
97.45
97.45
291.57
314.36
2,389.90
3,240.24
58.16

10.22

200.40
19.65
35.37
62.87

1,178.84

76,506.80
510.83
93,128.46

620.86
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8408

8408
8408
8408
8408

8408

8408
8408
8408
8408

8408

8408

8408

8408

8408

8408

8408

8408

8408

8408

8408

8408

8408

8408
8408

8408

8408

8408

8408
8408

8408

8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408

1964

2456
2459
2934
2936

3124

3125
3287
3288
3289

3290

3293

3450

3451

3452

3453

3454

3455

3456

3457

3458

3661

3662

3663
3681

3684

3685

3691

3692
3693

3694

3925
3927
3928
3930
4256
4276
4558

600GB10KRPM SAS SFF2DR AIX/LNX

2M LC SC50MICRON FIB CONV CBL
2M LC SC 62.5MICRON FIB CONV

3M ASYNC TRMN/PRNTR CBL EIA232
ASYNC CBL EIA 232/V.24 3M

SRL TOSRL PORTCBL DRWR/DRWR3.7

SRL TO SRL PORT CBL RCK/RCK
1M, 3.3FT IB 40G COPP CBL QSFP
3M, 9.8 FT. IB40G COPP CBL QSF
5M QDR IB/ENET COPP CBL QSFP

10M QUAD DATARATE INBND OPTCBL
30MQUAD DATA RATEINBND OPT CBL
SAS YO CBL1.5M HD6GB ADPTR TOE

SAS YO CBL3M HD6GB ADPTR TO EN
SAS YO CBL6M HD6GB ADPTR TO EN
SAS YO CBL10M HD6GBADPTR TO EN
SAS X CBL 3M HD6GB 2ADPTR TOEN

SAS X CBL 6M HD6GB 2ADPTR TOEN

SAS X CBL 10MHD6GB 2ADPTR TOEN
SAS YO CBL 15M HD3GBADPTR TOEN

SAS X CBL15M HD3GB2ADPTR TO EN

SAS CBLXADPTR TOSAS ENCLDUALC3

SAS CBLXADPTR TOSAS ENCLDUALCG6

SAS CBLX ADPTRSAS ENCLDUAL15M

3M SAS CBL, ADPTR TO ADPTR AA

SAS CBLAE ADPTRENCL SNGLCONT/3

SAS CBLAE ADPTRENCL SNGLCONT/6

SAS CBL YO ADPTRSAS ENCLSNGL C
SAS CBL YO AD SAS ENCL SNGL/3M
SAS CBL YO AD SAS ENCL SNGL/6M
SAS CBL YO AD SAS ENCLSNGL/15M

0.3M SRL PORT CONV CBL9PIN 25P

SYS SRL PORT CONVERTER CBL
EXTENDER CBL USB KYBRDS1.8M
VGA TO DVI CONNECTION CONVERT
POWER CORD TO PDU UPS

510.05

65.23
65.23
29.08
47.94

52.65

52.65
407.88
510.05
550.13

589.42
707.30
188.61
235.77
353.65
530.48
353.65
589.42
982.37
982.37
1,886.15
117.88
236.55

480.18
58.94

117.88
236.55

70.73

86.45
117.88

414.95

16.50
52.65
52.65
11.00
33.01

6.29
11.00
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8408
8408

8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408

8408

8408

8408

8408

8408

8408

8408

8408

8408

8408
8408
8408

8408

8408

8408

8408

4792
4798

4988
4989
5285
5748
5771
5785
5899
5901
5915
5916
5917
5918
6068
6069
6248
6249
6263
6272
6458
6460
6469

6471

6472

6473

6474

6475

6476

6477

6478

6488

6489
6491
6492

6493

6494

6496

6577

ACTIVE MEM EXPNS ENBLMENT
ACTIVE MEMORY EXPANSION ENABLE

ONE PROC OF 5250 ENT ENBLMENT
FULL 5250 ENT ENBLMENT

PCIE2 2PORT 4XIB QDR ADPTR40GB
POWER GXT145 PCI EXP GRAPH AC
SATA SLIMLINE DVD RAM DR

4 PORT ASYNC EIA 232 PCIE ADPT
PCIE2 4 PORT 1GBE ADPTR

PCIE DUAL X4 SAS ADPTR

SAS AA CBL 3M HD 6GB ADPTR

SAS AA CBL 6M HD 6GB ADPTR

SAS AA CBL 1.5M HD 6GB ADPTR
SAS AA CBL 0.6M HD 6GB ADPTR
OPT FRONT DOOR 1.8M RCK

OPT FRONT DOOR 2.0M RCK

1.8M RCK ACOUSTIC DOORS

2.0M RCK ACOUSTIC DOORS

1.8M RCK TRIM KIT

2.0M RCK TRIM KIT

PWR CORD 4.3M 14 FTDRWR WALL
PWR CORD 4.3M 14 FT, DRWR WALL
PWR CORD 4.3M 14 FT, DRWR WALL

PWR CORD 2.7M9FT DRWR WALL/OEM
PWR CORD 2.7M9FT DRWR WALL/OEM
PWR CORD 2.7M9FT DRWR WALL/OEM
PWR CORD 2.7M9FT DRWR 250V/13A
PWR CORD 2.7M9FT DRWR 250V/16A
PWR CORD 2.7M9FT DRWR 250V/10A
PWR CORD 2.7M9FT DRWR 250V/16A
PWR CORD 2.7M9FT DRWR 250V 16A

PWR CORD 2.7M9FT DRWR 125V/15A

4.3M 14 FT 3PH 24A 380 41
4.3M 14FT 1PH 63A PWR CORD
4.3M14FT1PH/48 60A 200 240V PW

PWRCORD 2.7MO9FTDRWR TOWALL/OEM
PWRCORD 2.7M9FTDRWR TOWALL/OEM
PWRCORD 2.7M 9FTTO WALL/OEM250

PWRCBL DRWRTO PDU200 240V/10A

2,043.32
2,750.63

11,788.41
47,153.65
785.89
297.07
234.98
549.34
259.23
588.63
176.83
294.71
137.53
78.59
267.20
326.93
2,760.85
2,760.85
313.57
313.57
11.00
11.00
11.00

11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00

31.44

216.12
237.34
237.34

11.00
11.00
11.00

11.00
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8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408

8408

8408

8408
8408

8408

8408

8408
8408
8408
8408

8408
8408
8408

8408
8408
8408
8408
8408

8408

8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408

6580
6651
6653
6654
6655
6656
6657
6658

6659

6660

6665
6667

6669

6671

6672
6680
7118
7188

7802
8143
8144

EB27
EB2B
EB2H
EB2J
EB2K

EB2M

EB2Z
EB3M
EB51

EB52
EB54
EB59
EB5A
EB5B
EBS5C
EB5D
EBSE
EBS5SF
EB5G
EBSH

OPTIONAL RACK SECURITY KIT
PWR CORD2.7M 9FTTO WALL/OEM
4.3M 14FT 3PH 16A 380 415V PWR
4.3M 14 FT 1PH 24 30A PWR

4.3M 14 FT 1PH 24 30A WR

4.3M 14 FT1PH 24A POWER

4.3M 14FT 1PH 32A POWER CORD
4.3M 14 FT 1PH 24A PWR

PWR CORD2.7M 9FT WALL/OEM 250V

PWR CORD 4.3M 14FTDRWRWALL125V

PWR CORD 2.8M 9.2 FT DRWR WALL
4.3M 14FT 3PH 32A 380 415V PWR

PWR CORD 4.3M 14FT DRWROEM PDU

PWR CORD 2.7M 9FT DRWR PDU250V

PWR CRD 2M DRWR PDU

PWR CORD 2.7M 9 FT DAWER WALL
ENVIRONMENTAL MONING PROBE
PWR DISTRIBUTION UNIT

ETH CBL, 15M HW MNGMNT CONSOLE
LNX SW PREINSTALL
LNXSW PREINSTALL BUSINESS PART

QSFP 40G TRANSCEIVER

1M PASSIVE QSFP TO QSFP CBL
3M PASSIVE QSFP TO QSFP CBL
10M QSFP MTP OPTICAL CABLE
30M QSFP MTP OPTICAL CABLE

POWER SUPPLY 1400W 200 240 VAC

LIFT TOOL

POWER SUPPLY 2000W 200 240 V
1.0M EDR 100GBE COPPER CABLE
2.0M EDR 100GBE COPPER CABLE
1.5M EDR 100GBE COPPER CABLE
100GB OPTIC TRANSCEIVER QSFP
3M EDR 100GBE OPTICAL CABLE
5M EDR 100GBE OPTICAL CABLE
10M EDR 100GBE OPTICAL CABLE
15M EDR 100GBE OPTICAL CABLE
20M EDR 100GBE OPTICAL CABLE
30M EDR 100GBE OPTICAL CABLE
50M EDR 100GBE OPTICAL CABLE
100M EDR 100GBE OPTICALCABLE

106.88

11.00
143.82
142.25
314.36
142.25
150.11
143.82

11.00

11.00

11.00
432.24

11.00

11.00

11.00
11.00
220.05
594.14

20.43
47.15
47.15

2,278.31
407.88
510.05
132.82
234.98

294.71

5,999.52
294.71
326.15
407.88
365.44

1,092.39
668.01
707.30
746.60
785.89
825.19
943.07

1,336.02

2,239.80
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8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408

8408

8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408

8408

8408
8408
8408
8408
8408

EB5J

EB5K
EB5L

EB5M
EB5R
EB5S
EB5T
EB5U
EB5V
EB5W
EB5X
EB5Y
ECO01

EC02
EC03
ECO04
ECO07
EC08

EC15

EC17
EC2N
EC30
EC3B
EC3M
EC46
EC55
EC57
ECBO
ECB2
ECBJ
ECBK
ECBL
ECBM
ECBT
ECBU
ECBV
ECBW

ECBX

ECBY
ECBZ
ECCO
ECC2
ECC3

0.5M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
1.0M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
1.5M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
2.0M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
3M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
5M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
10M 100GBE OPTICCABLE QSFP28
15M 100GBE OPTICCABLE QSFP28
20M 100GBE OPTICCABLE QSFP28
30M 100GBE OPTICCABLE QSFP28
50M 100GBE OPTICCABLE QSFP28
100M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP
RACK FRONT DOOR BLACK

RACK REAR DOOR

RACK SIDE COVER

RACK SUITE ATTACHMENT KIT
SLIM REAR ACOUSTIC DOOR
SLIM FRONT ACOUSTIC DOOR

REARDOORHEATEXCHAN 2.0M RACK

CAPI ACTIVATION

PCIE3 2PORT 10GBE NIC&ROCE SR
PCIE2 2 PORT 10GBE ROCE SR ADP
PCIE3 2PORT 40GBE NIC ROCE
PCIE3 2 PORT 100GBE ADAPTERX
PCIE2 4-PORT USB 3.0 ADAPTER
PCIE3 1.6TB NVMEFLASHADAPTER
PCIE3 3.2TB NVMEFLASHADAPTER
0.6M 2.0 FT, BLUE CAT5 ETH CBL
1.5M 4.9 FT, BLUE CAT5 ETH CBL
SAS X CABLE 3M HD NARROW

SAS X CABLE 6M HD NARROW

SAS X CABLE 10M HD NARROW
SAS X CABLE 15M HD NARROW 3GB
SAS YO CABLE 1.5M HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 6M HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 10M HD NARROW

SAS YO CABLE 15M HD NARROW 3GB

SAS AE1 CABLE 4M HD NARROW
SAS YE1 CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 0.6M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 1.5M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 3M HD NARROW

275.06
326.15
365.44
407.88
1,005.94
1,068.82
1,115.97
1,170.98
1,225.99
1,398.89
1,956.88
3,135.72
314.36
314.36
392.95
235.77
1,754.90
1,754.90

6,777.55

1,571.79
1,257.43
1,375.31
1,453.90
3,135.72
392.95
6,286.37
11,787.63
10.22
13.36
353.65
589.42
982.37
1,886.15
188.61
235.77
353.65
530.48

982.37

145.39
255.42

78.59
137.53
176.83
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8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408

8408

8408
8408
8408

8408

8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408

8408

8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408

ECC4
ECC7
ECC8
ECCF
ECCS
ECDJ
ECDT
ECDU
ECEO
ECE3
ECWO
EHC1
EJO8
EJOJ
EJOL
EJ10
EJ14
EJ27

EJ28

EJ32
EJ33
ELCO

ELJN

ELNN
EM81

EM8Q
EM8R
EM8S
EMAA
EMAB
EMB9
EMBD

EMEE

EMJA
EMJB
EMX0
EMXA
EMXG
ENO1

EN02
ENO3
ENOA

SAS AA CABLE 6M HD NARROW

3M OPTICAL CABLE PAIR

10M OPTICAL CABLE PAIR

PORT CONVERTER CABLE FOR UPS
3M COPPER CXP CABLE PAIR

3.0M SAS X12 CABLE

1.5M SAS YO12 CABLE

3.0M SAS YO12 CABLE

0.6M SAS AA12 CABLE

3.0M SAS AA12 CABLE

OPTICAL WRAP PLUG

SOL ED HLTHCAR 3.02GHZ 12 CO
PCIE3 OPTICAL CABLE ADAPTER
PCIE3 RAID SAS ADAPTER 4 PORT
PCIE3 12GB CACHE RAID SAS ADAP
PCIE3 SAS TAPEDVD ADAPTER
PCIE3 12GB CACHE RAID SAS AD
PCIE CRYPTO COPROCESSOR NO B

PCIECRYPTOCOPROCGEN3BSC4765

PCIE3 CRYPTO COPROC NOBSC 47
PCIE3 CRYPTO COPROC BSC 3 47
PDU ACCESS CORD 0.38M

POWER INT FAC FOR LINUX PACKAG

POWER INT FAC FOR LINUX PACK
ACTIVE MEMORY MIRRORING

32 GB DDR4 MEMORY

64 GB DDR4 MEMORY

128 GB CDIMM DDR4 MEMORY

1GB MEMORY ACTIVATION

QTY 100 1GB MEMORY ACTIVATIONS
512 MEMORY ACTIVATIONS FOR IFL
1 TB MEMORY BLUNDLE FOR HANA

DDR4 MEMORY ENABLEMENT PLANT

8 GB DAY BILLING COD MEMORY
800 GB DAY BILLING COD MEM
PCIE GEN3 10 EXPANSION DRAWER
AC POWER SUPPLY CONDUIT
PCle3 6-Slot Fanout Module

1M 3.3FT 10GBENET CBL SFP ACT
3M 9.8FT10GB ENET CBL SFP ACT
5M 16.4FT10GB ENET CBL SFP ACT
PCIE3 16GB 2PORT FIBRE CHANNE

294.71
2,436.27
3,600.18

117.88

707.30

275.06

125.74

157.18

78.59
157.18
7.86
10,806.05

884.13

785.89
5,5601.26

785.89
5,501.26
8,644.84

8,644.84

9,430.73
9,430.73
216.12

3,272.46

3,258.32
5,894.21
513.19
1,026.38
2,780.49
30.65
3,064.99
7,041.61
14,963.43

532.05

0.79
78.59
6,788.55
165.04
2,798.57
78.59
94.31
117.88
2,986.40
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8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408

8408

8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408

ENOH
ENOK
ENOS
ENOU
ENOW
EN15
EN17

EPAC

EPJW
EPJX
EPJY
EPKO
EPK1

EPK2
EPK3
EPK4
EPKS5
EPKA
EPKB
EPKC
EPKD
EPKE
EPKF
EPKG
EPKH
EPKJ

EPTH
EPV2
EPV4
EPV6
EPV9
EPVD
EPVH
EPVQ
EPW4
EPWS
EPW7
EPWS8
EPW9
EQO02
EQO3
EQ52
EQ62

PICE3 4PORT 10GB FCOE 1GBE
PCIE3 4PORT 10GB FCOE 1GBE
PCIE2 4 PT 10 1 GBE SR RJ45
PCIE2 4 PT 10 1GBE CRSR RJ45
PCIE2 2PT 10 1GBE BASET RJ45
PCIE3 4PORT 10GBE SR ADAPTER
PCIE3 4PORT 10GBE SFP ADAPTE

AUTO SELECTED HVDC POWER COR

1 PROCDAY BILLING FOR EPV2
100 PROCDAY BILLING FOR EPV2
100 UTIL MIIN BILLING FOR EPV2

1 PROCDAY BILLING FOR EPV4
100 PROCDAY BILLING FOR EPV4
100 UTIL MIIN BILLING FOR EPV4

1 PROCDAY BILLING FOR EPV6
100 PROCDAY BILLING FOR EPV6
100 UTIL MIIN BILLING FOR EPV6

1 PROC DAY BILLING FOR EPW4
100 PROC DAY BILLING FOREPW4
100 UTIL MIN BILLING FOREPW4

1 PROC DAY BILLING FOR EPW5
100 PROC DAY BILLING FOREPW5
100 UTIL MIN BILLING FOREPW5

1 PROC DAY BILLING FOR EPW6
100 PROC DAY BILLING FOREPW6
100 UTIL MIN BILLING FOREPW6
HORIZONTAL PDU MOUNTING HW
3.72 GHZ 8CORE PROC MODULE
3.02 GHZ 12CORE PROC MODULE
3.35 GHZ 10CORE PROC MODULE
1 CORE ACTIVATION FOR EPV2

1 CORE ACTIVATION FOR EPV4

1 CORE ACTIVATION FOR EPV6
SPLIT STORAGE BACKPLANE

8 CORE 4.22 GHZ P8 PROCESSOR
10 CORE 3.95 GHZ P8PROCESSOR
1 CORE ACTIVATION FOR EPW4

1 CORE ACTIVATION FOR EPW5

1 CORE ACTIVATION FOR EPW6
QUANITY 150 3452 SAS YO CBL 6M
QTITY 150 3453 SAS YO CBL 10M
QTITY 1500F 1752 900GB SFF 2D
QTY 150 ES62 3.86TB LFF DSK

2,750.63
2,200.50
1,257.43

943.07

746.60
2,318.39
1,807.56

84.88

3.14
314.36
0.79

3.14
314.36
0.79

2.36
235.77
0.79

2.36
235.77
0.79

2.36
235.77
0.79

2.36
235.77
0.79
29.08
6,008.16
9,271.19
5,377.87
1,089.25
1,145.05
774.89
2,357.68
6,609.37
3,916.11
1,321.87
877.06
1,369.81
53,047.86
79,571.79
176,826.20
84,287.15
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8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408
8408

8408

8408

8408
8408
8408
8408

8408

8408
8408
8828
8828
8828
8828

EQ64
EQ77
EQDP
EQEV
EQEZ
EQF3
EQFT
ERF1

ERGO
ERG7
ESOY
ES0Z
ES62

ES64

ESD5
ESD9
ESDB
ESDF
ESDP
ESEV
ESEZ
ESF3
ESF5
ESF9
ESFB
ESFF
ESFP
ESFT
ESFV

ESLL

ESLS

ESRG
ESRH
ESRJ
EU01

EU2T

EUC6
EUC7
1452
3733
4552
4553

QTY 150 ES64 7.72TB LFF DSK
QTY 150 OF 6577

QUANTITY 150 ESDP 600GB 15K
QUANTITY 150 OF ESEV 600GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESEZ 300GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESF3 1.2TB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESFT 1.8TB
RCKS HMCS

REAR RACK EXTENSION

OPTAL FRONT DOOR PWR 770 780 2
177GB 1.8 4K SSD READ INTENSE
177 GB 1.8 SSD READ INTENSIVE
3.86TB 7200 RPM SAS LFF DISK
7.72TB 7200 RPM SAS LFF DISK
600GB 10K RPM SAS SFF3 DISK
1.2TB 10K RPM SAS SFF3 DISK
300GB 15K RPM SAS SFF 3 DISK
600GB 15K SAS SFF 3 DISK DRIVE
600GB15K RPM SAS SFF2DISKDRI
600GB 10K RPM SFF 2 DISK 4K
300GB 15K SAS SFF 2 4K BLK HDD
1.2TB 10K RPM SFF 2 DISK 4K
600GB 10K RPM SFF 3 DISK 4K
1.2TB 10K RPM SFF 3 DISK 4K
300GB 15K SAS SFF 3 4K BLK HDD
600GB 15K SAS SFF 3 4K BLK HDD
600GB 15K SAS SFF 2 4K BLK HDD
1.8TB 10K RPM SFF 2 DISK 4K
1.8TB 10K RPM SFF 3 DISK 4K

EXP12SX SAS STORAGEENCLOSURE

EXP24SX SAS STORAGEENCLOSURE

FOURES19 387GB SFF-2 SSD AIX
FOURES1A 387GB SFF-2 SSDIBMI
SIX ES0J 387GB 1.8SSD AIX LINU
1TB RMVBL DSK DR CRTRDG

2TB REMOVABLEDISK CARTRDGRDX

CORE USE HW FEATURE
COREUSE HW FEATURE10

200V 14 FT 4.3M LINE CORD
POWER CORD 2.5 M BC TO WALL
POWER CD 2.5M TO WALL
POWER CD 2.5M TO WALL

155,017.63
2,161.21
161,501.26
68,254.91
84,876.57
141,460.96
212,191.44
15.72
269.56
1,799.70
1,934.87
1,934.87
561.91
1,033.45
510.05
998.09
620.86
1,076.68
1,076.68
455.03
565.84
943.07
455.03
943.07
565.84
1,021.66
1,021.66
1,414.61
1,414.61

5,061.16

8,077.42

11,674.46
11,674.46
17,511.29

234.98

471.54

392.95
3,929.47
32.61
8.36
15.89
15.89
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8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828

4554
4555
4556
4557
4558
4560
4562
4566
4571

4572
4573
4574
4576
5817
5818
6458
6469
6470
6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6488
6493
6494
6577
6660
6665
6680
EB51
EB52
EB54
EB5A
EB5B
EB5C
EB5D
EBS5SE
EB5SF
EB5G
EBS5H
EB5N

POWER CD 2.5M TO WALL 15.89
POWER CD 2.5M TO WALL 15.89
POWER CD 2.5M TO WALL 15.89
POWER CD 2.5M TO WALL 15.89
POWER CORD TO PDU UPS 15.89
POWER CORD 4.3 M WALL 208V 40.98
POWER CORD 4.3 M WALL 230V 15.89
POWER CORD 4.3 M WALL 230V 40.98
POWER CORD 4.3 M WALL 230V 15.89
POWER CORD 4.3 M WALL 125V 15.89
POWER CORD 4.3 M WALL 250V 15.89
POWER CBL 4.3 M WALL 250V 15.89
POWER CORD 4.3 M WALL 200V 15.89
POWER CORD 2.5M 250V 16A 40.98
POWER CORD 4.3M 250V 16A 40.98
PWR CRD 4.3M 14FT TO IBM PDU 11.71
POWER CORD 4.3M 14FT PDU 15A 11.71
POWER CORD 1.8M 6FT 125V 15A 11.71
POWER CORD 2.7M 9FT PDU 16A 11.71
POWER CORD 2.7M 9FT PDU 10A 11.71
POWER CORD 2.7M 9FT PDU 13A 11.71
POWER CORD 2.7M 9FT PDU 16A 11.71
POWER CORD 2.7M PDU 10A 11.71
POWER CORD 2.7M 9FT PDU 16A 11.71
POWER CORD 2.7M 9FT PDU 15A 33.45
POWER CORD 2.7M 9FT PDU 10A 11.71
POWER CORD 2.7M 9FT PDU 10A 11.71
Power Cable Drawer to IBM PD 11.71
POWER CORD 4.3M 14FT PDU 15A 11.71
PWR CRD 2.8M 9.2FT PDU 11.71
POWER CORD 2.7M 9FT PDU 10A 11.71
1.0M EDR IB COPPER CABLE 347.05
2.0M EDR IB COPPER CABLE 434.03
1.5M EDR IB COPPER CABLE 388.87
3M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE 710.83
5M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE 752.64
10M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE 794.46
15M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE 836.27
20M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE 878.09
30M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE 1,003.53
50M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE 1,421.66
100M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE 2,383.38

25M EDR IB Optical Cable 961.71
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8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828

8828

8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8828
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831

8831

8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831

E36
EDO
ED1
ED2
ER6
G36
G37
GU6
H40
H42

EBBA
EBBB
EBBC
EBBE
EBBF
EBCA
EBCB
EBCC
EBCE
EBCF
ECCG
EDT4
EDT7
ELC5

ESWL

ESWN
ESwWQ

0010
0011
1111
1112
1113

1115

1116
1118
1119
6458
6470
6577
6665
6671

6672
EB24

3M ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE IB
5M ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE IB
10M ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE IB
20M ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE 1B
30M ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE 1B
3M ACTIVE OPTICAL H-CABLE
5M ACTIVE OPTICAL H-CABLE
10M ACTIVE OPTICAL H-CABLE
20M ACTIVE OPTICAL H-CABLE
30M ACTIVE OPTICAL H-CABLE
VAR LTH BLUE CAT5E CABLE
1U AIR DUCT

1U AIR DUCT / RAIL KIT
POWER CORD - DRAWER TO PDU

ADDTNL CS75XX EDR MGMTMODULE

Add MSB7560-E EDR IB2 Leaf M
Add MSB7570-E EDR IB2 Spine
EDR TOR 36PORT IB SWITCH B2F
EDR 216 PORT IB DIR SWITCH
EDR 324PORT IB DIR SWITCH
EDR 648 PORT IB DIR SWITCH
EDR 36-PORT IB ROUTER FAF
EDR 36-PORT IB2 SWITCH FAF
EDR 36-PORT IB2 SWITCH RAF
EDR UNMG TOR 36-PORT IB2 SWI
40-PORT HDR TOR FAF SWITCH
40-PORT HDR TOR SWITCH

ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN CSC BILLING UNITS

3M BLUE CAT5E CABLE

10M BLUE CAT5E CABLE

25M BLUE CAT5E CABLE

CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 3M GREEN

CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 10M GRE
CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 3M YELL
CATS5E ETHERNET CBL 10M YELLO
PWR CRD 4.3M 14FT TO IBM PDU
PWRCRD 1.8M 6FT WALL125V 15A
POWER CABLE DRAWER TO IBM PD
PWR CRD 2.8M 9.2FT PDU

PWR CRD 2.7M DRWR IBM PDU
PWR CRD 2M DRWR IBM PDU

1M QSFP BREAK OUT CBL

1,547.10
1,630.73
1,714.36
1,881.61
2,048.87
4,808.56
4,892.19
5,017.63
5,352.14
5,686.65
20.91
656.47
656.47
23.42

12,447.07

47,035.28
26,163.61
19,977.70
271,788.41
363,778.34
651,455.92
22,904.65
19,977.70
19,977.70
16,632.61
22,578.51
18,146.27
14217
1,421.66
20.91
37.63
66.90

20.91

37.63
20.91
37.63
11.71
11.71
11.71
11.71
11.71
11.71
434.03
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8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831

EB25

EB26

EB27

EB28

EB29

EB2H
EB2J

EB2K
EB40

EB41

EB42

EB4A
EB4B
EB4C
EB4D
EB4E
EB4F
EB4G
EB59

EB5J

EB5K
EB5L

EB5M
EB5R
EB5S
EB5T
EB5U
EB5V
EB5W
EB5X
EB5Y
ECBO
ECB2
ECB4
ECB5
ECB6
ECBC
ECBD
ECBE
ECBF
ECBG
ECBH
ECBP

3M QSFP BREAK OUT CBL

5M QSFP BREAK OUT CBL

QSFP+ 40GBE TRANSCEIVER

SFP TRANSCEIVER

BASE T SFP RJ45 TRANSCEIVER
3m Passive QSFP+ to QSFP+ Cbl
10m QSFP+ MTP Optical Cable

30m QSFP+ MTP Optical Cable

0.5M FDR 40GBE CU CABLE QSFP
1M FDR 40GBE CU CABLE QSFP
2M FDR 40GBE CU CABLE QSFP
3M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLE QSFP
5M FDR 40GBE OPLT CABLE QSFP
10M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLEQSFP
15M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLEQSFP
20M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLEQSFP
30M FDR 40GBE OPTL CABLEQSFP
50M FDR 40GBE OPLT CABLEQSFP
100GBE OPTIC TRANSC QSFP28
0.5M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
1.0M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
1.5M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
2.0M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
3M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
5M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
10M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
15M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
20M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
30M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
50M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
100M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
0.6M BLUE CAT5 ETHERNET CABL
1.5M BLUE CAT5 ETHERNET CABLE
1M 10 GBE SFP DAC CABLE

3M IBM PASSIVE DAC SFP CABLE
5M PASSIVE DAC SFP SWITCH CBL
1M 3.3FT IBM LC LC FIBER CBL

5M 16.4FT IBM LC LC FIBER CB
25M 82.5FT IBM LC LC FIBER C

40G BASE LR4 QSFP TRANSCEIVE
0.5M IBM PASSIVE DAC SFP CABL
7.0M IBM PASSIVE DAC SFP CABL
7m Passive QSFP+ to QSFP+ Cbl

626.37
835.44
2,424.35
556.12
150.53
542.74
141.33
250.05
292.70
347.05
434.03
542.74
585.39
627.20
669.02
710.83
752.64
1,003.53
1,162.42
292.70
347.05
388.87
434.03
1,070.43
1,137.33
1,187.51
1,246.05
1,304.58
1,488.56
2,082.32
3,336.73
10.87
16.73
521.00
214.92
1,002.69
79.45
81.95
120.42
4,808.56
99.52
300.22
893.14
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8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831
8831

8831

8831
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960

0oM
25M
S§52

ECCG
EDT4
EDTS
EDT6
ELC5
ENO1

ENO02
ENO3
EU36
EU37
EU3G
EUC4

2110
2111
2117
2151
2160
2300
2301
2308
2309
2432
2433
2435
2436
2437
2445
2446
2447
2449
2450
2451
2452
2453
2454
2456
2457
2458
2551
2602

VAR LTH BLUE CAT5E CABLE

1U AIR DUCT / RAIL KIT

1U AIR DUCT / RAIL KIT

1U AIR DUCT / RAIL KIT

Power Cord - Drawer to PDU

1M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWIN
3M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWIN
5M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWIN
1U AIR DUCT AND RACK MOUNT K
1U AIR DUCT AND RACK MOUNT
ONE YEAR OS SUPPORT EXT
CONSOLE CABLE KIT
ETHERNETSWITCH 32X100GBE

ETHERNETSWITCH48X25GBE+8X100
ETHERNETSWITCH 48X1GB 4X10GB

1000BASE-SX SFP MMF LC W/OM
1000BASE-LX SFP SMF LC W/OM
SFP+ TRANSCEIVER 10 GBPS SR
SFP+TRANSCEIVER 10 GBPS LR
SFP+ 10G,USR OPTIC,1PK,BR
SFP+ 32 Gbps SW

SFP 32 Gbps 10Km LW

SFP TRANSCEIVER 32 GBPS SW 8
SFP TRANSCEIVER 32 GBPS 10KM
F64 24 X 32GBPS SW SFP BUNDL
F64 48 X 32GBPS SW SFP BUNDL
F64 32GBPS LW SFP ENTERPRISE
N64 24 X 32GBPS SW SFP BUNDL
N64 48 X 32GBPS SW SFP BUNDL
F24 ZERO SFP BUNDLE

F24 8 X 16GBPS SW SFP BUNDLE
F24 16GBPS SW SFP ENTR BUND
F24 8 X 32GBPS SW SFP BUNDLE
F96 48x32Gbps SW SFP Bundle
F96 96x32Gbps SW SFP Bundle
F96 Zero SFP Bundle

N96 48x32Gbps SW SFP Bundle
N96 Zero SFP Bundle

F64 24X16GBPS SW SFP BUNDLE
N64 24X16GBPS SW SFP BUNDLE
64B-6 12PORT 16G SW UPGRADE
SFP 1GBE COPPER

SFP+ Transceiver 16 Gbps SW

20.91
656.47
656.47
656.47

23.42

83.63
100.35
125.44
656.47
656.47
174.78

49.34

17,979.01

17,979.01

5,351.30
439.04
919.06
773.55

3,339.23
757.66

2,211.10

8,345.99

15,233.53
57,539.70
39,388.41
82,857.83
176,695.92
39,388.41
82,857.83
8,387.81
9,090.28
27,379.55
12,125.94
166,761.01
304,921.51
155,872.75
166,761.01
155,872.75
38,970.28
38,970.28
15,220.15
627.20
634.73
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8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960
8960

8960
8960
8960

8960
8978
8978

F24
F64

F96
No64
N96
R18

2603
2609
2610
2612
2613
2643
2644
2886
2890
5810
5811
5813
5835
5845
5910
5912
7407
7420
7421
7422
7425
7426
7490
7495
7496
7497
7498
7499
7500
7501
7502
7503
7504
7505
7878

AJHO
AJH1

SFP TRANSCEIVER 16 GBPS SW 8
SFP 10 GBPS FC SW

SFP 10 GBPS 10 KM LW

SFP+ Transceiver 16Gbps 10KmLW
SFP TRANSCEIVER 16 GBPS 10KM
SAN18B-6 4X16G SW SFP BUNDLE
12X16GBPS SW SFP BUNDLE

16 GBPS 25 KM ELW SFP

128Gbps SW QSFP

OM3 Cable LC/LC 10 m

OM4 Cable LC/LC 8m

FIBER CHANNEL CABLE

OM3 Cable LC/LC 5m

OM3 Cable LC/LC 25m

RACK MOUNT KIT

Mid-Mount Telco Rack Kit
INTEGRATED ROUTING

SANG64B 6 ENTERPRISE BUNDLE
SANG64B 6 FICON ENTERPRISE BU
SAN24B-6 ENTERPRISE BUNDLE

8 PORT POD WEXTENSION
SAN24B-6 8PORT 32G SW UPG
SANG64B 6 12 PORT 32GBPS SW U
64B-6 16PORT 128GBPS QSFP UP
12 PORT ACTIVATION

SAN64B 6 QSFP PORT ACTIVATI
F24 8 PORT 16GBPS SW UPGRADE
GEN 6 8 PORT ACTIVATION

F/N96 24Port 32Gbps SW Upgr
F/N96 32PORT 32G QSFP UPGR
SAN128B-6 QSFP PORT ACTIVATION
24 Port Activation

Integrated Routing

SAN128B-6 Enterprise Bundle
16GBPS 100M QSFP

STORAGE NETWORKING SAN24B-6
STORAGE NETWORKING SAN64B6

IBM STORAGE NETWORKING SAN128B
STORAGE NETWORKING SAN64B6
IBM STORAGE NETWORKING SAN128B

IBM SAN18B-6
Tri-Rate SW SFP
Tri-Rate LW SFP

5,075.34
1,024.43
3,754.03
4,650.51
37,204.07
31,360.20
118,248.87
14,435.73
15,996.21
100.35
394.72
321.96
38.47
81.12
194.85
705.81
15,788.82
13,793.47
24,628.21
6,353.16
96,087.66
8,780.86
14,742.64
29,985.37
12,021.41
16,027.15
5,659.89
5,274.37
50,037.50
100,075.84
94,502.92
47,253.55
50,647.98
39,774.77
3,668.73
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
811.18
1,873.25
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8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978
8978

E04

AJH2
AJH3
AJH4
AJH5
AJHB
AJHC
AJHD
AJHE
AJHF
AJHG
AJHH
AJHJ
AJHK
AJHL
AJHM
AJHN
AJHP
AJHQ
AJHR
AJJ2
AJJ3
AJJ9
AJJA
AJJB
AJK9
AJKD
AJKE
AJKF
AJKV
AJL2
AJL4
AJLS
AJLC
AJNO
AJN1
AJN2
AJN3
AJNG
AJNS8
AJN9
AJNB
AJINF

GigE Copper SFP
10GBASE-SR SFP+

10GBASE- LR 10km SFP+
10GBASE- ER 40km SFP+

FC 16Gb SW SFP+

FC 16Gb 10km LW SFP+

FC 16Gb ELW SFP+

FC 32Gb SW SFP+

FC 32Gb 10km LW SFP+

FC 16Gb SW SFP+ 4 Pack

FC 16Gb 10km LW SFP+ 4 Pack
FC 32Gb SW SFP+ 4 Pack

FC 32Gb 10km LW SFP+ 4 Pack
FC 16Gb ELW SFP+ 4 Pack

FC 8Gb SW SFP+

FC 8Gb 10km LW SFP+

FC 8 Gb LC 40 Km SFP+

FC 8Gb SW SFP+ 4 Pack

FC 8Gb 10km LW SFP+ 4 Pack
5m OM3 LC/LC FC Cable 4Pack
25m OM3 LC/LC FC Cable 4Pack
Enterprise Package

DCNM SAN Advanced Edition
Mainframe Package

Fabric-1 Switching Module
Enhanced Configuration

Fabric-1 Switching Module
3000W AC power supply

SAN INSIGHTS 3YR

48-port 32Gbps 16G SW Bundle
48-port 32Gbps FC Module
24/10-port SAN Ext Module

SAN INSIGHTS 5YR
SAN192CSUP1FAB1 (32G)
SAN192CSUP4FAB3 (64G)
SAN384CSUP1FAB1 (32G)
SAN384CSUP4FAB3 (64G)
SUPERVISOR-4 MODULE

ENHANCED CONFIGURATION (64G)

FABRIC-3 MODULE
FABRIC-3 MODULE

ENHANCED CONFIGURATION (64G)
IBM STG NETWORKING SAN192C-6

677.38
1,655.47
5,051.08

16,867.61

577.03

4,925.64
14,099.55
1,873.25
8,287.46
2,299.75
19,710.93
7,501.36
33,158.19
56,398.19

359.60

3,177.83

11,691.08
1,446.75
12,702.97
167.25
334.51
38,769.57
30,155.97
36,670.53
6,899.24
78,082.72
24,644.94
2,073.95
33,409.07
130,692.59
112,436.78
190,026.10
42,984.38
135,158.29
148,674.12
207,939.04
228,732.95
39,5697.48
115,037.58
13,196.37
36,963.22
39,689.12
0.00



8978
8978
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006

EO08
E16

0010
0011
EC2A
EKA2
EKAB
EKAF
EKAH
EKAM
EKAP
EKAQ
EKAY
EKBB
EKBC
EKBF
EKBG
EKBH
EKBJ
EKBM
EKCO
EKC1
EKC2
EKC3
EKC4
EKD1
EKD2
EKD4
EKD5
EKD6
EKD8
EKDA
EKDB
EKDD
EKDG
EKDQ
EKDR
EKEA
EKEB
EKEG
EKEH
EKFD
EKFE

IBMStorageNetworkSAN384C-6

IBM STORG NETWORK SAN768C-6

ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN CSC BILLING UNITS

CAPI ACTIVATION

PCIE2 2P 10G1G SFP+ ADAPTER
SMC AOC-K-S3008L-L8i

PCIE3 LP 2-P 16GB FC ADPT X8
Broadcom MegaRAID9361-8i 2GB
PCIE3 LP 100GBE 1-PORTQSFP28
PCIE3 LP 2-P 8GB FC ADPT X8
Qlogic QLE26920P 2-port 16Gb
PCIE4 LP VPI EDR IBQSFP28 2
1S 1U LFF NVMe Fab Assembly
2S 1U LFF NVMe Fab Assem Bas
1S 2U 12 LFF SFF 4 NVME DIR

2S 2U 12 LFF SFF 4 NVME DIR

1S 2U 12 LFF SFF 4 NVME LS

2S 2U 12 LFF SFF 4 NVME LS

28 2U LFF Dir Att Fab Assem

3M 10GB SFP+ CABLE,FIBER AOC
3M 10GB SFP+ CABLE, COPPER
101GB SFP+ SR OPT TRX

2M (6.6-FT) IBM QSFP TO QSFP
OPT TRANSCEIVER 40GBS QSFP
2 TB 3.5" SAS HDD NONSED

4TB 3.5" SAS HDD NONSED

8 TB 3.5" SAS HDD NONSED

4 TB 3.5" SAS SED HDD

8 TB 3.5" SAS SED HDD

10TB 3.5" SAS HDD NONSED

2 TB 3.5" SATA HDD

4 TB 3.5" SATA HDD

8 TB 3.5" SATA HDD

10 TB 3.5" SATA HDD

1.2TB 2.5" SAS HDD NONSED
1.8TB 2.5" SAS HDD NONSED
PCI3 LP CONTROLLER W8 PORT
PCIE3 LP 12GBPS SAS3RAID
PCIE3 LP QUAD-PORT NVME HBA
PCIE3 SAS CNTLR MR-9361 2G2U
PCIE4 LP VPI EDR IBQSFP28
Qlogic QLE2742 32Gb FibreChn

0.00

461,045.14

150.73
1,507.30
1,329.97

575.44

531.10
2,460.45
1,949.74
1,795.47
1,551.64
2,460.45
3,271.74
1,773.30
1,773.30
1,773.30
1,773.30
2,216.62
2,216.62
3,236.27

176.44

70.05

309.44

137.43

885.76

419.39

690.70
1,090.58

690.70
1,090.58
1,525.04

311.21

534.65
1,090.58
1,470.95

600.26

885.76
1,417.75

531.10

687.15
1,949.74
1,795.47
3,723.93

N N D N D N D D D DN N DN DN DD DD D DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DN

Z2 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2 Z2Z Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z



9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006
9006

12P
22P

EKFH
EKGC
EKL2
EKL4
EKL7
EKL8
EKL9
EKLA
EKLB
EKLC
EKLD
EKLE
EKLF
EKLH
EKLM
EKMB
EKMC
EKMD
EKMF
EKMG
EKP6
EKP7
EKP8
EKP9
EKPB
EKPC
EKPD
EKPE
EKS1
EKS3
EKS6
EKSD
EKSG
EKSK
EKSL
EKTO
EKT1
EKT2
EKWC
EUOH
EUOJ

INTEL XL710 4-PORT 101G SFP
PCIE3 LP SAS-3 HBA X8

1.8M 6FT PWR CRD,100-127V15A
1.8M 6FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
2.5M 8FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
1.8M 6FT PWRCRD 200-240V10A
2.5M 8FT PWRCRD,200-240V16A
1.8M 6FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
1.8M 6FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
1.8M 6FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
2.5M 8FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
2.5M 8FT PWR CRD, 200-240V10A
1.8M 6FT PWR CRD, 100-127V15A

2M POWER CORD C13-NEMA 5-15P

1.8M 6FT PWRCRD,200-240V15A
16GB DDR4 MEMORY

32GB DDR4 MEMORY

64GB DDR4 MEMORY

16 GB DDR4 memory

32 GB DDR4 memory

16-core 2.2 GHz POWER9
20-core 2.13 GHZ POWER9
16-CORE 2.91 GHZ POWER9
20-CORE 2.70 GHZ POWER9
16-CORE 2.7 GHZ POWER9
20-core 2.7 GHz POWER9
16-core 2.9GHz POWER9
22-core 2.6 GHz POWER9
240GB 2.5 SATA SSD 1.2-DWPD
960GB 2.5 SATA SSD 0.6-DWPD
3.8TB 2.5 SAS SSD 1-DWPD
2XSFF SASSATA HOT-SWAP WC
1.92TB 2.5 SATA SSD 3.5DWPD
128 GB SATA DISK ON MODULE
64 GB SATA DISK ON MODULE
3.5" to 2.5" Conver Tray

3.5" Hard Drive Tray

3.5" to 2.5" NVMe Convr Tray
SED KEY HW

Rack Conversion Kit 1U EIA

2U Round Hole Converter Kit

IBM Power System LC921

IBM Power System LC922

797.10
1,151.76
12.41
12.41
12.41
12.41
12.41
12.41
12.41
12.41
12.41
12.41
12.41
12.41
12.41
504.50
974.43
2,038.41
504.50
974.43
1,772.41
2,304.40
1,240.42
1,417.75
1,151.76
2,481.73
2,127.07
2,659.06
392.79
975.31
5,319.01
87.78
2,033.09
216.34
175.56
27.49
21.28
38.13
211.91
31.03
31.03
0.00
0.00
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9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008

9008

9008

9008

9008
9008
9008
9008
9008

9008

9008
9008
9008
9008

9008
9008
9008

9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008

0010
0011
0348
0353
0359
0456
0551
0553
0599
1107
1111
1112
1113

1115

1116

1118

1119
2456
2459
2934
2936

3124

3125
3925
3927
3928

3930
4256
4276

4648
4649
5269
5785
6068
6069
6248
6249
6263
6272
6458
6460

ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN CSC BILLING UNITS
V.24EIA232 6.1M (20 FT) PCI C
V.35 6.1M (20 FT) PCI CABLE

X.21 6.1M (20 FT) PCI CABLE
CUSTOMER SPECIFIED PLACEMENT
19 INCH, 1.8 METER HIGH RACK
19 INCH, 2.0 METER HIGH RACK
RACK FILLER PANEL KIT

USB 500 GB REMOVABLE DISK DR
3M, BLUE CATS5E CABLE

10M, BLUE CAT5E CABLE

25M, BLUE CAT5E CABLE

CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 3M GREEN
CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 10M GREEN

CAT5E ETHERNET CABLE 3M YELLOW

CATS5E ETHERNET CBL 10M YELLOW
LC-SC 50 MICRON FIBER CONV CAB
LC-SC 62.5 MIC.FIB.CONV.CABLE
ASYNCH.TERMINPRINT.CBL EIA232
ASYNCHRONOUS CABLE EIA 232V

SER TO SER PORT CAB DRAWDRAW

SERIAL TO SE.PORT CBL RACK 8M
0.3M SERIAL PRT CONVERTER CBL

SYSTEM SERIAL PORT CONVERTER C
EXTENDER CABLE USB KEYBO 1.8M
VGA TO DVI CONNECTION CONVERTE

RACK INTEGRATION SERVICES: BP
RACK INTEGRATION SERVICES
PCIE LP POWER GXT145 GRAPHICS
4 PORT ASYNC EIA 232 PCIE ADAP
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 1.8M RACK
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 2.0M RACK
1.8M RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS

2.0M RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS

1.8M RACK TRIM KIT

2.0M RACK TRIM KIT

PWR CRD 4.3M 14FT TO IBM PDU
PWR CRD (14FT), DRWR - OEM PDU

142.17
1,421.66
103.70
103.70
310.26
334.51
2,211.10
2,998.04
61.88
213.25
20.91
37.63
66.90

20.91
37.63

20.91

37.63
69.41
69.41
30.94
51.01

56.03

56.03
17.56
56.03
56.03

1.71
35.12
6.69

100.35
125.44
483.37
584.55
284.33
347.89
2,937.82
2,937.82
333.67
333.67
11.71
11.71
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9008

9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008

9008

9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008

6469

6470
6471
6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478
6488
6489
6491
6492
6493
6494
6496
6577
6580
6651
6653
6654
6655
6656
6657
6658
6659
6660
6665
6667
6669
6671
6672
6680

7118

7188
7802
8143
EB2J
EB2K
EB3Z
EB46
EB47

PWR CRD 4.3M 14FT WALL OEM PDU

PWR CRD 1.8M 6FT WALL 125V15A
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
4.3M (14 FT) 3PH24A POWER COR
4.3M (14 FT) 1PH63A PWR CORD
4.3M (14 FT) 1PH48 60A PWR CO
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL 250V, 10A
POWER CABLE DRAWER TO IBM PD
OPTIONAL RACK SECURITY KIT
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL 125V,15A
4.3M 3PH16A POWER CORD

4.3M 1PH24-30A PWR CORD

4.3M 14FT 1PH24 30A WR PWR
4.3M 14FT 1PH24A POWER CORD
4.3M 14FT 1PH32A POWER CORD
4.3M 14FT 1PH24A PWR CD KOR
PWR.CORD(9FT),TO WALLOEM PDU
PWR CRD 14FT 4.3M WALLOEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.8M 9.2FT PDU

4.3M 14FT 3PH32A PWR CD AUS
PWR CRD 4.3M, DRWR - OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M, DRWR - IBM PDU
PWR CRD 2M, DRWR - IBM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU

ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING PROBE

POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT

ETH CBL 15M HW MANAGEMENT
LINUX SOFTWARE PREINSTALL
10M QSFP+ MTP OPTICAL CABLE
30M QSFP+ MTP OPTICAL CABLE
LIFT TOOL GENIELIFT GL-8

10GB OPTICAL TRANSC SFP+ SR
25GB OPT TRANSCEIVER SFP28

1.71

1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
33.45
229.97
252.55
252.55
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
113.73
1.7
153.04
151.37
334.51
151.37
159.73
153.04
11.71
1.7
1.7
459.95
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7

234.16

632.22
21.74
50.18

141.33

250.05

5,107.95
45.99
321.96
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9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008

9008

9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008

EB4J
EB4K
EB4L
EB4M
EB4P
EB4Z
EB51

EB52
EB54

EB59

EB5A
EB5B
EBS5C
EB5D
EBSE
EBS5SF
EB5G
EBSH
EB5J

EB5K
EBS5L
EB5M
EB5SN
EB5R
EB5S
EB5T
EB5U
EB5V
EB5W
EB5X
EBS5Y
ECO1

EC02
ECO03
EC04
ECO07
EC08
EC15
EC2R
EC2S
EC2T
EC2U
EC3L

0.5 SFP25GBE CU CABLE

1.0 SFP25GBE CU CABLE

1.5 SFP25GBE CU CABLE

2.0 SFP25GBE CU CABLE

2.5 QSFP28100GBE CU CABLE
SERVICE WEDGE SHELF FOR EB3Z
1.0M EDR IB COPPER CABLE

2.0M EDR IB COPPER CABLE

1.5M EDR IB COPPER CABLE

100GB OPTIC TRANSCEIVER QSFP28

3M EDR 1B OPTICAL CABLE

5M EDR 1B OPTICAL CABLE

10M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

15M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

20M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

30M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

50M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

100M EDR 1B OPTICAL CABLE

0.5M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
1.0M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
1.5M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
2.0M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
25M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

3M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
5M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
10M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
15M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
20M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
30M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
50M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
100M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
RACK FRONT DOOR (BLACK)
RACK REAR DOOR

RACK SIDE COVER

RACK SUITE ATTACHMENT KIT
SLIM REAR ACOUSTIC DOOR

SLIM FRONT ACOUSTIC DOOR
REAR DOOR HEAT EXCHANGER
PCIE3 LP 2-PORT 10GBE NIC RO
PCIE3 2-PORT 10GB NIC&ROCE
PCIE3 LP 2-PORT 2510GBE NIC
PCIE3 2-PORT 2510GB NIC&RO
PCIE3 LP 2-PORT 100GBE ADPTX16

91.99
117.08
142.17
167.25
409.77
267.61
347.05
434.03
388.87

1,162.42

710.83
752.64
794.46
836.27
878.09
1,003.53
1,421.66
2,383.38
292.70
347.05
388.87
434.03
961.71
1,070.43
1,137.33
1,187.51
1,246.05
1,304.58
1,488.56
2,082.32
3,336.73
334.51
334.51
418.14
250.88
1,867.40
1,867.40
6,271.20
584.55
584.55
818.71
818.71
3,336.73
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9008
9008
9008
9008
9008

9008

9008
9008
9008
9008

9008

9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008

EC62
EC64
ECBJ
ECBK
ECBL

ECBM

ECBT
ECBU
ECBV
ECBW

ECBX

ECBY
ECBZ
ECCO
ECC2
ECC3
ECC4
ECC5
ECC7
ECC8
ECCF
ECCG
ECCH
ECCS
ECDJ
ECDK
ECDL
ECDT
ECDU
ECDV
ECDW
ECEO
ECE3
ECE4
ECRO
ECRF
ECRG
ECRJ
ECRK
ECRM
ECWO
EJOO
EJOS

PCIE4 LP 1-PORT 100GB EDR
PCIE4 LP 2-PORT 100GB EDR
SAS X CABLE 3M - HD NARROW
SAS X CABLE 6M - HD NARROW
SAS X CABLE 10M - HD NARROW

SAS X CABLE 15M -HD NARROW 3GB

SAS YO CABLE 1.5M - HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 3M - HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 6M - HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 10M - HD NARROW

SAS YO CABLE 15M-HD NARROW 3GB

SAS AE1 CABLE 4M - HD NARROW
SAS YE1 CABLE 3M - HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 0.6M - HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 1.5M - HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 3M - HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 6M - HD NARROW
SAS CABLE

3M OPTICAL CABLE PAIR

10M OPTICAL CABLE PAIR

PORT CONVERTER CABLE FOR UPS
VAR LTH BLUE CAT5E CABLE
VAR LTH GREEN CAT5E CABLE
3M COPPER CXP CABLE PAIR
3.0M SAS X12 CABLE

4.5M SAS X12 CABLE

10M SAS X12 CABLE

1.5M SAS YO12 CABLE

3.0M SAS YO12 CABLE

4.5M SAS YO12 CABLE

10M SAS YO12 CABLE

0.6M SAS AA12 CABLE

3.0M SAS AA12 CABLE

4.5M SAS AA12 CABLE

2.0 M SLIM RACK

RACK FRONT DOOR

RACK REAR DOOR BLACK

RACK SIDE COVER

RACK REAR EXTENSION 5-IN
RACK FRONT DOOR (BLACKFLAT)
OPTICAL WRAP PLUG

SAS PORTSINGLE BACKPLANE
PCIE3 OPTICAL CABLE ADAPTER

1,337.20
2,006.22
376.32
627.20
1,045.34

2,007.05

200.71
250.88
376.32
564.48

1,045.34

154.71
271.79
83.63
146.35
187.32
313.60
200.71
2,592.44
3,830.96
125.44
20.91
20.91
752.64
202.70
1,400.76
1,484.38
133.80
167.25
1,024.43
1,108.06
83.63
167.25
689.92
3,052.39
878.09
459.95
359.60
480.86
459.95
8.36
125.44
648.11
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9008
9008
9008
9008
9008

9008

9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008

9008

9008

9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008

EJ10
EJ14
EJ33
EJU7
EJUC

EL1B

EL1P
EL1Q
EL38
EL3B
EL3Z
EL43
EL4L
EL4M
EL5B
EL5U
ELSV
ELSW
EL5X
EL62
EL64
EL66
EL67
EL68
ELCO
ELD5
ELDB
ELEV
ELF3
ELF5
ELF9
ELFT
ELFV

ELLL

ELLS

ELMG
ELMX
ELPV
ELPW
ELPX
ELQ2
ELQP

PCIE3 SAS TAPEDVD ADAPTER
PCIE3 12GB CACHE RAID+ SAS ADA
PCIE3 CRYPTO COPROC BSC-3 4767
FRONT OEM BEZEL 8-BAY BACKP
FRONT IBM BEZEL 8-BAY BACKPL

POWER SUPPLY 1400W 200-240 VAC

300GB 15K RPM SAS SFF-2 DISK
600GB 10K RPM SAS SFF-2 DISK
PCIE3 LP 4-PORT 10GB FCOE & 1G
PCIE3 LP RAID SAS ADAPTER
PCIE2 LP2-PT101GBE BASET RJ45
PCIE3 LP 16GB 2-PORT FIBRE CHA
PCIE2 4-PORT 1GBE ADAPTER
PCIE2 LP 4-PORT 1GBE ADAPTER
PCIE3 16GB 2-PORT FIBRE CHANNE
PCIE3 32GB 2-PORT FC ADAPTER
PCIE3 LP 32GB 2-PORT FC ADAP
PCIE3 16GB 4-PORT FC ADAPTER
PCIE3 LP 16GB 4-PORT FC ADAP
3.86TB 7200 RPM SAS LFF DISK
7.72TB 7200 RPM SAS LFF DISK
BACKPLANE 8 SFF-3 BAYS
BACKPLANE 8 SFF & SINGLE I0A
SPLITEL66 ADD 2ND CONTROL
PDU ACCESS CORD 0.38M

600GB 10K RPM SAS SFF-3 DISK
300GB 15K RPM SAS SFF-3 DISK
600GB 10K RPM SFF-2 DISK 4K
1.2TB 10K RPM SFF-2 DISK 4K
600GB 10K RPM SFF-3 DISK 4K
1.2TB 10K RPM SFF-3 DISK 4K
1.8TB 10K RPM SFF-2 DISK 4K
1.8TB 10K RPM SFF-3 DISK 4K

EXP12SX SAS STORAGE ENCLOSURE

EXP24SX SAS STORAGE ENCLOSURE

PCIE3 6-SLOT FANOUT MODULE
PCIE GEN3 |0 EXPANSION DRAWER
8-CORE 3.43.9 GHZ POWER9
10-CORE 2.93.8 GHZ POWERS9
12-CORE 2.73.8 GHZ POWER9
QUANTITY 150 OF ELF3 1.2TB
QUANTITY 150 OF EL1P

836.27
5,853.90
10,035.26
125.44
125.44

250.88

567.83
517.65
2,090.68
710.83
794.46
2,320.65
251.72
251.72
2,320.65
3,512.34
3,512.34
5,143.07
5,143.07
480.86
903.17
919.06
919.06
919.06
229.97
517.65
567.83
484.20
756.83
484.20
756.83
1,128.97
1,128.97

2,584.08

3,503.98

1,484.38
3,510.67
2,783.95
3,202.09
5,133.87
113,523.93
85,174.31
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9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008

9008

9008

9008

9008
9008
9008
9008
9008

9008

9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9008

9008

9008
9008
9008
9008
9008
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009

221

ELQQ
ELQT
ELQV
ELR2
ELR4
EMG62
EMG63
EM64
EM65
EMXA

ENO1

ENO2

ENO3

ENOS
ENOT
ENOU
ENOV
EN15

EPTH

ERF1

ERGO
ESRL
ESRM
ESRP
ESRR
ESVM
ESVR
EU01

EUOB
EU19

EU2T

EUA4
EUAS5
EUC6
EUC7

0010
0011
0348
0353
0359
0456

QUANTITY 150 OF EL1Q
QUANTITY 150 OF ELFT 1.8TB
QUANTITY 150 OF ELEV 600GB
QTY 150 EL62 3.86TB LFF DSK
QTY 150 EL64 7.72TB LFF DSK
16 GB DDR4 MEMORY

32 GB DDR4 MEMORY

64 GB DDR4 MEMORY

128 GB DDR4 MEMORY

AC POWER SUPPLY CONDUIT

1M 10GBE CABLE SFP+ ACT TWINAX
3M 10GBE CABLE SFP+ ACT TWINAX

5M 10GBE CABLE SFP+ ACT TWINAX

PCIE2 4-PT(10+1 GBE)SR+RJ45
PCIE2 LP4-PT(10+1 GBE)SR+RJ45
PCIE2 4-PT(10+1GBE)CRSR+RJ45
PCIE2 LP4-PT(10+1GBE)CRSR+RJ45
PCIE3 4-PORT 10GBE SR ADAPTER

HORIZONTAL PDU MOUNTING HARDWR

RFID TAGS FOR COMPUTE NODES
REAR RACK EXTENSION

300GB 15K SAS SFF-3 4K HDD
300GB 15K SAS SFF-2 4K HDD
600GB 15K SAS SFF-3 4K HDD
600GB 15K SAS SFF-2 4K HDD
QUANTITY 150 OF ESRM 300GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESRR 600GB
1TB REMOVABLE DISK CARTRIDGE
OPERATOR PANEL LCD DISPLAY
CABLE TIES & LABELS

2TB REMOVABLE DISK CARTRDG-RDX

RDX USB EXTERNAL DOCKING STA
STANDALONE USB DVD DRIVE WC
CORE USE HW FEATURE

CORE USE HW FEATURE 10

IBM POWER SYSTEM L922

One CSC Billing Unit

Ten CSC Billing Units

V.24/EIA232 6.1m (20 Ft) PCI C

V.35 6.1m (20 Ft) PCI Cable

X.21 6.1m (20 Ft) PCI Cable

Customer Specified Placement

77,647.86
169,345.09
72,630.23
72,128.46
135,476.07
475.84
919.06
1,922.59
4,180.52
175.62

83.63
100.35

125.44

1,338.04
1,338.04
1,003.53
1,003.53
2,467.00

30.94

16.73
286.84
459.95
459.95
857.18
857.18
68,992.44
128,576.83
250.05
333.67

20.91

501.76

309.42
82.79
418.14
4,181.36
2,634.26
14217
1,421.66
103.70
103.70
310.26
334.51
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9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
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9009
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9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009

0551
0553
0599
1025
1107
1818
1929
1953
1964
2456
2459
2934
2936
3124
3125
3925
3927
3928
3930
4256
4276
4648
4649
4793
4794
4970
4974
5260
5269
5748
5785
5899
6068
6069
6248
6249
6263
6272
6458
6460
6469
6470
6471

19 inch, 1.8 meter high rack

19 inch, 2.0 meter high rack

Rack Filler Panel Kit

Modem Cable US/Canada and GU
USB 500 GB Removable Disk Dr
Quantity 150 of #1964

Quantity 150 of #1953

300GB 15k RPM SAS SFF-2 Disk
600GB 10k RPM SAS SFF-2 Disk
LC-SC 50 Micron Fiber Conv Cab
LC-SC 62.5 Mic.Fib.Conv.Cable
Asynch.Termin/Print.Cbl EIA232
Asynchronous Cable EIA 232/V
Ser to Ser Port Cab Draw/Draw
Serial to Se.Port Cbl Rack 8M
0.3M Serial Prt Converter Cbl

System Serial Port Converter C
Extender Cable USB Keybo 1.8M
VGA to DVI Connection Converte
Rack Integration Services: BP
Rack Integration Services

Power Active Memory Expansion
Power Active Memory Expansion
One Processor of 5250 Enterpri
Full 5250 Enterprise Enablemen
PCle2 LP 4-port 1GbE Adapter
PCle LP POWER GXT145 Graphics
POWER GXT145 PCI Express Graph
4 Port Async EIA 232 PCle Adap
PCle2 4-port 1GbE Adapter

Opt Front Door for 1.8m Rack

Opt Front Door for 2.0m Rack
1.8m Rack Acoustic Doors

2.0m Rack Acoustic Doors

1.8m Rack Trim Kit

2.0m Rack Trim Kit

Pwr Crd 4.3m 14ft to IBM PDU
Pwr Crd (14FT), Drwr - OEM PDU
Pwr Crd 4.3m 14ft Wall OEM PDU
Pwr Crd 1.8m 6ft Wall 125V/15A
Pwr Crd 2.7m 9ft Wall OEM PDU

2,211.10
2,998.04
61.88
10.87
213.25
81,411.08
99,098.24
660.65
542.74
69.41
69.41
30.94
51.01
56.03
56.03
17.56
56.03
56.03
11.71
35.12
6.69
100.35
125.44
1,756.17
1,756.17
12,544.08
50,176.32
293.53
483.37
316.11
584.55
293.53
284.33
347.89
2,937.82
2,937.82
333.67
333.67
11.71
11.71
11.71
11.71
11.71
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9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009

6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478
6488
6489
6491

6492
6493
6494
6496
6577
6580
6651

6653
6654
6655
6656
6657
6658
6659
6660
6665
6667
6669
6671

6672
6680
7118
7188
7802
8143
8144
EB27
EB2B
EB2H
EB2J
EB2K
EB2L
EB2M

Pwr Crd 2.7m 9ft Wall OEM PDU
Pwr Crd 2.7m 9ft Wall OEM PDU
Pwr Crd 2.7m 9ft Wall OEM PDU
Pwr Crd 2.7m 9ft Wall OEM PDU
Pwr Crd 2.7m 9ft Wall OEM PDU
Pwr Crd 2.7m 9ft Wall OEM PDU
Pwr Crd 2.7m 9ft Wall OEM PDU
Pwr Crd 2.7m 9ft Wall OEM PDU
4.3m (14 Ft) 3PH/24A Power Cor
4.3m (14 Ft) 1PH/63A Pwr Cord
4.3m (14 Ft) 1PH/48 60A Pwr Co
Pwr Crd 2.7m 9ft Wall OEM PDU
Pwr Crd 2.7m 9ft Wall OEM PDU
Pwr Crd 2.7m 9ft Wall 250V,10A
Power Cable Drawer to IBM PD
Optional Rack Security Kit

Pwr Crd 2.7m 9ft Wall 125V,15A
4.3m 3PH/16A Power Cord

4.3m 1PH/24-30A Pwr Cord
4.3m 14Ft 1PH/24 30A WR Pwr
4.3m 14Ft 1PH/24A Power Cord
4.3m 14Ft 1PH/32A Power Cord
4.3m 14Ft 1PH/24A Pwr Cd Kor
Pwr.Cord(9ft), To Wall/lOEM PDU
Pwr Crd 14ft 4.3m WallOEM PDU
Pwr Crd 2.8m 9.2ft PDU

4.3m 14Ft 3PH/32A Pwr Cd Aus
Pwr Crd 4.3M, Drwr - OEM PDU
Pwr Crd 2.7m, Drwr - IBM PDU
Pwr Crd 2M, Drwr - IBM PDU
Pwr Crd 2.7m 9ft Wall OEM PDU
Environmental Monitoring Probe
Power Distribution Unit

Eth Cbl 15M HW Management
Linux Software Preinstall

Linux Software Preinstall BP

QSFP+ 40GBE TRANSCEIVER

1M PASSIVE QSFP+ TO QSFP+ CBL
3M PASSIVE QSFP+ TO QSFP+ CBL

10m QSFP+ MTP Optical Cable
30m QSFP+ MTP Optical Cable
AC Power Supply - 900W

Power Supply 1400W 200-240 VAC

11.71
11.71
11.71
11.71
11.71
11.71
11.71
33.45
229.97
252.55
252.55
11.71
11.71
11.71
11.71
113.73
11.71
153.04
151.37
334.51
151.37
159.73
153.04
11.71
11.71
11.71
459.95
11.71
11.71
11.71
11.71
234.16
632.22
21.74
50.18
50.18
2,424.35
434.03
542.74
141.33
250.05
209.07
313.60

N N N N N D DN N DN DN DN DN DN D D DD DN DN DN DN DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD

N N NN

zZ2 2 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2 Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z

zZ Z2 Z2 Z



9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
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9009
9009
9009
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9009
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9009
9009
9009
9009
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EB3Z
EB46

EB47

EB4J

EB4K
EB4L

EB4M
EB4P
EB4Z
EB51

EB52

EB54

EB59

EB5A
EB5B
EB5C
EB5D
EB5SE
EB5SF
EB5G
EBS5H
EB5J

EB5K
EB5L

EB5M
EB5N
EB5R
EB5S
EB5T
EB5U
EB5V
EB5W
EB5X
EB5Y
ECO01

EC02
EC03
EC04
ECO07
EC08
EC15
EC2R
EC2S

Lift tool GenielLift GL-8

10GB OPTICAL TRANSC SFP+ SR
25Gb Opt Transceiver SFP28

0.5 SFP/25GbE CU Cable

1.0 SFP/25GbE CU Cable

1.5 SFP/25GbE CU Cable

2.0 SFP/25GbE CU Cable

2.5 QSFP28/100GbE CU Cable
Service wedge shelf for EB3Z
1.0m EDR IB Copper Cable

2.0M EDR IB Copper Cable

1.5M EDR IB Copper Cable
100Gb Optic Transceiver QSFP28
3M EDR IB Optical Cable

5M EDR IB Optical Cable

10M EDR IB Optical Cable

15M EDR IB Optical Cable

20M EDR IB Optical Cable

30M EDR IB Optical Cable

50M EDR IB Optical Cable

100M EDR IB Optical Cable

0.5M 100GbE Cu Cable QSFP28
1.0M 100GbE Cu Cable QSFP28
1.5M 100GbE Cu Cable QSFP28
2.0M 100GbE Cu Cable QSFP28
25M EDR IB Optical Cable

3M 100GbE Optic Cable QSFP28
5M 100GbE Optic Cable QSFP28
10M 100GbE Optic Cable QSFP28
15M 100GbE Optic Cable QSFP28
20M 100GbE Optic Cable QSFP28
30M 100GbE Optic Cable QSFP28
50M 100GbE Optic Cable QSFP28
100M 100GbE Optic Cable QSFP28
Rack Front Door (Black)

Rack Rear Door

Rack Side Cover

Rack Suite Attachment Kit

Slim Rear Acoustic Door

Slim Front Acoustic Door

Rear Door Heat Exchanger

PCIE3 LP 2-PORT 10GBE NIC RO
PCle3 2-Port 10Gb NIC&ROCE

5,107.95
45.99
321.96
91.99
117.08
142.17
167.25
409.77
267.61
347.05
434.03
388.87
1,162.42
710.83
752.64
794.46
836.27
878.09
1,003.53
1,421.66
2,383.38
292.70
347.05
388.87
434.03
961.71
1,070.43
1,137.33
1,187.51
1,246.05
1,304.58
1,488.56
2,082.32
3,336.73
334.51
334.51
418.14
250.88
1,867.40
1,867.40
6,271.20
584.55
584.55
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9009
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9009
9009
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9009
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9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
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9009
9009
9009
9009
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9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009

EC2T
EC2U
EC3B
EC3E
EC3L
EC3M
EC3T
EC45
EC46
EC5B
EC5C
ECSD
EC5E
EC5F
EC5G
EC62
EC63
EC64
EC66
EC67
EC6V
EC6X
EC6Z
ECBJ
ECBK
ECBL
ECBM
ECBT
ECBU
ECBV
ECBW
ECBX
ECBY
ECBZ
ECCO
ECC2
ECC3
ECC4
ECC7
ECC8
ECCF
ECCG
ECCH

PCIE3 LP 2-PORT 2510GBE NIC
PCle3 2-Port 25/10Gb NIC&Ro
PCIE3 2-PORT 40GBE NIC ROCE
PCIE3 LP 2PORT 100GB EDR IB AD
PCle3 LP 2-port 100GbE Adptx16
PCle3 2-port 100GbE Adapterx16
PCIE3 LP 1PORT 100GB EDR IB AD
PCIE2 LP 4-PT USB 3.0 ADAPTER
PCIE2 4-PORT USB 3.0 ADAPTER
PCIE3 X8 1.6 TB NVME AIX/LIN
PCIE3 X8 LP 3.2TB NVME AIX/L
PCIE3 X8 3.2TB NVME AIX/LIN
PCIE3 X8 LP 6.4TB NVME AIX/L
PCIE3 X8 6.4TB NVME AIX/LIN
PCIE3 X8 LP 1.6TB NVME AIX/L
PCle4 LP 1-port 100Gb EDR
PCle4 1-port 100Gb EDR 1B

PCle4 LP 2-port 100Gb EDR
PCle4 2-port 100Gb ROCE EN
PCle4 LP 2-port 100Gb ROCE
PCIE3 X8 1.6TB NVME IBMI
PCIE3 X8 3.2TB NVME IBM |
PCIE3 X8 6.4TB NVME IBM |

SAS X Cable 3m - HD Narrow

SAS X Cable 6m - HD Narrow

SAS X Cable 10m - HD Narrow
SAS X Cable 15m -HD Narrow 3Gb
SAS YO Cable 1.5m - HD Narrow
SAS YO Cable 3m - HD Narrow
SAS YO Cable 6m - HD Narrow
SAS YO Cable 10m - HD Narrow
SAS YO Cable 15m-HD Narrow 3Gb
SAS AE1 Cable 4m - HD Narrow
SAS YE1 Cable 3m - HD Narrow
SAS AA Cable 0.6m - HD Narrow
SAS AA Cable 1.5m - HD Narrow
SAS AA Cable 3m - HD Narrow
SAS AA Cable 6m - HD Narrow

3M Optical Cable Pair

10M Optical Cable Pair

Port Converter Cable for UPS

Var Ith Blue Cat5e Cable

Var Ith Green Cat5e Cable

818.71
818.71
1,547.10
1,881.61
3,336.73
3,336.73
1,693.45
418.14
418.14
2,173.47
3,846.02
3,846.02
7,358.36
7,358.36
2,173.47
1,337.20
1,337.20
2,006.22
3,336.73
3,336.73
2,173.47
3,846.02
7,358.36
376.32
627.20
1,045.34
2,007.05
200.71
250.88
376.32
564.48
1,045.34
154.71
271.79
83.63
146.35
188.16
313.60
2,592.44
3,830.96
125.44
20.91
20.91
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ECCS
ECCX
ECCY
ECDJ
ECDK
ECDL
ECDT
ECDU
ECDV
ECDW
ECEO
ECE3
ECE4
ECJS
ECJ7
ECJJ
ECJL
ECJN
ECJQ
ECRO
ECRF
ECRG
ECRJ
ECRK
ECRM
ECWO
EHB1
EHB2
EHB3
EJOO
EJOS
EJO8
EJOJ
EJOL
EJOM
EJOW
EJ10
EJ11
EJ14
EJ1C
EJ1D
EJ1E
EJ1F

3M Copper CXP Cable Pair

3M ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE PAIR
10M ACTIVE OPTICAL CBL PAIR
3.0M SAS X12 Cable

4.5M SAS X12 Cable

10M SAS X12 Cable

1.5M SAS YO12 Cable

3.0M SAS YO12 Cable

4.5M SAS YO12 Cable

10M SAS YO12 Cable

0.6M SAS AA12 Cable

3.0M SAS AA12 Cable

4.5M SAS AA12 Cable

4.3m (14-Ft) PDU to Wall Pwr

4.3m (14-Ft) PDU to Wall Pwr

High Function 9xC19 PDU plus

High Function9xC19 PDU plus

High Function12xC13 PDU plus
High Function12xC13 PDU plus

2.0 M Slim Rack

Rack Front Door

Rack Rear Door Black

Rack Side Cover

Rack Rear Extension 5-In

Rack Front Door (Black/Flat)

Optical Wrap Plug

1X HW SUBSCRIPTION INCREMENT
10X HW SUBSCRIPTION INCREMEN
100X HW SUBSCRIPTION INCREME
SAS Port/single Backplane

PCle3 Optical Cable Adapter

PCle3 Optical Cable Adapter

PCle3 RAID SAS Adapter 4-port
PCle3 12GB Cache RAID SAS Adap
PCle3 LP RAID SAS ADAPTER
SAS Ports: Dual IOA Backplane
PCle3 SAS Tape/DVD Adapter
PCle3 LP SAS Tape/DVD Adapter
PCle3 12GB Cache RAID+ SAS Ada
Backplane 12 SFF & RDX Bay
Backplane 18 SFF & Dual IOA
SplitFEJ1C Add 2nd Controlle
Storage Backplane 8 SFF-3

752.64
2,592.44
3,830.96

202.70
1,400.76
1,484.38

133.80

167.25
1,024.43
1,108.06

83.63

167.25

689.92

835.44

835.44
1,170.78
1,254.41
1,170.78
1,254.41
3,052.39

878.09

459.95

359.60

480.86

459.95

8.36
0.84
8.36
83.63

125.44

648.11

940.81

836.27
5,853.90

836.27

83.63

836.27

836.27
5,853.90

919.06
3,427.88

919.06

919.06
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9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009

EJ1G
EJ1H
EJ1M
EJIN
EJ1P
EJ1IR
EJ20

EJ32

EJ33
EJTZ
EJU2
EJU3
EJU4
EJUG
EJU7
EJUS8
EJU9
EJUA
EJUB
EJUF
EJUG
EJUH
ELCO
ELC5
EMG60
EM62
EMG63
EM64
EMG65
EM67
EMX0
EMXA
EMXG
EMXH
ENO1
EN02
ENO3
ENOA
ENOB
ENOH
ENOJ
ENOK
ENOL

Backplane 8 SFF & Single IOA
Split#EJ1F Add 2nd Control
Backplane 12 SFF & RDX Bay
PCIE1 LP SAS TAPEDVD 2P 3GB
PCIE1 SAS TAPEDVD 2P 3GB X8
PCIE X16 TO CXP ADAPTER
PCIE X16 TO CXP ADAPTER

PCIE3 CRYPTO COPROC NOBSC 4767

PCle3 Crypto Coproc BSC-3 4767
Rack-mount Rail Kit

Front IBM Bezel 12-Bay BackP

Front IBM Bezel 12-Bay BackP

Front OEM Bezel 12-Bay BackP

Front IBM Bezel 8-Bay BackPI

Front OEM Bezel 8-Bay BackP
FRONT DOOR AND COVERS 12-BAY
FRONT DOOR AND COVERS 18-BAY
FRONT OEM DOOR/COVERS 12-BAY
FRONT OEM DOOR/COVERS 18-BAY
Front IBM Bezel 18-Bay BackP

Front IBM Bezel 18-Bay BackP

Front OEM Bezel 18-Bay BackP

PDU Access Cord 0.38m

POWER CORD - DRAWER TO PDU

8 GB DDR4 2666 RDIMM

16 GB DDR4 Memory

32 GB DDR4 Memory

64 GB DDR4 Memory

128 GB DDR4 Memory

512GB (16X32GB) MEMORY DIMMS
PCle Gen3 1/0 Expansion Drawer

AC Power Supply Conduit

PCle3 6-Slot Fanout Module

PCIE3 6-SLOT FANOUT MOD

1m 10GbE Cable SFP+ Act Twinax
3m 10GbE Cable SFP+ Act Twinax
5m 10GbE Cable SFP+ Act Twinax
PCle3 16Gb 2-port Fibre Channe
PCle3 LP 16Gb 2-port Fibre Cha
P1Ce3 4-port 10Gb FCoE & 1GbE
PCle3 LP 4-port 10GB FCoE & 1G
PCle3 4-port 10GB FCoE & 1GbE
PCle3 LP 4-port 10GB FCoE &1GE

919.06
919.06
3,427.88
626.37
626.37
446.57
446.57

10,035.26
10,035.26

166.42
125.44
125.44
125.44
125.44
125.44
418.14
418.14
418.14
418.14
167.25
167.25
167.25
229.97
23.42
333.67
475.84
919.06
1,922.59
4,180.52
8,228.92
3,510.67
175.62
2,977.96
2,977.96
83.63
100.35
125.44
3,177.83
3,177.83
2,926.95
2,926.95
2,341.56
2,341.56
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9009
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9009
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9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009
9009

ENOS
ENOT
ENOU
ENOV
ENOW
ENOX
EN15
EN1A
EN1B
EN1C
EN1D
EP10
EP11
EP12
EP16
EP18
EP19
EP1E
EP1F
EP1G
EP1H
EPTH
EQ62
EQ64
EQEU
EQEV
EQF2
EQF3
EQFS
EQFT
ER94
ER95
ERF1
ERGO
ERGV
ERGZ
ERJO
ERJ1
ERJ2
ERJ3
ERJ4
ERJS
ERJ6

PCle2 4-pt(10+1 GbE)SR+RJ45
PCle2 LP4-pt(10+1 GbE)SR+RJ45
PCle2 4-pt(10+1GbE)CRSR+RJ45

PCle2 LP4-pt(10+1GbE)CRSR+RJ45

PCle2 2-pt 10/1GbE BaseT RJ45
PCle2 LP2-pt10/1GbE BaseT RJ45
PCle3 4-port 10GbE SR Adapter
PCle3 32Gb 2-port FC Adapter
PCle3 LP 32Gb 2-port FC Adap
PCle3 16Gb 4-port FC Adapter
PCle3 LP 16Gb 4-port FC Adap
4-core 2.3/3.8 GHz POWER9
6-core 2.3/3.8 GHz POWER9
8-core 2.8/3.8 GHz POWER9
4-core 2.8/3.8 GHz POWER9
8-core 3.4/3.9 GHz POWER9
10-core 2.9/3.8 GHz POWER9
8-core 3.8/4.0 GHz POWER9
10-core 3.5/3.9 GHz POWER9
12-CORE 3.4 3.9GHZ POWER9
11-CORE 3.453.9 GHZ POWER9
Horizontal PDU Mounting Hardwr
Qty 150 #ES62 3.86TB LFF Dsk
Qty 150 #ES64 7.72TB LFF Dsk
Quantity 150 of #ESEU 571GB
Quantity 150 of #ESEV 600GB
Quantity 150 of #ESF2 1.2TB
Quantity 150 of #ESF3 1.2TB
Quantity 150 of #ESFS 1.7TB
Quantity 150 of #ESFT 1.8TB
QUANTITY 150 OF ES94 387GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ES95 387GB
RFID Tags for Compute Nodes
Rear rack extension

QUANTITY 150 OF ESGV 387GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESGZ 775GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESJ0 931GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESJ1 931GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESJ2 1.86TB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESJ3 1.86TB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESJ4 3.72TB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESJ5 3.72TB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESJ6 7.45TB

1,338.04
1,338.04
1,003.53
1,003.53
794.46
794.46
2,467.00
3,5612.34
3,5612.34
5,143.07
5,143.07
1,517.83
2,747.15
8,810.13
1,169.94
7,525.61
8,361.88
16,785.65
20,214.37
23,684.90
21,233.78
30.94
89,690.18
164,954.66
72,630.23
72,630.23
150,528.97
150,528.97
225,793.45
225,793.45
272,833.75
272,833.75
16.73
286.84
297,921.91
423,362.72
279,105.79
279,105.79
501,637.78
501,637.78
852,872.04
852,872.04
1,881,486.65
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ERJ7
ERNA
ERNB
ERNE
ERNF
ES62
ES64
ES7L
ES7Q
ES90
ES91

ES94
ES95
ESBO
ESB2
ESB4
ESB6
ESB8
ESB9
ESBA
ESBB
ESBE
ESBF
ESBG
ESBH
ESBJ
ESBK
ESBL
ESBM
ESD4
ESD5
ESDA
ESDB
ESEU
ESEV
ESF2
ESF3
ESF4
ESF5
ESF8
ESF9
ESFS
ESFT

QUANTITY 150 OF ESJ7 7.45TB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESNA 775GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESNB 775GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESNE 1.55TB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESNF 1.55TB
3.86TB 7200 RPM SAS LFF Disk
7.72TB 7200 RPM SAS LFF Disk
387GB SFF-3 SSD 5xx for IBM i
775GB SFF-3 SSD 5xx for IBM i
387GB ENTERPRISE SAS 4K SFF3
387GB ENTERPRISE SAS 4K SFF3
387GB ENTERPRISE SAS 4K SFF2
387GB ENTERPRISE SAS 4K SFF2
387GB ENTERPRISE SAS 5XXSFF3
387GB ENTERPRISE SAS 5XXSFF2
775GB ENTERPRISE SAS 5XXSFF3
775GB ENTERPRISE SAS 5XXSFF2
387GB ENTERPRISE SAS 4K SFF3
387GB ENTERPRISE SAS 4K SFF3
387GB ENTERPRISE SAS 4K SFF2
387GB ENTERPRISE SAS 4K SFF2
775GB ENTERPRISE SAS 4K SFF3
775GB ENTERPRISE SAS 4K SFF3
775GB ENTERPRISE SAS 4K SFF2
775GB ENTERPRISE SAS 4K SFF2
1.55TB ENTERPRISE SAS 4KSFF3
1.55TB ENTERPRISE SAS 4KSFF3
1.55TB ENTERPRISE SAS 4KSFF2
1.55TB ENTERPRISE SAS 4KSFF2
571GB 10K RPM SAS SFF-3 Disk
600GB 10K RPM SAS SFF3 Disk
283GB 15K RPM SAS SFF-3 Disk
300GB 15K RPM SAS SFF-3 Disk
571GB 10K RPM SFF-2 Disk 4K
600GB 10K RPM SFF-2 Disk 4K
1.1TB 10K RPM SFF-2 Disk 4K
1.2TB 10K RPM SFF-2 Disk 4K
571GB 10K RPM SFF-3 Disk 4K
600GB 10K RPM SFF-3 Disk 4K
1.1TB 10K RPM SFF-3 Disk 4K
1.2TB 10K RPM SFF-3 Disk 4K
1.7TB 10K RPM SFF-2 Disk 4K
1.8TB 10K RPM SFF-2 Disk 4K

1,881,486.65
398,274.56
398,274.56
749,508.82
749,508.82
597.93
1,099.70
2,215.28
3,720.57
1,818.89
1,818.89
1,818.89
1,818.89
1,797.15
1,797.15
2,5649.79
2,549.79
1,629.89
1,629.89
1,629.89
1,629.89
2,382.54
2,382.54
2,382.54
2,382.54
4,473.22
4,473.22
4,473.22
4,473.22
542.74
542.74
660.65
660.65
484.20
484.20
1,003.53
1,003.53
484.20
484.20
1,003.53
1,003.53
1,505.29
1,505.29
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9009
9009
9009
9009
9009

ESFU
ESFV
ESGA
ESGJ
ESGT
ESGV
ESGX
ESGz
ESJO
ESJ1
ESJ2
ESJ3
ESJ4
ESJ5
ESJ6
ESJ7
ESJ8
ESJ9
ESJA
ESJB
ESJC
ESJD
ESJE
ESJF
ESLL
ESLS
ESNA
ESNB
ESNC
ESND
ESNE
ESNF
ESNG
ESNH
ESNJ
ESNK
ESNL
ESNM
ESNN
ESNP
ESNQ
ESNR
ESPL

1.7TB 10K RPM SFF-3 Disk 4K
1.8TB 10K RPM SFF-3 Disk 4K
387GB Enterprise SAS 5xx SSD
775GB Enterprise SAS 5xx SSD
387GB ENTERPRISE SAS 5XXSFF3
387GB ENTERPRISE SAS 5XXSFF2
775GB ENTERPRISE SAS 5XXSFF3
775GB ENTERPRISE SAS 5XXSFF2
931GB MAINSTREAM SAS 4K SFF2
931GB MAINSTREAM SAS 4K SFF2
1.86TB MAINSTREAM SAS 4KSFF2
1.86TB MAINSTREAM SAS 4KSFF2
3.72TB MAINSTREAM SAS 4KSFF2
3.72TB MAINSTREAM SAS 4KSFF2
7.45TB MAINSTREAM SAS 4KSFF2
7.45TB MAINSTREAM SAS 4KSFF2
931GB MAINSTREAM SAS 4K SFF3
931GB MAINSTREAM SAS 4K SFF3
1.86TB MAINSTREAM SAS 4KSFF3
1.86TB MAINSTREAM SAS 4KSFF3
3.72TB MAINSTREAM SAS 4KSFF3
3.72TB MAINSTREAM SAS 4KSFF3
7.45TB MAINSTREAM SAS 4KSFF3
7.45TB MAINSTREAM SAS 4KSFF3
EXP12SX SAS Storage Enclosure
EXP24SX SAS Storage Enclosure
775GB ENTERPRISE SAS 4K SFF2
775GB ENTERPRISE SAS 4K SFF2
775GB ENTERPRISE SAS 4K SFF3
775GB ENTERPRISE SAS 4K SFF3
1.55TB ENTERPRISE SAS 4KSFF2
1.55TB ENTERPRISE SAS 4KSFF2
1.55TB ENTERPRISE SAS 4KSFF3
1.55TB ENTERPRISE SAS 4KSFF3
283GB 15K SAS SFF-3 4k HDD
300GB 15K SAS SFF-3 4k HDD
283GB 15K SAS SFF-2 4K HDD
300GB 15K SAS SFF-2 4k HDD
571GB 15K SAS SFF-3 4K HDD
600GB 15K SAS SFF-3 4k HDD
571GB 15K SAS SFF-2 4K HDD
600GB 15K SAS SFF-2 4k HDD
Quantity 150 of #ESNL 283GB

1,505.29
1,505.29
1,986.15
2,822.42
1,986.15
1,986.15
2,822.42
2,822.42
1,860.71
1,860.71
3,344.25
3,344.25
5,685.81
5,685.81
12,543.24
12,543.24
1,860.71
1,860.71
3,344.25
3,344.25
5,685.81
5,685.81
12,543.24
12,543.24
2,676.07
4,340.25
2,655.16
2,655.16
2,655.16
2,655.16
4,996.73
4,996.73
4,996.73
4,996.73
459.95
459.95
459.95
459.95
857.18
857.18
857.18
857.18
68,992.44
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9009
9009
9009
9009
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040

9040

9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040

22A
41A
42A

ESPM
ESPQ
ESPR
ESQ2
ESQ6
ESQA
ESQB
ESQG
ESQH
ESQL
ESQM
EU00
EU01

EUOB
EU19
EU2T
EUA4
EUAS
EUCG6
EUC7

0010
0011
0348
0353
0359
0456
0551
0553
0599

1025

1107
1111
1112
1113
1818
1929
1953
1964
2456
2459

Quantity 150 of #£ESNM 300GB
Quantity 150 of #ESNQ 571GB
Quantity 150 of #ESNR 600GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESB2 387GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESB6 775GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESBA 387GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESBB 387GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESBG 775GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESBH 775GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESBL 1.55TB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESBM 1.55TB
RDX USB Internal Docking

1TB Removable Disk Cartridge
Operator Panel LCD Display
Cable Ties & Labels

2TB Removable Disk Cartrdg-RDX
RDX USB External Docking Sta
Standalone USB DVD drive w/c
Core Use HW Feature

Core Use HW Feature 10

IBM Power System S922

IBM POWER SYSTEM S914

IBM POWER SYSTEM S924
ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN CSC BILLING UNITS
V.24EIA232 6.1M (20 FT) PCI C
V.35 6.1M (20 FT) PCI CABLE
X.21 6.1M (20 FT) PCI CABLE

CUSTOMER SPECIFIED PLACEMENT

19 INCH, 1.8 METER HIGH RACK
19 INCH, 2.0 METER HIGH RACK
RACK FILLER PANEL KIT

MODEM CABLE USCANADA AND GU
USB 500 GB REMOVABLE DISK DR

3M, BLUE CATS5E CABLE

10M, BLUE CATS5E CABLE

25M, BLUE CAT5E CABLE
QUANTITY 150 OF 1964
QUANTITY 150 OF 1953

300GB 15K RPM SAS SFF-2 DISK
600GB 10K RPM SAS SFF-2 DISK

LC-SC 50 MICRON FIBER CONV CAB

LC-SC 62.5 MIC.FIB.CONV.CABLE

68,992.44
128,576.83
128,576.83
269,572.29
382,469.02
244,484 .13
244,484 .13
357,380.86
357,380.86
670,982.87
670,982.87

309.42
250.05
333.67
20.91
501.76
309.42
82.79
418.14
4,181.36
2,634.26
2,634.26
7,651.89
142.17
1,421.66
103.70
103.70
310.26
334.51
2,543.10
3,447.95
61.88

10.87

213.25
20.91
37.63
66.90

81,411.08
99,098.24

660.65

542.74
69.41
69.41
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9040
9040

9040

9040
9040
9040
9040

9040
9040
9040

9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040

9040

9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040

2934
2936

3124

3125
3925
3927
3928

3930
4256
4276

4558
4648
4649
5899
6068
6069
6248
6249
6263
6272
6458
6460

6469

6470
6471
6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478
6488
6489
6491
6492
6493
6494
6496
6577
6580
6651

ASYNCH.TERMINPRINT.CBL EIA232
ASYNCHRONOUS CABLE EIA 232V

SER TO SER PORT CAB DRAWDRAW

SERIAL TO SE.PORT CBL RACK 8M
0.3M SERIAL PRT CONVERTER CBL

SYSTEM SERIAL PORT CONVERTER C
EXTENDER CABLE USB KEYBO 1.8M
VGA TO DVI CONNECTION CONVERTE

POWER CORD TO PDUUPS

RACK INTEGRATION SERVICES: BP
RACK INTEGRATION SERVICES
PCIE2 4-PORT 1GBE ADAPTER
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 1.8M RACK
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 2.0M RACK
1.8M RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS
2.0M RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS

1.8M RACK TRIM KIT

2.0M RACK TRIM KIT

PWR CRD 4.3M 14FT TO IBM PDU
PWR CRD (14FT), DRWR - OEM PDU

PWR CRD 4.3M 14FT WALL OEM PDU

PWR CRD 1.8M 6FT WALL 125V15A
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
4.3M 14 FT 3PH/32A PWR CORD
4.3M (14 FT) 1PH63A PWR CORD
4.3M (14 FT) 1PH48 60A PWR CO
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL 250V,10A
POWER CABLE DRAWER TO IBM PD
OPTIONAL RACK SECURITY KIT
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL 125V,15A

30.94
51.01

56.03

56.03
17.56
56.03
56.03

11.71
35.12
6.69

1.7
100.35
125.44
293.53
284.33
347.89
2,937.82
2,937.82
333.67
333.67
1.7

1.7

11.71

11.71
11.71
11.71
11.71
11.71
11.71
11.71
11.71
11.71
33.45
229.97
252.55
252.55
11.71
11.71
11.71
11.71
113.73
11.71
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9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040

9040

9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040

9040

9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040

6653
6654
6655
6656
6657
6658
6659
6660
6665
6667
6669
6671
6672
6680

7118

7802
8143
8144
EB27
EB2B
EB2H
EB2J
EB2K
EB2Z

EB3M

EB3Z
EB46
EB47
EB4J
EB4K
EB4L
EB4M
EB4P
EB4Z
EB51

EB52
EB54
EB59
EB5A
EB5B
EB5C
EB5D
EB5SE

4.3M 3PH16A POWER CORD

4.3M 1PH/24-30A POWER CORD
4.3M 14FT 1PH/24 30A WR PWR
4.3M 14FT 1PH/32A POWER CORD
4.3M 14FT 1PH32A POWER CORD
4.3M 14FT 1PH/24A PWR CD KOR
PWR.CORD(9FT), TO WALLOEM PDU
PWR CRD 14FT 4.3M WALLOEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.8M 9.2FT PDU

4.3M 14FT 3PH32A PWR CD AUS
PWR CRD 4.3M, DRWR - OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M, DRWR - IBM PDU
PWR CRD 2M, DRWR - IBM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PDU

ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING PROBE

ETH CBL 15M HW MANAGEMENT
LINUX SOFTWARE PREINSTALL
LINUX SOFTWARE PREINSTALL BP
QSFP+ 40GBASE-SR TRANSCEIVER
1M PASSIVE QSFP+ TO QSFP+ CBL
3M PASSIVE QSFP+ TO QSFP+ CBL
10M QSFP+ MTP OPTICAL CABLE
30M QSFP+ MTP OPTICAL CABLE
LIFT TOOL

POWER SUPPLY 2000W 200-240 VAC

LIFT TOOL GENIELIFT GL-8

10GB OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER SFP
25GB OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER SFP
0.5 SFP25GBE CU CABLE

1.0 SFP25GBE CU CABLE

1.5 SFP25GBE CU CABLE

2.0 SFP25GBE CU CABLE

2.5 QSFP28100GBE CU CABLE
SERVICE WEDGE SHELF FOR EB3Z
1.0M EDR IB COPPER CABLE

2.0M EDR IB COPPER CABLE

1.5M EDR IB COPPER CABLE
100GB OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER QS
3M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

5M EDR 1B OPTICAL CABLE

10M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

15M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

20M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

153.04
151.37
334.51
151.37
159.73
153.04
11.71
11.71
11.71
459.95
11.71
11.71
11.71
11.71

234.16

21.74
50.18
50.18
2,424.35
434.03
542.74
141.33
250.05
6,384.10

313.60

5,107.95
45.99
321.96
91.99
117.08
142.17
167.25
409.77
267.61
347.05
434.03
388.87

N

,162.42
710.83
752.64
794.46
836.27
878.09
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9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040

9040

9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040

EB5SF
EB5G
EBS5H
EB5J

EB5K
EB5L
EB5M
EB5R
EB5S
EB5T
EB5U
EB5V
EB5W
EB5X
EB5Y
ECO1

EC02
EC03
EC04
ECO07
EC08
EC15
EC2S
EC2U
EC5J

EC5K
EC5L
EC66
ECBO
ECB2
ECBJ
ECBK
ECBL

ECBM

ECBT
ECBU
ECBV
ECBW
ECBX
ECBY
ECBZ
ECC7
ECC8

30M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

50M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

100M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

0.5M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
1.0M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
1.5M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
2.0M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
3M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
5M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
10M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
15M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
20M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
30M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
50M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
100M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
RACK FRONT DOOR (BLACK)
RACK REAR DOOR

RACK SIDE COVER

RACK SUITE ATTACHMENT KIT
SLIM REAR ACOUSTIC DOOR

SLIM FRONT ACOUSTIC DOOR
REAR DOOR HEAT EXCHANGER
PCIE3 2-PORT 10GB NIC&ROCE
PCIE3 2-PORT 2510GB NIC&RO
MAINSTREAM 800GB SSD NVME
MAINSTREAM 1.6TB SSD NVME
MAINSTREAM 3.2TB SSD NVME
PCIE4 2-PORT 100GB ROCE EN
0.6M BLUE CAT5 ETHERNET CABLE
1.5M BLUE CAT5 ETHERNET CABLE
SAS X CABLE 3M - HD NARROW
SAS X CABLE 6M - HD NARROW
SAS X CABLE 10M - HD NARROW

SAS X CABLE 15M -HD NARROW 3GB

SAS YO CABLE 1.5M - HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 3M - HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 6M - HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 10M - HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 15M-HD NARROW 3GB
SAS AE1 CABLE 4M - HD NARROW
SAS YE1 CABLE 3M - HD NARROW

3M OPTICAL CABLE PAIR

10M OPTICAL CABLE PAIR

1,003.53
1,421.66
2,383.38
292.70
347.05
388.87
434.03
1,070.43
1,137.33
1,187.51
1,246.05
1,304.58
1,488.56
2,082.32
3,336.73
334.51
334.51
418.14
250.88
1,867.40
1,867.40
7,212.01
584.55
818.71
1,671.71
2,926.12
5,602.19
3,336.73
10.87
14.22
376.32
627.20
1,045.34

2,007.05

200.71
250.88
376.32
564.48
1,045.34
154.71
271.79
2,592.44
3,830.96
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9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
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9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040

ECCF
ECCS
ECDJ
ECDK
ECDL
ECDT
ECDU
ECDV
ECDW
ECEO
ECE3
ECE4
ECRO
ECRF
ECRG
ECRJ
ECRK
ECRM
ECWO
EHB1
EHB2
EHB3
EHC4
EJO8
EJOB
EJOK
EJ10
EJ14
EJ33
EJBB
EJSB
ELBG
ELBH
ELBP
ELBR
ELCO
ELC5
EMO03
EMG6A
EM6B
EM6C
EM6D
EMG6GE

PORT CONVERTER CABLE FOR UPS
3M COPPER CXP CABLE PAIR

3.0M SAS X12 CABLE

4.5M SAS X12 CABLE

10M SAS X12 CABLE

1.5M SAS YO12 CABLE

3.0M SAS YO12 CABLE

4.5M SAS YO12 CABLE

10M SAS YO12 CABLE

0.6M SAS AA12 CABLE

3.0M SAS AA12 CABLE

4.5M SAS AA12 CABLE

2.0 M SLIM RACK

RACK FRONT DOOR

RACK REAR DOOR BLACK

RACK SIDE COVER

RACK REAR EXTENSION 5-IN

RACK FRONT DOOR (BLACKFLAT)
OPTICAL WRAP PLUG

1X HW SUBSCRIPTION INCREMENT
10X HW SUBSCRIPTION INCREMEN
100X HW SUBSCRIPTION INCREME
HEALTHCARE 3.15 GHZ, 12-CORE
PCIE3 OPTICAL CABLE ADAPTER
BACKPLANE 8-SAS ZERO DASD
PCIE3 RAID SAS AD 4-PORT MR9
PCIE3 SAS TAPEDVD ADAPTER
PCIE3 12GB CACHE RAID+ SAS ADA
PCIE3 CRYPTO COPROC BSC-3 4767
BACKPLANE BASE 8-SAS HDDSDD
BACKPLANE SPLI 8-SAS HDDSDD
1-CORE LINUX PRO AC FOR EPWR
1-CORE LINUX PRO AC FOREPWT
1-CORE LINUX PRO AC FOR EPWS
1-CORE LINUX PRO AC FOR EPWY
PDU ACCESS CORD 0.38M

POWER CORD - DRAWER TO PDU
MEMORY RISER CARD

8 GB DDR4 MEMORY (2666 MHZ)

16 GB DDR4 MEMORY (2666 MHZ)
32 GB DDR4 MEMORY (2666 MHZ)
64 GB DDR4 MEMORY (2666 MHZ)
128 GB DDR4 MEMORY (2666MHZ)

125.44
752.64
202.70
1,400.76
1,484.38
133.80
167.25
1,024.43
1,108.06
83.63
167.25
689.92
3,052.39
878.09
459.95
359.60
480.86
459.95
8.36
0.84
8.36
83.63
16,307.30
940.81
1,672.54
836.27
836.27
5,853.90
10,035.26
2,508.82
2,926.95
836.27
836.27
836.27
836.27
229.97
23.42
2,508.82
241.68
326.15
627.20
1,556.30
3,076.64
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9040
9040
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9040
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9040
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9040

9040

9040

9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040

EM81

EMAM
EMAP
EMAQ
EMBE
EMEF
EMJE
EMJF
EMX0
EMXA
EMXG

ENO1

ENO02

ENO3

ENOA
ENOH

ENOK
ENOS

ENOU

ENOW
EN15

EN17

EN1A
EN1C
EPNO
EPN1

EPN2
EPN3
EPN5

EPN6

EPN7

EPN8

EPN9

EPNK
EPNL

EPNM
EPNN
EPTH
EPWR
EPWS
EPWT
EPWV

ACTIVE MEMORY MIRRORING
POWER ACTIVE MEM EXPANSION
1GB MEMORY ACTIVATION

QTY 100 1GB MEM ACT

512GB LINUX MEM ACTIVATION
VRM DDR4 MEMORY FOR MR9

8 GB-DAY BILL COD MEN

800 GB-DAY BILL COD MEM

PCIE GEN3 10 EXPANSION DRAWER
AC POWER SUPPLY CONDUIT
PCIE3 6-SLOT FANOUT MODULE

1M 10GBE CABLE SFP+ ACT TWINAX
3M 10GBE CABLE SFP+ ACT TWINAX

5M 10GBE CABLE SFP+ ACT TWINAX

PCIE3 16GB 2-PORT FIBRE CHANNE
PICE3 4-PORT 10GB FCOE & 1GBE
PCIE3 4-PORT 10GB FCOE & 1GBE
PCIE2 4-PT(10+1 GBE)SR+RJ45
PCIE2 4-PT(10+1GBE)CRSR+RJ45
PCIE2 2-PT 101GBE BASET RJ45
PCIE3 4-PORT 10GBE SR ADAPTER
PCle3 4-port 10GbE SFP+ Adapte
PCIE3 32GB 2-PORT FC ADAPTER
PCIE3 16GB 4-PORT FC ADAPTER

1 PROC-DAY ELAST BILL EWR

100 PROC-DAY ECOD BILL EPWR
100 PROC-MIN UCOD BILL EPWR
1-CORE PROC ACT FOR EPWY

1 PROC-DAY ELAST BILL EPWS
100 PROC-DAY ECOD BILL EPWS
100 PROC-MIN UCOD BILL EPWS

1 PROC-DAY ELAST BILL EPWY
100 PROC-DAY ECOD BILL EPWY

1 PROC-DAY ELAST BILL EPWT
100 PROC-DAY ECOD BILL EPWT
100 PROC-MIN UCOD BILL EPWT
100 PROC-MIN UCOD BILL EPWY
HORIZONTAL PDU MOUNTING HARDWR
8-CORE 3.6 GHZ PROCESSOR
10-CORE 3.4 GHZ PROCESSOR
12-CORE 3.15 GHZ PROCESSOR
1-CORE PROC ACT FOR EPWR

6,272.04
2,926.95
16.73
1,672.54
4,281.71
836.27
0.84
83.63
7,223.72
175.62
2,977.96

83.63
100.35

125.44

3,177.83
2,926.95
2,341.56
1,338.04
1,003.53
794.46
2,467.00
1,923.43
3,512.34
5,143.07
2.51
250.88
0.84
1,338.04
2.51
250.88
0.84
2.51
250.88
2.51
250.88
0.84
0.84
30.94
7,090.75
7,581.64
15,956.91
1,338.04
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9040

9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040

9040

9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9046
9046
9046
9046

MR9

EPWW
EPWX
EPWY
EQ62
EQ64
EQ77
EQEV
EQF3
EQFT
ERF1
ERGO
ERG7
ES62
ES64
ESD5
ESDB
ESEV
ESF3
ESF5
ESF9
ESFT
ESFV

ESLL

ESLS

ESNK
ESNM
ESNP
ESNR
ESPM
ESPR
EU01

EU04

EU2T

EUA4
EUAS5
EUC6
EUC7

8151
8152
8153
8154

1-CORE PROC ACT FOR EPWS
1-CORE PROC ACT FOR EPWT
11-CORE 3.2 GHZ PROCESSOR
QTY 150 ES62 3.86TB LFF DSK
QTY 150 ES64 7.72TB LFF DSK
QTY 150 OF 6577

QUANTITY 150 OF ESEV 600GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESF3 1.2TB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESFT 1.8TB
RFID TAGS FOR COMPUTE NODES
REAR RACK EXTENSION
ORIGAMI FRONT DOOR 2M RACK
3.86TB 7200 RPM SAS LFF DISK
7.72TB 7200 RPM SAS LFF DISK
600GB 10K RPM SAS SFF3 DISK
300GB 15K RPM SAS SFF-3 DISK
600GB 10K RPM SFF-2 DISK 4K
1.2TB 10K RPM SFF-2 DISK 4K
600GB 10K RPM SFF-3 DISK 4K
1.2TB 10K RPM SFF-3 DISK 4K
1.8TB 10K RPM SFF-2 DISK 4K
1.8TB 10K RPM SFF-3 DISK 4K

EXP12SX SAS STORAGE ENCLOSURE

EXP24SX SAS STORAGE ENCLOSURE

300GB 15K SAS SFF-3 4K HDD
300GB 15K SAS SFF-2 4K HDD
600GB 15K SAS SFF-3 4K HDD
600GB 15K SAS SFF-2 4K HDD
QUANTITY 150 OF ESNM 300GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESNR 600GB
1TB REMOVABLE DISK CARTRIDGE
RDX USB EXTERNAL DOCKING

2TB REMOVABLE DISK CARTRDG-RDX

RDX USB EXTERNAL DOCKING STA
STANDALONE USB DVD DRIVE WC
CORE USE HW FEATURE

CORE USE HW FEATURE 10

IBM Power System E950
BFUP100TBCAP
BF100.1TBTO250TBCAP
BF50.1TBTO500TBCAP
BF500.1TBTO1250TBCAP

1,338.04
1,338.04
11,771.37
89,690.18
164,954.66
2,299.75
72,630.23
150,528.97
225,793.45
16.73
286.84
1,915.06
597.93
1,099.70
542.74
660.65
484.20
1,003.53
484.20
1,003.53
1,505.29
1,505.29

5,385.59

8,595.20

459.95
459.95
857.18
857.18
68,992.44
128,576.83
250.05
229.97

501.76

309.42
82.79
418.14
4,181.36
14,216.62
9,370.28
9,838.79
12,884.13
33,030.23
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9046
9046
9046
9046
9046
9046
9046
9046
9046
9046
9046
9046
9046
9046
9046
9046
9046
9046
9047
9047
9047
9047
9047
9047
9047
9047
9047
9047
9047
9047
9047
9047
9047
9047
9047
9047
9047
9047
9047
9047
9048
9048
9048

FF8

FF8

8155
8156
8160
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8260
8351
8352
8353
8354
8355
8356
8360

8151
8152
8153
8154
8155
8156
8160
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8260
8351
8352
8353
8354
8355
8356
8360

8151
8152
8153

BF1250.1TBTO3000TBCAP
BF3000.1TBTO6000TBCAP

BF 6000.1TB TO 12000TB CAPAC

CSUP TO100TBCAP
CS100.1TBTO250TBCAP
CS250.1TBTO500TBCAP
CS500.1TBTO1250TBCAP
CS1250.1TBTO3000TBCAP
CS3000.1TBTOG000TBCAP
CS6000.1TBTO10000TB
ZSSUP TO100TBCAP
ZSS100.1TBTO250TBCAP
ZSS250.1TBTO500TBCAP
ZSS500.1TBTO1250TBCAP
ZSS1250.1TBTO3000TBCAP
ZSS3000.1TBTOG000TBCAP
ZSS6000.1TBTO10000TB

DS8000 FUNCTION AUTHORIZATI

BFUP100TBCAP
BF100.1TBTO250TBCAP
BF50.1TBTO500TBCAP
BF500.1TBTO1250TBCAP
BF1250.1TBTO3000TBCAP
BF3000.1TBTO6000TBCAP

BF 6000.1TB TO 12000TB CAPAC

CSUP TO100TBCAP
CS100.1TBTO250TBCAP
CS250.1TBTO500TBCAP
CS500.1TBTO1250TBCAP
CS1250.1TBTO3000TBCAP
CS3000.1TBTOG000TBCAP
CS6000.1TBTO10000TB
ZSSUP TO100TBCAP
ZSS100.1TBTO250TBCAP
ZSS250.1TBTO500TBCAP
ZSS500.1TBTO1250TBCAP
ZSS1250.1TBTO3000TBCAP
ZSS3000.1TBTO6000TBCAP
ZSS6000.1TBTO10000TB

DS8000 FUNCTION AUTHORIZATI

BFUP100TBCAP
BF100.1TBTO250TBCAP
BF50.1TBTO500TBCAP

68,871.54
109,632.24
173,350.13

18,740.55

19,677.58

25,768.26

66,060.45
137,743.07
219,264.48
346,700.25

18,740.55

19,677.58

25,768.26

66,060.45
137,743.07
219,264.48
346,700.25

0.00
9,842.54

10,333.54

13,525.06

34,671.90

72,289.81
115,063.25
181,940.80

19,673.83

20,655.84

27,050.12

69,332.55
144,568.38
230,126.51
363,870.35

19,673.83

20,655.84

27,050.12

69,332.55
144,568.38
230,126.51
363,870.35

0.00

10,314.80

10,828.29

14,165.98



9048
9048
9048
9048
9048
9048
9048
9048
9048
9048
9048
9048
9048
9048
9048
9048
9048
9048
9048
9049
9049
9049
9049
9049
9049
9049
9049
9049
9049
9049
9049
9049
9049
9049
9049
9049
9049
9049
9049
9049
9049
9080
9080

FF8

FF8

8154
8155
8156
8160
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8260
8351
8352
8353
8354
8355
8356
8360

8151
8152
8153
8154
8155
8156
8160
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8260
8351
8352
8353
8354
8355
8356
8360

0010
0011

BF500.1TBTO1250TBCAP
BF1250.1TBTO3000TBCAP
BF3000.1TBTO6000TBCAP

BF 6000.1TB TO 12000TB CAPAC

CSUP TO100TBCAP
CS100.1TBTO250TBCAP
CS250.1TBTO500TBCAP
CS500.1TBTO1250TBCAP
CS1250.1TBTO3000TBCAP
CS3000.1TBTOG000TBCAP
CS6000.1TBTO10000TB
ZSSUP TO100TBCAP
ZSS100.1TBTO250TBCAP
ZSS250.1TBTO500TBCAP
ZSS500.1TBTO1250TBCAP
ZSS1250.1TBTO3000TBCAP
ZSS3000.1TBTOG000TBCAP
ZSS6000.1TBTO10000TB

DS8000 FUNCTION AUTHORIZATI

BFUP100TBCAP
BF100.1TBTO250TBCAP
BF50.1TBTO500TBCAP
BF500.1TBTO1250TBCAP
BF1250.1TBTO3000TBCAP
BF3000.1TBTO6000TBCAP

BF 6000.1TB TO 12000TB CAPAC

CSUP TO100TBCAP
CS100.1TBTO250TBCAP
CS250.1TBTO500TBCAP
CS500.1TBTO1250TBCAP
CS1250.1TBTO3000TBCAP
CS3000.1TBTOG000TBCAP
CS6000.1TBTO10000TB
ZSSUP TO100TBCAP
ZSS100.1TBTO250TBCAP
ZSS250.1TBTO500TBCAP
ZSS500.1TBTO1250TBCAP
ZSS1250.1TBTO3000TBCAP
ZSS3000.1TBTOG000TBCAP
ZSS6000.1TBTO10000TB

DS8000 FUNCTION AUTHORIZATI

ONE CSC BILLING UNIT
TEN CSC BILLING UNITS

36,313.57
75,708.09
120,494.27
190,531.47
20,607.11
21,634.10
28,331.97
72,604.65
151,393.69
240,988.53
381,040.44
20,607.11
21,634.10
28,331.97
72,604.65
151,393.69
240,988.53
381,040.44
0.00
10,787.06
11,323.04
14,806.91
37,955.24
79,126.37
125,925.28
199,122.14
21,540.39
22,612.35
29,613.82
75,876.76
158,219.00
251,850.56
398,210.54
21,540.39
22,612.35
29,613.82
75,876.76
158,219.00
251,850.56
398,210.54
0.00
161.77
1,617.73



9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080

9080

9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080

0348
0353
0359
0551
0553
0599

1025

1107
1817
1818
1927
1929
1948
1953
1962
1964
2456
2459
2934
2936
3124
3125
3287
3288
3289
3290
3293
3450
3451
3452
3453
3454
3455
3456
3457
3458
3661
3662
3663
3691
3692
3693
3694

V.24 EIA232 6.1M 20 FT PCI C
V.35 6.1M 20 FT PCI CABLE
X.216.1M 20 FT PCI CABLE

19 INCH 1.8 METER HIGH RACK
19 INCH 2.0 METER HIGH RACK
RACK FILLER PANEL KIT

MODEM CABLE US CANADA AND GU

USB 500 GB REMOVABLE DISK DR
QUANTITY 150 OF 1962

QUANTITY 150 OF 1964

QUANTITY 150 OF 1948

QUANTITY 150 OF 1953

283GB 15K RPM SAS SFF 2 DISK
300GB 15K RPM SAS SFF 2 DISK
571GB 10K RPM SAS SFF 2 DISK
600GB 10K RPM SAS SFF 2 DISK
LC SC 50 MICRON FIBER CONV C
LC SC 62.5 MIC.FIB.CONV.CABL
ASYNCH.TERMIN PRINT.CBL EIA2
ASYNCHRONOUS CABLE EIA 232 V
SER TO SER PORT CAB DRAW DRA
SERIAL TO SE.PORT CBL RACK 8
1M QDR IB COPPER CABL

3M QDR 1B COPPER CABLE

5M QDR IB E'NET COPPER CABLE
10M QDR IB OPTIC CABLE

30M QDR IB OPTIC CABLE

SAS YO CABLE 1.5M HD 6GB A
SAS YO CABLE 3M HD 6GB ADA
SAS YO CABLE 6M HD 6GB ADA
SAS YO CABLE 10M HD 6GB AD
SAS X CABLE 3M HD 6GB 2 AD
SAS X CABLE 6M HD 6GB 2 AD
SAS X CABLE 10M HD 6GB 2 A
SAS YO CABLE 15M HD 3GB AD
SAS X CABLE 15M HD 3GB 2 A
SAS CABLE X ADAPTER TO SAS E
SAS CBL X ADP SAS ENCLOSURE
SAS CBL X ADP SAS ENCL 15M
SAS CABYO ADAPTER TO SAS1.5M
SAS CABYO ADAPTER TO SAS 3M
SAS CABYO ADAPTER TO SAS 6M
SAS CABYO ADAPTER TO SAS 15M

118.97
118.97
356.19
2,539.04
3,442.22
71.09

13.06

242.30
92,493.70
92,493.70

112,624.69
112,624.69

750.83

750.83

616.62

616.62

79.80
79.80
35.55
58.76
63.11
63.84

493.30

616.62

665.23

712.38

855.29

227.79

285.10

427.28

641.29

427.28

712.38

1,187.55
1,187.55
2,280.79

144.36

289.45

580.35

86.33

105.91

144.36

507.08
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9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080

3925
3927
3928
3930
4256
4276
5260
5269
5277
5729
5735
5744
5769
5772
5785
5899
5901
5915
5916
5917
5918
6068
6069
6238
6248
6249
6263
6272
6458
6460
6469
6470
6471
6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478
6488
6489
6491

0.3M SERIAL PRT CONVERTER CB

SYSTEM SERIAL PORT CONVERTER
EXTENDER CABLE USB KEYBO 1.8
VGA TO DVI CONNECTION CONVER
PCIE2 LP 4 PORT 1GBE ADAPTER
PCIE LP POWER GXT145 GRAPHIC
PCIE LP 4 PORT ASYNC EIA 232
PCIE2 8GB 4 PORT FIBRE CHANN
8 GIGABIT PCI EXPRESS DUAL P
PCIE2 4 PORT 10GBE 1GBE SR R
10 GB ETH SR PCI EXPRESS ADP
10 GIGABIT ETHERNET LR PCI

4 PORT ASYNC EIA 232 PCIE AD
PCIE2 4 PORT 1GBE ADAPTER
PCIE DUAL X4 SAS ADAPTER

SAS AA CABLE 3M HD 6GB ADA
SAS AA CABLE 6M HD 6GB ADA
SAS AA CABLE 1.5M HD 6GB A
SAS AA CBL 0.6M HD 6GB ADA
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 1.8M RACK
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 2.0M RACK
HIGH END SIDE COVERS

1.8M RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS
2.0M RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS
1.8M RACK TRIM KIT

2.0M RACK TRIM KIT

PWR CRD 4.3M 14FT TO IBM PDU
PWR CRD 14FT DRWR OEM PDU
PWR CRD 4.3M 14FT WALL OEM P
PWR CRD 1.8M 6FT WALL 125V 1
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PD
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PD
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PD
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PD
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PD
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PD
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PD
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PD
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PD
4.3m (14 Ft) 3PH/24A Power Cor
4.3M 14 FT 1PH 63A PWR CORD

20.31
63.11
64.56
13.06
40.62
7.25
333.70
549.16
664.50
5,368.99
3,136.08
3,324.70
3,326.15
4,552.87
671.03
333.70
718.91
214.01
356.19
166.13
95.03
326.45
398.99
471.54
3,373.30
3,373.30
379.41
379.41
13.78
13.78
13.78
13.78
13.78
13.78
13.78
13.78
13.78
13.78
13.78
13.78
38.45
261.16
287.27
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9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080

6492
6493
6494
6496
6577
6580
6651
6653
6654
6655
6656
6657
6658
6659
6660
6665
6667
6669
6671
6672
6680
7109
7118
7188
7802
EB27
EB2B
EB2H
EB2J
EB2K
EB2R
EB2Z
EB30
EB51
EB52
EB54
EB59
EB5A
EB5B
EB5C
EB5D
EB5SE
EB5SF

4.3M 14 FT 1PH 48 60A PWR CO
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PD
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PD
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL 250V10
POWER CABLE DRAWER TO IBM PD
OPTIONAL RACK SECURITY KIT
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL 125V15
4.3M 3PH 16A POWER CORD

4.3m 1PH/24-30A Pwr Cord

4.3m 14Ft 1PH/24 30A WR Pwr
4.3m 14Ft 1PH/24A Power Cord
4.3M 14FT 1PH 32A POWER CORD
4.3m 14Ft 1PH/24A Pwr Cd Kor
PWR.CORD9FTTO WALL OEM PDU
PWR CRD 14FT 4.3M WALLOEM PD
PWR CRD 2.8M 9.2FT PDU

4.3M 14FT 3PH 32A PWR CD AUS
PWR CRD 4.3M DRWR OEM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M DRWR IBM PDU
PWR CRD 2M DRWR IBM PDU
PWR CRD 2.7M 9FT WALL OEM PD
IINTELLIGENT PDU 1 EIA UNIT
ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING PRO
Power Distribution Unit

ETH CBL 15M HW MANAGEMENT
QSFP 40GBE TRANSCEIV

1M PASSIVE QSFP TO QSFP CBL
3M PASSIVE QSFP TO QSFP CBL
10M QSFP MTP OPTICAL CABLE
30M QSFP MTP OPTICAL CABLE
SINGLE 5250 ENTER. ENABLE
LIFT TOOL

FULL 5250 ENTER. ENABLE

1.0M EDR IB COPPER CABLE

2.0M EDR IB COPPER CABLE

1.5M EDR IB COPPER CABLE
100GbE Optic Transc QSFP28

3M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

5M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

10M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

15M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

20M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

30M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

290.18
13.78
13.78
13.78
13.78

130.58
13.78

174.11

174.11

383.76

171.93

181.36

174.11
13.78
13.78
13.06

522.32
13.78
13.78
13.78
13.78

1,055.52

265.51

725.44
24.66

2,754.50

493.30

616.62

160.32

284.37

36,272.04
7,254.41
145,088.16

394.64

493.30

441.79

1,321.03

807.42

855.29

902.45

950.33

997.48

1,140.39
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9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080

EB5G
EBS5H
EB5J

EB5K
EB5L

EB5M
EB5R
EB5S
EB5T
EB5U
EB5V
EB5W
EB5X
EB5Y
EBAO
EBA1

EBA2
EBA3
EBA4
EBAA
EBK4
ECO1

EC02
EC03
EC04
ECO07
EC08
EC15
EC18
EC19
EC2M
EC2N
EC37
EC38
EC3B
EC3E
EC3L
EC3T
EC45
EC46
EC54
EC56
ECBJ

50M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE

100M EDR IB OPTICAL CABLE
0.5M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
1.0M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
1.5M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
2.0M 100GBE CU CABLE QSFP28
3M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
5M 100GBE OPTIC CABLE QSFP28
10M 100GBE OPTICCABLE QSFP28
15M 100GBE OPTICCABLE QSFP28
20M 100GBE OPTICCABLE QSFP28
30M 100GBE OPTICCABLE QSFP28
50M 100GBE OPTICCABLE QSFP28
100M 100GBE OPTICCABLEQSFP28
5U SYSTEM NODE DRAWER

5U SYSTEM NODE DRAWER

IBM RACK MOUNT DRAWER BEZEL
RACK MOUNT DRAWER BEZEL HW
OEM RACK MOUNT DRAWER BEZEL
AC POWER CHUNNELS

1.6M USB CABLE

RACK FRONT DOOR BLACK

RACK REAR DOOR

RACK SIDE COVER

RACK SUITE ATTACHMENT KIT
SLIM REAR ACOUSTIC DOOR
SLIM FRONT ACOUSTIC DOOR
REAR DOOR HEAT EXCHANGER
CAPI ACTIVATION

CAPI ACTIVATION

PCIE3 LP 2 PORT 10GBE NIC R
PCIE3 2 PORT 10GBE NIC ROCE
PCIE3 LP 2 PORT 10GBE NIC R
PCIE3 2 PORT 10GBE NIC ROCE
PCIE3 2 PORT 40GBE NIC ROCE
PCIE3 LP 2PORT 100GB EDR 1B
PCle3 LP 2-port 100GbE Adptx16
PCIE3 LP 1PORT 100GB EDR 1B
PCIE2 LP 4 PT USB 3.0 ADAPTE
PCIE2 4 PORT USB 3.0 ADAPTER
PCIE3 LP 1.6TB NVME FLASH AD
PCIE3 LP 3.2TB NVME FLASH AD
SAS X CABLE 3M HD NARROW

1,615.56
2,708.07
332.25
394.64
441.79
493.30
1,216.56
1,292.01
1,349.32
1,416.06
1,482.08
1,691.73
2,366.39
3,791.15
4,637.02
4,637.02
181.36
181.36
181.36
253.90
13.78
380.13
380.13
475.16
285.10
2,121.91
2,121.91
7,126.01
2,176.32
2,176.32
1,520.52
1,520.52
1,140.39
1,140.39
1,757.74
2,137.87
3,791.15
1,923.87
475.16
475.16
7,601.17
14,252.74
427.28
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9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080

ECBK
ECBL
ECBM
ECBT
ECBU
ECBV
ECBW
ECBX
ECBY
ECBZ
ECCO
ECC2
ECC3
ECC4
ECCo6
ECC8
ECC9
ECCA
ECCB
ECCC
ECCD
ECDJ
ECDT
ECDU
ECEO
ECE3
ECWO
EJO7
EJOJ
EJOL
EJOM
EJ10
EJ11
EJ14
EJ33
ELCO
ELJG
EM82
EM8V
EM8W
EM8X
EM8Y
EMAS5

SAS X CABLE 6M HD NARROW
SAS X CABLE 10M HD NARROW
SAS X CABLE 15M HD NARROW 3G
SAS YO CABLE 1.5M HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 6M HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 10M HD NARROW
SAS YO CABLE 15M HD NARROW 3
SAS AE1 CABLE 4M HD NARROW
SAS YE1 CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 0.6M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 1.5M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 6M HD NARROW
2M OPTICAL CABLE PAIR

10M OPTICAL CABLE PAIR

20M OPTICAL CABLE PAIR
SYSTEM CABLE SET DWR 1
SYSTEM CABLE SET DWR 2
SYSTEM CABLE SET DWR 3
SYSTEM CABLE SET DWR 4

3.0M SAS X12 CABLE

1.5M SAS YO12 CABLE

3.0M SAS YO12 CABLE

0.6M SAS AA12 CABLE

3.0M SAS AA12 CABLE

OPTICAL WRAP PLUG

PCIE3 OPTICAL CABLE ADAPTER
PCIE3 RAID SAS ADAPTER 4 POR
PCIE3 12GB CACHE RAID SAS AD
PCIE3 LP RAID SAS ADAPTER
PCIE3 SAS TAPE DVD ADAPTER
PCIE3 LP SAS TAPE DVD ADAPTE
PCIE3 12GB CACHE RAID SAS AD
PCIE3 CRYPTOCOPROC BSC3 4767
PDU ACCESS CORD 0.38M
POWER INT FAC FOR LINUX PACK

ACTIVE MEMORY EXP ENABLEMENT

128 GB DDR4 MEMORY 4X32GB
256 GB DDR4 MEMORY 4X64GB
512GB DDR4 MEMORY 4X128GB
1024GB 4X256GB CDIMM1600MHZ
1GB MEMORY ACTIVATION

712.38
1,187.55
2,280.79

227.79

285.10

427.28

641.29
1,187.55

142.19

251.73

95.03

166.13

214.01

356.19
2,901.76
4,352.64
5,078.09
3,627.20
9,430.73
4,715.37

12,332.49

332.25

152.34

190.07

95.03

190.07

9.43

507.08

950.33
6,651.57

950.33

950.33

950.33
6,651.57

11,402.48

261.16
6,232.26
5,005.54
3,252.88
6,505.75

13,011.51
32,547.63
59.49
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9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080

EMAG
EMA7
EMA9
EMAF
EMB7
EMBS8
EMBA
EMJ4
EMJS
EMX0
EMXA
ENO1

ENO2
ENO3
ENOA
ENOB
ENOH
ENOJ

ENOK
ENOL
ENOS
ENOT
ENOU
ENOV
ENOW
ENOX
EN15
EN16
EN17
EN18
EN29
EP2S
EP2T
EP2U
EP2V
EPBA
EPBB
EPBJ
EPBK
EPBM
EPBN
EPBP
EPBR

QTY 100 OF 1GB ACTIVATIONS
100GB MOBILE MEM ACTIVATION
100GB MOBILE ENABLED MEM ACT
100 GB MOBILE MEMORY ACTP7
MEMORY ACT FOR EMB6 EMBA
512 MEMORY ACTIVATIONS FOR |
BUNDLE OF 8 EM8Y 1024 MEMORY
8 GB-Day billing CoD memory

800 GB-Day billing CoD mem

PCIE GEN3 | O EXPANSION DRAW
AC POWER SUPPLY CONDUIT

1M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINA
3M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINA
5M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINA
PCIE3 16GB 2 PORT FIBRE CHAN
PCIE3 LP 16GB 2 PORT FIBRE C
PICE3 4 PORT 10GB FCOE 1GB
PCIE3 LP 4 PORT 10GB FCOE
PCIE3 4 PORT 10GB FCOE 1GB
PCIE3 LP 4 PORT 10GB FCOE 1
PCIE2 4 PT101 GBESRRJ45

PCIE2 LP4 PT101 GBESRRJ45
PCIE2 4 PT101GBECRSRRJ45
PCIE2 LP4 PT101GBECRSRRJ45
PCIE2 2 PT 10 1GBE BASET RJ4
PCIE2 LP2 PT10 1GBE BASET RJ
PCIE3 4 PORT 10GBE SR ADAPTE
PCIE3 LPX 4 PORT 10GBE SR AD
PCle3 4-port 10GbE SFP+ Adapte
PCle3 LPX 4-port 10GbE SFP+ Ad

2 PORT ASYNC EIA 232 PCIE AD

1 CORE MOBILE ACTIVATION

1 CORE MOBILE ACTIVATION

1 CORE MOBILE ACTIVATION

1 CORE MOBILE ACTIVATION

4.02 GHZ 32 CORE PROCESSOR
4.35 GHZ 32 CORE PROCESSOR

1 CORE ACT FOR EPBA EPBW

1 CORE ACT FOR EPBB EPBG

1 CORE ACT FOR EPBD EPBH

1 CORE MOB ACT FOR EPBA EPBW
1 CORE MOB ACT FOR EPBB EPBG
1 CORE MOB ACT FOR EPBD EPBH

5,948.61
6,456.42
6,456.42
6,456.42
24,300.09
11,824.69
209,353.51
0.73
72.54
3,989.20
199.50
95.03
113.89
142.19
3,610.52
3,610.52
3,326.15
3,326.15
2,660.92
2,660.92
1,5620.52
1,520.52
1,140.39
1,140.39
902.45
902.45
2,803.10
2,803.10
2,185.75
2,185.75
187.89
5,803.53
5,803.53
5,803.53
5,803.53
9,810.14
12,027.81
3,046.85
5,078.09
5,078.09
5,803.53
5,803.53
5,803.53
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9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080

EPBS
EPBU
EPBV
EPJ6
EPJ7
EPJ8
EPJ9
EPJA
EPJB
EPJC
EPJD
EPJE
EPJF
EPJH
EPJQ
EPJR
EPJS
EPJT
EPJU
EPJV
EPKL
EPKM
EPKN
EPKP
EPKQ
EPKR
EPTH
EQO02
EQO3
EQO0G
EQ19
EQ1A
EQ62
EQ64
EQD2
EQD3
EQDN
EQDP
EQEU
EQEV
EQEY
EQEZ
EQF2

4.19 GHZ 40 CORE PROCESSOR
1 CORE ACT FOR EPBS EPBT

1 CORE MOB ACT FOR EPBS EPBT
1 ELASTIC PROC DAY EPBA AIXL
1 ELASTIC PROC DAY EPBA IBMI
100 ELASTIC PRC DAY EPBA AIX
100 ELASTIC PRC DAY EPBA IBM
100 COD UTL MINS EPBA AIXL
100 COD UTL MINS EPBA IBMI

1 Elastic Proc-day #EPBB, AIXL

1 Elastic Proc-day #EPBB, IBMi
100 Elastic Prc-day #EPBB AIXL
100 Elastic Prc-day #EPBB IBMi
100 COD UTL MINS EPBB |

1 Elastic Proc-day #EPBD, AIXL

1 Elastic Proc-day #EPBD, IBMi
100 Elastic Prc-day #EPBD AIXL
100 Elastic Prc-day #EPBD IBMi
100 COD UTL MINS EPBD AIXL
100 COD UTL MINS EPBD |

1 Elastic Proc-day #EPBS, AIXL

1 Elastic Proc-day #EPBS, IBMi
100 Elastic Prc-day #EPBS AIXL
100 Elastic Prc-day #EPBS IBMi
100 COD UTL MINS EPBS AIXL
100 COD UTL MINS EPBS |
HORIZONTAL PDU MOUNTING HW
QUANTITY 150 OF 3452 SAS CAB
QUANTITY 150 OF 3453 SAS YO
QUANTITY 150 ESOG 775G SSD
QUANTITY 150 ES19 387GB SSD
QUANTITY 150 ES1A 387GB SSD
QTY 150 ES62 3.86TB LFF DSK
QTY 150 ES64 7.72TB LFF DSK
QUANTITY 150 ESD2 1.1TB DISK
QUANTITY 150 ESD3 1.2TB DISK
QTY 150 OF ESDN 571GB 15K HD
QTY 150 OF ESDP 600GB 15K HD
QUANTITY 150 OF ESEU 571GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESEV 600GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESEY 283 GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESEZ 300GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESF2 1.2TB

32,849.41
5,078.09
5,803.53

7.98

59.49
797.98
5,948.61
0.73

6.53

7.98

59.49
797.98
5,948.61
6.53

7.98

59.49
797.98
5,948.61
0.73

6.53

7.98

59.49
797.98
5,948.61
0.73

6.53

34.82
64,092.70
96,193.45
883,695.72
511,435.77
511,435.77
101,960.71
187,381.36
181,070.03
181,070.03
195,324.94
195,324.94
82,482.62
82,482.62
102,613.60
102,613.60
171,058.94
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9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080

9080

9080

9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9080
9109
9109
9109

EQF3
EQFN
EQFP
EQFS
EQFT
ERO05
ERF1
ERGO
ERG7
ERGB
ES0G
ES19
ES1A
ES62
ES64
ESC8
ESC9
ESD2
ESD3
ESDN
ESDP
ESEU
ESEV
ESEY
ESEZ
ESF2
ESF3
ESFN
ESFP
ESFS
ESFT

ESLL

ESLS

EU01
EU04
EUOA
EU13
EU2T
EUCG6
EUC7
0010
0011

0348

QUANTITY 150 OF ESF3 1.2TB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESFN 571GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESFP 600GB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESFS 1.7TB
QUANTITY 150 OF ESFT 1.8TB
42U SLIM RACK

RFID TAGS FOR COMPUTE NODES
REAR RACK EXTENSION
ORIGAMI FRONT DOOR 2M RACK
ACOUSTIC BLACK FRONT DOOR
775GB SFF 2 SSD FOR AIX LINU
387GB SFF 2 SSD FOR AIX LINU
387GB SFF 2 SSD FOR IBM |
3.86TB 7200 RPM SAS LFF DISK
7.72TB 7200 RPM SAS LFF DISK
S AND H

SH

1.1TB 10K RPM SAS SFF 2 DISK
1.2TB 10K RPM SAS SFF 2 AIX
571GB 15K SAS SFF 2 DISK DRI
600GB 15K SAS SFF 2 DISK DRI
571GB 10K RPM SFF 2 DISK 4K
600GB 10K RPM SFF 2 DISK 4K
283GB 15K SAS SFF 2 4K BLK H
300GB 15K SAS SFF 2 4K BLK H
1.1TB 10K RPM SFF 2 DISK 4K
571GB 15K SAS SFF 2 4K BLK H
600GB 15K SAS SFF 2 4K BLK H
600GB 15K SAS SFF 2 4K BLK H
1.7TB 10K RPM SFF 2 DISK 4K
1.8TB 10K RPM SFF 2 DISK 4K

EXP12SX SAS STORAGEENCLOSURE

EXP24SX SAS STORAGEENCLOSURE

1TB REMOVABLE DISK CARTRIDGE
RDX USB EXTERNAL DOCKING
SERVICE PROCESSOR

SATA SLIMLINE DVD RAM

2TB REMOVABLE DISK CARTRDG R
CORE USE HW FEATURE

CORE USE HW FEATURE 10

ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN CSC BILLING UNITS
V.24/EIA232 6.1M20 FTPCI CBL

171,058.94
213,823.68
185,313.85
256,588.41
256,588.41
2,374.37
18.86
325.72
2,176.32
2,357.68
5,891.30
3,409.57
3,409.57
679.74
1,249.21
507.08
5,001.19
1,207.13
1,207.13
1,302.17
1,302.17
549.88
549.88
684.09
684.09
1,140.39
1,140.39
1,425.49
1,235.43
1,710.59
1,710.59

3,041.05

4,931.55

284.37
261.16
1,450.88
284.37
570.20
362.72
3,627.20
148.29
1,482.92
107.73

N D N N D N N D N DN DN D D DND DN DD DD DD DD DNDDNDDND DD DD DNDDN
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9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109

9109

9109
9109
9109

9109

9109

9109
9109
9109
9109
9109

9109

9109

9109

9109

9109

9109

9109

9109
9109
9109

9109

9109

9109

9109

9109

0353
0359
0599
1025
1107
1111
1112
1113
2456
2459
2934
2936

3124

3125
3287
3288

3289

3290

3293
3450
3451
3452
3453

3454

3455

3456

3457

3458

3661

3662

3663
3681

3684

3685

3691

3692

3693

3694

V.35 6.1M20FTCI CBL

X.216.1M 20 FT PCI CABLE

RCK FILL PANEL KIT

MDM CBL US/CAN ANDGENUSE
USB 500 GB RMVBL DSK DRIVE
3M BLUE CATS5E CABLE

10M BLUE CATS5E CABLE

25M BLUE CATSE CABLE

2MLC SC50MICRONFIBCONVCBL
2MLC SC62.5MICRONFIBCONVCBL
3MASYNCHTERM/PRINTCBLEIA232
ASYNCH CBL EIA 232/V.24 3M

SRLTOSRLPORTCBLDRWR/DRWR3.7M

SRLTOSRLPORTCBLRCK/RCK8M
1M3.3FTIB40GCOPPCBLQSFP/QSFP
3M9.8FTIB40GCOPPCBLQSFP/QSFP

5MQDRIB/ENETCOPPCBLQSFP/QSFP

10METQUADDATARATEINBNDOPTCBLQS

30METQUADDATARATINBNDOPTCBLQSF
SAS YO CBL 1.5M HD 6GBADPTRTO

SAS YO CBL 3M HD 6GBADPTRTOENC
SAS YO CBL 6M HD 6GBADPTRTOEN
SAS YO CBL 10M HD 6GBADPTRTOEN

SAS X CBL 3M HD 6GB 2ADPTRTOEN

SAS X CBL 6M HD 6GB 2ADPTRTOEN

SAS X CBL 10M HD 6GB 2ADPTRTOE

SAS YO CBL 15M HD 3GBADPTRTOEN

SAS X CBL 15M HD 3GB 2ADPTRTOE

SASCBLXADPTOSASENCLDUCONT/DU3M

SASCBLXADPTOSASENCLDUCONT/DUGM

SASCBLXADPTOSASENCLDUCONT/DU15
3MSASCBLADPTRTOADPTR AA

SASCBLAE ADPTRTOENCL SNGL CON3

SASCBLAEADPTOENCLSNGLCON/SNGPA

SASCBLYOADPTRTOSASENCLSNGLC1.5

SASCBLYOADPTRTOSASENCLSNGLCO3

SASCBLYOADPTRTOSASENCLSNGLCONG6

SASCBLYOADPSASENCLSNGLCONDUP15

107.73
323.18
64.50
11.30
22211
21.94
39.23
69.16
71.82
71.82
31.92
53.20

57.85

57.85
452.19
565.24

609.79
653.02

784.02
208.81
261.34
391.68

587.85
391.68
653.02
1,088.58
1,088.58
2,090.72
131.00
262.01

531.99
65.83

131.00
262.01
78.47
95.76
131.00

460.17

N N N N D N N N N DN NDDN

N N NN
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9109

9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109

9109

9109

9109

9109

9109

9109

9109

9109

9109

9109

9109

9109

9109
9109
9109

9109

9109

9109
9109

3925
3927
3928
3930
4256
4276
4792
4988
4989
5771
5915
5916
5917
5918
6068
6069
6248
6249
6263
6272

6458

6460

6469

6471

6472

6473

6474

6475

6476

6477

6478

6488

6489
6491
6492

6493

6494

6496
6577

0.3MSRPORCONCBL9TO25 9109RMD

SRLPONUMDMCBL9TO9PIN3.7M
SRLPONUMDMCBLO9TO9PIN10M
SYS SRL PORT CONVERTER CBL
EXTENDER CBL USB KYBRDS 1.8M
VGA TO DVI CONNCONV

ACTIVE MEM EXPNS ENBLM

ONE PRCS OF 5250 ENT ENBLM
FULL 5250 ENT ENBL
SATSLIMLIDVDRAMDR

SAS AA CBL 3M HD 6GB ADPTR TO
SAS AA CBL 6M HD 6GB ADPTR TO
SAS AA CBL 1.5M HD 6GB ADPTR T
SAS AA CBL 0.6M HD 6GB ADPTR T
OPTFRONT DOOR 1.8M RCK

OPT FRONT DOOR 2.0M RCK

1.8M RCK ACOUSTIC DOORS

2.0M RCK ACOUSTIC DOORS

1.8M RCK TRIM KIT

2.0M RCK TRIM KIT

PWCO4.3M14FTDRWR WALLPDU250V 1

PWCO4.3M14FTDRWR OEM PDU125V 1

PWCO4.3M14FTDRWR WALLOEM PDU25

PWCO2.7MO9FTDRWR WALLOEM PDU125

PWCO2.7MOFTDRWR WALLOEM PDU250

PWCO2.7MO9FTDRWR WALLOEM PDU250

PWCO2.7MOFTDRWR WALLOEM PDU250

PWCO2.7MO9FTDRWR WALLOEM PDU250

PWCO2.7MOFTDRWR WALLOEM PDU25

PWCO2.7MO9FTDRWR WALLOEM PDU250

PWCO2.7MOFOOTWALLOEM PDU250V 16

PWCO2.7MOFTDRWRWALLOEM PDU125V

4.3M14FT3PH24A380 415V PWRCO
4.3M14FT1PH48A200 240V PWRCO
4.3M14FT1PH4860A 200 240V PWRC

PWCO2.7MOFTDRWRWALLOEM PDU250V

PWCO2.7MOFTDRWRWALLOEM PDU250V

PWCO2.7MOFOOWALLOEMPDU 250V10A

PWCBLDRWRPDU200 240V10A

18.62
57.85
57.85
11.97
36.57
6.65
2,264.95
13,065.67
52,262.69
260.68
196.17
326.51
152.28
87.11
295.92
362.42
3,059.61
3,059.61
347.79
347.79

12.63
12.63
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97

34.58

239.40
263.34
263.34

11.97
11.97

11.97

12.63

N N N D D N D D N D N N DN DN DNDDND DN DND DN DN
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9109
9109

9109
9109
9109
9109

9109

9109

9109

9109
9109

9109

9109
9109

9109

9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109

9109

9109
9109
9109
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117

9117

9117

6580
6651

6654
6655
6656
6659

6660

6665

6669

6671
6672

6680

7118
7188

7802

ECBO
ECB2
ECBY
ECBZ
ENO1

ENO2
ENO3
EQO02
EQO3
EQ77

ERG7

EU01
EUC6
EUC7
0010
0011

0348
0353
0359
0368
0551

0553
0595
0599

1025

1107

OPTIONAL RACK SECURITY KIT
PWCO02.7M9 FOOWALLOEMPDU125V15A
4.3M14FT1PH24 30A PWR CORD
4.3M14FT1PH24 30A WR PWR CORD
4.3M14FT1PH24A PWR CORD
PWCO2.7MO9FOWAOEMPDU250V15A

PWCO4.3M14FTDRWRWALLOEMPDU125V

PWCO02.8M9.2FTDRWRWALLPDU250V10

PWCO4.3M14FOOTDRWROEM PDU 250V

PWRC2.7M9FOODRWRPDU250V10A
PWR CRD 2M DRWR PDU

PWCO2.7MO9FTDAWTOWALLOEM PDU250

ENVIRO MNTRI PROBE
PWR DISTRI UNIT

ETH CB15MHW MNGM CONS TO SYSUN

0.6M2.0FTBLUE CATSETHCBL

1.5M 4.9FTBLUE CATSETHCBL

SAS AE1 CABLE 4M HD NARROW
SAS YE1 CABLE 3M HD NARROW
1M3.3FT10GBENET CBL SFP+ ACT T
3M9.8FT10GB ENETCBL SFP+ ACT T
5M16.4FT10GB ENETCBL SFP+ ACT
QUA1500F3452SAS YO CBL 6M HD 6
QTIT150 OF3453 SAS YOCBL10MHD6
QTY 150 OF 6577

OPTFRONDOOPWR 770 780 2.0M RC

1TB RMVBL DSK DR CRTRDG
CORE USE HW FEATURE
COREUSE HW FEATURE10
ONE CSC BILLING UNITS

TEN CSC BILLING UITS
V.24/EIA232 6.1M 20 FT PCI CBL
V.356.1M 20 FT PCI CABLE

X.21 6.1M 20 FT PCI CABLE
V.24/EIA232 PCI CABLE M3

9 INCH,1.8 METER HIGH RAC
19 INCH,2.0 METER HIGH RA
PCI/SCSI DISK EXPANSION DRAWER
RACK FILLER PANEL KIT

MODEM CABLE US/CCN GENERAL USE

USB 500 GB REMOVABLE DISKDRIVE

117.70
11.97

157.60
348.45
157.60

11.97

12.63
11.97

11.97

11.97
11.97

11.97

243.39
658.34

22.61

11.30
14.63
160.93
283.28
87.11
104.40
130.34
58,751.64
88,177.33
2,395.28

1,994.96

260.68
332.49
3,324.94
148.29
1,482.92
107.73
107.73
323.18
107.73
2,302.85
3,122.78
6,199.68
64.50

11.30

222.11
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9117
9117
9117

9117

9117
9117
9117

9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117

9117

9117

9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117

9117

1111
1112
1113

1115

1116
1118
1119

1460
1461
1462
1474
1475
1487
1802
1829
1830
1834
1840
1842
1845
1914
2124
2125
2126
2127
2128
2138
2456
2459
2738

2849

2877

2934
2936
2943
3124
3125
3278
3279
3287
3288

3289

CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 3M BLUE
CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 10M BLUE
CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 25M BLUE

CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 3M GREEN

CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 10M GREEN
CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 3M YELLO
CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 10M YELLO

3M COPPER RIO CABLE

6M COPPER RIO CABLE

15M RIO CABLE

6M RIO TO RIO 2 CABLE

10M RIO TO RIO 2 CABLE

3M RIO TO RIO 2 CABLE

GX DUAL PORT- 12X HCA

0.6 METER 12X CABLE

1.5 METER 12X CABLE

8.0 METER 12X CABLE

3.0 METER 12X CABLE

10 M 12X TO 4X CHAN. CONV. CBL
OPERATOR PANEL

GX 2 PORT PCIE2 X8 ADAPTER
ULTRA 320 SCSI CABLE 1 METER
ULTRA 320 SCSI CABLE 3 METER
ULTRA 320 SCSI CABLE 5 METER
ULTRA 320 SCSI CABLE 10 METER
ULTRA 320 SCSI CABLE 20 METER
0.55 METER ULTRA 320 SCSI CBL
LC-SC 50 MIC.FIB.CONV.CABLE
LC-SC 62.5 MIC.FIB.CONV.CABLE
2 PORT USB PCI ADAPTER

PWR GXT135P GRAP.ACC.W/DIG.SUP

ARTIC960RXD QUAD DTA,4DROP CAB

ASYNCH.TERM./PRINT.CAB EIA-232
ASYNCHRON.CAB. EIA-232/V.24
8PORT ASYN.ADP.EIA232/RS422
SER.2SER.PORT CAB.-DRAW/DRAW.
SER.2SER.PORT CAB.-RACK/RACK
73.4GB15,000RPM DISK DRIVE ASS
146.8GB SCSI DD 15K RPM U320

1M 3 3 FT IB ENET 40G COPPER

3M 9 8 FT IB ENET 40G COPPE

5M QDR IB ENET COPPER CABLE QS

21.94
39.23
69.16

21.94

39.23
21.94
39.23

387.69
47414
947.61
559.92
1,034.72
355.10
986.18
305.23
348.45
631.07
414.29
528.00
131.00
2,194.46
108.39
121.69
135.66
182.87
287.27
66.50
71.82
71.82
39.23

298.58

133.00

31.92
53.20
1,022.75
57.85
57.85
438.23
854.51
452.19
565.24

609.79
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9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117

9117

9117
9117
9117

9117

9117

9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117

3290
3293
3450
3451
3452
3453
3454
3455
3456
3457
3458
3585
3636
3637
3640
3642
3644
3645
3647
3648
3649
3650
3651
3658

3660

3661
3662
3663

3664

3665

3667
3677
3678
3681
3684
3685
3691
3692
3693
3694
3925
3926

10 METER QUAD DATA RATE INFINI
30 METER QUAD DATA RATE INFINI
SAS YO CABLE 1.5M-HD 6GB ADAP
SAS YO CABLE 3M-HD 6GB ADAP
SAS YO CABLE 6M-HD 6GB ADAP
SAS YO CABLE 10M-HD 6GB ADAP
SAS X CABLE 3M-HD 6GB 2-ADAP
SAS X CABLE 6M-HD 6GB 2-ADAP
SAS X CABLE 10M-HD 6GB 2-ADAP
SAS YO CABLE 15M HD 3GB ADAP
SAS X CABLE 15M HD 3GB 2 ADA
300 GB 15K RPM SCSI DD AIX LNX
L200P FLAT PANEL MONITOR
T541H/L150P 15INCHTFT COL.M
THINKVISION L171P FLAT PAN.MON
THINKVISION L191P FLAT PAN.MON
IBM T119 FLAT PANEL MONITOR
IBM T117 FLAT PANEL MONITOR
146GB 15K RPM SAS DD AIX LNX
300GB 15K RPM SAS DD AIX LNX
450GB 15K RPM SAS DD AIX LNX
EXT CONN 3 OF 6 INTERNAL SAS
EXT CONN 6 INTERNAL SAS DISK
428GB 15K RPM SAS DD IBM |

PROC. FABRIC CABLE,2 ENCLOSURE

SAS CBL (X) ADP SAS ENCL. 3M
SAS CBL (X) ADP SAS ENCL. 6M
SAS CBL (X) ADP SAS ENCL. 15M

PROC. FABRIC CABLE,3 ENCLOSURE

PROC. FABRIC CABLE,4 ENCLOSURE

SAS CABLE (YR) 1M
139.5GB 15K RPM SAS DD IBM |
283.7GB 15K RPM SAS DD IBM |

3M SAS CABLE, ADPTR TO ADPTR
SAS CBL (AE) ADP TO ENCL. 3M
SAS CBL (AE) ADP TO ENCL. 6M
SAS CBL (YO) ADP TO SAS, 1.5M
SAS CBL (YO) ADP TO SAS, 3M
SAS CBL (YO) ADP TO SAS, 6M
SAS CBL (AE) ADP TO ENCL. 15M
SER.PORT CON.CAB,9PIN TO 25PIN
ASYNCH PRINTER/TERM.CAB,4M

653.02
784.02
208.81
261.34
391.68
587.85
391.68
653.02
1,088.58
1,088.58
2,090.72
1,329.31
941.62
357.76
510.71
598.49
744.12
615.78
433.57
827.24
1,132.47
79.80
79.80
1,132.47

1,316.01

131.00
262.01
531.99

2,659.95

5,319.90

81.79
433.57
827.24

65.83
131.00
262.01

78.47

95.76
131.00
460.17

18.62
127.01
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9117
9117

9117
9117
9117

9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117

9117

9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117

3927
3928

3930
4256
4276

4328
4496
4633
4710
4746
4764
4791
4797

4992

4997
5108
5115
5116
5138
5330
5331
5332
5333
5335
5336
5337
5338
5404
5480
5481
5482
5483
5484
5485
5524
5583
5585
5586
5617
5620
5621
5622

SYSTEM SERIAL PORT CONVERTER C
EXTENDER CABLE USB KEYB1.8
VGA TO DVI CONNECTIONCONVERTER

141.12GB 15K RPM DISK UNIT
8/16GB(4X4GB) DIMMS,276 PIN

DVD RAM

ON/OFF, 999 GB DAYS BILLING

PCI TWINAXIAL WORKSTN IOA
PCI-X CRYPT.COPROC.(FIPS 4)
ACTIVE MEMORY EXP ENABLEMENT
ACTIVE MEMORY MIRRORING

SINGLE 5250 ENTERPRISE ENABLEM

FULL 5250 ENTERPRISE ENABLEM
30 DISK EXPANSION FEATURE
DUAL LINE CORDS TOWER

DUAL LINE CORDS 5294 TOWER
REDUNDANT POWER AND COOLING
100 COD UTL MINS, 4983, AIXL

100 COD UTL MINS, 4983, IBMI

1 PROC DAY ON/OFF 4983, AIXL

1 PROC DAY ON/OFF 4983, IBMI
100 COD UTL MINS, 4984, AIXL

100 COD UTL MINS, 4984, IBMI

1 PROC DAY ON/OFF 4984, AIXL

1 PROC DAY ON/OFF 4984, IBMI
UTILITY BILLING FOR FC #7380
UTILITY BILLING FOR FC 7380 |
UTILITY BILLING FOR FC 5620 |
UTILITY BILLING FC 5621/5622
ON/OFF PROCESSOR BILLING 5620
ON/OFF PROCESSOR BILLING 5621
ON/OFF PROCESSOR BILLING 7380
RFID TAGS FOR SERVERS BLADES
5777 CTLR W/AUX WRITE CACHE
CHASIS AND IBM BEZEL FOR MMC
CHASIS AND OEM BEZEL FOR MMC
PROCESSOR POWER REGULATOR
3.5GHZ POW6-2/0CORE 12 DDR2
4.2GHZ POW6-2/0CORE 8 DDR2
4.2GHZ POW6-2/0CORE 12 DDR2

57.85
57.85

11.97
36.57
6.65

854.51
13,305.73
1,378.52
664.32
718.19
7,839.54
4,588.41
12,967.25

33,249.37

132,997.48
8,623.56
2,874.74
2,874.74
1,163.06

1.33
16.62
11.30

119.70

0.66
15.96

5.32

113.71
233.41
751.44
631.74
684.94
379.04
412.29
452.19
17.95
6,026.78
7,979.85
7,979.85
1,393.81
3,025.69
4,265.89
5,087.15
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9117
9117
9117

9117

9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117

9117

9117

9117

9117

9117
9117
9117

9117

9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117

5625
5627
5628

5629

5636
5637
5639
5640
5641
5648
5650
5653
5656

5657

5658

5660

5663

5666
5667
5668

5675

5682
5683
5691
5693
5694
5695
5696
5699
5703
5717
5721
5723
5737
5740
5741
5742
5756
5757
5759
5762
5767

PROC. POWER REGULATOR
OEM SYST.CEC ENCL. WITH BEZEL
AC POWER SUPPLY, 1600 W

MEDIA ENCLOSURE AND BACKPLANE

2X-1GB VIRTETH-INTEGR I/OPORTS
2X-10GB (SR) VIRTETH-INTEGRI/O
4X-1GB VIRTETH-INTEGR I/OPORTS
UTILITY BILLING FOR FC #5620
UTILITY BILLING FOR FC #5621
SERVICE INTERFACE CARD
ON/OFF PROCBILLING FT #5620
ON/OFF PROCDBILLING#5621,#5622
ON/OFF PROC DAY BILLINGFT#7380

SERVICE INTERFACE CABLE -2ENCL
SERVICE INTERFACE CABLE -3ENCL
SERVICE INTERFACE CABLE -4ENCL

PROC ENCLOSURE AND BACKPLANE

I/0 BACKPLANE
SYSTEM MIDPLANE
SAS DISK BACKPLANE-6SLOT

0/4 CORE PROCESSOR ENCLOSURE

POWER 570 SYSTEM BEZEL
SYSTEM CHASSIS 4 EIA
ON/OFFMEM BIL 1GB-DAY-POW6
0/4GB(4X1GB),667MHZ,DDR2,POW6
0/8GB(4X2GB),667MHZ,DDR2,POW6
0/16GB(4X4GB),533MHZ,DDR2,POW6
0/32GB(4X8GB),400MHZ,DDR2,POW6
SYSTEM SHIP GROUP

PCI-X DUAL CHAN.U320 RAID ADP
4PT 10/100/1000 BASE TX PCI AD
10GB ETHT-SR PCI-X 2.0 DDR ADP
2 PORT ASYN.EIA-232 PCI ADPT
PCI-X DDR DUAL CHAN.U320 SCSI
4-PORT BASETX PCI-X ADPT
SINGLE BUS ULTRA 320 SCSI
DUAL BUS ULTRA 320 SCSI CA

IDE SLIMLINE DVD-ROM DRIVE

IBM 4.7 GB IDE SLIMLINEDVD-RAM
4GB DUAL-PORT FIBRE CHANNEL
SATA SLIMLINE DVD RAM DRIVE
2-P10/100/1000-TXETHPCI EXPAD.

997.48
329.83
988.17

123.02

262.01
3,685.36
460.17
92.43
155.61
658.34
55.86
93.76
140.31

1,316.01
2,659.95
5,319.90

1,329.97

2,961.85
658.34
698.90

1,393.81

66.50
263.34
1.99
216.12
432.24
864.48
1,728.97
13.30
1,740.94
722.84
4,173.46
113.71
1,759.56
730.82
434.90
869.14
182.87
438.89
2,176.50
260.68
460.17
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9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117

9117

9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117

5771
5772
5776
5777
5778
5782
5796
5878
5886

5909

5912
5915
5916
5917
5918
5951
5983
6001
6008
6068
6069
6246
6247
6248
6249
6263
6272
6446
6457
6458
6460
6469
6470
6471
6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478
6487
6488

SATA SLIMLINE DVD RAM DRIVE
10 GB ETHERNET LR PCI EXPRESS
PCIX DSK CONTROL. 90MB NO IOP
PCIX DSK CONTROL. 1.5MB NO IOP
PCI X EXP24 CTL 1.5MB NO IOP
PCI X EXP24 CTL 1.5MB NO IOP
PCI DDR 12X EXPANSION DRAW
SAS DISK BACKPLANE 6 SLOT

EXP 128

ALTERNATE SAS CONTROLLER SLOTS

PCI X DDR DUAL X4 SAS ADAPTER
SAS AA CABLE 3M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS AA CABLE 6M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS AA CABLE 1.5M HD 6GB ADA
SAS AA CBL 0.6M HD 6GB ADAPT
FULL WIDTH KEYB-USB,US ENG
FULL WIDTH KEYB-USB,US ENG INT
POWER CONTROL CABLE(SPCN)-2M
POWER CONTROL CABLE(SPCN)-6M
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 1.8M RACK
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 2.0M RACK
1.8M RACK TRIM KIT

2.0M RACK TRIM KIT

1.8M RACK ACCOUSTIC DOORS
2.0M RACK ACCOUSTIC DOORS
1.8M RACK TRIM KIT

2.0M RACK TRIM KIT

DUAL PORT 12X CHANNEL ATTACH
DUAL PT 12X CHANNEL ATTACH
PWR CAB-DRAWER TO IBM PDU

14 FT 125V/15A POWER CORD

PWR CORD(14FOOT),(250V,15A)
PWR CORD(6FOOT),(125V,15A)
PWR CORD(9FOOT),(125V,15A)
PWR CORD(9FOOT),(250V, 16A)
PWR CORD(9FOOT),(250V,10A)
PWR CORD(9FOOT),(250V,13A)
PWR CORD(9FOOT),(250V, 16A)
PWR CORD(9FOOT),(250V,10A)
PWR CORD(9FOOT),(250V, 16A)
PWR CORD(9FOOT),(250V, 16A)
PWR CORD(6FOOT),(250V,15A)
PWR CORD(9FOOT),(125V,15A)

260.68
4,130.24
1,723.65
5,341.18
7,323.51
7,366.07
4,738.04

690.92
4,311.78

930.98

718.19
196.17
326.51
152.28
87.11
71.82
71.82
21.28
43.89
295.92
362.42
196.84
196.84
3,059.61
3,059.61
347.79
347.79
502.07
2,177.83
12.63
12.63
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
34.58
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9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117

9117

9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117

9117

9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117

6489
6491
6492
6493
6494
6496
6577
6580
6651
6654
6655
6656
6657
6658
6659

6660

6664
6665
6669
6671
6672
6680
6699
6805
6808
7099
7109
7118
7164
7188
7204
7205
7206
7207
7208
7213

7314

7332
7333
7334
7346
7380
7387

4.3M 14 FT 3PH/24A POWER CORD
4.3M 14 FT 1PH/48A PWR CORD
4.3M 14 FT 1PH/48 60A PWR CORD
PWR CORD(9FOOT),(250V,10A)

PWR CORD(9FOOT),(250V,10A)

PWR CORD(9FOOT),(250V,10A)
POWER CABLE DRW TO IBM PDU
OPTIONAL RACK SECURITY KIT
PWR.CORD(9FT), TO WALL/OEM PDU
4.3M 14 FT 1PH/24 30A PWR CORD
4.3M 14FT 1PH/24 30A WR PWR CD
4.3M 14 FT 1PH/24A POWER CORD
4.3M 14 FT 1PH/24A POWER CORD
4.3M 4FT 1PH 24A PWR CD KOREA
PWR.CORD(9FT), TO WALL/OEM PDU

POWER CORD 14 FOOT DRAW TO EOM

2.1M 7 FT 200V PDU POWER CBL
PWR CRD 3M 10FT DRWR PDU 250V
PWR CORD(14FT),DR.TO OEM PDU
PWR CORD(9FT),DRW.TO IBM PDU
PWR CRD 2M DRWR PDU

PWR CORD(9FT),TO WALL/OEM PDU
RIO 2 BUS ADAPTER

PCI 2 LINE WAN IOA NO IOP

PCIl 4 MODEM WAN IOA NO IOP

CBL RESTRAINT HW EXCESS SRVC
INTELLIGENT PDU+, 1 EIA UNIT
ENVIROMENTAL MONITOR PROBE
IBM/OEM RACK-MOUNT DRW R KIT
POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT
QUANTITY 150 OF 2124

QUANTITY 150 OF 2125

QUANTITY 150 OF 2126

QUANTITY 150 OF 2127

QUANTITY 150 OF 2128

QUANTITY 150 OF 2138

I/0 DRAWER MOUNTING ENCLOSURE

UTILITY BILLING PROC 7388 100
ON/OFF PROC DAY BILLING 7388
UTILITY BILLING FOR PROC 7388
ON/OFF PROC BILLING 7388 IBM |
4.7GHZ POW6-2/0CORE 12 DDR2
4.4GHZ PROC CARD 0/2 CORE PWRG6

239.40
263.34
263.34
11.97
11.97
11.97
12.63
117.70
11.97
157.60
348.45
157.60
166.25
159.60
11.97

12.63

12.63
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
689.59
366.41
1,378.52
39.90
956.92
243.39
146.30
658.34
16,258.94
18,253.90
20,348.61
27,430.73
43,091.18
9,974.81

456.85

269.98
162.26
784.69
472.14
7,647.36
5,833.27
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9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117

9117

9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117

9117

9117
9117
9117

7388
7510
7514
7518
7519
7540

7618

7624
7642
7643
7644
7645
7647
7648
7649
7701
7702
7706
7709
7718
7726
7728
7743
7744
7745
7801
7802
7870
7875
7879
7888
7942
7950
7952
7953
7955
7957
7967
7968

7969

7995
8129
8131

5.0GHZ PROC CARD 0/2 CORE PWR6
QUANTITY 150 OF 4328
QUANTITY 150 OF 5741
QUANTITY 150 OF 3677
QUANTITY 150 OF 3678
4.2GHZ PROC CARD 0/4 CORE PWRG6

1WAY PROC.ACT..FOR PROC.FC8338

ON/OFF PROC.DAY BILL.-FC8338
PROC COD UTILITY BILL FOR 4980
PROC MINS FOR IBM |

1 PROC DAY ON/OFF BILL 4980

1 PROC DAY ON/OFF BILL 4980
PROC MINS FOR IBM |

1 PROC DAY ON/OFF BILL 4981

1 PROC DAY ON/OFF BILL 4981
UTILITY BILLING PROC 7540 100
ON/OFF PROC DAY BILLING 7540
UTILITY BILLING PROC 7540 IBMI
ON/OFF PROC BILLING 7540 IBM |
ON/OFF PROC.DAY BILL.-FC7782
UTILITY BILLING PROC 7387 100
30DAYS PREPAID RESERVE CAP.
UTILITY BILLING PROC 7387 IBM
ON/OFF PROC BILLING 7387 IBM |
ON/OFF PROC DAY BILLING 7387
ETHERN.CAB,6M,HMC TO SYS.UNIT
ETHERN.CAB,15M,HMC TO SYS.UNIT
POWER DISTRIBUTION BACKPLANE
PROCESSOR POWER REGULATOR
SYSTEM DRAWER ENCLOSURE

AC POWER SUPPLY, 1400 W
ADVANCED PWR VIRTUALIZATION
1024MB ACTIVATION FOR DDR1MEM
ON/OFFPROC.DAY BILL.FOR FC7830
ON/OFFPROC.DAY BILL.FOR FC7832
ON/OFFPROC.DAY BILL.FOR FC7833
ON/OFF MEM.1GBDAY BIL.FOR DDR1
IBM DRAWER IND, AAP

NON-IBM DRAWER IND, OEM

SYSTEM DRAWER ENCLOSURE,OEM

POWERVM ENTERPRISE EDITION
0/256GB DDR2 (32X8GB) 400 MHZ
128PORT ASYNCH.CONTR.C,4.5M

8,845.66
128,176.32
65,235.26
65,035.77
124,086.65
16,218.38

10,021.36

83.12
1.33
16.62
11.30
119.70
15.96
5.32
113.71
222.77
133.66
744.79
448.87
34.58
178.22
2,501.68
708.21
425.59
107.06
9.97
22.61
174.23
448.87
307.89
704.22
0.00
1,298.06
72.48
196.17
216.12
9.31
0.00
0.00

307.89

0.00
13,831.74
43.89
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9117

9117

9117
9117
9117
9117
9117

9117

9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117
9117

8132
8133

8841

EB34
ECO1
EC02
ECO03
EC04

EC15

ECBO
ECB2
ECBU
ECBY
ECBZ
ECC3
EMA4
EMJ3
ENO1
ENO2
ENO3
ENOA
ENOH
EP22
EP2A
EP2B
EP2C
EP2D
EP2G
EP2H
EP2J
EP2K
EPME
EPMF
EPMG
EPMH
EPMN
EPMP
EPMQ
EPMR
EPMW
EPMX
EPMZ
EQO02

128PORT ASYNCH.CONTR.C,23CM
RJ-45 TO DB-25 CONVERTER CABLE

MOUSE-BUS.BLACK W/KEYB.ATT.CAB

16.1.1 NATIVE | O ENABLEMENT
RACK FRONT DOOR BLACK
RACK REAR DOOR

RACK SIDE COVER

RACK SUITE ATTACHMENT KIT

REARDOORHEATEXCHAN 2.0M RACK

0.6M BLUE CATS5 ETHERNET CABLE
1.5M BLUE CAT5 ETHERNET CABLE
SAS YO CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS AE1 CABLE 4M HD NARROW
SAS YE1 CABLE 3M HD NARROW
SAS AA CABLE 3M HD NARROW
100 GB MOBILEMEMORYACTIVATIO
ON OFF 100 GB-DAYS BILLING

1M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINAX
3M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINAX
5M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINAX
PCIE2 16GB 2-PORT FIBRE CHANNE
PICE2 4-PORT 10GB FCOE 1GBE
1CORE MOBILE ACTIVATION

100 ON/OFF PRC DAY 4980 AIXL
100 ON/OFF PRC DAY'S 4980 IBMI
100 ON/OFF PRC DAYS 4981 AIXL
100 ON/OFF PRC DAYS 4981 IBMI
100 ON/OFF PRC DAY 4983 AIXL
100 ON/OFF PRC DAY 4983 IBMI
100 ON OFF PRC DY 4984 AIXL

100 ON OFF PRC DY 4984 IBMI

1 ON/OFF PROC-DAY EPMO AIXL

1 ON/OFF PROC-DAY EPMO

1 ON/OFF PROC-DAY EPM1 AIXL

1 ON/OFF PROC-DAY EPM1

100 ON/OFF PRC-DAYS EPMO AIXL
100 ON/OFF PRC-DAYS EPMO

100 ON/OFF PRC-DAYS EPM1 AIXL
100 ON/OFF PRC-DAYS EPM1

100 COD UTL MINS EPMO, AIXL

100 COD UTL MINS EPMO

100 COD UTL MINS EPM1
QUANTITY 150 OF 3452 SAS CABL

29.26
87.11

54.53

871.13
348.45
348.45
435.57
261.34

6,5632.17

11.30
14.63
261.34
160.93
283.28
196.17
13,299.75
66.50
87.11
104.40
130.34
3,309.64
3,048.97
4,122.92
1,130.48
11,969.77
531.99
11,371.28
1,130.48
11,969.77
531.99
11,371.28
11.30
119.70
5.32
113.71
1,130.48
11,969.77
531.99
11,371.28
1.33
16.62
15.96
58,751.64
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9117
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9117
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9117
9119
9119
9119
9119
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9119
9119
9119
9119
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9119
9119

9119

9119
9119
9119

9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119

9119

9119
9119
9119

EQO3
EQ77
ERF1

ERG7

EU01
EUC6
EUC7
0010
0011
0348
0353
0359
0368
0551
0553
0599
1107
1111
1112
1113

1115

1116
1118
1119

1419
1817
1818
1927
1929
1948
1953
1962
1964
2124
2456
2459
2934
2936

3124

3125
3287
3288

QUANTITY 150 OF 3453 SAS YO
QTY 150 OF 6577
RFID TAGS FOR COMPUTE NODES

FRONT DOOR FOR P770/780 2MRACK

1TB REMOVABLE DISK CARTRIDGE
CORE USE HW FEATURE

CORE USE HW FEATURE 10

ONE CSC BILLING UNITS

TEN CSC BILLING UITS

V.24/EIA232 20 FT PCI CABLE

V.35 20 FT PCI CABLE

X.21 20 FT PCI CABLE

V.24/EIA232 PCI CABLE M3

19 INCH, 1.8 METER HIGH RACK

19 INCH, 2.0 METER HIGH RACK
RACK FILLER PANEL KIT

USB 500 GB REMOVABLE DISK DR
CAT5E ETHERNET CABLE 3M BLUE
CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 10M BLUE
CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 25M BLUE

CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 3M GREEN

CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 10M GREEN
CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 3M YELLO
CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 10M YELLO

4.3M 200V/16A PWR CD ISRAEL
QUANTITY 150 OF 1962
QUANTITY 150 OF 1964
QUANTITY 150 OF 1948
QUANTITY 150 OF 1953

283GB 15K RPM SAS SFF 2 DISK
300GB 15K RPM SAS SFF 2 DISK
571GB 10K RPM SAS SFF 2 DISK
600GB 10K RPM SAS SFF 2 DISK
ULTRA 320 SCSI CABLE 1 METER
LC-SC 50 MIC.FIBER CONV.CBL
LC-SC 62.5 MIC.FIBER CONV.CBL
ASYN.TERM/PRINT.CBL EIA-232
ASYNCH. CABLE EIA-232/V.24

SER TO SER PORT CAB DRAW/DRAW

SER.TO.SER.PORT CBL FOR RACK
1M,QDR IB COPPER CABLE
3M,QDR 1B COPPER CABLE

88,177.33
2,395.28
17.29

1,994.96

260.68
332.49
3,324.94
148.29
1,482.92
109.06
109.06
326.51
109.06
2,327.46
3,155.37
65.17
222.11
21.94
39.23
69.16

21.94

39.23
21.94
39.23

11.97
84,785.89
84,785.89

103,239.29
103,239.29
688.26
688.26
565.24
565.24
110.39

73.15

73.15

32.58

53.86

57.85

58.52
452.19
565.24
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9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119

9119
9119

3289
3450
3451
3452
3453
3454
3455
3456
3636
3637
3640
3642
3661
3662
3663
3679
3681
3684
3685
3691
3692
3693
3694
3925
3927
3928
4253
4256
4276
4327
4704
4706
4707
4709
4710
4711
4712
4719
4721
4722
4724

4790
4896

5M QDR IB/E"NET COPPER CABLE
SAS YO CABLE 1.5M HD 6GB ADA
SAS YO CABLE 3M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS YO CABLE 6M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS YO CABLE 10M HD 6GB ADAP
SAS X CABLE 3M HD 6GB 2 ADAP
SAS X CABLE 6M HD 6GB 2 ADAP
SAS X CABLE 10M HD 6GB 2 ADA
L200P FLAT PANEL MONITOR
T541H/L150P 15INCHTFT COL.M
THINKVISION L171P FLAT PAN.MON
THINKVISION L191P FLAT PAN.MON
SAS CBL X ADP SAS TO ENCL 3M
SAS CBL X ADP SAS TO ENCL 6M
SAS CBL X ADP SAS TO ENCL 15M
SAS CABLE (Al) 1M

3M SAS CABLE, ADPTR TO ADPTR
SAS CBL AE ADP ENCL SINGLE 3M
SAS CBL AE ADP ENCL SINGLE 6M
SAS CBL YO ADP TO ENCL 1.5M
SAS CBL YO ADP TO ENCL 3 M
SAS CBL YO ADP TO ENCL 6 M
SAS CBL YO ADP TO ENCL 15M
SER.PORT CONV.CBL,9PIN-25PIN

SCSI-TO-IDE INTERFACE BRIDGE
EXTENDER CABLE USB KEYB1.8
VGA TO DVI CONNECTION CONV
70.56GB 15K RPM DISK UNIT
ON/OFF AIX/LINUX PROC COD BILL

BILLING FOR 100 PROCESSOR MINU
BILLING FOR 100 PROCESSOR MINU

ON/OFF PROC COD BILLING
ON/OFF 999 GB DAYS, MEMORY
ON/OFF PROC COD BILLING
ON/OFF IBMI PROC COD BILLING

BILLING FOR 100 PROCESSOR MINU

ON/OFF PROCESSOR COD BILLING

BILLING FOR 100 PROCESSOR MINU

ON/OFF PROCESSOR COD BILLING

ACTIVE MEMORY EXPANSION ENABLE

IBM | CBU SPECIFY

609.79
208.81
261.34
391.68
587.85
391.68
653.02
1,088.58
941.62
357.76
510.71
598.49
132.33
265.33
531.99
46.55
66.50
132.33
265.33
79.13
97.09
132.33
464.83
18.62
57.85
59.18
66.50
37.24
6.65
664.32
1,329.97
3.32
1.99
13.30
664.32
13.30
12,435.26
17.95
124.35
17.29
124.35

9,176.83
0.00
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9119

9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119

9119

9119

9119

9119

9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119

4995

4996
5108
5260
5524
5601
5602
5691
5711
5720
5746
5757
5778
5782
5809
5901
5915
5916
5917
5918

5941

5942

5943

5944

5945
5946
6068
6069
6121
6122
6123
6124
6243
6248
6249
6254
6272
6458
6460
6469
6470
6471

SINGLE 5250 ENTERPR ENABLEMENT

FULL 5250 ENTERPRI ENABLEMENT
30 DISK EXPANSION FEATURE
PCIE2 LP 4-PORT 1GBE ADAPTER
RFID TAGS FOR SERVERS BLADES
0/64GB DDR3 MEMORY (4X16GB)
0/128GB DDR3 MEM 1066MHZ 4DIMM
ON/OFF 1GB 1DAY MEMORY BILLING
PCI-X D.CH.U320 RAID BL.SW.ADP
DVD TAPE SAS EXT STORAGE UNIT
HALF HIGH 800GB/1.6TB LTO4 SA
4.7 GB IDE SLIMLINE DVD RAM

PCI X EXP24 CTL 1.5GB NO IOP

PCI X EXP24 CTL 1.5GB NO IOP
MOD UPG CARRY OVER INDICATOR
PCIE DUAL X4 SAS ADAPTER

SAS AA CABLE 3M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS AA CABLE 6M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS AA CABLE 1.5M HD 6GB ADA
SAS AA CBL 0.6M HD 6GB ADAPT

100 PROCESSOR MINUTES FOR 4694
100 PROCESSOR MINUTES FOR 4695
100 PROCESSOR MINUTES FOR 4694

100 PROCESSOR MINUTES FOR 4695

ON/OFF PROCESSOR COD BILLING
ON/OFF PROCESSOR COD BILLING
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 1.8M RACK
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 2.0M RACK
/O DRW.CBL.GRP, PRIM.RCK/9U

/0 DRW.CBL.GRP, PRIM.RCK/5U

/O DRW.CBL.GRP, PRIM.RCK/1U

/O DRW.CBL.GRP, PRIM.RCK/13U
EMC SKIRTS/TAILGATE

1.8M RACK ACCOUSTIC DOORS
2.0M RACK ACCOUSTIC DOORS
ACOUSTIC DOORS #8691 EXP.RACK
2.0M RACK TRIM KIT

PWR CBL DRWR PDU 14FT 250V/10A
PWR CD 14FT DRWR OEM PDU 125V
PWR CD 14FT DRWR OEM PDU 250V
PWR CORD(6FOOT),(125V,15A)

PWR CORD(9FOOT),(125V,15A)

33,249.37

265,994.96
8,713.33
288.75
17.29
5,133.70
10,267.41
0.66
1,759.56
2,393.29
3,483.87
438.89
7,399.31
7,443.20
8,412.09
659.00
196.17
326.51
152.28
87.11

6.65
9.31
21.28

23.94

154.94
171.57
299.24
365.74
265.99
265.99
265.99
265.99
299.24
3,092.19
3,092.19
5,319.90
347.79
12.63
12.63
12.63
12.63
12.63
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9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119

9119
9119
9119

9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119

9119

9119
9119

6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478
6488
6489
6491
6492
6493
6494
6496
6498
6577
6580
6651
6654
6655
6656
6658
6659
6660
6664
6665
6669
6671

6672
6680
7118

7188
7234
7244
7509
7588
7592
7593
7802

7803

7810
7926

PWR CORD(9FOOQT),(250V,16A
PWR CORD(9FOOQT),(250V,10A
PWR CORD(9FOOQT),(250V,13A
PWR CORD(9FOOQT),(250V,16A
PWR CORD(9FOOQT),(250V,10A
PWR CORD(9FOOQT),(250V,16A
PWR CORD(9FOOQT),(250V,16A
PWR CORD(9FOOQT),(125V,15A

4.3M 14 FT 3PH/24A POWER CORD

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

4.3M 14FT 1PH 63A PWR CORD
14 FT 1PH/48 60A PWR CORD

PWR CORD(9FOOT),(250V,10A)

PWR CORD(9FOOT),(250V,10A)

PWR CORD(9FOOT),(250V,10A)

PWR CD 6FT WALL OEM PDU 250V
POWER CABLE DRAWER TO IBM PD
OPTIONAL RACK SECURITY KIT
PWR.CORD(9FT), TO WALL/OEM PDU
14 FT 1PH/24 30A POWER CORD

14 FT 1PH/24 30A WR POWER CORD
4.3M 14 FT 1PH/24A POWER CORD
14 FT 1PH/24A PWR CD KOREA
PWR.CORD(9FT), TO WALL/OEM PDU
PWR CD 14FT DRWR OEM PDU 125V
7 FT 200V PDU POWER CORD

PWR CRD 2.8M 9.2FT WALL PDU
PWR CD 14FT DRWR OEM PDU 250V
PWR CD 9FT DRWR PDU 250V/10A

POWERCORD 2M 6.5 FOOT DRAWER

PWR CORD(9FT),TO WALL/OEM PDU

ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING PROBE

POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT
ON/OFF PROC COD BILLING 1 PROC
ON/OFF PROC COD BILLING 1 PROC
QUANTITY 150 OF 4327

ON/OFF PRC.BILL.-FCS 8970/7587
ON/OFF PRC.BILL.-FCS 8967/7704
ON/OFF PRC.BILL.-FCS 8968/7705
ETHERN.CAB,15M,HMC TO SYS.UNIT

BULK POWER CONTROLL.ASSEMBLY

PROC.CLOCK CARD,PROGRAMMABLE

30D PREP.RES.CAP.FOR #798

12.63
12.63
12.63
12.63
12.63
12.63
12.63
35.24
239.40
263.34
265.99
12.63
12.63
12.63
158.93
12.63
119.70
12.63
159.60
3561.78
157.60
159.60
12.63
12.63
12.63
11.97
12.63
12.63

12.63
12.63
243.39

664.99
49.87
69.16

99,648.36

133.66
86.45

194.18
22.61

2,659.95
382.37

2,655.29
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9119
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9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119

9119

9119
9119
9119
9119

7960
7972
7974
7975
7993
7996
8131
8132
8467
8468
EB27
EB2B
EB2H
EB2J
EB2K
EB2R
EB2Z
EB30
EBAO
EBA2
EBA4
EBAA
EBK4
EC18
EC3B
EC45
EC46
ECBO
ECB2
ECBU
ECCo6
ECC8
ECCA
ECCB
ECWO
EJO7
EJOM
EJ11

EJ28

ELJG
EM40
EM41
EM82

COMPACT HANDLING OPTION
ON/OFF PROC.BILLING FOR FC
ON/OFF MEMORY BILLING

30D PREPAID RES.CAP.FOR #7
ON/OFF PROC.BILL.FOR FC #7
ON/OFF PRC.BILL.-COD FOR #
128PORT ASYNCH.CONTR.C,4.5M
128PORT ASYNCH.CONTR.C,23CM
RESERVE CAP.PREPAID FOR #8967
RESERVE CAP.PREPAID FOR #8968
QSFP+ 40G TRANSCEIVER

1M PASSIVE QSFP+ TO QSFP+ CBL
3M PASSIVE QSFP+ TO QSFP+ CBL
10M QSFP+ MTP OPTICAL CABLE
30M QSFP+ MTP OPTICAL CABLE
SINGLE 5250 ENTER.ENABLE

LIFT TOOL

FULL 5250 ENTER.ENABLE

5U SYSTEM NODE DRAWER

RACK MOUNT DRAWER BEZEL
OEM RACK MOUNT DRAWER BEZEL
AC POWER CHUNNELS

1.6M USB CABLE

CAPI ACTIVATION

PCIE3 2-PORT 40GBE NIC ROCE
PCIE2 LP 4-PT USB 3.0 ADAPTER
PCIE2 4-PORT USB 3.0 ADAPTER
0.6M BLUE CATS5 ETHERNET CABLE
1.5M BLUE CAT5 ETHERNET CABLE
SAS YO CABLE 3M HD NARROW
2M OPTICAL CABLE PAIR

10M OPTICAL CABLE PAIR

SYSTEM CABLE SET DWR 1
SYSTEM CABLE SET DWR 2
OPTICAL WRAP PLUG

PCIE3 OPTICAL CABLE ADAPTER
PCIE3 LP RAID SAS ADAPTER
PCIE3 LP SAS TAPE/DVD ADAPTER

PCIE CRYPTO COPROCESSOR G3 BSC

POWER INT FAC FOR LINUX PACKAG

32GB DDR3 1066MHZ 4 DIMMS
64GB DDR3 1066MHZ 4 DIMMS
ACTIVE MEMORY EXP ENABLEMENT

831.23
198.17
9.31
5,946.98
88.44
137.65
43.89
29.26
2,578.82
5,815.31
2,524.96
452.19
565.24
146.96
260.68
33,249.37
6,649.87
132,997.48
6,858.02
166.25
166.25
232.75
12.63
1,994.96
1,611.26
435.57
435.57
11.30
14.63
261.34
2,659.95
3,989.92
3,324.94
8,644.84
8.64
464.83
871.13
871.13

9,581.14

5,712.91
365.74
731.49

4,588.41
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9119
9119
9119
9119

9119

9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
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9119

9119

9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119

EMA4
EMA5
EMAG
EMA7

EMA9

EMBS8
EMJ3
EMJ4
EMJS
EMX0
EMXA

ENO1

EN02

ENO3

ENOA
ENOB
ENOH
ENOJ
ENOL
ENOS
ENOU
ENOW
ENOX
EP23
EP2Q
EP2R
EP2S
EP2U
EPBA
EPBC
EPBJ
EPBL
EPBN
EPBQ
EPJ6
EPJ7
EPJ8
EPJ9
EPJA
EPJB
EPJJ
EPJK

100 GB MOBILEMEMORYACTIVATIO
1GB MEMORY ACTIVATION

QTY 100 OF 1GB ACTIVATIONS
100GB MOBILE MEM ACTIVATION

100GB MOBILE ENABLED MEM ACTIV

512 MEMORY ACTIVATION FOR IFL
ON OFF 100 GB-DAYS BILLING

8 GB DAY BILLING COD MEMORY
800GB DAY BILLING COD MEMORY
PCIE GEN3 I/0 EXPANSION DRAWER
AC POWER SUPPLY CONDUIT

1M 10GBE CABLE SFP+ ACT TWINAX
3M 10GBE CABLE SFP+ ACT TWINAX

5M 10GBE CABLE SFP+ ACT TWINAX

PCIE3 16GB 2PORT FIBRE CHANNE
PCIE3 LP 16GB 2PORT FIBRE CHA
PICE3 4PORT 10GB FCOE 1GBE
PCIE3 LP 4PORT 10GB FCOE 1G
PCIE3 LP 4PORT 10GB FCOE 1GE
PCIE2 4-PT(10+1 GBE)SR+RJ45
PCIE2 4-PT(10+1GBE)CRSR+RJ45
PCIE2 2-PT 10/1GBE BASET RJ45
PCIE2 LP2-PT10/1GBE BASET RJ45
1CORE MOBILE ACTIVATION

100 AIX LX PROC DAYS 4702

100 IBMI PROC DAYS 4700

1CORE MOBILE ACTIVATION
1CORE MOBILEACTIV POWER 7
4.02 GHZ 32 CORE PROCESSOR
4.19 GHZ 40 CORE PROCESSOR

1 CORE ACT FOR EPBA EPBW

1 CORE ACT EPBC EHC2 EPBX

1 CORE MOB ACT FOR EPBA EPBW
1 CORE MOB ACT FOR EPBC EPBX
1ELASTICPROC DAY EPBA AIXL
1ELASTICPROC DAY EPBA |
100ELASTIC PRC DAY EPBA AIXL
100ELASTIC PRC DAY EPBA |
100COD UTL MINS EPBA AIXL
100COD UTL MINS EPBA |
1ELASTIC PROC DAY EPBC AIXL
1ELASTIC PROC DAY EPBC |

13,299.75
54.53
5,452.90
5,918.39

5,918.39

10,839.29
66.50
0.66
66.50
3,656.77
182.87

87.11
104.40

130.34

3,309.64
3,309.64
3,048.97
3,048.97
2,439.17
1,393.81
1,045.36
827.24
827.24
5,652.39
1,329.97
12,435.26
4,388.92
4,388.92
11,213.02
22,642.82
2,526.95
4,192.75
4,388.92
4,388.92
5.32
113.71
531.99
11,371.28
0.66
15.96
9.97
119.70
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9119
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9119
9119
9119
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9119

9119
9119
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179

9179

EPJL

EPJM
EPJN
EPJP
EQO02
EQO3
EQ77
EQDN
EQDP
EQEY
EQEZ
ERF1

ERGO
ERG1

ERG2
ERG3
ERG7
ESC8
ESDN
ESDP
ESEY
ESEZ
ESFN
ESFP
EU01

EUOA
EU13

EU2T

EUC6
EUC7
0010
0011
0348
0353
0359
0551
0553
0599
1107
1111
1112
1113

1121

100ELASTICPRC DAY EPBC AIXL
100ELASTIC PRC DAY EPBC |
100COD UTL MINS EPBC AIXL
100COD UTL MINS EPBC |
QUANTITY 150 OF 3452 SAS CABL
QUANTITY 150 OF 3453 SAS YO
QTY 150 OF 6577

QTY 150 OF #ESDN 571GB 15K HDD
QTY 150 OF #ESDP 600GB 15K HDD
QUANTITY 150 OF #ESEY 283 GB S
QUANTITY 150 OF #ESEZ 300GB
RFID TAGS FOR COMPUTE NODES
REAR RACK EXTENSION

CEC ACOUSTIC COVER SET
ACCOUSTIC DOORS EXP RACK
ACCOUSTIC DOORS BOLTON RACK
ORAGAMI FRONT DOOR 2M RACK
SH

571GB 15K SAS SFF-2 DISK DRIVE
600GB 15K SAS SFF-2 DISK DRIVE
283GB 15K SAS SFF-2 4K BLK HDD
300GB 15K SAS SFF-2 4K BLK HDD
571GB 15K SAS SFF-2 4K BLK HDD
600GB 15K SAS SFF-2 4K BLK HDD
1TB REMOVABLE DISK CARTRIDGE
SERVICE PROCESSOR

SATA SLIMLINE DVD-RAM

2TB REMOVABLE DISK CARTRDG-RDX

CORE USE HW FEATURE
COREUSE HW FEATURE10

ONE CSC BILLING UNIT

TEN CSC BILLING UITS

V 24 EIA232 6 1M (20 FT) PCI C

V 356 1M (20 FT) PCI CABLE

X 216 1M (20 FT) PCI CABLE

19 INCH 18 METER HIGH RA

19 INCH 2 0 METER HIGH RA

RACK FILLER PANEL KIT

USB 500 GB REMOVABLE DISK DRIV
CAT5E ETHERNET CABLE 3M BLUE
CAT5E ETHERNET CABLE 10M BLUE
CAT5E ETHERNET CABLE 25M BLUE

CATS5E ETHERNET CABLE 25M YELLO

997.48
11,969.77
1.33
16.62
58,751.64
88,177.33
2,395.28
179,047.86
179,047.86
94,062.47
94,062.47
17.29
298.58
7,979.85
9,642.32
7,979.85
1,994.96
464.83
1,193.65
1,193.65
627.08
627.08
1,306.70
1,132.47
260.68
1,329.97
260.68

522.68

332.49
3,324.94
148.29
1,482.92
107.73
107.73
323.18
2,302.85
3,122.78
64.50
222.11
21.94
39.23
69.16

69.16

N N DD D D N DD ND NN DN NN

N N N D D D N N N N DN DN DN DN D DD DD DD DD DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDDND -

N

Z 2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z2Z Z Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2 Z Z2Z Z2Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z



9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179

9179

9179
9179
9179
9179
9179

9179

9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179

9179

9179
9179

9179
9179

1800
1802
1853
1914
2456
2459

2934

2936
3124
3125
3287
3288

3289

3290
3293
3450
3451
3452
3453
3454
3455
3456
3457
3458
3647
3648
3649
3661
3662
3663
3681
3684
3685
3691
3692
3693
3694

3925

3927
3928

3930
4256

GX DUAL PORT RIO 2 ATTACH

GX DUAL PORT 12X CHANNEL ATTA
OPERATOR PANEL

GX 2-PORT PCIE2 X8 ADAPTER

2M LC SC 50 MICRON FIBER CONVE
2M LC SC 62 5 MICRON FIBER CON

3M ASYNCHRONOUS TERMINAL PRINT

ASYNCHRONOUS CABLE EIA 232V 2
SERIAL TO SERIAL PORT CABLE FO
SERIAL TO SERIAL PORT CABLE FO
1M 3 3 FT IB ENET 40G COPPER

3M 9 8 FT IB ENET 40G COPPE

5M QDR IB ENET COPPER CABLE QS

1M 3 3 FT IB ENET 40G COPPER

30 METER QUAD DATA RATE INFINI
SAS YO CABLE 1.5M HD 6GB ADA
SAS YO CABLE 3M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS YO CABLE 6M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS YO CABLE 10M HD 6GB ADAP
SAS X CABLE 3M HD 6GB 2 ADAP
SAS X CABLE 6M HD 6GB 2 ADAP
SAS X CABLE 10M HD 6GB 2 ADA
SAS YO CABLE 15M HD 3GB ADAP
SAS X CABLE 15M HD 3GB 2 ADA
146GB 15K RPM SAS DD AIX LNX
300GB 15K RPM SAS DD AIX LNX
450GB 15K RPM SAS DD AIX LNX
SAS CABLE (X) ADAPTER TO SAS E
SAS CABLE (X) ADAPTER TO SAS E
SAS CABLE (X) ADAPTER TO SAS E
3M SAS CABLE ADPTR TO ADPTR (
SAS CABLE (AE) ADAPTER TO ENCL
SAS CABLE (AE) ADAPTER TO ENCL
SAS CABLE (YO) ADAPTER TO SAS
SAS CABLE (YO) ADAPTER TO SAS
SAS CABLE (YO) ADAPTER TO SAS
SAS CABLE (YO) ADAPTER TO SAS

0 3M SERIAL PORT CONVERTER CAB

SYSTEM SERIAL PORT CONVERTER C

EXTENDER CABLE USB KEYB1.8

2,613.40
986.18
664.99

2,194.46

71.82
71.82

31.92

53.20
57.85
57.85
452.19
565.24

609.79

653.02
784.02
208.81
261.34
391.68
587.85
391.68
653.02
1,088.58
1,088.58
2,090.72
433.57
827.24
1,132.47
131.00
262.01
531.99
65.83
131.00
262.01
78.47
95.76
131.00
460.17

18.62

57.85
57.85

11.97

36.57
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9179
9179
9179

9179

9179

9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179

9179

9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179

4276
4710
4791

4992

4997

5294
5296
5340
5341
5342
5343
5524
5597
5740
5771
5915
5916
5917
5918
6068
6069

6238

6248
6249
6263
6272
6458
6460
6469
6471
6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478
6488
6489
6491
6492
6493

VGA TO DVI CONNECTION CONVERTE
ON/OFF, 999 GB DAYS BILLING
ACTIVE MEMORY EXPANSION ENABLE

SINGLE 5250 ENTERPRISE ENABLEM

FULL 5250 ENTERPRISE ENABLEMEN

18M10 TOWER

18M 10O TOWER (NO DISK)

100 COD UTL MINS, 5003. AIX

100 COD UTL MINS, 5003, IBMI

1 PROC-DAY ON OFF 5003, AIX

1 PROC DAY ON/OFF 5003, IBMI
RFID TAGS FOR SERVERS BLADES
SYSTEM CEC ENCLOSURE WITH IBM
4 PORT 10 100 1000 BASE TX PCI
SATA SLIMLINE DVD-RAM DRIVE
SAS AA CABLE 3M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS AA CABLE 6M HD 6GB ADAPT
SAS AA CABLE 1.5M HD 6GB ADA
SAS AA CBL 0.6M HD 6GB ADAPT
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 1 8M RACK
OPT FRONT DOOR FOR 2 OM RACK

HIGH END APPEARANCE SIDE COVER

1 8M RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS

2 OM RACK ACOUSTIC DOORS

1 8M RACK TRIM KIT

2 OM RACK TRIM KIT

POWER CABLE DRAWER TO IBM P
POWER CORD 4 3M (14 FT) DRAWE
POWER CORD 4 3M (14 FOOT) DRA
POWER CORD 2 7M (9 FOOT) TOW
POWER CORD 2 7M (9 FOOT) TOW
POWER CORD 2 7M (9 FOOT) TOW
POWER CORD 2 7M (9 FOOT) TOW
POWER CORD 2 7M (9 FOOT) TOW
POWER CORD 2 7M (9 FOOT) TOW
POWER CORD 2 7M (9 FOOT) TOW
POWER CORD 2 7 M(9 FOOT) TOW
POWER CORD 2 7M (9 FOOT) TOW
4 3M (14 FT) 3PH 24A POWER COR
4 3M (14 FT) 1PH 48A PWR CORD

4 3M (14 FT) 1PH 48 60A PWR CO
POWER CORD 2 7M (9 FOOT) TOW

6.65
664.32

4,588.41
33,249.37

132,997.48

46,051.04
27,944.10
2.66
17.29
17.29
124.35
17.95
7,979.85
730.82
260.68
196.17
326.51
152.28
87.11
295.92
362.42

432.24

3,059.61
3,059.61
347.79
347.79
12.63
12.63
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
34.58
239.40
263.34
263.34
11.97
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9179
9179

9179

9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179

9179

9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179

9179

9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179

9179

9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179

6494
6496

6577

6580
6651
6654
6655
6656
6659

6660

6665
6669
6671
6672
6680
6800

7118

7188
7549
7564
7565
7633
7634
7635
7636

7802

EB34
ECBO
ECB2
ECBY
ECBZ
EMA4
EMJ3
ENO1

ENO02
ENO3
ENOA
ENOH
EP26
EP27
EP28
EP29

POWER CORD 2 7M (9 FOOT) TOW
POWER CORD 2 7M (9 FOOT) TOW

POWER CABLE DRAWER TO IBM PD

OPTIONAL RACK SECURITY KIT
POWER CORD 2 7M (9 FOOT) TOW
4 3M (14 FT) 1PH 24 30A PWR CO

4 3M (14 FT) 1PH 24 30A WR PWR

4 3M (14 FT)1PH 24A POWER CORD
POWER CORD 2 7M (9 FOOT) TOW

POWER CORD (14 FOOT) DRAWER T

POWER CORD 3 M (10 FT) DRAWER
POWER CORD 4 3M (14 FOOT) DRA

POWER CORD 2 7M (9 FOOT) DRAW
PWR CRD 2M DRWR PDU

POWER CORD 2 7M (9 FOOT) TOW

PCI 1GBPS ETHERNET IOA

ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING PROBE

POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT
QUANTITY 150 OF 3647
QUANTITY 150 OF 3648
QUANTITY 150 OF 3649

PROC COD UTILITY BILLING FOR F
PROC COD UTILITY BILLING FOR F
1 PROC DAY ON OFF BILLING FOR
1 PROC DAY ON OFF BILLING FOR

ETHERNET CABLE 15M HARDWARE

16.1.1 NATIVE | O ENABLEMENT
0.6M BLUE CATS5 ETHERNET CABLE
1.5M BLUE CAT5 ETHERNET CABLE
SAS AE1 CABLE 4M HD NARROW
SAS YE1 CABLE 3M HD NARROW
100 GB MOBILEMEMORYACTIVATIO
ON OFF 100 GB-DAYS BILLING

1M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINAX
3M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINAX
5M 10GBE CABLE SFP ACT TWINAX
PCIE2 16GB 2-PORT FIBRE CHANNE
PICE2 4-PORT 10GB FCOE 1GBE
100 COD UTL MINS, EP24, AIXL

100 COD UTL MINS, EP24, IBMI

1 ON/OFF PROC DAY EP24, AIXL

1 ON/OFF PROC DAY EP24, IBMI

11.97
11.97

12.63

117.70
11.97
157.60
348.45
157.60
11.97

12.63

11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
573.88

243.39

658.34
65,035.77
124,086.65
169,871.03
2.66

17.29
17.29
124.35

22.61

871.13
11.30
14.63

160.93

283.28

13,299.75
66.50
87.11

104.40

130.34

3,309.64
3,048.97
1.33
16.62
11.30
119.03
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9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179
9179

9179

9179
9179
9179
9393
9393
9393
9393
9393
9393

9393

9393
9393
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406

SNP

EP2E
EP2F
EP2L
EP2M
EP2N
EP2P
EPHE
EPHF
EPHJ
EPHK
EPHN
EPHP
EPHS
EPHT
EPHU
EPHV
EPHY
EPHZ
EQO02
EQO3
EQ77
ERF1

ERG7

EU01
EUC6
EUC7
0700
0701
0702
0710
2001
4001

5002
5003

0456
0469
0601
0602
0607
0611
0612
0613

100 ON/OFF PRC DAYS 4982 AIXL
100 ON/OFF PRC DAY 4982 IBMI
100 ON/OFF PRC DAYS 5003 AIXL
100 ON/OFF PRC DAY'S 5003 IBMI
100 ON/OFF PRC DAYS EP24 AIXL
100 ON/OFF PRC DAYS EP24 IBMI
1 ON OFF PROC-DAY EPHO, AIXL

1 ON OFF PROC-DAY EPHO, IBM |
1 ON OFF PROC-DAY EPH2, AIXL

1 ON/OFF PROC-DAY EPH2, IBM |
100 ON/OFF PRC-DAYS EPHO AIXL
100 ON OFF PRC DAYS EPHO

100 ON/OFF PRC-DAYS EPH2 AIXL
100 ON/OFF PRC-DAYS EPH2 IBMI
100 COD UTL MINS, EPHO, AIXL
100 COD UTL MINS, EPHO, IBMI
100 COD UTL MINS, EPH2, AIXL
100 COD UTL MINS, EPHZ2, IBMI
QUANTITY 150 OF 3453 SAS YO
QUANTITY 150 OF 3453 SAS YO
QTY 150 OF 6577

RFID TAGS FOR COMPUTE NODES

FRONT DOOR FOR P770/780 2MRACK

1TB REMOVABLE DISK CARTRIDGE
CORE USE HW FEATURE
COREUSE HW FEATURE10

CACHE SIZE 1024 MB

CACHE SIZE 1792 MB

CACHE SIZE 2048 MB

1024MB EFFECTIVE CACHE

160GB EFFECTIVE CAPACITY

16 PARALLEL CHANNELS

80GB EFFECT.CAPACITY INCREMENT

210GB EFFECT.CAPACITY INCREM
850421 'LIC' 9393 MODEL SNP
CUSTOMER PLACEMENT
CUSTOM RACK PLACEMENT
LINUX DIR ATTACH-2743

LINUX DIR ATTACH-2760

LINUX DIR ATTACH-4838

DIRECT ATTACH - 2765

LINUX DIR ATTACH-2766

LINUX DIR ATTACH-2742

1,728.97
12,435.26
1,728.97
12,435.26
1,130.48
11,903.27
13.30
124.35
13.30
124.35
1,329.97
12,435.26
1,329.97
12,435.26
2.66
17.29
1.33
16.62
58,751.64
88,177.33
2,395.28
17.29

1,994.96

260.68
332.49
3,324.94
74,842.28
96,975.80
104,556.33
28,450.18
90,406.05
10,209.05

46,428.21

119,386.76
58,841.31
314.36
392.95
1,430.33
1,430.33
471.54
2,986.40
4,715.37
334.01
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9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406

0625
0626
0628
0645
1266
1268
1293
1294
1295
1296
1462
1470
1782
1783
1785
1786
1788
1789
1791
1792
1894
1895
1896
2670
2742
2743
2760
2766
2787
3578
4326
4400
4684
4688
4813
4838
5703
5704
5712
5739
5766
5778
5781

DIRECT ATTACH - 5704

LINUX DIR ATTACH-2787

LINUX DIR ATTACH-5703
DIRECT ATTACH-5712

35.16GB 15K RPM DISK UNIT
141.12GB 15K RPM DISK UNIT
36.4GB 10K RPM DISK UNIT
73.4GB 10K RPM DISK UNIT
146.8GB 10K RPM DISK UNIT
36.4GB 15K RPM DISK UNIT

15M COPPER HSL CABLE

6M OPTICAL HSL CABLE

TCOD BILLING FOR MOD 825
TCOD BILLING FOR MOD 825
TCOD BILLING FOR MOD 870
TCOD BILLING FOR MOD 870
TCOD BILLING FOR MOD 890
TCOD BILLING FOR MOD 890
TCOD BILLING FOR MOD 890
TCOD BILLING FOR MOD 890
73.4GB 10K RPM DISK UNIT
146.8GB 10K RPM DISK UNIT
36.4GB 15K RPM DISK UNIT
OPTICAL BUS RECEIVER (220MBPS)
PCI 2-LINE WAN IOA

PCI 1GBPS ETHERNET IOA

PCI 1GBPS ETHERNET UTP IOA
PCI FIBRE CHANNEL DISK CTLR
PCI-X FIBRE CHAN DISK CTLR
300GB 10K RPM DISK UNIT
35.16GB 15K RPM DISK UNIT
1GB DDR2 MAIN STORAGE
30GB 1/4-INCH CARTRIDGE TAPE
160GB VXA-320 TAPE DRIVE
PCI INTEG XSERIES SERVER
PCI 100/10MBPS ETHERNET IOA
PCI-X RAID DISK UNIT CTLR
PCI-X FIBRE CHAN TAPE CTLR
PCI-X TAPE/DASD CONTROLLER
PCI-X EXP24 CTLR - 1.5GB W/IOP
PCI-X TAPE CTLR (5736 EQUIV)
PCI-X EXP24 CTL-1.5GB NO IOP
PCI-X EXP24 CTLR-1.5GB W/IOP

2,079.48
4,872.54
2,357.68
461.32
942.29
1,020.88
470.75
470.75
549.34
470.75
864.48
432.24
432.24
432.24
471.54
471.54
510.83
510.83
510.83
510.83
470.75
549.34
470.75
3,929.47
334.01
1,430.33
1,430.33
4,715.37
4,872.54
1,256.64
942.29
475.47
3,143.58
1,178.84
2,184.79
471.54
1,671.00
2,079.48
461.32
6,680.10
461.32
6,680.10
6,719.40
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9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9406
9837
9837
9837
9837
9837
9837
9837
9837
9837
9837
9837
9837
9837
9837
9837
9837
9837
9837

5782
5871
5872
5876
5890
5891
5892
5896
6258
6279
6417
6805
7463
7522
7711
7734
7735
7736
7747
7748
7749
7760
7784
7863
7985
1011
1020
1025
1026
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1073
5004
5005
5901
5902
AFE4
AFES
AFEG
AFR1

PCI-X EXP24 CTL-1.5GB NO IOP
STANDARD EDITION FOR #0954
STANDARD EDITION FOR #0955
CBU STD EDITION FOR #0959
ENTERPRISE EDITION FOR #0953
ENTERPRISE EDITION FOR #0954
ENTERPRISE EDITION FOR #0955
CBU EDITION FOR #0959

36GB 4MM TAPE UNIT

160GB VXA-320 TAPE DRIVE
HSL-2/RIO-2 BUS ADAPTER

PCI 2-LINE WAN IOA NO I0P
ENTERPRISE EDITION FOR #0915
QUANTITY 150 OF 1268

CBU EDITION FOR 0906
ENTERPRISE EDITION FOR 0906
ENTERPRISE EDITION FOR 0906
ENTERPRISE EDITION FOR 0906
ENTERPRISE EDITION FOR 0934
ENTERPRISE EDITION FOR 0935
ENTERPRISE EDITION FOR 0936
CBU EDITION FOR 0937
STANDARD EDITION FOR 0906
BLIND SWAP CASSETTE (DOUBLE)
ENTERPRISE EDITION FOR #0952
T42 RACK

1ph 60A PDUs

3ph 60A PDUs, non-EMEA (delta)
3ph 32A PDUs, EMEA (wye)

3ph 60A pin cords (IEC309)

3ph 32A hard wired EMEA wye

1PH 60A PIN CORDS (IEC309)

1PH 60A HARD WIRED
3PH32APINCRDSIEC309,EMEAWYE
4TH GRIDELEMENT CABLE BUNDLE
GRID CON 4X10G ISCSI
GDC4X16GFCFCNVME+2X10GISCSI
Fiber optic cables(LC to LC)

Fiber optic cables(LC to SC)

FE 12X3.6TB MICROLATENCY MOD
FE 12X8.5TB MICROLATENCY MOD
FE 12X17.7TB MICROLATENCY MO

Rear Water-Cooled Door

6,719.40
781,964.74
1,237,783.38
526,549.12
1,002,015.11
1,253,501.26
1,768,261.96
683,727.96
745.03
1,178.84
691.59
334.01
209,047.86
153,131.49
50,297.23
39,687.66
73,009.57
102,087.66
227,909.32
306,498.74
463,677.58
216,120.91
27,584.89
39.29
1,821,702.77
22,882.22
21,645.34
21,645.34
21,645.34
4,947.51
3,092.19
5,622.17
3,654.41
5,622.17
4,122.92
114,411.08
125,852.19
247.38
247.38
395,556.88
774,903.17
1,239,893.80
37,106.30
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9837
9837
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9843
9843
9843
9843
9843
9843
9843
9843
9843
9843
9843
9843
9843
9843

425

AE3

AFR6

6313
A2YG
A2YH
A2YL
A2YN
ACHU
AF14
AF16
AF18
AF19
AF1L
AF1N
AF1P
AF1Q
AF1R
AF1S
AF1T
AF1U
AF1V
AF1W
AF3C
AF3J
AF3K
AF3L
AF3M
AHIT

0983

6215

6313
A2YG
A2YH
A2YL
A2YN
ACHU
AF14

AF16

AF18

AF19

AF1L

AF1N

Door lock

IBM FLASHSYSTEM A9000R
LINECORD 2.8M 20V US
1MMLNXQSFP COPFDR14I1B
3MMLNXQSFP COPFDR14IB
3MMLNXQSFP OPTFDR14I1B
10MMLNXQSFP OPTFDR14IB

16 GB FC LW SFP TRANSC (PAIR)
ENCRYPTIONENABLEMENTPACK
QDRIB4PortHostInterfaceCard
8GBFC8PORTHOSTOPTICS

16GB FC4PORT HOSTOPTICS
OEMEnablmntPackwStandWarr

1 M FIBER CABLE (LC-LC) OM3

2M FIBER CABLE (LC-LC)

3 M FIBER CABLE (LC-LC) OM3

25 M FIBER CABLE (LC-LC) OM3
1M FIBER CABLE (LC-LC) SM-LW
2M FIBER CABLE (LC-LC) SM-LW
4M FIBER CABLE (LC-LC) SM-LW
22MFIBER CABLE (LC-LC) SM-LW
5 M FIBER CABLE (LC-LC) OM3
16Gb FC-NVMe Interface

3.6TB IBM MICROLATENCYMODULE
8.5TB IBM MICROLATENCYMODULE
18.0TB IBMMICROLATENCYMODULE
XLarge (18TB) Module

8GB FC LW SFP TRANSC (PAIR)
IBM FLASHSYSTEM 900

TAA Compliance

LINE CORD - 2.8M UK

LINE CORD - 2.8M 120V US

1 M MLNX QSFP COP FDR14 IB

3 M MLNX QSFP COP FDR14 IB

3 M MLNX QSFP OPT FDR14 IB

10 M MLNX QSFP OPT FDR14 IB

16 GB FC LW SFP TRANSC (PAIR)
ENCRYPTION ENABLEMENT PACK
QDRIB4PortHostInterfaceCard

8GB FC 8 PORT HOST OPTICS
16GB FC 4 PORT HOST OPTICS
OEM ENABLEMENT PACK WITH STA
1 M FIBER CABLE (LC-LC) OM3

309.22
195,510.83
13.70
171.28
205.54
924.94
976.32
1,232.56
10,277.08
4,453.40
2,740.55
3,768.26
342.57
68.51
68.51
102.77
137.03
68.51
102.77
137.03
171.28
102.77
5,481.11
19,937.53
42,821.16
75,365.24
86,670.03
683.77
21,924.43
0.00
13.70
13.70
171.28
205.54
924.94
976.32
1,232.56
10,277.08
5,446.85
2,740.55
3,768.26
342.57
68.51
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9843
9843
9843
9843
9843
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AE3

AF1P
AF1Q
AF1R
AF1S
AF1T
AF1U
AF1V
AF1W
AF3J

AF3K
AF3L

AHIT

5301
5305
6313
ACHF
ACHU
ACUB
ACUC
ACUD
AF14
AF15
AF18
AF19
AF1P
AF44
AH10
AH11
AH12
AH13
AH1A
AHIT
AH2A
AH2B
AH32
0983
5301
5305
6210
6211
6212
6213

2M FIBER CABLE (LC-LC)

3 M FIBER CABLE (LC-LC) OM3

25 M FIBER CABLE (LC-LC) OM3

1M FIBER CABLE (LC-LC) SM-LW
2M FIBER CABLE (LC-LC) SM-LW
4M FIBER CABLE (LC-LC) SM-LW
22MFIBER CABLE (LC-LC) SM-LW

5 M FIBER CABLE (LC-LC) OM3
3.6TB IBM MICROLATENCYMODULE
8.5TB IBM MICROLATENCYMODULE

18.0TB IBMMICROLATENCYMODULE

8GB FC LW SFP TRANSC (PAIR)
IBM FLASHSYSTEM 900

1M FIBER CABLE LCLC

5M FIBER CABLE LCLC

LINE CORD 2.8M 120V US

64GB CACHE UPGRADE

16 GB FC LW SFP TRANSCEIVERS
1.5M 12GB SAS CABLE MSAS HD
3M 12GB SAS CABLE MSAS HD
6M 12GB SAS CABLE MSAS HD
ENCRYPTION ENABLEMENT PACK
FC FCOE HOST INTERFACE CARD
8GB FC 8 PORT HOST OPTICS
16GB FC 4PORT HOST OPTICS

2M FIBER CABLE LC-LC

16 GB FC 4 PORT ADAPTER

8GB FC 4PORT HOST OPTICS
16GB FC 2PORT HOST OPTICS
10GB ETHER 4PORT HOST OPTICS
SAS ENCLOSURE ATTACH CARD
COMPRESSION ACCELERATOR
8GB FC LW SFP TRANSCEIVERS
1.92TB 2.5" FI Dr

3.84TB 2.5 Flash Drive

8TB 7.2K 3.5 NL HDD

TAA COMPLIANCE

1M FIBER CABLE LCLC

5M FIBER CABLE LCLC

LINE CORD 2.8M CHINA

LINE CORD 2.8M AUS NZ

LINE CORD 2.8M EUROPE

LINE CORD 2.8M DENMARK

68.51
102.77
137.03
68.51
102.77
137.03
171.28
102.77
25,322.72
54,382.87
95,713.85

683.77
26,802.62

50.02

84.96

13.70

1,438.79
1,232.56
404.92
547.43
684.45
10,277.08
3,425.69
2,740.55
3,768.26
68.51
2,896.08
1,369.59
1,986.22
1,986.22
1,678.59
1,369.59
683.77
6,405.64
12,509.02
2,739.87
0.00

50.02

84.96

18.74

18.74

18.74

18.74
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6214
6215
6216
6217
6218
6219
6222
6269
6313
6314
6386
6532
851681
851682
851683
ACE7
ACEA
ACGO
ACG1
ACGA
ACGB
ACGJ
ACHF
ACHU
ACHV
ACSQ
ACSR
ACSS
ACST
ACUA
ACUB
ACUC
ACUD
ACZA
ACZF
ACZG
AEO00
AEO01
AEO02
AF14
AF15
AF18
AF19

LINE CORD 2.8M S. AFRICA 18.74
LINE CORD 2.8M UK 18.74
LINE CORD 2.8M SWISS 18.74
LINE CORD 2.8M ITA CHILE 18.74
LINE CORD 2.8M ISRAEL 18.74
LINE CORD 2.8M S KOREA 18.74
LINE CORD 2.8M ARGENTINA 18.74
LINE CORD 2.8M INDIA 23.43
LINE CORD 2.8M 120V US 13.70
LINE CORD 2.8M JAPAN 18.74
LINE CORD 2.8M TAIWAN 18.74
LINE CORD 2.8M BRAZIL 18.74
FLASHSYSTEM 9100 1TB MONTH 787.10
FLASHSYSTEM 9100 10TB MONTH 7,871.03
FLASHSYSTEM 9100 100TB MONTH 78,710.33
ENCRYPTION ENABLEMENT 6,231.23
ENCRYPTION USB DRIVE PACK 872.37
128 GB BASE CACHE 26,794.31
768 GB BASE CACHE 148,303.38
128 GB CACHE UPGRADE 26,794.31
768 GB Cache upgrade 75,992.95
512 GB CACHE UPGRADE 36,764.28
64GB CACHE UPGRADE 1,899.20
16 GB FC LW SFP TRANSCEIVERS 1,232.56
32Gb FC LW SFP Transceivers 6,729.73
1m OM3 Fiber Cable (LC) 93.70
5M OM3 FIBER CABLE (LC) 140.55
10m OMS3 Fiber Cable (LC) 163.98
25m OMS3 Fiber Cable (LC) 187.41
0.6M 12GB SAS CABLE(MSAS HD) 398.24
1.5M 12GB SAS CABLE MSAS HD 534.41
3M 12GB SAS CABLE MSAS HD 722.82
6M 12GB SAS CABLE MSAS HD 903.70
Generic Bezel 297.04
Generic Packaging 692.46
FS V9000 BRAND INDICATOR 2U 297.04
VARIABLE USAGE 1TBMONTH 787.10
VARIABLE USAGE 10TBMONTH 7,871.03
VARIABLE USAGE 100TBMONTH 78,710.33
ENCRYPTION ENABLEMENT PACK 10,277.08
FC FCOE HOST INTERFACE CARD 4,186.20
8GB FC 8 PORT HOST OPTICS 2,740.55
16GB FC 4PORT HOST OPTICS 3,768.26
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AF1P
AF1Q
AF1W
AF3J

AF3K
AF3L

AF44

AGJJ

AGJK
AH10
AH11

AH12
AH13
AH16
AH17
AH1A
AHIT
AH2A
AH2B
AH2C
AH2D
AH2E
AH32
AH33
AH34
AH78
AHT79
AHT7A
AH7J

AH7K
AHTL
AH7M
AH7N
AHB3
AHB4
AHB6
AHB7

AHBA

AHP5
AHP6
AHS5
AHS6
AHS7

2M FIBER CABLE LC-LC

3M OM3 FIBER OPTIC CABLE LC

5 M FIBER CABLE (LC-LC) OM3
3.6TB IBM MICROLATENCYMODULE
8.5TB IBM MICROLATENCYMODULE
18.0TB IBMMICROLATENCYMODULE
16 GB FC 4 PORT ADAPTER
SHIPPING AND HANDLING AF7
SHIPPING AND HANDLING AF8
8GB FC 4PORT HOST OPTICS
16GB FC 2PORT HOST OPTICS
10GB ETHER 4PORT HOST OPTICS
SAS ENCLOSURE ATTACH CARD

2 PORT 25GBE CARD (ROCE)

2 PORT 25GBE CARD (IWARP)
COMPRESSION ACCELERATOR
8GB FC LW SFP TRANSCEIVERS
1.92TB 2.5" FI Dr

3.84TB 2.5 Flash Drive

7.68TB 2.5" Flash Drive

15.36TB 2.5" Flash Drive

30.72TB 2.5 Flash Drive

8TB 7.2K 3.5 NL HDD

10TB 7.2K 3.5 NL HDD

12TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD

8TB 7.2K 3.5 NL HDD

10TB 7.2K 3.5 NL HDD

12TB 7.2K 3.5 INCH NL HDD

1.92TB 3.5" Flash Drive

3.84TB 3.5" Flash Drive

7.68TB 3.5" Flash Drive

15.36TB 3.5" Flash Drive

30.72TB 3.5 Flash Drive

16GB FC 4 PORT ADAPTER PAIR
32Gb FC 4 Port Adapter Pair

25GBE (ROCE) ADAPTER PAIR
25GBE (IWARP) ADAPTER PAIR

SASENCLOSURE ATTACHCARDPAIR

POWER CORD - PDU HD EXP.
POWER CORD - PDU C20

4.8TB NVME FLASHCORE MODULE
9.6TB NVME FLASHCORE MODULE
19.2TB NVME FLASHCORE MODULE

68.51
185.53
140.55

36,267.66
77,890.43
137,087.15
2,896.08
2,586.20
2,586.20
1,369.59
1,986.22
1,986.22
2,215.74
6,090.68
7,871.03
1,369.59
683.77
8,456.79
16,514.78
59,819.85
119,639.70
203,138.24
3,616.85
5,256.73
5,565.94
4,946.57
5,256.73
5,565.94
14,954.96
29,909.92
59,819.85
119,639.70
203,138.24
21,186.20
31,156.17
19,067.58
21,435.45

10,717.72

124.62
124.62
34,452.63
56,745.46
105,387.51
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12F
24F

92F
AQF
AF7
AF8
AFF
AG8
UF7
UF8
uGs

AHS8
AHT1
AHT2
AHT3
AHT4
AHTS
AHTA
AHTB
AHTE
AHTF
ALOR

38.4TB NVME FLASHCORE MODULE
800GB 2.5 NVME FLASH DRIVE
1.92TB 2.5 NVME FLASH DRIVE
3.84TB 2.5 NVME FLASH DRIVE
7.68TB 2.5 NVME FLASH DRIVE
15.36TB 2.5 NVMEFLASHDRIVE
375GB NVME SCM DRIVE

750GB NVME SCM DRIVE

800GB NVME SCM DRIVE

1.6TB NVME SCM DRIVE

9200R INTEGRATION
FLASHSYSTEM V9000 LFF EXPANS

V9000 SFF EXPANSION ENCLOSURE

V9000 HD EXPANSION ENCLOSURE
FS 9100 HD LFF EXPANSION

FS 9110 CONTROL

FS 9150 CONTROL

FS 9100 SFF EXPANSION
FLASHSYSTEM 9200 CONTROL

FS 9110 CONTROL UTILITY

FS 9150 CONTROL UTILITY
FLASHSYSTEM 9200 CTRLUTILITY

204,135.23
10,967.91
14,954.96
29,909.92
59,819.85

119,639.70
28,040.55
56,081.11
35,518.04
71,036.07

268,271.03

7,421.26

7,421.26

39,092.80
25,514.56
37,387.41
137,087.15
5,467.41
137,087.15
37,387.41
137,087.15
137,087.15

N N NN

N N NN

zZ Z2 Z2 Z

zZ Z2 Z2 Z



